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55 Contact & Tech Support
Contact informa�on and technical support

49 Fiber Optic Isolation Systems
Substa�on grade Fiber Op�c Link cards, housings and power for HVP applica�ons 

44 Enclosures
Outdoor enclosures and accessories for communica�ons applica�ons

36 Fiber Patch Panels
Fiber op�c patch panels, adapter plates and fiber management

32 Fiber Cable Assemblies
Fiber Op�c Cable, cable assemblies, jumpers and related equipment

28 Power Supplies
AC/DC power supplies, DC/DC converters, solar and ba�ery backup systems

25 Ethernet IO
Rugged Ethernet IO, Point to Point, DNP 3.0 TCP, Modus TCP, SNMP, and Email aler�ng

16 Industrial Ethernet Switches 
Hardened fiber op�c Ethernet switches, PoE, Managed, Unmanaged, DIN or Rack Mount

2 Fiber Optic Converters 
Hardened, DIN and Wall mount Fiber Op�c Links and accessories
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Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Fiber Optic Converters

10/100 Enhanced Ethernet Media Converter

10/100 Slimline Ethernet Media Converter

2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit PoE+ Media Converter

Ultra PoE++ Ethernet Media Converter

Contact Closure

Bi-Directional Contact Closure

4 Channel Contact Closure

8 Channel Contact Closure

4 Channel Contact Closure SFP

8 Channel Contact Closure SFP

4 Channel Bi-Di Contact Closure SFP

Analog Signal 4~20mA Fiber Link System

Analog Signal 0~10VDC Fiber Link System

4 Channel 4~20mA Fiber Converter

4 Channel 0~10VDC Fiber Converter

4 Channel 4~20mA Fiber Converter with SFP

4 Channel O~10VDC Fiber Converter with SFP

4 Channel 4~20mA + 16 Channel Contact Closure IO Fiber Converter

4 Channel 4~20mA/0~10VDC + 32 Channel Contact Closure Fiber Converter

Industrial RS-232 Serial Data Fiber Converter

Serial Data RS-232 & RS-485/422

Serial Data Fiber Optic Converter

Analog Phone (POTS) System

2 Channel (POTS) System

2 Channel (POTS) with I/O System

2 Channel (POTS) with Ethernet

4 Line POTS Fiber Link System

4 Wire Data with E&M System

2 Channel 4 Wire Data with E&M System

2 Channel 4 Wire Data with E&M and IO System

2 Channel T1 Fiber Mux

Part Number Description Price

EFD-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $395.00

EFD-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $395.00

EFD-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $445.00

EFD-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $615.00

EFD-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $835.00

EFD-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $445.00

EFD-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $615.00

EFD-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $835.00

EFD-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $485.00

EFD-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $485.00

EFD-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $675.00

EFD-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $675.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-ES2-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $245.00

RLH-ES2-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $245.00

RLH-ES2-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

RLH-ES2-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $465.00

RLH-ES2-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $685.00

RLH-ES2-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

RLH-ES2-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $465.00

RLH-ES2-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $685.00

RLH-ES2-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $350.00

RLH-ES2-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $350.00

RLH-ES2-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $525.00

RLH-ES2-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $525.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-21-03-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2mi, 1310nm $260.00

ETH-21-04-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2mi, 1310nm $260.00

ETH-21-10-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC Bi-Di (Side A), 20km/12.4mi, Tx: 1310nm/Rx: 1550nm $365.00

ETH-21-11-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC Bi-Di (Side B), 20km/12.4mi, Tx: 1550nm/Rx: 1310nm $365.00

ETH-21-14-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC Bi-Di (Side A), 60km/37mi, Tx: 1310nm/Rx: 1550nm $540.00

ETH-21-15-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC Bi-Di (Side B), 60km/37mi, Tx: 1550nm/Rx: 1310nm $570.00

ETH-21-40-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4mi, 1310nm $325.00

ETH-21-41-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, 1310nm $480.00

ETH-21-45-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74mi, 1550nm $700.00

ETH-21-50-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4mi, 1310nm $325.00

ETH-21-51-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37mi, 1310nm $480.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-04-4 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

EGD-03-4 Multimode, SC, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

EGD-07-4 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 850nm $310.00

EGD-06-4 Multimode, SC, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 850nm $310.00

EGD-50-4 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $360.00

EGD-51-4 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $580.00

EGD-55-4 Singlemode, ST, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $750.00

EGD-40-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $360.00

EGD-41-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $580.00

EGD-45-4 Singlemode, SC, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $750.00

EGD-10-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $450.00

EGD-11-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $450.00

EGD-14-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $590.00

EGD-15-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $590.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-SFP-4 Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Media Converter $270.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-POE-4 1 Dual Rate SFP Port, 1 Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Port, 30 Watts PoE Output $325.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-POE-BT-4 Ultra PoE++ Ethernet Media Converter $425.00

Part Number Description Price

1CD-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $325.00

1CD-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $325.00

1CD-20-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $455.00

1CD-21-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 48km/29mi, Single Fiber $665.00

1CD-22-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi & 48km/29mi Single Fiber $455.00

Part Number Description Price

1CD-IO-03-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $395.00

1CD-IO-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $655.00

1CD-IO-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 48km/29 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

Part Number Description Price

4CD-03-2 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $555.00

4CD-04-2 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $555.00

4CD-20-2 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $895.00

4CD-22-2 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 48km & 15km, Single Fiber $685.00

Part Number Description Price

8CD-03-2 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $640.00

8CD-04-2 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $640.00

8CD-20-2 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $980.00

8CD-22-2 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 48km & 15km, Single Fiber $770.00

Part Number Description Price

4CD-TX-DR-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-TX-12-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 3-15VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-TX-48-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-RX-NO-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-RX-NC-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

Part Number Description Price

8CD-TX-DR-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-TX-24-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-TX-48-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-RX-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-RX-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

Part Number Description Price

BIO-DR-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-24-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-48-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-DR-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-24-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-48-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

Part Number Description Price

AD-420TX-03-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$530.00

AD-420RX-03-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420TX-04-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420RX-04-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420TX-40-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$640.00

AD-420RX-40-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$640.00

AD-420TX-50-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$640.00

AD-420RX-50-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$640.00

AD-420TX-41-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$750.00

AD-420RX-41-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420TX-51-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$750.00

AD-420RX-51-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420TX-45-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

AD-420RX-45-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

AD-420TX-55-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

AD-420RX-55-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

Part Number Description Price

AD-010TX-03-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$530.00

AD-010RX-03-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010TX-04-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$530.00

AD-010RX-04-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010TX-40-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage
24-48 DC

$640.00

AD-010RX-40-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$640.00

AD-010TX-50-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$640.00

AD-010RX-50-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$640.00

AD-010TX-41-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$750.00

AD-010RX-41-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$750.00

AD-010TX-51-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$750.00

AD-010RX-51-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010TX-45-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$970.00

AD-010RX-45-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

AD-010TX-55-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$970.00

AD-010RX-55-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

Part Number Description Price

ADH-420TX-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420RX-03-1 Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420TX-04-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420RX-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420TX-40-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420RX-40-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420TX-41-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420RX-41-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420TX-45-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420RX-45-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420TX-50-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420RX-50-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420TX-51-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420RX-51-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420TX-55-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420RX-55-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420TX-10-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $925.00

ADH-420RX-11-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $925.00

ADH-420TX-14-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,065.00

ADH-420RX-15-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,065.00

Part Number Description Price

ADH-010TX-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010RX-03-1 Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010TX-04-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010RX-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010TX-40-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010RX-40-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010TX-41-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010RX-41-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010TX-45-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010RX-45-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010TX-50-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010RX-50-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010TX-51-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010RX-51-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010TX-55-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010RX-55-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010TX-10-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $925.00

ADH-010RX-11-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $925.00

ADH-010TX-14-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,065.00

ADH-010RX-15-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,065.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-420-INPUT-1 4~20mA Fiber Optic Converter, Input, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

FBX-420-OUTPUT-1 4~20mA Fiber Optic Converter, Output, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-010-INPUT-1 0~10V Fiber Optic Converter, Input, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

FBX-010-OUTPUT-1 0~10V Fiber Optic Converter, Output, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

Part Number Description Price

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,650.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,650.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,550.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,550.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-10-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,310.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-11-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,310.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-14-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,510.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-15-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,510.00

Part Number Description Price

ADMAX-420TX-DR-03-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-04-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-40-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-41-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-45-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,650.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,650.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-50-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-51-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-55-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,550.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,550.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-10-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,310.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-11-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,310.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-14-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,510.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-15-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,510.00

Part Number Description Price

SED-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SED-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SED-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SED-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SED-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SED-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SED-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SED-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SED-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $630.00

SED-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $630.00

SED-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $770.00

SED-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $770.00

Part Number Description Price

DB9-S-MM-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Male Cable $10.00

DB9-S-MF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-S-FF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-MF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-FF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-BREAKOUT-MF-04FT RS-232 6’ Breakout Cable $45.00

DB9-GENDER-MM DB-9 Female to Male Gender Converter $5.00

Part Number Description Price

SDD-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SDD-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SDD-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SDD-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SDD-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SDD-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SDD-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SDD-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SDD-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $630.00

SDD-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $630.00

SDD-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $770.00

SDD-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $770.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-SERIAL-1 Serial Data Fiber Optic Converter, RS-232/422/485, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $580.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-1FXO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXS-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXS-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXS-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXS-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXS-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXS-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXS-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXS-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $735.00

PD-1FXS-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $735.00

PD-1FXO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $875.00

PD-1FXS-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $875.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-2FXO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXS-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXS-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXS-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXS-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXS-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXS-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXS-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXS-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $880.00

PD-2FXS-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $880.00

PD-2FXO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,020.00

PD-2FXS-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,020.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-2FXO-IO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXS-IO-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXO-IO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXS-IO-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXO-IO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXS-IO-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXO-IO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXS-IO-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXO-IO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXS-IO-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXO-IO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXS-IO-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXO-IO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXS-IO-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXO-IO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXS-IO-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXO-IO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $930.00

PD-2FXS-IO-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $930.00

PD-2FXO-IO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,070.00

PD-2FXS-IO-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,070.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-PM2D-03-CE-3 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-03-SE-3 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-04-CE-3 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-04-SE-3 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-40-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-40-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-41-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-41-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-42-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-42-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-50-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-50-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-51-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-51-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-52-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-52-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-10-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,035.00

RLH-PM2D-11-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,035.00

RLH-PM2D-14-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,175.00

RLH-PM2D-15-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,175.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-POTS-FXO-4-1 POTS Fiber Optic Converter, 4 Channels, FXO, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $680.00

FBX-POTS-FXS-4-1 POTS Fiber Optic Converter, 4 Channels, FXS, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $680.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-1EM-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $755.00

4D-1EM-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $755.00

4D-1EM-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

4D-1EM-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-1EM-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-1EM-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

4D-1EM-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-1EM-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-1EM-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $895.00

4D-1EM-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $895.00

4D-1EM-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,035.00

4D-1EM-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,035.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-2EM-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-2EM-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-2EM-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,085.00

4D-2EM-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-2EM-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,415.00

4D-2EM-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,085.00

4D-2EM-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-2EM-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,415.00

4D-2EM-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,115.00

4D-2EM-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,115.00

4D-2EM-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,255.00

4D-2EM-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,255.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-2EM-IO-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,030.00

4D-2EM-IO-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $1,030.00

4D-2EM-IO-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,140.00

4D-2EM-IO-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,250.00

4D-2EM-IO-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,470.00

4D-2EM-IO-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,140.00

4D-2EM-IO-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,250.00

4D-2EM-IO-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,470.00

4D-2EM-IO-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,170.00

4D-2EM-IO-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,170.00

4D-2EM-IO-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,310.00

4D-2EM-IO-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,310.00

Part Number Description Price

2TD-01-1 Multimode, SC, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,290.00

2TD-02-1 Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,290.00

2TD-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2TD-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,910.00

2TD-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,550.00

2TD-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,760.00
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Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Fiber Optic Converters

10/100 Enhanced Ethernet Media Converter

10/100 Slimline Ethernet Media Converter

2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit PoE+ Media Converter

Ultra PoE++ Ethernet Media Converter

Contact Closure

Bi-Directional Contact Closure

4 Channel Contact Closure

8 Channel Contact Closure

4 Channel Contact Closure SFP

8 Channel Contact Closure SFP

4 Channel Bi-Di Contact Closure SFP

Analog Signal 4~20mA Fiber Link System

Analog Signal 0~10VDC Fiber Link System

4 Channel 4~20mA Fiber Converter

4 Channel 0~10VDC Fiber Converter

4 Channel 4~20mA Fiber Converter with SFP

4 Channel O~10VDC Fiber Converter with SFP

4 Channel 4~20mA + 16 Channel Contact Closure IO Fiber Converter

4 Channel 4~20mA/0~10VDC + 32 Channel Contact Closure Fiber Converter

Industrial RS-232 Serial Data Fiber Converter

Serial Data RS-232 & RS-485/422

Serial Data Fiber Optic Converter

Analog Phone (POTS) System

2 Channel (POTS) System

2 Channel (POTS) with I/O System

2 Channel (POTS) with Ethernet

4 Line POTS Fiber Link System

4 Wire Data with E&M System

2 Channel 4 Wire Data with E&M System

2 Channel 4 Wire Data with E&M and IO System

2 Channel T1 Fiber Mux

Part Number Description Price

EFD-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $395.00

EFD-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $395.00

EFD-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $445.00

EFD-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $615.00

EFD-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $835.00

EFD-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $445.00

EFD-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $615.00

EFD-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $835.00

EFD-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $485.00

EFD-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $485.00

EFD-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $675.00

EFD-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $675.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-ES2-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $245.00

RLH-ES2-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $245.00

RLH-ES2-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

RLH-ES2-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $465.00

RLH-ES2-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $685.00

RLH-ES2-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

RLH-ES2-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $465.00

RLH-ES2-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $685.00

RLH-ES2-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $350.00

RLH-ES2-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $350.00

RLH-ES2-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $525.00

RLH-ES2-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $525.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-21-03-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2mi, 1310nm $260.00

ETH-21-04-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2mi, 1310nm $260.00

ETH-21-10-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC Bi-Di (Side A), 20km/12.4mi, Tx: 1310nm/Rx: 1550nm $365.00

ETH-21-11-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC Bi-Di (Side B), 20km/12.4mi, Tx: 1550nm/Rx: 1310nm $365.00

ETH-21-14-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC Bi-Di (Side A), 60km/37mi, Tx: 1310nm/Rx: 1550nm $540.00

ETH-21-15-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC Bi-Di (Side B), 60km/37mi, Tx: 1550nm/Rx: 1310nm $570.00

ETH-21-40-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4mi, 1310nm $325.00

ETH-21-41-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, 1310nm $480.00

ETH-21-45-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74mi, 1550nm $700.00

ETH-21-50-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4mi, 1310nm $325.00

ETH-21-51-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37mi, 1310nm $480.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-04-4 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

EGD-03-4 Multimode, SC, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

EGD-07-4 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 850nm $310.00

EGD-06-4 Multimode, SC, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 850nm $310.00

EGD-50-4 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $360.00

EGD-51-4 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $580.00

EGD-55-4 Singlemode, ST, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $750.00

EGD-40-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $360.00

EGD-41-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $580.00

EGD-45-4 Singlemode, SC, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $750.00

EGD-10-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $450.00

EGD-11-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $450.00

EGD-14-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $590.00

EGD-15-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $590.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-SFP-4 Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Media Converter $270.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-POE-4 1 Dual Rate SFP Port, 1 Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Port, 30 Watts PoE Output $325.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-POE-BT-4 Ultra PoE++ Ethernet Media Converter $425.00

Part Number Description Price

1CD-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $325.00

1CD-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $325.00

1CD-20-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $455.00

1CD-21-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 48km/29mi, Single Fiber $665.00

1CD-22-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi & 48km/29mi Single Fiber $455.00

Part Number Description Price

1CD-IO-03-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $395.00

1CD-IO-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $655.00

1CD-IO-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 48km/29 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

Part Number Description Price

4CD-03-2 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $555.00

4CD-04-2 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $555.00

4CD-20-2 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $895.00

4CD-22-2 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 48km & 15km, Single Fiber $685.00

Part Number Description Price

8CD-03-2 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $640.00

8CD-04-2 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $640.00

8CD-20-2 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $980.00

8CD-22-2 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 48km & 15km, Single Fiber $770.00

Part Number Description Price

4CD-TX-DR-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-TX-12-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 3-15VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-TX-48-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-RX-NO-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-RX-NC-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

Part Number Description Price

8CD-TX-DR-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-TX-24-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-TX-48-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-RX-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-RX-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

Part Number Description Price

BIO-DR-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-24-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-48-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-DR-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-24-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-48-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

Part Number Description Price

AD-420TX-03-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$530.00

AD-420RX-03-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420TX-04-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420RX-04-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420TX-40-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$640.00

AD-420RX-40-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$640.00

AD-420TX-50-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$640.00

AD-420RX-50-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$640.00

AD-420TX-41-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$750.00

AD-420RX-41-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420TX-51-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$750.00

AD-420RX-51-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420TX-45-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

AD-420RX-45-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

AD-420TX-55-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

AD-420RX-55-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

Part Number Description Price

AD-010TX-03-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$530.00

AD-010RX-03-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010TX-04-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$530.00

AD-010RX-04-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010TX-40-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage
24-48 DC

$640.00

AD-010RX-40-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$640.00

AD-010TX-50-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$640.00

AD-010RX-50-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$640.00

AD-010TX-41-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$750.00

AD-010RX-41-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$750.00

AD-010TX-51-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$750.00

AD-010RX-51-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010TX-45-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$970.00

AD-010RX-45-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

AD-010TX-55-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$970.00

AD-010RX-55-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

Part Number Description Price

ADH-420TX-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420RX-03-1 Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420TX-04-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420RX-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420TX-40-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420RX-40-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420TX-41-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420RX-41-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420TX-45-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420RX-45-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420TX-50-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420RX-50-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420TX-51-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420RX-51-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420TX-55-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420RX-55-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420TX-10-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $925.00

ADH-420RX-11-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $925.00

ADH-420TX-14-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,065.00

ADH-420RX-15-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,065.00

Part Number Description Price

ADH-010TX-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010RX-03-1 Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010TX-04-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010RX-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010TX-40-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010RX-40-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010TX-41-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010RX-41-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010TX-45-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010RX-45-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010TX-50-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010RX-50-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010TX-51-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010RX-51-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010TX-55-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010RX-55-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010TX-10-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $925.00

ADH-010RX-11-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $925.00

ADH-010TX-14-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,065.00

ADH-010RX-15-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,065.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-420-INPUT-1 4~20mA Fiber Optic Converter, Input, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

FBX-420-OUTPUT-1 4~20mA Fiber Optic Converter, Output, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-010-INPUT-1 0~10V Fiber Optic Converter, Input, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

FBX-010-OUTPUT-1 0~10V Fiber Optic Converter, Output, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

Part Number Description Price

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,650.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,650.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,550.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,550.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-10-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,310.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-11-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,310.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-14-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,510.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-15-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,510.00

Part Number Description Price

ADMAX-420TX-DR-03-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-04-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-40-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-41-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-45-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,650.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,650.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-50-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-51-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-55-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,550.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,550.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-10-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,310.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-11-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,310.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-14-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,510.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-15-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,510.00

Part Number Description Price

SED-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SED-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SED-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SED-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SED-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SED-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SED-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SED-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SED-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $630.00

SED-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $630.00

SED-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $770.00

SED-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $770.00

Part Number Description Price

DB9-S-MM-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Male Cable $10.00

DB9-S-MF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-S-FF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-MF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-FF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-BREAKOUT-MF-04FT RS-232 6’ Breakout Cable $45.00

DB9-GENDER-MM DB-9 Female to Male Gender Converter $5.00

Part Number Description Price

SDD-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SDD-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SDD-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SDD-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SDD-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SDD-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SDD-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SDD-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SDD-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $630.00

SDD-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $630.00

SDD-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $770.00

SDD-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $770.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-SERIAL-1 Serial Data Fiber Optic Converter, RS-232/422/485, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $580.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-1FXO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXS-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXS-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXS-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXS-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXS-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXS-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXS-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXS-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $735.00

PD-1FXS-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $735.00

PD-1FXO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $875.00

PD-1FXS-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $875.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-2FXO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXS-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXS-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXS-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXS-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXS-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXS-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXS-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXS-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $880.00

PD-2FXS-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $880.00

PD-2FXO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,020.00

PD-2FXS-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,020.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-2FXO-IO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXS-IO-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXO-IO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXS-IO-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXO-IO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXS-IO-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXO-IO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXS-IO-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXO-IO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXS-IO-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXO-IO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXS-IO-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXO-IO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXS-IO-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXO-IO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXS-IO-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXO-IO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $930.00

PD-2FXS-IO-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $930.00

PD-2FXO-IO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,070.00

PD-2FXS-IO-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,070.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-PM2D-03-CE-3 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-03-SE-3 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-04-CE-3 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-04-SE-3 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-40-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-40-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-41-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-41-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-42-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-42-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-50-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-50-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-51-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-51-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-52-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-52-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-10-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,035.00

RLH-PM2D-11-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,035.00

RLH-PM2D-14-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,175.00

RLH-PM2D-15-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,175.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-POTS-FXO-4-1 POTS Fiber Optic Converter, 4 Channels, FXO, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $680.00

FBX-POTS-FXS-4-1 POTS Fiber Optic Converter, 4 Channels, FXS, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $680.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-1EM-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $755.00

4D-1EM-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $755.00

4D-1EM-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

4D-1EM-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-1EM-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-1EM-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

4D-1EM-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-1EM-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-1EM-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $895.00

4D-1EM-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $895.00

4D-1EM-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,035.00

4D-1EM-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,035.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-2EM-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-2EM-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-2EM-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,085.00

4D-2EM-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-2EM-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,415.00

4D-2EM-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,085.00

4D-2EM-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-2EM-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,415.00

4D-2EM-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,115.00

4D-2EM-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,115.00

4D-2EM-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,255.00

4D-2EM-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,255.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-2EM-IO-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,030.00

4D-2EM-IO-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $1,030.00

4D-2EM-IO-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,140.00

4D-2EM-IO-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,250.00

4D-2EM-IO-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,470.00

4D-2EM-IO-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,140.00

4D-2EM-IO-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,250.00

4D-2EM-IO-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,470.00

4D-2EM-IO-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,170.00

4D-2EM-IO-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,170.00

4D-2EM-IO-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,310.00

4D-2EM-IO-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,310.00

Part Number Description Price

2TD-01-1 Multimode, SC, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,290.00

2TD-02-1 Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,290.00

2TD-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2TD-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,910.00

2TD-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,550.00

2TD-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,760.00

Price List: Fiber Optic Converters

Download Complete Price List
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Go to a Specific Price List

Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Fiber Optic Converters

10/100 Enhanced Ethernet Media Converter

10/100 Slimline Ethernet Media Converter

2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit PoE+ Media Converter

Ultra PoE++ Ethernet Media Converter

Contact Closure

Bi-Directional Contact Closure

4 Channel Contact Closure

8 Channel Contact Closure

4 Channel Contact Closure SFP

8 Channel Contact Closure SFP

4 Channel Bi-Di Contact Closure SFP

Analog Signal 4~20mA Fiber Link System

Analog Signal 0~10VDC Fiber Link System

4 Channel 4~20mA Fiber Converter

4 Channel 0~10VDC Fiber Converter

4 Channel 4~20mA Fiber Converter with SFP

4 Channel O~10VDC Fiber Converter with SFP

4 Channel 4~20mA + 16 Channel Contact Closure IO Fiber Converter

4 Channel 4~20mA/0~10VDC + 32 Channel Contact Closure Fiber Converter

Industrial RS-232 Serial Data Fiber Converter

Serial Data RS-232 & RS-485/422

Serial Data Fiber Optic Converter

Analog Phone (POTS) System

2 Channel (POTS) System

2 Channel (POTS) with I/O System

2 Channel (POTS) with Ethernet

4 Line POTS Fiber Link System

4 Wire Data with E&M System

2 Channel 4 Wire Data with E&M System

2 Channel 4 Wire Data with E&M and IO System

2 Channel T1 Fiber Mux

Part Number Description Price

EFD-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $395.00

EFD-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $395.00

EFD-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $445.00

EFD-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $615.00

EFD-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $835.00

EFD-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $445.00

EFD-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $615.00

EFD-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $835.00

EFD-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $485.00

EFD-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $485.00

EFD-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $675.00

EFD-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $675.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-ES2-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $245.00

RLH-ES2-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $245.00

RLH-ES2-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

RLH-ES2-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $465.00

RLH-ES2-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $685.00

RLH-ES2-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

RLH-ES2-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $465.00

RLH-ES2-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $685.00

RLH-ES2-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $350.00

RLH-ES2-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $350.00

RLH-ES2-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $525.00

RLH-ES2-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $525.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-21-03-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2mi, 1310nm $260.00

ETH-21-04-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2mi, 1310nm $260.00

ETH-21-10-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC Bi-Di (Side A), 20km/12.4mi, Tx: 1310nm/Rx: 1550nm $365.00

ETH-21-11-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC Bi-Di (Side B), 20km/12.4mi, Tx: 1550nm/Rx: 1310nm $365.00

ETH-21-14-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC Bi-Di (Side A), 60km/37mi, Tx: 1310nm/Rx: 1550nm $540.00

ETH-21-15-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC Bi-Di (Side B), 60km/37mi, Tx: 1550nm/Rx: 1310nm $570.00

ETH-21-40-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4mi, 1310nm $325.00

ETH-21-41-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, 1310nm $480.00

ETH-21-45-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74mi, 1550nm $700.00

ETH-21-50-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4mi, 1310nm $325.00

ETH-21-51-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37mi, 1310nm $480.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-04-4 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

EGD-03-4 Multimode, SC, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

EGD-07-4 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 850nm $310.00

EGD-06-4 Multimode, SC, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 850nm $310.00

EGD-50-4 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $360.00

EGD-51-4 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $580.00

EGD-55-4 Singlemode, ST, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $750.00

EGD-40-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $360.00

EGD-41-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $580.00

EGD-45-4 Singlemode, SC, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $750.00

EGD-10-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $450.00

EGD-11-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $450.00

EGD-14-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $590.00

EGD-15-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $590.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-SFP-4 Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Media Converter $270.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-POE-4 1 Dual Rate SFP Port, 1 Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Port, 30 Watts PoE Output $325.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-POE-BT-4 Ultra PoE++ Ethernet Media Converter $425.00

Part Number Description Price

1CD-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $325.00

1CD-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $325.00

1CD-20-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $455.00

1CD-21-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 48km/29mi, Single Fiber $665.00

1CD-22-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi & 48km/29mi Single Fiber $455.00

Part Number Description Price

1CD-IO-03-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $395.00

1CD-IO-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $655.00

1CD-IO-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 48km/29 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

Part Number Description Price

4CD-03-2 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $555.00

4CD-04-2 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $555.00

4CD-20-2 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $895.00

4CD-22-2 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 48km & 15km, Single Fiber $685.00

Part Number Description Price

8CD-03-2 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $640.00

8CD-04-2 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $640.00

8CD-20-2 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $980.00

8CD-22-2 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 48km & 15km, Single Fiber $770.00

Part Number Description Price

4CD-TX-DR-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-TX-12-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 3-15VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-TX-48-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-RX-NO-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-RX-NC-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

Part Number Description Price

8CD-TX-DR-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-TX-24-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-TX-48-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-RX-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-RX-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

Part Number Description Price

BIO-DR-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-24-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-48-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-DR-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-24-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-48-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

Part Number Description Price

AD-420TX-03-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$530.00

AD-420RX-03-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420TX-04-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420RX-04-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420TX-40-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$640.00

AD-420RX-40-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$640.00

AD-420TX-50-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$640.00

AD-420RX-50-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$640.00

AD-420TX-41-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$750.00

AD-420RX-41-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420TX-51-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$750.00

AD-420RX-51-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420TX-45-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

AD-420RX-45-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

AD-420TX-55-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

AD-420RX-55-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

Part Number Description Price

AD-010TX-03-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$530.00

AD-010RX-03-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010TX-04-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$530.00

AD-010RX-04-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010TX-40-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage
24-48 DC

$640.00

AD-010RX-40-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$640.00

AD-010TX-50-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$640.00

AD-010RX-50-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$640.00

AD-010TX-41-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$750.00

AD-010RX-41-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$750.00

AD-010TX-51-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$750.00

AD-010RX-51-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010TX-45-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$970.00

AD-010RX-45-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

AD-010TX-55-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$970.00

AD-010RX-55-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

Part Number Description Price

ADH-420TX-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420RX-03-1 Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420TX-04-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420RX-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420TX-40-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420RX-40-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420TX-41-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420RX-41-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420TX-45-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420RX-45-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420TX-50-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420RX-50-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420TX-51-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420RX-51-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420TX-55-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420RX-55-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420TX-10-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $925.00

ADH-420RX-11-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $925.00

ADH-420TX-14-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,065.00

ADH-420RX-15-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,065.00

Part Number Description Price

ADH-010TX-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010RX-03-1 Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010TX-04-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010RX-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010TX-40-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010RX-40-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010TX-41-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010RX-41-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010TX-45-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010RX-45-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010TX-50-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010RX-50-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010TX-51-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010RX-51-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010TX-55-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010RX-55-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010TX-10-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $925.00

ADH-010RX-11-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $925.00

ADH-010TX-14-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,065.00

ADH-010RX-15-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,065.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-420-INPUT-1 4~20mA Fiber Optic Converter, Input, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

FBX-420-OUTPUT-1 4~20mA Fiber Optic Converter, Output, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-010-INPUT-1 0~10V Fiber Optic Converter, Input, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

FBX-010-OUTPUT-1 0~10V Fiber Optic Converter, Output, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

Part Number Description Price

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,650.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,650.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,550.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,550.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-10-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,310.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-11-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,310.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-14-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,510.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-15-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,510.00

Part Number Description Price

ADMAX-420TX-DR-03-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-04-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-40-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-41-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-45-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,650.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,650.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-50-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-51-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-55-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,550.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,550.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-10-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,310.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-11-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,310.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-14-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,510.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-15-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,510.00

Part Number Description Price

SED-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SED-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SED-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SED-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SED-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SED-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SED-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SED-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SED-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $630.00

SED-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $630.00

SED-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $770.00

SED-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $770.00

Part Number Description Price

DB9-S-MM-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Male Cable $10.00

DB9-S-MF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-S-FF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-MF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-FF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-BREAKOUT-MF-04FT RS-232 6’ Breakout Cable $45.00

DB9-GENDER-MM DB-9 Female to Male Gender Converter $5.00

Part Number Description Price

SDD-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SDD-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SDD-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SDD-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SDD-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SDD-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SDD-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SDD-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SDD-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $630.00

SDD-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $630.00

SDD-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $770.00

SDD-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $770.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-SERIAL-1 Serial Data Fiber Optic Converter, RS-232/422/485, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $580.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-1FXO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXS-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXS-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXS-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXS-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXS-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXS-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXS-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXS-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $735.00

PD-1FXS-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $735.00

PD-1FXO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $875.00

PD-1FXS-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $875.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-2FXO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXS-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXS-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXS-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXS-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXS-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXS-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXS-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXS-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $880.00

PD-2FXS-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $880.00

PD-2FXO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,020.00

PD-2FXS-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,020.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-2FXO-IO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXS-IO-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXO-IO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXS-IO-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXO-IO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXS-IO-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXO-IO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXS-IO-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXO-IO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXS-IO-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXO-IO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXS-IO-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXO-IO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXS-IO-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXO-IO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXS-IO-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXO-IO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $930.00

PD-2FXS-IO-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $930.00

PD-2FXO-IO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,070.00

PD-2FXS-IO-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,070.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-PM2D-03-CE-3 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-03-SE-3 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-04-CE-3 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-04-SE-3 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-40-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-40-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-41-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-41-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-42-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-42-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-50-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-50-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-51-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-51-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-52-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-52-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-10-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,035.00

RLH-PM2D-11-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,035.00

RLH-PM2D-14-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,175.00

RLH-PM2D-15-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,175.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-POTS-FXO-4-1 POTS Fiber Optic Converter, 4 Channels, FXO, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $680.00

FBX-POTS-FXS-4-1 POTS Fiber Optic Converter, 4 Channels, FXS, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $680.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-1EM-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $755.00

4D-1EM-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $755.00

4D-1EM-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

4D-1EM-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-1EM-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-1EM-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

4D-1EM-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-1EM-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-1EM-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $895.00

4D-1EM-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $895.00

4D-1EM-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,035.00

4D-1EM-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,035.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-2EM-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-2EM-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-2EM-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,085.00

4D-2EM-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-2EM-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,415.00

4D-2EM-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,085.00

4D-2EM-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-2EM-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,415.00

4D-2EM-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,115.00

4D-2EM-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,115.00

4D-2EM-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,255.00

4D-2EM-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,255.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-2EM-IO-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,030.00

4D-2EM-IO-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $1,030.00

4D-2EM-IO-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,140.00

4D-2EM-IO-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,250.00

4D-2EM-IO-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,470.00

4D-2EM-IO-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,140.00

4D-2EM-IO-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,250.00

4D-2EM-IO-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,470.00

4D-2EM-IO-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,170.00

4D-2EM-IO-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,170.00

4D-2EM-IO-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,310.00

4D-2EM-IO-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,310.00

Part Number Description Price

2TD-01-1 Multimode, SC, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,290.00

2TD-02-1 Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,290.00

2TD-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2TD-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,910.00

2TD-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,550.00

2TD-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,760.00
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Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Fiber Optic Converters

10/100 Enhanced Ethernet Media Converter

10/100 Slimline Ethernet Media Converter

2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit PoE+ Media Converter

Ultra PoE++ Ethernet Media Converter

Contact Closure

Bi-Directional Contact Closure

4 Channel Contact Closure

8 Channel Contact Closure

4 Channel Contact Closure SFP

8 Channel Contact Closure SFP

4 Channel Bi-Di Contact Closure SFP

Analog Signal 4~20mA Fiber Link System

Analog Signal 0~10VDC Fiber Link System

4 Channel 4~20mA Fiber Converter

4 Channel 0~10VDC Fiber Converter

4 Channel 4~20mA Fiber Converter with SFP

4 Channel O~10VDC Fiber Converter with SFP

4 Channel 4~20mA + 16 Channel Contact Closure IO Fiber Converter

4 Channel 4~20mA/0~10VDC + 32 Channel Contact Closure Fiber Converter

Industrial RS-232 Serial Data Fiber Converter

Serial Data RS-232 & RS-485/422

Serial Data Fiber Optic Converter

Analog Phone (POTS) System

2 Channel (POTS) System

2 Channel (POTS) with I/O System

2 Channel (POTS) with Ethernet

4 Line POTS Fiber Link System

4 Wire Data with E&M System

2 Channel 4 Wire Data with E&M System

2 Channel 4 Wire Data with E&M and IO System

2 Channel T1 Fiber Mux

Part Number Description Price

EFD-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $395.00

EFD-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $395.00

EFD-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $445.00

EFD-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $615.00

EFD-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $835.00

EFD-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $445.00

EFD-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $615.00

EFD-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $835.00

EFD-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $485.00

EFD-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $485.00

EFD-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $675.00

EFD-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $675.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-ES2-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $245.00

RLH-ES2-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $245.00

RLH-ES2-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

RLH-ES2-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $465.00

RLH-ES2-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $685.00

RLH-ES2-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

RLH-ES2-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $465.00

RLH-ES2-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $685.00

RLH-ES2-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $350.00

RLH-ES2-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $350.00

RLH-ES2-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $525.00

RLH-ES2-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $525.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-21-03-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2mi, 1310nm $260.00

ETH-21-04-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2mi, 1310nm $260.00

ETH-21-10-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC Bi-Di (Side A), 20km/12.4mi, Tx: 1310nm/Rx: 1550nm $365.00

ETH-21-11-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC Bi-Di (Side B), 20km/12.4mi, Tx: 1550nm/Rx: 1310nm $365.00

ETH-21-14-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC Bi-Di (Side A), 60km/37mi, Tx: 1310nm/Rx: 1550nm $540.00

ETH-21-15-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC Bi-Di (Side B), 60km/37mi, Tx: 1550nm/Rx: 1310nm $570.00

ETH-21-40-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4mi, 1310nm $325.00

ETH-21-41-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, 1310nm $480.00

ETH-21-45-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74mi, 1550nm $700.00

ETH-21-50-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4mi, 1310nm $325.00

ETH-21-51-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37mi, 1310nm $480.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-04-4 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

EGD-03-4 Multimode, SC, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

EGD-07-4 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 850nm $310.00

EGD-06-4 Multimode, SC, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 850nm $310.00

EGD-50-4 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $360.00

EGD-51-4 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $580.00

EGD-55-4 Singlemode, ST, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $750.00

EGD-40-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $360.00

EGD-41-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $580.00

EGD-45-4 Singlemode, SC, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $750.00

EGD-10-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $450.00

EGD-11-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $450.00

EGD-14-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $590.00

EGD-15-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $590.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-SFP-4 Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Media Converter $270.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-POE-4 1 Dual Rate SFP Port, 1 Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Port, 30 Watts PoE Output $325.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-POE-BT-4 Ultra PoE++ Ethernet Media Converter $425.00

Part Number Description Price

1CD-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $325.00

1CD-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $325.00

1CD-20-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $455.00

1CD-21-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 48km/29mi, Single Fiber $665.00

1CD-22-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi & 48km/29mi Single Fiber $455.00

Part Number Description Price

1CD-IO-03-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $395.00

1CD-IO-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $655.00

1CD-IO-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 48km/29 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

Part Number Description Price

4CD-03-2 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $555.00

4CD-04-2 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $555.00

4CD-20-2 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $895.00

4CD-22-2 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 48km & 15km, Single Fiber $685.00

Part Number Description Price

8CD-03-2 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $640.00

8CD-04-2 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $640.00

8CD-20-2 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $980.00

8CD-22-2 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 48km & 15km, Single Fiber $770.00

Part Number Description Price

4CD-TX-DR-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-TX-12-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 3-15VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-TX-48-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-RX-NO-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-RX-NC-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

Part Number Description Price

8CD-TX-DR-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-TX-24-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-TX-48-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-RX-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-RX-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

Part Number Description Price

BIO-DR-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-24-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-48-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-DR-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-24-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-48-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

Part Number Description Price

AD-420TX-03-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$530.00

AD-420RX-03-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420TX-04-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420RX-04-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420TX-40-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$640.00

AD-420RX-40-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$640.00

AD-420TX-50-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$640.00

AD-420RX-50-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$640.00

AD-420TX-41-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$750.00

AD-420RX-41-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420TX-51-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$750.00

AD-420RX-51-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420TX-45-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

AD-420RX-45-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

AD-420TX-55-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

AD-420RX-55-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

Part Number Description Price

AD-010TX-03-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$530.00

AD-010RX-03-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010TX-04-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$530.00

AD-010RX-04-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010TX-40-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage
24-48 DC

$640.00

AD-010RX-40-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$640.00

AD-010TX-50-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$640.00

AD-010RX-50-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$640.00

AD-010TX-41-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$750.00

AD-010RX-41-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$750.00

AD-010TX-51-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$750.00

AD-010RX-51-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010TX-45-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$970.00

AD-010RX-45-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

AD-010TX-55-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$970.00

AD-010RX-55-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

Part Number Description Price

ADH-420TX-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420RX-03-1 Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420TX-04-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420RX-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420TX-40-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420RX-40-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420TX-41-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420RX-41-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420TX-45-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420RX-45-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420TX-50-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420RX-50-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420TX-51-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420RX-51-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420TX-55-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420RX-55-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420TX-10-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $925.00

ADH-420RX-11-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $925.00

ADH-420TX-14-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,065.00

ADH-420RX-15-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,065.00

Part Number Description Price

ADH-010TX-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010RX-03-1 Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010TX-04-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010RX-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010TX-40-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010RX-40-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010TX-41-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010RX-41-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010TX-45-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010RX-45-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010TX-50-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010RX-50-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010TX-51-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010RX-51-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010TX-55-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010RX-55-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010TX-10-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $925.00

ADH-010RX-11-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $925.00

ADH-010TX-14-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,065.00

ADH-010RX-15-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,065.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-420-INPUT-1 4~20mA Fiber Optic Converter, Input, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

FBX-420-OUTPUT-1 4~20mA Fiber Optic Converter, Output, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-010-INPUT-1 0~10V Fiber Optic Converter, Input, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

FBX-010-OUTPUT-1 0~10V Fiber Optic Converter, Output, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

Part Number Description Price

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,650.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,650.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,550.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,550.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-10-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,310.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-11-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,310.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-14-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,510.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-15-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,510.00

Part Number Description Price

ADMAX-420TX-DR-03-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-04-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-40-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-41-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-45-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,650.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,650.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-50-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-51-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-55-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,550.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,550.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-10-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,310.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-11-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,310.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-14-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,510.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-15-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,510.00

Part Number Description Price

SED-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SED-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SED-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SED-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SED-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SED-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SED-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SED-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SED-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $630.00

SED-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $630.00

SED-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $770.00

SED-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $770.00

Part Number Description Price

DB9-S-MM-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Male Cable $10.00

DB9-S-MF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-S-FF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-MF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-FF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-BREAKOUT-MF-04FT RS-232 6’ Breakout Cable $45.00

DB9-GENDER-MM DB-9 Female to Male Gender Converter $5.00

Part Number Description Price

SDD-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SDD-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SDD-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SDD-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SDD-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SDD-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SDD-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SDD-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SDD-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $630.00

SDD-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $630.00

SDD-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $770.00

SDD-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $770.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-SERIAL-1 Serial Data Fiber Optic Converter, RS-232/422/485, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $580.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-1FXO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXS-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXS-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXS-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXS-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXS-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXS-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXS-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXS-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $735.00

PD-1FXS-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $735.00

PD-1FXO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $875.00

PD-1FXS-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $875.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-2FXO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXS-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXS-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXS-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXS-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXS-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXS-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXS-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXS-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $880.00

PD-2FXS-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $880.00

PD-2FXO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,020.00

PD-2FXS-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,020.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-2FXO-IO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXS-IO-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXO-IO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXS-IO-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXO-IO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXS-IO-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXO-IO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXS-IO-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXO-IO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXS-IO-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXO-IO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXS-IO-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXO-IO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXS-IO-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXO-IO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXS-IO-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXO-IO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $930.00

PD-2FXS-IO-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $930.00

PD-2FXO-IO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,070.00

PD-2FXS-IO-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,070.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-PM2D-03-CE-3 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-03-SE-3 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-04-CE-3 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-04-SE-3 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-40-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-40-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-41-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-41-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-42-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-42-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-50-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-50-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-51-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-51-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-52-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-52-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-10-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,035.00

RLH-PM2D-11-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,035.00

RLH-PM2D-14-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,175.00

RLH-PM2D-15-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,175.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-POTS-FXO-4-1 POTS Fiber Optic Converter, 4 Channels, FXO, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $680.00

FBX-POTS-FXS-4-1 POTS Fiber Optic Converter, 4 Channels, FXS, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $680.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-1EM-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $755.00

4D-1EM-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $755.00

4D-1EM-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

4D-1EM-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-1EM-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-1EM-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

4D-1EM-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-1EM-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-1EM-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $895.00

4D-1EM-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $895.00

4D-1EM-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,035.00

4D-1EM-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,035.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-2EM-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-2EM-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-2EM-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,085.00

4D-2EM-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-2EM-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,415.00

4D-2EM-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,085.00

4D-2EM-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-2EM-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,415.00

4D-2EM-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,115.00

4D-2EM-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,115.00

4D-2EM-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,255.00

4D-2EM-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,255.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-2EM-IO-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,030.00

4D-2EM-IO-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $1,030.00

4D-2EM-IO-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,140.00

4D-2EM-IO-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,250.00

4D-2EM-IO-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,470.00

4D-2EM-IO-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,140.00

4D-2EM-IO-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,250.00

4D-2EM-IO-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,470.00

4D-2EM-IO-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,170.00

4D-2EM-IO-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,170.00

4D-2EM-IO-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,310.00

4D-2EM-IO-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,310.00

Part Number Description Price

2TD-01-1 Multimode, SC, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,290.00

2TD-02-1 Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,290.00

2TD-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2TD-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,910.00

2TD-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,550.00

2TD-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,760.00
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Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Fiber Optic Converters

10/100 Enhanced Ethernet Media Converter

10/100 Slimline Ethernet Media Converter

2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit PoE+ Media Converter

Ultra PoE++ Ethernet Media Converter

Contact Closure

Bi-Directional Contact Closure

4 Channel Contact Closure

8 Channel Contact Closure

4 Channel Contact Closure SFP

8 Channel Contact Closure SFP

4 Channel Bi-Di Contact Closure SFP

Analog Signal 4~20mA Fiber Link System

Analog Signal 0~10VDC Fiber Link System

4 Channel 4~20mA Fiber Converter

4 Channel 0~10VDC Fiber Converter

4 Channel 4~20mA Fiber Converter with SFP

4 Channel O~10VDC Fiber Converter with SFP

4 Channel 4~20mA + 16 Channel Contact Closure IO Fiber Converter

4 Channel 4~20mA/0~10VDC + 32 Channel Contact Closure Fiber Converter

Industrial RS-232 Serial Data Fiber Converter

Serial Data RS-232 & RS-485/422

Serial Data Fiber Optic Converter

Analog Phone (POTS) System

2 Channel (POTS) System

2 Channel (POTS) with I/O System

2 Channel (POTS) with Ethernet

4 Line POTS Fiber Link System

4 Wire Data with E&M System

2 Channel 4 Wire Data with E&M System

2 Channel 4 Wire Data with E&M and IO System

2 Channel T1 Fiber Mux

Part Number Description Price

EFD-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $395.00

EFD-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $395.00

EFD-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $445.00

EFD-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $615.00

EFD-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $835.00

EFD-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $445.00

EFD-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $615.00

EFD-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $835.00

EFD-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $485.00

EFD-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $485.00

EFD-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $675.00

EFD-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $675.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-ES2-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $245.00

RLH-ES2-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $245.00

RLH-ES2-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

RLH-ES2-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $465.00

RLH-ES2-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $685.00

RLH-ES2-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

RLH-ES2-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $465.00

RLH-ES2-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $685.00

RLH-ES2-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $350.00

RLH-ES2-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $350.00

RLH-ES2-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $525.00

RLH-ES2-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $525.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-21-03-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2mi, 1310nm $260.00

ETH-21-04-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2mi, 1310nm $260.00

ETH-21-10-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC Bi-Di (Side A), 20km/12.4mi, Tx: 1310nm/Rx: 1550nm $365.00

ETH-21-11-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC Bi-Di (Side B), 20km/12.4mi, Tx: 1550nm/Rx: 1310nm $365.00

ETH-21-14-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC Bi-Di (Side A), 60km/37mi, Tx: 1310nm/Rx: 1550nm $540.00

ETH-21-15-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC Bi-Di (Side B), 60km/37mi, Tx: 1550nm/Rx: 1310nm $570.00

ETH-21-40-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4mi, 1310nm $325.00

ETH-21-41-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, 1310nm $480.00

ETH-21-45-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74mi, 1550nm $700.00

ETH-21-50-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4mi, 1310nm $325.00

ETH-21-51-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37mi, 1310nm $480.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-04-4 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

EGD-03-4 Multimode, SC, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

EGD-07-4 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 850nm $310.00

EGD-06-4 Multimode, SC, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 850nm $310.00

EGD-50-4 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $360.00

EGD-51-4 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $580.00

EGD-55-4 Singlemode, ST, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $750.00

EGD-40-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $360.00

EGD-41-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $580.00

EGD-45-4 Singlemode, SC, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $750.00

EGD-10-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $450.00

EGD-11-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $450.00

EGD-14-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $590.00

EGD-15-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $590.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-SFP-4 Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Media Converter $270.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-POE-4 1 Dual Rate SFP Port, 1 Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Port, 30 Watts PoE Output $325.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-POE-BT-4 Ultra PoE++ Ethernet Media Converter $425.00

Part Number Description Price

1CD-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $325.00

1CD-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $325.00

1CD-20-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $455.00

1CD-21-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 48km/29mi, Single Fiber $665.00

1CD-22-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi & 48km/29mi Single Fiber $455.00

Part Number Description Price

1CD-IO-03-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $395.00

1CD-IO-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $655.00

1CD-IO-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 48km/29 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

Part Number Description Price

4CD-03-2 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $555.00

4CD-04-2 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $555.00

4CD-20-2 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $895.00

4CD-22-2 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 48km & 15km, Single Fiber $685.00

Part Number Description Price

8CD-03-2 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $640.00

8CD-04-2 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $640.00

8CD-20-2 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $980.00

8CD-22-2 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 48km & 15km, Single Fiber $770.00

Part Number Description Price

4CD-TX-DR-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-TX-12-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 3-15VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-TX-48-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-RX-NO-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-RX-NC-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

Part Number Description Price

8CD-TX-DR-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-TX-24-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-TX-48-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-RX-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-RX-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

Part Number Description Price

BIO-DR-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-24-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-48-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-DR-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-24-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-48-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

Part Number Description Price

AD-420TX-03-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$530.00

AD-420RX-03-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420TX-04-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420RX-04-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420TX-40-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$640.00

AD-420RX-40-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$640.00

AD-420TX-50-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$640.00

AD-420RX-50-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$640.00

AD-420TX-41-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$750.00

AD-420RX-41-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420TX-51-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$750.00

AD-420RX-51-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420TX-45-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

AD-420RX-45-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

AD-420TX-55-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

AD-420RX-55-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

Part Number Description Price

AD-010TX-03-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$530.00

AD-010RX-03-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010TX-04-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$530.00

AD-010RX-04-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010TX-40-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage
24-48 DC

$640.00

AD-010RX-40-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$640.00

AD-010TX-50-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$640.00

AD-010RX-50-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$640.00

AD-010TX-41-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$750.00

AD-010RX-41-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$750.00

AD-010TX-51-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$750.00

AD-010RX-51-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010TX-45-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$970.00

AD-010RX-45-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

AD-010TX-55-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$970.00

AD-010RX-55-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

Part Number Description Price

ADH-420TX-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420RX-03-1 Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420TX-04-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420RX-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420TX-40-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420RX-40-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420TX-41-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420RX-41-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420TX-45-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420RX-45-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420TX-50-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420RX-50-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420TX-51-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420RX-51-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420TX-55-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420RX-55-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420TX-10-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $925.00

ADH-420RX-11-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $925.00

ADH-420TX-14-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,065.00

ADH-420RX-15-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,065.00

Part Number Description Price

ADH-010TX-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010RX-03-1 Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010TX-04-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010RX-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010TX-40-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010RX-40-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010TX-41-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010RX-41-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010TX-45-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010RX-45-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010TX-50-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010RX-50-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010TX-51-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010RX-51-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010TX-55-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010RX-55-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010TX-10-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $925.00

ADH-010RX-11-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $925.00

ADH-010TX-14-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,065.00

ADH-010RX-15-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,065.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-420-INPUT-1 4~20mA Fiber Optic Converter, Input, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

FBX-420-OUTPUT-1 4~20mA Fiber Optic Converter, Output, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-010-INPUT-1 0~10V Fiber Optic Converter, Input, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

FBX-010-OUTPUT-1 0~10V Fiber Optic Converter, Output, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

Part Number Description Price

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,650.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,650.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,550.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,550.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-10-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,310.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-11-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,310.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-14-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,510.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-15-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,510.00

Part Number Description Price

ADMAX-420TX-DR-03-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-04-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-40-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-41-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-45-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,650.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,650.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-50-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-51-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-55-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,550.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,550.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-10-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,310.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-11-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,310.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-14-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,510.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-15-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,510.00

Part Number Description Price

SED-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SED-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SED-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SED-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SED-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SED-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SED-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SED-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SED-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $630.00

SED-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $630.00

SED-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $770.00

SED-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $770.00

Part Number Description Price

DB9-S-MM-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Male Cable $10.00

DB9-S-MF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-S-FF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-MF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-FF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-BREAKOUT-MF-04FT RS-232 6’ Breakout Cable $45.00

DB9-GENDER-MM DB-9 Female to Male Gender Converter $5.00

Part Number Description Price

SDD-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SDD-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SDD-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SDD-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SDD-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SDD-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SDD-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SDD-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SDD-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $630.00

SDD-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $630.00

SDD-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $770.00

SDD-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $770.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-SERIAL-1 Serial Data Fiber Optic Converter, RS-232/422/485, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $580.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-1FXO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXS-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXS-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXS-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXS-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXS-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXS-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXS-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXS-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $735.00

PD-1FXS-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $735.00

PD-1FXO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $875.00

PD-1FXS-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $875.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-2FXO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXS-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXS-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXS-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXS-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXS-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXS-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXS-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXS-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $880.00

PD-2FXS-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $880.00

PD-2FXO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,020.00

PD-2FXS-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,020.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-2FXO-IO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXS-IO-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXO-IO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXS-IO-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXO-IO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXS-IO-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXO-IO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXS-IO-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXO-IO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXS-IO-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXO-IO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXS-IO-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXO-IO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXS-IO-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXO-IO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXS-IO-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXO-IO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $930.00

PD-2FXS-IO-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $930.00

PD-2FXO-IO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,070.00

PD-2FXS-IO-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,070.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-PM2D-03-CE-3 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-03-SE-3 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-04-CE-3 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-04-SE-3 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-40-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-40-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-41-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-41-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-42-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-42-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-50-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-50-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-51-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-51-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-52-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-52-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-10-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,035.00

RLH-PM2D-11-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,035.00

RLH-PM2D-14-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,175.00

RLH-PM2D-15-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,175.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-POTS-FXO-4-1 POTS Fiber Optic Converter, 4 Channels, FXO, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $680.00

FBX-POTS-FXS-4-1 POTS Fiber Optic Converter, 4 Channels, FXS, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $680.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-1EM-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $755.00

4D-1EM-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $755.00

4D-1EM-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

4D-1EM-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-1EM-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-1EM-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

4D-1EM-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-1EM-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-1EM-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $895.00

4D-1EM-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $895.00

4D-1EM-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,035.00

4D-1EM-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,035.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-2EM-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-2EM-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-2EM-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,085.00

4D-2EM-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-2EM-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,415.00

4D-2EM-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,085.00

4D-2EM-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-2EM-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,415.00

4D-2EM-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,115.00

4D-2EM-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,115.00

4D-2EM-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,255.00

4D-2EM-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,255.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-2EM-IO-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,030.00

4D-2EM-IO-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $1,030.00

4D-2EM-IO-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,140.00

4D-2EM-IO-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,250.00

4D-2EM-IO-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,470.00

4D-2EM-IO-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,140.00

4D-2EM-IO-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,250.00

4D-2EM-IO-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,470.00

4D-2EM-IO-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,170.00

4D-2EM-IO-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,170.00

4D-2EM-IO-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,310.00

4D-2EM-IO-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,310.00

Part Number Description Price

2TD-01-1 Multimode, SC, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,290.00

2TD-02-1 Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,290.00

2TD-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2TD-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,910.00

2TD-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,550.00

2TD-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,760.00
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Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Fiber Optic Converters

10/100 Enhanced Ethernet Media Converter

10/100 Slimline Ethernet Media Converter

2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit PoE+ Media Converter

Ultra PoE++ Ethernet Media Converter

Contact Closure

Bi-Directional Contact Closure

4 Channel Contact Closure

8 Channel Contact Closure

4 Channel Contact Closure SFP

8 Channel Contact Closure SFP

4 Channel Bi-Di Contact Closure SFP

Analog Signal 4~20mA Fiber Link System

Analog Signal 0~10VDC Fiber Link System

4 Channel 4~20mA Fiber Converter

4 Channel 0~10VDC Fiber Converter

4 Channel 4~20mA Fiber Converter with SFP

4 Channel O~10VDC Fiber Converter with SFP

4 Channel 4~20mA + 16 Channel Contact Closure IO Fiber Converter

4 Channel 4~20mA/0~10VDC + 32 Channel Contact Closure Fiber Converter

Industrial RS-232 Serial Data Fiber Converter

Serial Data RS-232 & RS-485/422

Serial Data Fiber Optic Converter

Analog Phone (POTS) System

2 Channel (POTS) System

2 Channel (POTS) with I/O System

2 Channel (POTS) with Ethernet

4 Line POTS Fiber Link System

4 Wire Data with E&M System

2 Channel 4 Wire Data with E&M System

2 Channel 4 Wire Data with E&M and IO System

2 Channel T1 Fiber Mux

Part Number Description Price

EFD-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $395.00

EFD-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $395.00

EFD-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $445.00

EFD-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $615.00

EFD-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $835.00

EFD-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $445.00

EFD-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $615.00

EFD-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $835.00

EFD-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $485.00

EFD-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $485.00

EFD-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $675.00

EFD-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $675.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-ES2-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $245.00

RLH-ES2-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $245.00

RLH-ES2-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

RLH-ES2-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $465.00

RLH-ES2-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $685.00

RLH-ES2-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

RLH-ES2-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $465.00

RLH-ES2-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $685.00

RLH-ES2-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $350.00

RLH-ES2-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $350.00

RLH-ES2-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $525.00

RLH-ES2-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $525.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-21-03-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2mi, 1310nm $260.00

ETH-21-04-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2mi, 1310nm $260.00

ETH-21-10-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC Bi-Di (Side A), 20km/12.4mi, Tx: 1310nm/Rx: 1550nm $365.00

ETH-21-11-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC Bi-Di (Side B), 20km/12.4mi, Tx: 1550nm/Rx: 1310nm $365.00

ETH-21-14-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC Bi-Di (Side A), 60km/37mi, Tx: 1310nm/Rx: 1550nm $540.00

ETH-21-15-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC Bi-Di (Side B), 60km/37mi, Tx: 1550nm/Rx: 1310nm $570.00

ETH-21-40-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4mi, 1310nm $325.00

ETH-21-41-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, 1310nm $480.00

ETH-21-45-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74mi, 1550nm $700.00

ETH-21-50-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4mi, 1310nm $325.00

ETH-21-51-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37mi, 1310nm $480.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-04-4 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

EGD-03-4 Multimode, SC, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

EGD-07-4 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 850nm $310.00

EGD-06-4 Multimode, SC, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 850nm $310.00

EGD-50-4 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $360.00

EGD-51-4 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $580.00

EGD-55-4 Singlemode, ST, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $750.00

EGD-40-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $360.00

EGD-41-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $580.00

EGD-45-4 Singlemode, SC, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $750.00

EGD-10-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $450.00

EGD-11-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $450.00

EGD-14-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $590.00

EGD-15-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $590.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-SFP-4 Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Media Converter $270.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-POE-4 1 Dual Rate SFP Port, 1 Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Port, 30 Watts PoE Output $325.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-POE-BT-4 Ultra PoE++ Ethernet Media Converter $425.00

Part Number Description Price

1CD-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $325.00

1CD-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $325.00

1CD-20-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $455.00

1CD-21-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 48km/29mi, Single Fiber $665.00

1CD-22-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi & 48km/29mi Single Fiber $455.00

Part Number Description Price

1CD-IO-03-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $395.00

1CD-IO-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $655.00

1CD-IO-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 48km/29 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

Part Number Description Price

4CD-03-2 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $555.00

4CD-04-2 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $555.00

4CD-20-2 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $895.00

4CD-22-2 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 48km & 15km, Single Fiber $685.00

Part Number Description Price

8CD-03-2 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $640.00

8CD-04-2 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $640.00

8CD-20-2 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $980.00

8CD-22-2 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 48km & 15km, Single Fiber $770.00

Part Number Description Price

4CD-TX-DR-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-TX-12-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 3-15VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-TX-48-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-RX-NO-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-RX-NC-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

Part Number Description Price

8CD-TX-DR-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-TX-24-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-TX-48-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-RX-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-RX-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

Part Number Description Price

BIO-DR-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-24-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-48-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-DR-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-24-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-48-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

Part Number Description Price

AD-420TX-03-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$530.00

AD-420RX-03-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420TX-04-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420RX-04-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420TX-40-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$640.00

AD-420RX-40-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$640.00

AD-420TX-50-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$640.00

AD-420RX-50-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$640.00

AD-420TX-41-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$750.00

AD-420RX-41-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420TX-51-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$750.00

AD-420RX-51-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420TX-45-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

AD-420RX-45-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

AD-420TX-55-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

AD-420RX-55-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

Part Number Description Price

AD-010TX-03-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$530.00

AD-010RX-03-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010TX-04-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$530.00

AD-010RX-04-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010TX-40-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage
24-48 DC

$640.00

AD-010RX-40-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$640.00

AD-010TX-50-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$640.00

AD-010RX-50-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$640.00

AD-010TX-41-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$750.00

AD-010RX-41-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$750.00

AD-010TX-51-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$750.00

AD-010RX-51-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010TX-45-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$970.00

AD-010RX-45-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

AD-010TX-55-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$970.00

AD-010RX-55-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

Part Number Description Price

ADH-420TX-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420RX-03-1 Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420TX-04-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420RX-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420TX-40-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420RX-40-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420TX-41-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420RX-41-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420TX-45-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420RX-45-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420TX-50-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420RX-50-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420TX-51-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420RX-51-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420TX-55-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420RX-55-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420TX-10-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $925.00

ADH-420RX-11-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $925.00

ADH-420TX-14-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,065.00

ADH-420RX-15-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,065.00

Part Number Description Price

ADH-010TX-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010RX-03-1 Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010TX-04-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010RX-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010TX-40-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010RX-40-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010TX-41-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010RX-41-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010TX-45-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010RX-45-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010TX-50-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010RX-50-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010TX-51-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010RX-51-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010TX-55-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010RX-55-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010TX-10-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $925.00

ADH-010RX-11-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $925.00

ADH-010TX-14-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,065.00

ADH-010RX-15-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,065.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-420-INPUT-1 4~20mA Fiber Optic Converter, Input, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

FBX-420-OUTPUT-1 4~20mA Fiber Optic Converter, Output, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-010-INPUT-1 0~10V Fiber Optic Converter, Input, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

FBX-010-OUTPUT-1 0~10V Fiber Optic Converter, Output, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

Part Number Description Price

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,650.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,650.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,550.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,550.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-10-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,310.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-11-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,310.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-14-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,510.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-15-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,510.00

Part Number Description Price

ADMAX-420TX-DR-03-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-04-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-40-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-41-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-45-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,650.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,650.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-50-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-51-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-55-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,550.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,550.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-10-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,310.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-11-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,310.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-14-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,510.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-15-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,510.00

Part Number Description Price

SED-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SED-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SED-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SED-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SED-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SED-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SED-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SED-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SED-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $630.00

SED-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $630.00

SED-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $770.00

SED-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $770.00

Part Number Description Price

DB9-S-MM-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Male Cable $10.00

DB9-S-MF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-S-FF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-MF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-FF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-BREAKOUT-MF-04FT RS-232 6’ Breakout Cable $45.00

DB9-GENDER-MM DB-9 Female to Male Gender Converter $5.00

Part Number Description Price

SDD-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SDD-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SDD-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SDD-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SDD-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SDD-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SDD-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SDD-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SDD-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $630.00

SDD-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $630.00

SDD-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $770.00

SDD-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $770.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-SERIAL-1 Serial Data Fiber Optic Converter, RS-232/422/485, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $580.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-1FXO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXS-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXS-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXS-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXS-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXS-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXS-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXS-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXS-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $735.00

PD-1FXS-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $735.00

PD-1FXO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $875.00

PD-1FXS-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $875.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-2FXO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXS-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXS-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXS-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXS-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXS-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXS-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXS-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXS-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $880.00

PD-2FXS-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $880.00

PD-2FXO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,020.00

PD-2FXS-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,020.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-2FXO-IO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXS-IO-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXO-IO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXS-IO-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXO-IO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXS-IO-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXO-IO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXS-IO-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXO-IO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXS-IO-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXO-IO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXS-IO-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXO-IO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXS-IO-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXO-IO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXS-IO-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXO-IO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $930.00

PD-2FXS-IO-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $930.00

PD-2FXO-IO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,070.00

PD-2FXS-IO-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,070.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-PM2D-03-CE-3 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-03-SE-3 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-04-CE-3 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-04-SE-3 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-40-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-40-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-41-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-41-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-42-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-42-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-50-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-50-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-51-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-51-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-52-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-52-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-10-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,035.00

RLH-PM2D-11-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,035.00

RLH-PM2D-14-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,175.00

RLH-PM2D-15-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,175.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-POTS-FXO-4-1 POTS Fiber Optic Converter, 4 Channels, FXO, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $680.00

FBX-POTS-FXS-4-1 POTS Fiber Optic Converter, 4 Channels, FXS, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $680.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-1EM-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $755.00

4D-1EM-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $755.00

4D-1EM-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

4D-1EM-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-1EM-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-1EM-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

4D-1EM-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-1EM-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-1EM-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $895.00

4D-1EM-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $895.00

4D-1EM-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,035.00

4D-1EM-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,035.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-2EM-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-2EM-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-2EM-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,085.00

4D-2EM-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-2EM-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,415.00

4D-2EM-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,085.00

4D-2EM-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-2EM-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,415.00

4D-2EM-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,115.00

4D-2EM-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,115.00

4D-2EM-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,255.00

4D-2EM-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,255.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-2EM-IO-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,030.00

4D-2EM-IO-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $1,030.00

4D-2EM-IO-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,140.00

4D-2EM-IO-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,250.00

4D-2EM-IO-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,470.00

4D-2EM-IO-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,140.00

4D-2EM-IO-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,250.00

4D-2EM-IO-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,470.00

4D-2EM-IO-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,170.00

4D-2EM-IO-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,170.00

4D-2EM-IO-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,310.00

4D-2EM-IO-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,310.00

Part Number Description Price

2TD-01-1 Multimode, SC, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,290.00

2TD-02-1 Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,290.00

2TD-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2TD-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,910.00

2TD-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,550.00

2TD-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,760.00

Price List: Fiber Optic Converters
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Go to a Specific Price List

Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Fiber Optic Converters

10/100 Enhanced Ethernet Media Converter

10/100 Slimline Ethernet Media Converter

2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit PoE+ Media Converter

Ultra PoE++ Ethernet Media Converter

Contact Closure

Bi-Directional Contact Closure

4 Channel Contact Closure

8 Channel Contact Closure

4 Channel Contact Closure SFP

8 Channel Contact Closure SFP

4 Channel Bi-Di Contact Closure SFP

Analog Signal 4~20mA Fiber Link System

Analog Signal 0~10VDC Fiber Link System

4 Channel 4~20mA Fiber Converter

4 Channel 0~10VDC Fiber Converter

4 Channel 4~20mA Fiber Converter with SFP

4 Channel O~10VDC Fiber Converter with SFP

4 Channel 4~20mA + 16 Channel Contact Closure IO Fiber Converter

4 Channel 4~20mA/0~10VDC + 32 Channel Contact Closure Fiber Converter

Industrial RS-232 Serial Data Fiber Converter

Serial Data RS-232 & RS-485/422

Serial Data Fiber Optic Converter

Analog Phone (POTS) System

2 Channel (POTS) System

2 Channel (POTS) with I/O System

2 Channel (POTS) with Ethernet

4 Line POTS Fiber Link System

4 Wire Data with E&M System

2 Channel 4 Wire Data with E&M System

2 Channel 4 Wire Data with E&M and IO System

2 Channel T1 Fiber Mux

Part Number Description Price

EFD-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $395.00

EFD-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $395.00

EFD-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $445.00

EFD-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $615.00

EFD-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $835.00

EFD-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $445.00

EFD-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $615.00

EFD-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $835.00

EFD-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $485.00

EFD-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $485.00

EFD-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $675.00

EFD-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $675.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-ES2-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $245.00

RLH-ES2-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $245.00

RLH-ES2-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

RLH-ES2-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $465.00

RLH-ES2-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $685.00

RLH-ES2-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

RLH-ES2-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $465.00

RLH-ES2-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $685.00

RLH-ES2-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $350.00

RLH-ES2-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $350.00

RLH-ES2-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $525.00

RLH-ES2-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $525.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-21-03-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2mi, 1310nm $260.00

ETH-21-04-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2mi, 1310nm $260.00

ETH-21-10-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC Bi-Di (Side A), 20km/12.4mi, Tx: 1310nm/Rx: 1550nm $365.00

ETH-21-11-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC Bi-Di (Side B), 20km/12.4mi, Tx: 1550nm/Rx: 1310nm $365.00

ETH-21-14-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC Bi-Di (Side A), 60km/37mi, Tx: 1310nm/Rx: 1550nm $540.00

ETH-21-15-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC Bi-Di (Side B), 60km/37mi, Tx: 1550nm/Rx: 1310nm $570.00

ETH-21-40-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4mi, 1310nm $325.00

ETH-21-41-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, 1310nm $480.00

ETH-21-45-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74mi, 1550nm $700.00

ETH-21-50-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4mi, 1310nm $325.00

ETH-21-51-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37mi, 1310nm $480.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-04-4 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

EGD-03-4 Multimode, SC, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

EGD-07-4 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 850nm $310.00

EGD-06-4 Multimode, SC, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 850nm $310.00

EGD-50-4 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $360.00

EGD-51-4 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $580.00

EGD-55-4 Singlemode, ST, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $750.00

EGD-40-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $360.00

EGD-41-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $580.00

EGD-45-4 Singlemode, SC, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $750.00

EGD-10-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $450.00

EGD-11-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $450.00

EGD-14-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $590.00

EGD-15-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $590.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-SFP-4 Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Media Converter $270.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-POE-4 1 Dual Rate SFP Port, 1 Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Port, 30 Watts PoE Output $325.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-POE-BT-4 Ultra PoE++ Ethernet Media Converter $425.00

Part Number Description Price

1CD-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $325.00

1CD-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $325.00

1CD-20-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $455.00

1CD-21-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 48km/29mi, Single Fiber $665.00

1CD-22-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi & 48km/29mi Single Fiber $455.00

Part Number Description Price

1CD-IO-03-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $395.00

1CD-IO-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $655.00

1CD-IO-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 48km/29 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

Part Number Description Price

4CD-03-2 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $555.00

4CD-04-2 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $555.00

4CD-20-2 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $895.00

4CD-22-2 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 48km & 15km, Single Fiber $685.00

Part Number Description Price

8CD-03-2 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $640.00

8CD-04-2 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $640.00

8CD-20-2 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $980.00

8CD-22-2 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 48km & 15km, Single Fiber $770.00

Part Number Description Price

4CD-TX-DR-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-TX-12-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 3-15VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-TX-48-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-RX-NO-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-RX-NC-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

Part Number Description Price

8CD-TX-DR-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-TX-24-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-TX-48-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-RX-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-RX-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

Part Number Description Price

BIO-DR-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-24-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-48-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-DR-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-24-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-48-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

Part Number Description Price

AD-420TX-03-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$530.00

AD-420RX-03-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420TX-04-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420RX-04-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420TX-40-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$640.00

AD-420RX-40-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$640.00

AD-420TX-50-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$640.00

AD-420RX-50-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$640.00

AD-420TX-41-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$750.00

AD-420RX-41-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420TX-51-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$750.00

AD-420RX-51-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420TX-45-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

AD-420RX-45-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

AD-420TX-55-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

AD-420RX-55-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

Part Number Description Price

AD-010TX-03-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$530.00

AD-010RX-03-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010TX-04-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$530.00

AD-010RX-04-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010TX-40-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage
24-48 DC

$640.00

AD-010RX-40-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$640.00

AD-010TX-50-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$640.00

AD-010RX-50-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$640.00

AD-010TX-41-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$750.00

AD-010RX-41-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$750.00

AD-010TX-51-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$750.00

AD-010RX-51-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010TX-45-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$970.00

AD-010RX-45-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

AD-010TX-55-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$970.00

AD-010RX-55-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

Part Number Description Price

ADH-420TX-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420RX-03-1 Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420TX-04-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420RX-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420TX-40-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420RX-40-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420TX-41-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420RX-41-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420TX-45-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420RX-45-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420TX-50-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420RX-50-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420TX-51-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420RX-51-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420TX-55-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420RX-55-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420TX-10-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $925.00

ADH-420RX-11-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $925.00

ADH-420TX-14-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,065.00

ADH-420RX-15-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,065.00

Part Number Description Price

ADH-010TX-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010RX-03-1 Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010TX-04-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010RX-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010TX-40-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010RX-40-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010TX-41-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010RX-41-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010TX-45-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010RX-45-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010TX-50-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010RX-50-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010TX-51-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010RX-51-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010TX-55-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010RX-55-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010TX-10-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $925.00

ADH-010RX-11-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $925.00

ADH-010TX-14-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,065.00

ADH-010RX-15-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,065.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-420-INPUT-1 4~20mA Fiber Optic Converter, Input, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

FBX-420-OUTPUT-1 4~20mA Fiber Optic Converter, Output, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-010-INPUT-1 0~10V Fiber Optic Converter, Input, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

FBX-010-OUTPUT-1 0~10V Fiber Optic Converter, Output, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

Part Number Description Price

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,650.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,650.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,550.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,550.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-10-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,310.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-11-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,310.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-14-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,510.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-15-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,510.00

Part Number Description Price

ADMAX-420TX-DR-03-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-04-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-40-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-41-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-45-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,650.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,650.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-50-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-51-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-55-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,550.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,550.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-10-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,310.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-11-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,310.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-14-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,510.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-15-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,510.00

Part Number Description Price

SED-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SED-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SED-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SED-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SED-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SED-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SED-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SED-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SED-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $630.00

SED-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $630.00

SED-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $770.00

SED-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $770.00

Part Number Description Price

DB9-S-MM-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Male Cable $10.00

DB9-S-MF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-S-FF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-MF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-FF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-BREAKOUT-MF-04FT RS-232 6’ Breakout Cable $45.00

DB9-GENDER-MM DB-9 Female to Male Gender Converter $5.00

Part Number Description Price

SDD-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SDD-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SDD-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SDD-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SDD-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SDD-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SDD-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SDD-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SDD-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $630.00

SDD-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $630.00

SDD-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $770.00

SDD-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $770.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-SERIAL-1 Serial Data Fiber Optic Converter, RS-232/422/485, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $580.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-1FXO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXS-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXS-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXS-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXS-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXS-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXS-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXS-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXS-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $735.00

PD-1FXS-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $735.00

PD-1FXO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $875.00

PD-1FXS-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $875.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-2FXO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXS-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXS-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXS-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXS-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXS-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXS-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXS-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXS-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $880.00

PD-2FXS-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $880.00

PD-2FXO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,020.00

PD-2FXS-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,020.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-2FXO-IO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXS-IO-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXO-IO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXS-IO-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXO-IO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXS-IO-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXO-IO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXS-IO-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXO-IO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXS-IO-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXO-IO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXS-IO-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXO-IO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXS-IO-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXO-IO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXS-IO-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXO-IO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $930.00

PD-2FXS-IO-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $930.00

PD-2FXO-IO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,070.00

PD-2FXS-IO-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,070.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-PM2D-03-CE-3 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-03-SE-3 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-04-CE-3 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-04-SE-3 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-40-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-40-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-41-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-41-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-42-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-42-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-50-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-50-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-51-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-51-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-52-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-52-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-10-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,035.00

RLH-PM2D-11-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,035.00

RLH-PM2D-14-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,175.00

RLH-PM2D-15-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,175.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-POTS-FXO-4-1 POTS Fiber Optic Converter, 4 Channels, FXO, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $680.00

FBX-POTS-FXS-4-1 POTS Fiber Optic Converter, 4 Channels, FXS, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $680.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-1EM-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $755.00

4D-1EM-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $755.00

4D-1EM-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

4D-1EM-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-1EM-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-1EM-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

4D-1EM-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-1EM-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-1EM-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $895.00

4D-1EM-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $895.00

4D-1EM-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,035.00

4D-1EM-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,035.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-2EM-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-2EM-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-2EM-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,085.00

4D-2EM-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-2EM-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,415.00

4D-2EM-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,085.00

4D-2EM-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-2EM-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,415.00

4D-2EM-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,115.00

4D-2EM-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,115.00

4D-2EM-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,255.00

4D-2EM-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,255.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-2EM-IO-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,030.00

4D-2EM-IO-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $1,030.00

4D-2EM-IO-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,140.00

4D-2EM-IO-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,250.00

4D-2EM-IO-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,470.00

4D-2EM-IO-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,140.00

4D-2EM-IO-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,250.00

4D-2EM-IO-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,470.00

4D-2EM-IO-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,170.00

4D-2EM-IO-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,170.00

4D-2EM-IO-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,310.00

4D-2EM-IO-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,310.00

Part Number Description Price

2TD-01-1 Multimode, SC, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,290.00

2TD-02-1 Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,290.00

2TD-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2TD-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,910.00

2TD-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,550.00

2TD-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,760.00
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Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Fiber Optic Converters

10/100 Enhanced Ethernet Media Converter

10/100 Slimline Ethernet Media Converter

2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit PoE+ Media Converter

Ultra PoE++ Ethernet Media Converter

Contact Closure

Bi-Directional Contact Closure

4 Channel Contact Closure

8 Channel Contact Closure

4 Channel Contact Closure SFP

8 Channel Contact Closure SFP

4 Channel Bi-Di Contact Closure SFP

Analog Signal 4~20mA Fiber Link System

Analog Signal 0~10VDC Fiber Link System

4 Channel 4~20mA Fiber Converter

4 Channel 0~10VDC Fiber Converter

4 Channel 4~20mA Fiber Converter with SFP

4 Channel O~10VDC Fiber Converter with SFP

4 Channel 4~20mA + 16 Channel Contact Closure IO Fiber Converter

4 Channel 4~20mA/0~10VDC + 32 Channel Contact Closure Fiber Converter

Industrial RS-232 Serial Data Fiber Converter

Serial Data RS-232 & RS-485/422

Serial Data Fiber Optic Converter

Analog Phone (POTS) System

2 Channel (POTS) System

2 Channel (POTS) with I/O System

2 Channel (POTS) with Ethernet

4 Line POTS Fiber Link System

4 Wire Data with E&M System

2 Channel 4 Wire Data with E&M System

2 Channel 4 Wire Data with E&M and IO System

2 Channel T1 Fiber Mux

Part Number Description Price

EFD-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $395.00

EFD-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $395.00

EFD-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $445.00

EFD-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $615.00

EFD-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $835.00

EFD-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $445.00

EFD-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $615.00

EFD-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $835.00

EFD-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $485.00

EFD-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $485.00

EFD-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $675.00

EFD-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $675.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-ES2-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $245.00

RLH-ES2-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $245.00

RLH-ES2-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

RLH-ES2-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $465.00

RLH-ES2-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $685.00

RLH-ES2-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

RLH-ES2-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $465.00

RLH-ES2-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $685.00

RLH-ES2-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $350.00

RLH-ES2-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $350.00

RLH-ES2-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $525.00

RLH-ES2-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $525.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-21-03-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2mi, 1310nm $260.00

ETH-21-04-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2mi, 1310nm $260.00

ETH-21-10-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC Bi-Di (Side A), 20km/12.4mi, Tx: 1310nm/Rx: 1550nm $365.00

ETH-21-11-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC Bi-Di (Side B), 20km/12.4mi, Tx: 1550nm/Rx: 1310nm $365.00

ETH-21-14-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC Bi-Di (Side A), 60km/37mi, Tx: 1310nm/Rx: 1550nm $540.00

ETH-21-15-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC Bi-Di (Side B), 60km/37mi, Tx: 1550nm/Rx: 1310nm $570.00

ETH-21-40-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4mi, 1310nm $325.00

ETH-21-41-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, 1310nm $480.00

ETH-21-45-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74mi, 1550nm $700.00

ETH-21-50-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4mi, 1310nm $325.00

ETH-21-51-1 2+1 10/100 Ethernet Media Converter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37mi, 1310nm $480.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-04-4 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

EGD-03-4 Multimode, SC, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

EGD-07-4 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 850nm $310.00

EGD-06-4 Multimode, SC, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 850nm $310.00

EGD-50-4 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $360.00

EGD-51-4 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $580.00

EGD-55-4 Singlemode, ST, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $750.00

EGD-40-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $360.00

EGD-41-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $580.00

EGD-45-4 Singlemode, SC, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $750.00

EGD-10-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $450.00

EGD-11-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $450.00

EGD-14-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $590.00

EGD-15-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $590.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-SFP-4 Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Media Converter $270.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-POE-4 1 Dual Rate SFP Port, 1 Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Port, 30 Watts PoE Output $325.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-POE-BT-4 Ultra PoE++ Ethernet Media Converter $425.00

Part Number Description Price

1CD-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $325.00

1CD-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $325.00

1CD-20-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $455.00

1CD-21-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 48km/29mi, Single Fiber $665.00

1CD-22-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi & 48km/29mi Single Fiber $455.00

Part Number Description Price

1CD-IO-03-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $395.00

1CD-IO-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $655.00

1CD-IO-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 48km/29 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

Part Number Description Price

4CD-03-2 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $555.00

4CD-04-2 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $555.00

4CD-20-2 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $895.00

4CD-22-2 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 48km & 15km, Single Fiber $685.00

Part Number Description Price

8CD-03-2 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $640.00

8CD-04-2 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $640.00

8CD-20-2 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $980.00

8CD-22-2 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 48km & 15km, Single Fiber $770.00

Part Number Description Price

4CD-TX-DR-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-TX-12-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 3-15VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-TX-48-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-RX-NO-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-RX-NC-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

Part Number Description Price

8CD-TX-DR-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-TX-24-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-TX-48-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-RX-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-RX-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

Part Number Description Price

BIO-DR-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-24-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-48-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-DR-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-24-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-48-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

Part Number Description Price

AD-420TX-03-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$530.00

AD-420RX-03-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420TX-04-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420RX-04-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420TX-40-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$640.00

AD-420RX-40-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$640.00

AD-420TX-50-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$640.00

AD-420RX-50-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$640.00

AD-420TX-41-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$750.00

AD-420RX-41-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420TX-51-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$750.00

AD-420RX-51-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420TX-45-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

AD-420RX-45-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

AD-420TX-55-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

AD-420RX-55-1
High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

Part Number Description Price

AD-010TX-03-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$530.00

AD-010RX-03-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010TX-04-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$530.00

AD-010RX-04-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010TX-40-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage
24-48 DC

$640.00

AD-010RX-40-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$640.00

AD-010TX-50-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$640.00

AD-010RX-50-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$640.00

AD-010TX-41-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$750.00

AD-010RX-41-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$750.00

AD-010TX-51-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$750.00

AD-010RX-51-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010TX-45-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$970.00

AD-010RX-45-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

AD-010TX-55-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-
48 DC

$970.00

AD-010RX-55-1
High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48
DC

$970.00

Part Number Description Price

ADH-420TX-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420RX-03-1 Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420TX-04-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420RX-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420TX-40-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420RX-40-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420TX-41-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420RX-41-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420TX-45-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420RX-45-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420TX-50-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420RX-50-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420TX-51-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420RX-51-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420TX-55-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420RX-55-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420TX-10-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $925.00

ADH-420RX-11-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $925.00

ADH-420TX-14-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,065.00

ADH-420RX-15-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,065.00

Part Number Description Price

ADH-010TX-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010RX-03-1 Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010TX-04-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010RX-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010TX-40-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010RX-40-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010TX-41-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010RX-41-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010TX-45-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010RX-45-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010TX-50-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010RX-50-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010TX-51-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010RX-51-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010TX-55-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010RX-55-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010TX-10-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $925.00

ADH-010RX-11-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $925.00

ADH-010TX-14-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,065.00

ADH-010RX-15-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,065.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-420-INPUT-1 4~20mA Fiber Optic Converter, Input, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

FBX-420-OUTPUT-1 4~20mA Fiber Optic Converter, Output, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-010-INPUT-1 0~10V Fiber Optic Converter, Input, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

FBX-010-OUTPUT-1 0~10V Fiber Optic Converter, Output, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

Part Number Description Price

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,650.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,650.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,550.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,550.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-10-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,310.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-11-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,310.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-14-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,510.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-15-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay
Outputs, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,510.00

Part Number Description Price

ADMAX-420TX-DR-03-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-04-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,250.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-40-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-41-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-45-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,650.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,650.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-50-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,350.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-51-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,450.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-55-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,550.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,550.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-10-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,310.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-11-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,310.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-14-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,510.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-15-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, ,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC

$1,510.00

Part Number Description Price

SED-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SED-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SED-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SED-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SED-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SED-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SED-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SED-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SED-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $630.00

SED-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $630.00

SED-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $770.00

SED-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $770.00

Part Number Description Price

DB9-S-MM-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Male Cable $10.00

DB9-S-MF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-S-FF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-MF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-FF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-BREAKOUT-MF-04FT RS-232 6’ Breakout Cable $45.00

DB9-GENDER-MM DB-9 Female to Male Gender Converter $5.00

Part Number Description Price

SDD-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SDD-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SDD-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SDD-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SDD-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SDD-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SDD-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SDD-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SDD-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $630.00

SDD-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $630.00

SDD-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $770.00

SDD-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $770.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-SERIAL-1 Serial Data Fiber Optic Converter, RS-232/422/485, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $580.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-1FXO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXS-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXS-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXS-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXS-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXS-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXS-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXS-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXS-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $735.00

PD-1FXS-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $735.00

PD-1FXO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $875.00

PD-1FXS-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $875.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-2FXO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXS-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXS-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXS-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXS-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXS-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXS-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXS-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXS-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $880.00

PD-2FXS-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $880.00

PD-2FXO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,020.00

PD-2FXS-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,020.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-2FXO-IO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXS-IO-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXO-IO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXS-IO-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXO-IO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXS-IO-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXO-IO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXS-IO-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXO-IO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXS-IO-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXO-IO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXS-IO-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXO-IO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXS-IO-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXO-IO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXS-IO-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXO-IO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $930.00

PD-2FXS-IO-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $930.00

PD-2FXO-IO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,070.00

PD-2FXS-IO-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,070.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-PM2D-03-CE-3 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-03-SE-3 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-04-CE-3 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-04-SE-3 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-40-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-40-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-41-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-41-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-42-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-42-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-50-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-50-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-51-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-51-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-52-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-52-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-10-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,035.00

RLH-PM2D-11-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,035.00

RLH-PM2D-14-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,175.00

RLH-PM2D-15-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,175.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-POTS-FXO-4-1 POTS Fiber Optic Converter, 4 Channels, FXO, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $680.00

FBX-POTS-FXS-4-1 POTS Fiber Optic Converter, 4 Channels, FXS, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $680.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-1EM-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $755.00

4D-1EM-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $755.00

4D-1EM-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

4D-1EM-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-1EM-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-1EM-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

4D-1EM-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-1EM-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-1EM-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $895.00

4D-1EM-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $895.00

4D-1EM-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,035.00

4D-1EM-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,035.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-2EM-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-2EM-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-2EM-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,085.00

4D-2EM-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-2EM-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,415.00

4D-2EM-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,085.00

4D-2EM-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-2EM-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,415.00

4D-2EM-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,115.00

4D-2EM-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,115.00

4D-2EM-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,255.00

4D-2EM-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,255.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-2EM-IO-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,030.00

4D-2EM-IO-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $1,030.00

4D-2EM-IO-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,140.00

4D-2EM-IO-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,250.00

4D-2EM-IO-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,470.00

4D-2EM-IO-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,140.00

4D-2EM-IO-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,250.00

4D-2EM-IO-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,470.00

4D-2EM-IO-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,170.00

4D-2EM-IO-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,170.00

4D-2EM-IO-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,310.00

4D-2EM-IO-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,310.00

Part Number Description Price

2TD-01-1 Multimode, SC, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,290.00

2TD-02-1 Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,290.00

2TD-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2TD-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,910.00

2TD-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,550.00

2TD-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,760.00
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Go to a Specific Price List

Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Fiber Optic Converters

10/100 Enhanced Ethernet Media Converter

10/100 Slimline Ethernet Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit PoE+ Media Converter

Ultra PoE++ Ethernet Media Converter

Contact Closure

Bi-Directional Contact Closure

4 Channel Contact Closure

8 Channel Contact Closure

4 Channel Contact Closure SFP

8 Channel Contact Closure SFP

4 Channel Bi-Di Contact Closure SFP

Analog Signal 4~20mA Fiber Link System

Analog Signal 0~10VDC Fiber Link System

4 Channel 4~20mA Fiber Converter

4 Channel 0~10VDC Fiber Converter

4 Channel 4~20mA Fiber Converter with SFP

4 Channel O~10VDC Fiber Converter with SFP

4 Channel 4~20mA + 16 Channel Contact Closure IO Fiber Converter

4 Channel 4~20mA/0~10VDC + 32 Channel Contact Closure Fiber Converter

Industrial RS-232 Serial Data Fiber Converter

Serial Data RS-232 & RS-485/422

Serial Data Fiber Optic Converter

Analog Phone (POTS) System

2 Channel (POTS) System

2 Channel (POTS) with I/O System

2 Channel (POTS) with Ethernet

4 Line POTS Fiber Link System

4 Wire Data with E&M System

2 Channel 4 Wire Data with E&M System

2 Channel 4 Wire Data with E&M and IO System

2 Channel T1 Fiber Mux

iMux Multiplexer System

Part Number Description Price

EFD-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $395.00

EFD-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $395.00

EFD-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $445.00

EFD-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $615.00

EFD-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $835.00

EFD-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $445.00

EFD-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $615.00

EFD-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $835.00

EFD-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $485.00

EFD-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $485.00

EFD-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $675.00

EFD-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $675.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-ES2-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $245.00

RLH-ES2-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $245.00

RLH-ES2-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

RLH-ES2-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $465.00

RLH-ES2-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $685.00

RLH-ES2-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

RLH-ES2-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $465.00

RLH-ES2-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $685.00

RLH-ES2-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $350.00

RLH-ES2-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $350.00

RLH-ES2-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $525.00

RLH-ES2-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $525.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-04-4 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

EGD-03-4 Multimode, SC, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

EGD-07-4 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 850nm $310.00

EGD-06-4 Multimode, SC, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 850nm $310.00

EGD-50-4 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $360.00

EGD-51-4 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $580.00

EGD-55-4 Singlemode, ST, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $750.00

EGD-40-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $360.00

EGD-41-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $580.00

EGD-45-4 Singlemode, SC, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $750.00

EGD-10-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $450.00

EGD-11-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $450.00

EGD-14-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $590.00

EGD-15-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $590.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-SFP-4 Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Media Converter $270.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-POE-4 1 Dual Rate SFP Port, 1 Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Port, 30 Watts PoE Output $325.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-POE-BT-4 Ultra PoE++ Ethernet Media Converter $425.00

Part Number Description Price

1CD-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $325.00

1CD-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $325.00

1CD-20-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $455.00

1CD-21-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 48km/29mi, Single Fiber $665.00

1CD-22-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi & 48km/29mi Single Fiber $455.00

Part Number Description Price

1CD-IO-03-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $395.00

1CD-IO-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $655.00

1CD-IO-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 48km/29 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

Part Number Description Price

4CD-03-2 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $555.00

4CD-04-2 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $555.00

4CD-20-2 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $895.00

4CD-22-2 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 48km & 15km, Single Fiber $685.00

Part Number Description Price

8CD-03-2 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $640.00

8CD-04-2 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $640.00

8CD-20-2 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $980.00

8CD-22-2 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 48km & 15km, Single Fiber $770.00

Part Number Description Price

4CD-TX-DR-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-TX-12-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 3-15VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-TX-48-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-RX-NO-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-RX-NC-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

Part Number Description Price

8CD-TX-DR-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-TX-24-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-TX-48-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-RX-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-RX-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

Part Number Description Price

BIO-DR-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-24-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-48-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-DR-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-24-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-48-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

Part Number Description Price

AD-420TX-03-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420RX-03-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420TX-04-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420RX-04-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420TX-40-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-420RX-40-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-420TX-50-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-420RX-50-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-420TX-41-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420RX-41-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420TX-51-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420RX-51-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420TX-45-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-420RX-45-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-420TX-55-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-420RX-55-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

Part Number Description Price

AD-010TX-03-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010RX-03-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010TX-04-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010RX-04-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010TX-40-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-010RX-40-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-010TX-50-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-010RX-50-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-010TX-41-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010RX-41-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010TX-51-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010RX-51-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010TX-45-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-010RX-45-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-010TX-55-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-010RX-55-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

Part Number Description Price

ADH-420TX-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420RX-03-1 Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420TX-04-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420RX-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420TX-40-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420RX-40-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420TX-41-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420RX-41-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420TX-45-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420RX-45-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420TX-50-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420RX-50-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420TX-51-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420RX-51-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420TX-55-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420RX-55-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420TX-10-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $925.00

ADH-420RX-11-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $925.00

ADH-420TX-14-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,065.00

ADH-420RX-15-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,065.00

Part Number Description Price

ADH-010TX-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010RX-03-1 Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010TX-04-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010RX-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010TX-40-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010RX-40-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010TX-41-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010RX-41-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010TX-45-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010RX-45-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010TX-50-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010RX-50-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010TX-51-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010RX-51-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010TX-55-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010RX-55-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010TX-10-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $925.00

ADH-010RX-11-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $925.00

ADH-010TX-14-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,065.00

ADH-010RX-15-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,065.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-420-INPUT-1 4~20mA Fiber Optic Converter, Input, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

FBX-420-OUTPUT-1 4~20mA Fiber Optic Converter, Output, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-010-INPUT-1 0~10V Fiber Optic Converter, Input, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

FBX-010-OUTPUT-1 0~10V Fiber Optic Converter, Output, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

Part Number Description Price

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,650.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,650.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,550.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,550.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-10-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,310.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-11-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,310.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-14-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,510.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-15-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,510.00

Part Number Description Price

ADMAX-420TX-DR-03-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Multimode, SC,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Multimode, SC,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-04-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Multimode, ST,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Multimode, ST,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-40-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-41-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-45-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,650.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,650.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-50-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, ST,

20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, ST,

20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-51-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, ST,

60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, ST,

60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-55-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, ST,

120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,550.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, ST,

120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,550.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-10-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,310.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-11-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,310.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-14-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,510.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-15-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,510.00

Part Number Description Price

SED-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SED-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SED-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SED-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SED-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SED-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SED-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SED-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SED-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $630.00

SED-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $630.00

SED-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $770.00

SED-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $770.00

Part Number Description Price

DB9-S-MM-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Male Cable $10.00

DB9-S-MF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-S-FF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-MF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-FF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-BREAKOUT-MF-04FT RS-232 6’ Breakout Cable $45.00

DB9-GENDER-MM DB-9 Female to Male Gender Converter $5.00

Part Number Description Price

SDD-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SDD-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SDD-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SDD-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SDD-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SDD-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SDD-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SDD-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SDD-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $630.00

SDD-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $630.00

SDD-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $770.00

SDD-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $770.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-SERIAL-1 Serial Data Fiber Optic Converter, RS-232/422/485, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $580.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-1FXO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXS-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXS-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXS-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXS-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXS-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXS-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXS-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXS-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $735.00

PD-1FXS-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $735.00

PD-1FXO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $875.00

PD-1FXS-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $875.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-2FXO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXS-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXS-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXS-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXS-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXS-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXS-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXS-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXS-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $880.00

PD-2FXS-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $880.00

PD-2FXO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,020.00

PD-2FXS-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,020.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-2FXO-IO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXS-IO-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXO-IO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXS-IO-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXO-IO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXS-IO-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXO-IO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXS-IO-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXO-IO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXS-IO-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXO-IO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXS-IO-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXO-IO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXS-IO-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXO-IO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXS-IO-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXO-IO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $930.00

PD-2FXS-IO-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $930.00

PD-2FXO-IO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,070.00

PD-2FXS-IO-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,070.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-PM2D-03-CE-3 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-03-SE-3 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-04-CE-3 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-04-SE-3 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-40-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-40-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-41-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-41-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-42-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-42-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-50-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-50-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-51-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-51-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-52-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-52-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-10-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,035.00

RLH-PM2D-11-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,035.00

RLH-PM2D-14-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,175.00

RLH-PM2D-15-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,175.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-POTS-FXO-4-1 POTS Fiber Optic Converter, 4 Channels, FXO, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $680.00

FBX-POTS-FXS-4-1 POTS Fiber Optic Converter, 4 Channels, FXS, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $680.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-1EM-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $755.00

4D-1EM-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $755.00

4D-1EM-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

4D-1EM-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-1EM-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-1EM-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

4D-1EM-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-1EM-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-1EM-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $895.00

4D-1EM-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $895.00

4D-1EM-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,035.00

4D-1EM-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,035.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-2EM-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-2EM-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-2EM-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,085.00

4D-2EM-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-2EM-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,415.00

4D-2EM-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,085.00

4D-2EM-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-2EM-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,415.00

4D-2EM-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,115.00

4D-2EM-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,115.00

4D-2EM-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,255.00

4D-2EM-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,255.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-2EM-IO-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,030.00

4D-2EM-IO-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $1,030.00

4D-2EM-IO-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,140.00

4D-2EM-IO-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,250.00

4D-2EM-IO-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,470.00

4D-2EM-IO-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,140.00

4D-2EM-IO-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,250.00

4D-2EM-IO-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,470.00

4D-2EM-IO-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,170.00

4D-2EM-IO-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,170.00

4D-2EM-IO-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,310.00

4D-2EM-IO-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,310.00

Part Number Description Price

2TD-01-1 Multimode, SC, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,290.00

2TD-02-1 Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,290.00

2TD-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2TD-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,910.00

2TD-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,550.00

2TD-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,760.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-IMUX-V-S1 iMux Gigabit Multiplexer System, Redundant 48VDC Powering, 4 Service Module Capacity, 1RU $2,450.00

RLH-IMUX-A-S1 iMux Gigabit Multiplexer System, AC & 48VDC Powering, 4 Service Module Capacity, 1RU $2,450.00
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Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Fiber Optic Converters

10/100 Enhanced Ethernet Media Converter

10/100 Slimline Ethernet Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit PoE+ Media Converter

Ultra PoE++ Ethernet Media Converter

Contact Closure

Bi-Directional Contact Closure

4 Channel Contact Closure

8 Channel Contact Closure

4 Channel Contact Closure SFP

8 Channel Contact Closure SFP

4 Channel Bi-Di Contact Closure SFP

Analog Signal 4~20mA Fiber Link System

Analog Signal 0~10VDC Fiber Link System

4 Channel 4~20mA Fiber Converter

4 Channel 0~10VDC Fiber Converter

4 Channel 4~20mA Fiber Converter with SFP

4 Channel O~10VDC Fiber Converter with SFP

4 Channel 4~20mA + 16 Channel Contact Closure IO Fiber Converter

4 Channel 4~20mA/0~10VDC + 32 Channel Contact Closure Fiber Converter

Industrial RS-232 Serial Data Fiber Converter

Serial Data RS-232 & RS-485/422

Serial Data Fiber Optic Converter

Analog Phone (POTS) System

2 Channel (POTS) System

2 Channel (POTS) with I/O System

2 Channel (POTS) with Ethernet

4 Line POTS Fiber Link System

4 Wire Data with E&M System

2 Channel 4 Wire Data with E&M System

2 Channel 4 Wire Data with E&M and IO System

2 Channel T1 Fiber Mux

iMux Multiplexer System

Part Number Description Price

EFD-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $395.00

EFD-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $395.00

EFD-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $445.00

EFD-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $615.00

EFD-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $835.00

EFD-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $445.00

EFD-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $615.00

EFD-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $835.00

EFD-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $485.00

EFD-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $485.00

EFD-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $675.00

EFD-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $675.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-ES2-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $245.00

RLH-ES2-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $245.00

RLH-ES2-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

RLH-ES2-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $465.00

RLH-ES2-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $685.00

RLH-ES2-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

RLH-ES2-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $465.00

RLH-ES2-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $685.00

RLH-ES2-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $350.00

RLH-ES2-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $350.00

RLH-ES2-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $525.00

RLH-ES2-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $525.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-04-4 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

EGD-03-4 Multimode, SC, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

EGD-07-4 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 850nm $310.00

EGD-06-4 Multimode, SC, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 850nm $310.00

EGD-50-4 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $360.00

EGD-51-4 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $580.00

EGD-55-4 Singlemode, ST, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $750.00

EGD-40-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $360.00

EGD-41-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $580.00

EGD-45-4 Singlemode, SC, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $750.00

EGD-10-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $450.00

EGD-11-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $450.00

EGD-14-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $590.00

EGD-15-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $590.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-SFP-4 Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Media Converter $270.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-POE-4 1 Dual Rate SFP Port, 1 Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Port, 30 Watts PoE Output $325.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-POE-BT-4 Ultra PoE++ Ethernet Media Converter $425.00

Part Number Description Price

1CD-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $325.00

1CD-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $325.00

1CD-20-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $455.00

1CD-21-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 48km/29mi, Single Fiber $665.00

1CD-22-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi & 48km/29mi Single Fiber $455.00

Part Number Description Price

1CD-IO-03-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $395.00

1CD-IO-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $655.00

1CD-IO-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 48km/29 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

Part Number Description Price

4CD-03-2 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $555.00

4CD-04-2 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $555.00

4CD-20-2 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $895.00

4CD-22-2 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 48km & 15km, Single Fiber $685.00

Part Number Description Price

8CD-03-2 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $640.00

8CD-04-2 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $640.00

8CD-20-2 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $980.00

8CD-22-2 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 48km & 15km, Single Fiber $770.00

Part Number Description Price

4CD-TX-DR-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-TX-12-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 3-15VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-TX-48-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-RX-NO-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-RX-NC-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

Part Number Description Price

8CD-TX-DR-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-TX-24-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-TX-48-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-RX-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-RX-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

Part Number Description Price

BIO-DR-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-24-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-48-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-DR-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-24-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-48-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

Part Number Description Price

AD-420TX-03-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420RX-03-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420TX-04-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420RX-04-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420TX-40-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-420RX-40-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-420TX-50-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-420RX-50-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-420TX-41-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420RX-41-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420TX-51-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420RX-51-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420TX-45-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-420RX-45-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-420TX-55-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-420RX-55-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

Part Number Description Price

AD-010TX-03-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010RX-03-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010TX-04-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010RX-04-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010TX-40-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-010RX-40-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-010TX-50-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-010RX-50-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-010TX-41-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010RX-41-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010TX-51-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010RX-51-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010TX-45-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-010RX-45-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-010TX-55-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-010RX-55-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

Part Number Description Price

ADH-420TX-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420RX-03-1 Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420TX-04-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420RX-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420TX-40-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420RX-40-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420TX-41-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420RX-41-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420TX-45-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420RX-45-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420TX-50-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420RX-50-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420TX-51-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420RX-51-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420TX-55-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420RX-55-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420TX-10-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $925.00

ADH-420RX-11-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $925.00

ADH-420TX-14-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,065.00

ADH-420RX-15-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,065.00

Part Number Description Price

ADH-010TX-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010RX-03-1 Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010TX-04-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010RX-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010TX-40-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010RX-40-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010TX-41-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010RX-41-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010TX-45-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010RX-45-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010TX-50-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010RX-50-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010TX-51-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010RX-51-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010TX-55-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010RX-55-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010TX-10-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $925.00

ADH-010RX-11-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $925.00

ADH-010TX-14-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,065.00

ADH-010RX-15-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,065.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-420-INPUT-1 4~20mA Fiber Optic Converter, Input, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

FBX-420-OUTPUT-1 4~20mA Fiber Optic Converter, Output, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-010-INPUT-1 0~10V Fiber Optic Converter, Input, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

FBX-010-OUTPUT-1 0~10V Fiber Optic Converter, Output, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

Part Number Description Price

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,650.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,650.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,550.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,550.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-10-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,310.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-11-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,310.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-14-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,510.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-15-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,510.00

Part Number Description Price

ADMAX-420TX-DR-03-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Multimode, SC,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Multimode, SC,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-04-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Multimode, ST,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Multimode, ST,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-40-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-41-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-45-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,650.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,650.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-50-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, ST,

20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, ST,

20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-51-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, ST,

60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, ST,

60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-55-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, ST,

120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,550.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, ST,

120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,550.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-10-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,310.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-11-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,310.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-14-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,510.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-15-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,510.00

Part Number Description Price

SED-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SED-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SED-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SED-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SED-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SED-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SED-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SED-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SED-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $630.00

SED-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $630.00

SED-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $770.00

SED-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $770.00

Part Number Description Price

DB9-S-MM-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Male Cable $10.00

DB9-S-MF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-S-FF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-MF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-FF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-BREAKOUT-MF-04FT RS-232 6’ Breakout Cable $45.00

DB9-GENDER-MM DB-9 Female to Male Gender Converter $5.00

Part Number Description Price

SDD-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SDD-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SDD-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SDD-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SDD-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SDD-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SDD-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SDD-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SDD-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $630.00

SDD-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $630.00

SDD-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $770.00

SDD-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $770.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-SERIAL-1 Serial Data Fiber Optic Converter, RS-232/422/485, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $580.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-1FXO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXS-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXS-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXS-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXS-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXS-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXS-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXS-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXS-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $735.00

PD-1FXS-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $735.00

PD-1FXO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $875.00

PD-1FXS-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $875.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-2FXO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXS-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXS-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXS-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXS-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXS-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXS-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXS-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXS-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $880.00

PD-2FXS-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $880.00

PD-2FXO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,020.00

PD-2FXS-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,020.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-2FXO-IO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXS-IO-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXO-IO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXS-IO-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXO-IO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXS-IO-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXO-IO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXS-IO-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXO-IO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXS-IO-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXO-IO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXS-IO-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXO-IO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXS-IO-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXO-IO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXS-IO-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXO-IO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $930.00

PD-2FXS-IO-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $930.00

PD-2FXO-IO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,070.00

PD-2FXS-IO-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,070.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-PM2D-03-CE-3 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-03-SE-3 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-04-CE-3 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-04-SE-3 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-40-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-40-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-41-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-41-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-42-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-42-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-50-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-50-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-51-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-51-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-52-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-52-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-10-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,035.00

RLH-PM2D-11-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,035.00

RLH-PM2D-14-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,175.00

RLH-PM2D-15-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,175.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-POTS-FXO-4-1 POTS Fiber Optic Converter, 4 Channels, FXO, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $680.00

FBX-POTS-FXS-4-1 POTS Fiber Optic Converter, 4 Channels, FXS, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $680.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-1EM-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $755.00

4D-1EM-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $755.00

4D-1EM-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

4D-1EM-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-1EM-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-1EM-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

4D-1EM-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-1EM-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-1EM-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $895.00

4D-1EM-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $895.00

4D-1EM-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,035.00

4D-1EM-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,035.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-2EM-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-2EM-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-2EM-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,085.00

4D-2EM-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-2EM-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,415.00

4D-2EM-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,085.00

4D-2EM-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-2EM-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,415.00

4D-2EM-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,115.00

4D-2EM-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,115.00

4D-2EM-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,255.00

4D-2EM-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,255.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-2EM-IO-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,030.00

4D-2EM-IO-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $1,030.00

4D-2EM-IO-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,140.00

4D-2EM-IO-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,250.00

4D-2EM-IO-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,470.00

4D-2EM-IO-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,140.00

4D-2EM-IO-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,250.00

4D-2EM-IO-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,470.00

4D-2EM-IO-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,170.00

4D-2EM-IO-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,170.00

4D-2EM-IO-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,310.00

4D-2EM-IO-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,310.00

Part Number Description Price

2TD-01-1 Multimode, SC, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,290.00

2TD-02-1 Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,290.00

2TD-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2TD-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,910.00

2TD-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,550.00

2TD-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,760.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-IMUX-V-S1 iMux Gigabit Multiplexer System, Redundant 48VDC Powering, 4 Service Module Capacity, 1RU $2,450.00

RLH-IMUX-A-S1 iMux Gigabit Multiplexer System, AC & 48VDC Powering, 4 Service Module Capacity, 1RU $2,450.00
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Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Fiber Optic Converters

10/100 Enhanced Ethernet Media Converter

10/100 Slimline Ethernet Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit PoE+ Media Converter

Ultra PoE++ Ethernet Media Converter

Contact Closure

Bi-Directional Contact Closure

4 Channel Contact Closure

8 Channel Contact Closure

4 Channel Contact Closure SFP

8 Channel Contact Closure SFP

4 Channel Bi-Di Contact Closure SFP

Analog Signal 4~20mA Fiber Link System

Analog Signal 0~10VDC Fiber Link System

4 Channel 4~20mA Fiber Converter

4 Channel 0~10VDC Fiber Converter

4 Channel 4~20mA Fiber Converter with SFP

4 Channel O~10VDC Fiber Converter with SFP

4 Channel 4~20mA + 16 Channel Contact Closure IO Fiber Converter

4 Channel 4~20mA/0~10VDC + 32 Channel Contact Closure Fiber Converter

Industrial RS-232 Serial Data Fiber Converter

Serial Data RS-232 & RS-485/422

Serial Data Fiber Optic Converter

Analog Phone (POTS) System

2 Channel (POTS) System

2 Channel (POTS) with I/O System

2 Channel (POTS) with Ethernet

4 Line POTS Fiber Link System

4 Wire Data with E&M System

2 Channel 4 Wire Data with E&M System

2 Channel 4 Wire Data with E&M and IO System

2 Channel T1 Fiber Mux

iMux Multiplexer System

Part Number Description Price

EFD-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $395.00

EFD-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $395.00

EFD-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $445.00

EFD-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $615.00

EFD-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $835.00

EFD-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $445.00

EFD-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $615.00

EFD-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $835.00

EFD-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $485.00

EFD-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $485.00

EFD-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $675.00

EFD-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $675.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-ES2-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $245.00

RLH-ES2-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $245.00

RLH-ES2-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

RLH-ES2-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $465.00

RLH-ES2-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $685.00

RLH-ES2-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

RLH-ES2-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $465.00

RLH-ES2-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $685.00

RLH-ES2-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $350.00

RLH-ES2-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $350.00

RLH-ES2-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $525.00

RLH-ES2-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $525.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-04-4 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

EGD-03-4 Multimode, SC, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

EGD-07-4 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 850nm $310.00

EGD-06-4 Multimode, SC, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 850nm $310.00

EGD-50-4 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $360.00

EGD-51-4 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $580.00

EGD-55-4 Singlemode, ST, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $750.00

EGD-40-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $360.00

EGD-41-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $580.00

EGD-45-4 Singlemode, SC, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $750.00

EGD-10-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $450.00

EGD-11-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $450.00

EGD-14-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $590.00

EGD-15-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $590.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-SFP-4 Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Media Converter $270.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-POE-4 1 Dual Rate SFP Port, 1 Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Port, 30 Watts PoE Output $325.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-POE-BT-4 Ultra PoE++ Ethernet Media Converter $425.00

Part Number Description Price

1CD-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $325.00

1CD-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $325.00

1CD-20-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $455.00

1CD-21-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 48km/29mi, Single Fiber $665.00

1CD-22-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi & 48km/29mi Single Fiber $455.00

Part Number Description Price

1CD-IO-03-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $395.00

1CD-IO-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $655.00

1CD-IO-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 48km/29 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

Part Number Description Price

4CD-03-2 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $555.00

4CD-04-2 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $555.00

4CD-20-2 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $895.00

4CD-22-2 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 48km & 15km, Single Fiber $685.00

Part Number Description Price

8CD-03-2 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $640.00

8CD-04-2 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $640.00

8CD-20-2 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $980.00

8CD-22-2 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 48km & 15km, Single Fiber $770.00

Part Number Description Price

4CD-TX-DR-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-TX-12-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 3-15VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-TX-48-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-RX-NO-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-RX-NC-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

Part Number Description Price

8CD-TX-DR-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-TX-24-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-TX-48-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-RX-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-RX-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

Part Number Description Price

BIO-DR-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-24-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-48-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-DR-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-24-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-48-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

Part Number Description Price

AD-420TX-03-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420RX-03-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420TX-04-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420RX-04-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420TX-40-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-420RX-40-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-420TX-50-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-420RX-50-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-420TX-41-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420RX-41-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420TX-51-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420RX-51-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420TX-45-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-420RX-45-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-420TX-55-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-420RX-55-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

Part Number Description Price

AD-010TX-03-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010RX-03-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010TX-04-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010RX-04-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010TX-40-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-010RX-40-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-010TX-50-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-010RX-50-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-010TX-41-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010RX-41-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010TX-51-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010RX-51-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010TX-45-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-010RX-45-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-010TX-55-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-010RX-55-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

Part Number Description Price

ADH-420TX-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420RX-03-1 Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420TX-04-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420RX-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420TX-40-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420RX-40-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420TX-41-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420RX-41-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420TX-45-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420RX-45-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420TX-50-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420RX-50-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420TX-51-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420RX-51-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420TX-55-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420RX-55-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420TX-10-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $925.00

ADH-420RX-11-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $925.00

ADH-420TX-14-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,065.00

ADH-420RX-15-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,065.00

Part Number Description Price

ADH-010TX-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010RX-03-1 Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010TX-04-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010RX-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010TX-40-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010RX-40-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010TX-41-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010RX-41-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010TX-45-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010RX-45-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010TX-50-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010RX-50-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010TX-51-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010RX-51-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010TX-55-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010RX-55-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010TX-10-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $925.00

ADH-010RX-11-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $925.00

ADH-010TX-14-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,065.00

ADH-010RX-15-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,065.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-420-INPUT-1 4~20mA Fiber Optic Converter, Input, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

FBX-420-OUTPUT-1 4~20mA Fiber Optic Converter, Output, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-010-INPUT-1 0~10V Fiber Optic Converter, Input, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

FBX-010-OUTPUT-1 0~10V Fiber Optic Converter, Output, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

Part Number Description Price

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,650.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,650.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,550.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,550.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-10-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,310.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-11-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,310.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-14-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,510.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-15-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,510.00

Part Number Description Price

ADMAX-420TX-DR-03-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Multimode, SC,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Multimode, SC,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-04-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Multimode, ST,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Multimode, ST,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-40-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-41-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-45-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,650.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,650.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-50-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, ST,

20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, ST,

20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-51-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, ST,

60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, ST,

60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-55-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, ST,

120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,550.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, ST,

120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,550.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-10-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,310.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-11-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,310.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-14-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,510.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-15-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,510.00

Part Number Description Price

SED-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SED-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SED-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SED-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SED-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SED-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SED-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SED-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SED-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $630.00

SED-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $630.00

SED-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $770.00

SED-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $770.00

Part Number Description Price

DB9-S-MM-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Male Cable $10.00

DB9-S-MF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-S-FF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-MF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-FF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-BREAKOUT-MF-04FT RS-232 6’ Breakout Cable $45.00

DB9-GENDER-MM DB-9 Female to Male Gender Converter $5.00

Part Number Description Price

SDD-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SDD-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SDD-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SDD-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SDD-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SDD-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SDD-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SDD-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SDD-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $630.00

SDD-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $630.00

SDD-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $770.00

SDD-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $770.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-SERIAL-1 Serial Data Fiber Optic Converter, RS-232/422/485, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $580.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-1FXO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXS-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXS-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXS-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXS-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXS-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXS-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXS-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXS-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $735.00

PD-1FXS-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $735.00

PD-1FXO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $875.00

PD-1FXS-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $875.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-2FXO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXS-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXS-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXS-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXS-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXS-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXS-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXS-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXS-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $880.00

PD-2FXS-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $880.00

PD-2FXO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,020.00

PD-2FXS-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,020.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-2FXO-IO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXS-IO-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXO-IO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXS-IO-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXO-IO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXS-IO-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXO-IO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXS-IO-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXO-IO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXS-IO-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXO-IO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXS-IO-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXO-IO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXS-IO-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXO-IO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXS-IO-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXO-IO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $930.00

PD-2FXS-IO-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $930.00

PD-2FXO-IO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,070.00

PD-2FXS-IO-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,070.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-PM2D-03-CE-3 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-03-SE-3 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-04-CE-3 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-04-SE-3 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-40-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-40-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-41-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-41-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-42-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-42-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-50-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-50-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-51-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-51-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-52-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-52-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-10-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,035.00

RLH-PM2D-11-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,035.00

RLH-PM2D-14-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,175.00

RLH-PM2D-15-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,175.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-POTS-FXO-4-1 POTS Fiber Optic Converter, 4 Channels, FXO, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $680.00

FBX-POTS-FXS-4-1 POTS Fiber Optic Converter, 4 Channels, FXS, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $680.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-1EM-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $755.00

4D-1EM-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $755.00

4D-1EM-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

4D-1EM-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-1EM-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-1EM-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

4D-1EM-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-1EM-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-1EM-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $895.00

4D-1EM-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $895.00

4D-1EM-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,035.00

4D-1EM-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,035.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-2EM-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-2EM-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-2EM-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,085.00

4D-2EM-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-2EM-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,415.00

4D-2EM-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,085.00

4D-2EM-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-2EM-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,415.00

4D-2EM-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,115.00

4D-2EM-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,115.00

4D-2EM-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,255.00

4D-2EM-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,255.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-2EM-IO-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,030.00

4D-2EM-IO-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $1,030.00

4D-2EM-IO-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,140.00

4D-2EM-IO-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,250.00

4D-2EM-IO-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,470.00

4D-2EM-IO-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,140.00

4D-2EM-IO-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,250.00

4D-2EM-IO-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,470.00

4D-2EM-IO-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,170.00

4D-2EM-IO-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,170.00

4D-2EM-IO-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,310.00

4D-2EM-IO-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,310.00

Part Number Description Price

2TD-01-1 Multimode, SC, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,290.00

2TD-02-1 Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,290.00

2TD-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2TD-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,910.00

2TD-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,550.00

2TD-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,760.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-IMUX-V-S1 iMux Gigabit Multiplexer System, Redundant 48VDC Powering, 4 Service Module Capacity, 1RU $2,450.00

RLH-IMUX-A-S1 iMux Gigabit Multiplexer System, AC & 48VDC Powering, 4 Service Module Capacity, 1RU $2,450.00
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Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Fiber Optic Converters

10/100 Enhanced Ethernet Media Converter

10/100 Slimline Ethernet Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit PoE+ Media Converter

Ultra PoE++ Ethernet Media Converter

Contact Closure

Bi-Directional Contact Closure

4 Channel Contact Closure

8 Channel Contact Closure

4 Channel Contact Closure SFP

8 Channel Contact Closure SFP

4 Channel Bi-Di Contact Closure SFP

Analog Signal 4~20mA Fiber Link System

Analog Signal 0~10VDC Fiber Link System

4 Channel 4~20mA Fiber Converter

4 Channel 0~10VDC Fiber Converter

4 Channel 4~20mA Fiber Converter with SFP

4 Channel O~10VDC Fiber Converter with SFP

4 Channel 4~20mA + 16 Channel Contact Closure IO Fiber Converter

4 Channel 4~20mA/0~10VDC + 32 Channel Contact Closure Fiber Converter

Industrial RS-232 Serial Data Fiber Converter

Serial Data RS-232 & RS-485/422

Serial Data Fiber Optic Converter

Analog Phone (POTS) System

2 Channel (POTS) System

2 Channel (POTS) with I/O System

2 Channel (POTS) with Ethernet

4 Line POTS Fiber Link System

4 Wire Data with E&M System

2 Channel 4 Wire Data with E&M System

2 Channel 4 Wire Data with E&M and IO System

2 Channel T1 Fiber Mux

iMux Multiplexer System

Part Number Description Price

EFD-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $395.00

EFD-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $395.00

EFD-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $445.00

EFD-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $615.00

EFD-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $835.00

EFD-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $445.00

EFD-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $615.00

EFD-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $835.00

EFD-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $485.00

EFD-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $485.00

EFD-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $675.00

EFD-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $675.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-ES2-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $245.00

RLH-ES2-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $245.00

RLH-ES2-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

RLH-ES2-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $465.00

RLH-ES2-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $685.00

RLH-ES2-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

RLH-ES2-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $465.00

RLH-ES2-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $685.00

RLH-ES2-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $350.00

RLH-ES2-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $350.00

RLH-ES2-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $525.00

RLH-ES2-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $525.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-04-4 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

EGD-03-4 Multimode, SC, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

EGD-07-4 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 850nm $310.00

EGD-06-4 Multimode, SC, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 850nm $310.00

EGD-50-4 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $360.00

EGD-51-4 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $580.00

EGD-55-4 Singlemode, ST, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $750.00

EGD-40-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $360.00

EGD-41-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $580.00

EGD-45-4 Singlemode, SC, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $750.00

EGD-10-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $450.00

EGD-11-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $450.00

EGD-14-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $590.00

EGD-15-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $590.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-SFP-4 Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Media Converter $270.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-POE-4 1 Dual Rate SFP Port, 1 Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Port, 30 Watts PoE Output $325.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-POE-BT-4 Ultra PoE++ Ethernet Media Converter $425.00

Part Number Description Price

1CD-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $325.00

1CD-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $325.00

1CD-20-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $455.00

1CD-21-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 48km/29mi, Single Fiber $665.00

1CD-22-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi & 48km/29mi Single Fiber $455.00

Part Number Description Price

1CD-IO-03-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $395.00

1CD-IO-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $655.00

1CD-IO-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 48km/29 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

Part Number Description Price

4CD-03-2 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $555.00

4CD-04-2 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $555.00

4CD-20-2 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $895.00

4CD-22-2 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 48km & 15km, Single Fiber $685.00

Part Number Description Price

8CD-03-2 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $640.00

8CD-04-2 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $640.00

8CD-20-2 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $980.00

8CD-22-2 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 48km & 15km, Single Fiber $770.00

Part Number Description Price

4CD-TX-DR-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-TX-12-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 3-15VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-TX-48-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-RX-NO-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-RX-NC-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

Part Number Description Price

8CD-TX-DR-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-TX-24-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-TX-48-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-RX-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-RX-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

Part Number Description Price

BIO-DR-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-24-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-48-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-DR-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-24-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-48-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

Part Number Description Price

AD-420TX-03-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420RX-03-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420TX-04-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420RX-04-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420TX-40-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-420RX-40-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-420TX-50-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-420RX-50-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-420TX-41-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420RX-41-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420TX-51-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420RX-51-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420TX-45-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-420RX-45-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-420TX-55-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-420RX-55-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

Part Number Description Price

AD-010TX-03-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010RX-03-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010TX-04-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010RX-04-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010TX-40-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-010RX-40-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-010TX-50-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-010RX-50-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-010TX-41-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010RX-41-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010TX-51-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010RX-51-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010TX-45-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-010RX-45-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-010TX-55-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-010RX-55-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

Part Number Description Price

ADH-420TX-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420RX-03-1 Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420TX-04-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420RX-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420TX-40-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420RX-40-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420TX-41-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420RX-41-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420TX-45-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420RX-45-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420TX-50-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420RX-50-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420TX-51-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420RX-51-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420TX-55-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420RX-55-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420TX-10-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $925.00

ADH-420RX-11-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $925.00

ADH-420TX-14-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,065.00

ADH-420RX-15-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,065.00

Part Number Description Price

ADH-010TX-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010RX-03-1 Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010TX-04-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010RX-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010TX-40-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010RX-40-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010TX-41-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010RX-41-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010TX-45-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010RX-45-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010TX-50-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010RX-50-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010TX-51-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010RX-51-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010TX-55-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010RX-55-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010TX-10-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $925.00

ADH-010RX-11-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $925.00

ADH-010TX-14-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,065.00

ADH-010RX-15-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,065.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-420-INPUT-1 4~20mA Fiber Optic Converter, Input, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

FBX-420-OUTPUT-1 4~20mA Fiber Optic Converter, Output, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-010-INPUT-1 0~10V Fiber Optic Converter, Input, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

FBX-010-OUTPUT-1 0~10V Fiber Optic Converter, Output, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

Part Number Description Price

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,650.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,650.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,550.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,550.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-10-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,310.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-11-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,310.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-14-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,510.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-15-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,510.00

Part Number Description Price

ADMAX-420TX-DR-03-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Multimode, SC,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Multimode, SC,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-04-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Multimode, ST,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Multimode, ST,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-40-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-41-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-45-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,650.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,650.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-50-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, ST,

20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, ST,

20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-51-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, ST,

60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, ST,

60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-55-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, ST,

120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,550.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, ST,

120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,550.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-10-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,310.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-11-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,310.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-14-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,510.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-15-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,510.00

Part Number Description Price

SED-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SED-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SED-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SED-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SED-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SED-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SED-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SED-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SED-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $630.00

SED-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $630.00

SED-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $770.00

SED-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $770.00

Part Number Description Price

DB9-S-MM-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Male Cable $10.00

DB9-S-MF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-S-FF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-MF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-FF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-BREAKOUT-MF-04FT RS-232 6’ Breakout Cable $45.00

DB9-GENDER-MM DB-9 Female to Male Gender Converter $5.00

Part Number Description Price

SDD-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SDD-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SDD-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SDD-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SDD-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SDD-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SDD-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SDD-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SDD-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $630.00

SDD-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $630.00

SDD-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $770.00

SDD-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $770.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-SERIAL-1 Serial Data Fiber Optic Converter, RS-232/422/485, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $580.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-1FXO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXS-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXS-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXS-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXS-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXS-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXS-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXS-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXS-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $735.00

PD-1FXS-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $735.00

PD-1FXO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $875.00

PD-1FXS-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $875.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-2FXO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXS-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXS-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXS-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXS-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXS-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXS-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXS-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXS-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $880.00

PD-2FXS-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $880.00

PD-2FXO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,020.00

PD-2FXS-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,020.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-2FXO-IO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXS-IO-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXO-IO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXS-IO-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXO-IO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXS-IO-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXO-IO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXS-IO-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXO-IO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXS-IO-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXO-IO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXS-IO-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXO-IO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXS-IO-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXO-IO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXS-IO-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXO-IO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $930.00

PD-2FXS-IO-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $930.00

PD-2FXO-IO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,070.00

PD-2FXS-IO-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,070.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-PM2D-03-CE-3 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-03-SE-3 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-04-CE-3 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-04-SE-3 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-40-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-40-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-41-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-41-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-42-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-42-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-50-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-50-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-51-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-51-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-52-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-52-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-10-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,035.00

RLH-PM2D-11-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,035.00

RLH-PM2D-14-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,175.00

RLH-PM2D-15-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,175.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-POTS-FXO-4-1 POTS Fiber Optic Converter, 4 Channels, FXO, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $680.00

FBX-POTS-FXS-4-1 POTS Fiber Optic Converter, 4 Channels, FXS, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $680.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-1EM-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $755.00

4D-1EM-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $755.00

4D-1EM-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

4D-1EM-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-1EM-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-1EM-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

4D-1EM-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-1EM-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-1EM-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $895.00

4D-1EM-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $895.00

4D-1EM-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,035.00

4D-1EM-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,035.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-2EM-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-2EM-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-2EM-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,085.00

4D-2EM-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-2EM-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,415.00

4D-2EM-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,085.00

4D-2EM-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-2EM-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,415.00

4D-2EM-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,115.00

4D-2EM-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,115.00

4D-2EM-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,255.00

4D-2EM-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,255.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-2EM-IO-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,030.00

4D-2EM-IO-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $1,030.00

4D-2EM-IO-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,140.00

4D-2EM-IO-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,250.00

4D-2EM-IO-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,470.00

4D-2EM-IO-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,140.00

4D-2EM-IO-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,250.00

4D-2EM-IO-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,470.00

4D-2EM-IO-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,170.00

4D-2EM-IO-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,170.00

4D-2EM-IO-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,310.00

4D-2EM-IO-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,310.00

Part Number Description Price

2TD-01-1 Multimode, SC, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,290.00

2TD-02-1 Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,290.00

2TD-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2TD-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,910.00

2TD-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,550.00

2TD-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,760.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-IMUX-V-S1 iMux Gigabit Multiplexer System, Redundant 48VDC Powering, 4 Service Module Capacity, 1RU $2,450.00

RLH-IMUX-A-S1 iMux Gigabit Multiplexer System, AC & 48VDC Powering, 4 Service Module Capacity, 1RU $2,450.00
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Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Fiber Optic Converters

10/100 Enhanced Ethernet Media Converter

10/100 Slimline Ethernet Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit PoE+ Media Converter

Ultra PoE++ Ethernet Media Converter

Contact Closure

Bi-Directional Contact Closure

4 Channel Contact Closure

8 Channel Contact Closure

4 Channel Contact Closure SFP

8 Channel Contact Closure SFP

4 Channel Bi-Di Contact Closure SFP

Analog Signal 4~20mA Fiber Link System

Analog Signal 0~10VDC Fiber Link System

4 Channel 4~20mA Fiber Converter

4 Channel 0~10VDC Fiber Converter

4 Channel 4~20mA Fiber Converter with SFP

4 Channel O~10VDC Fiber Converter with SFP

4 Channel 4~20mA + 16 Channel Contact Closure IO Fiber Converter

4 Channel 4~20mA/0~10VDC + 32 Channel Contact Closure Fiber Converter

Industrial RS-232 Serial Data Fiber Converter

Serial Data RS-232 & RS-485/422

Serial Data Fiber Optic Converter

Analog Phone (POTS) System

2 Channel (POTS) System

2 Channel (POTS) with I/O System

2 Channel (POTS) with Ethernet

4 Line POTS Fiber Link System

4 Wire Data with E&M System

2 Channel 4 Wire Data with E&M System

2 Channel 4 Wire Data with E&M and IO System

2 Channel T1 Fiber Mux

iMux Multiplexer System

Part Number Description Price

EFD-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $395.00

EFD-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $395.00

EFD-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $445.00

EFD-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $615.00

EFD-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $835.00

EFD-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $445.00

EFD-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $615.00

EFD-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $835.00

EFD-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $485.00

EFD-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $485.00

EFD-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $675.00

EFD-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $675.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-ES2-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $245.00

RLH-ES2-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $245.00

RLH-ES2-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

RLH-ES2-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $465.00

RLH-ES2-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $685.00

RLH-ES2-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

RLH-ES2-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $465.00

RLH-ES2-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $685.00

RLH-ES2-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $350.00

RLH-ES2-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $350.00

RLH-ES2-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $525.00

RLH-ES2-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $525.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-04-4 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

EGD-03-4 Multimode, SC, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

EGD-07-4 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 850nm $310.00

EGD-06-4 Multimode, SC, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 850nm $310.00

EGD-50-4 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $360.00

EGD-51-4 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $580.00

EGD-55-4 Singlemode, ST, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $750.00

EGD-40-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $360.00

EGD-41-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $580.00

EGD-45-4 Singlemode, SC, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $750.00

EGD-10-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $450.00

EGD-11-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $450.00

EGD-14-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $590.00

EGD-15-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $590.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-SFP-4 Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Media Converter $270.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-POE-4 1 Dual Rate SFP Port, 1 Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Port, 30 Watts PoE Output $325.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-POE-BT-4 Ultra PoE++ Ethernet Media Converter $425.00

Part Number Description Price

1CD-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $325.00

1CD-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $325.00

1CD-20-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $455.00

1CD-21-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 48km/29mi, Single Fiber $665.00

1CD-22-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi & 48km/29mi Single Fiber $455.00

Part Number Description Price

1CD-IO-03-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $395.00

1CD-IO-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $655.00

1CD-IO-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 48km/29 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

Part Number Description Price

4CD-03-2 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $555.00

4CD-04-2 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $555.00

4CD-20-2 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $895.00

4CD-22-2 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 48km & 15km, Single Fiber $685.00

Part Number Description Price

8CD-03-2 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $640.00

8CD-04-2 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $640.00

8CD-20-2 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $980.00

8CD-22-2 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 48km & 15km, Single Fiber $770.00

Part Number Description Price

4CD-TX-DR-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-TX-12-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 3-15VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-TX-48-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-RX-NO-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-RX-NC-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

Part Number Description Price

8CD-TX-DR-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-TX-24-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-TX-48-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-RX-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-RX-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

Part Number Description Price

BIO-DR-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-24-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-48-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-DR-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-24-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-48-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

Part Number Description Price

AD-420TX-03-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420RX-03-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420TX-04-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420RX-04-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420TX-40-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-420RX-40-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-420TX-50-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-420RX-50-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-420TX-41-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420RX-41-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420TX-51-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420RX-51-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420TX-45-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-420RX-45-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-420TX-55-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-420RX-55-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

Part Number Description Price

AD-010TX-03-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010RX-03-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010TX-04-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010RX-04-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010TX-40-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-010RX-40-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-010TX-50-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-010RX-50-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-010TX-41-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010RX-41-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010TX-51-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010RX-51-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010TX-45-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-010RX-45-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-010TX-55-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-010RX-55-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

Part Number Description Price

ADH-420TX-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420RX-03-1 Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420TX-04-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420RX-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420TX-40-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420RX-40-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420TX-41-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420RX-41-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420TX-45-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420RX-45-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420TX-50-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420RX-50-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420TX-51-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420RX-51-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420TX-55-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420RX-55-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420TX-10-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $925.00

ADH-420RX-11-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $925.00

ADH-420TX-14-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,065.00

ADH-420RX-15-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,065.00

Part Number Description Price

ADH-010TX-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010RX-03-1 Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010TX-04-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010RX-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010TX-40-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010RX-40-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010TX-41-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010RX-41-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010TX-45-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010RX-45-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010TX-50-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010RX-50-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010TX-51-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010RX-51-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010TX-55-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010RX-55-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010TX-10-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $925.00

ADH-010RX-11-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $925.00

ADH-010TX-14-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,065.00

ADH-010RX-15-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,065.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-420-INPUT-1 4~20mA Fiber Optic Converter, Input, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

FBX-420-OUTPUT-1 4~20mA Fiber Optic Converter, Output, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-010-INPUT-1 0~10V Fiber Optic Converter, Input, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

FBX-010-OUTPUT-1 0~10V Fiber Optic Converter, Output, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

Part Number Description Price

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,650.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,650.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,550.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,550.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-10-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,310.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-11-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,310.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-14-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,510.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-15-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,510.00

Part Number Description Price

ADMAX-420TX-DR-03-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Multimode, SC,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Multimode, SC,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-04-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Multimode, ST,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Multimode, ST,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-40-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-41-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-45-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,650.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,650.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-50-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, ST,

20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, ST,

20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-51-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, ST,

60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, ST,

60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-55-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, ST,

120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,550.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, ST,

120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,550.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-10-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,310.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-11-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,310.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-14-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,510.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-15-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,510.00

Part Number Description Price

SED-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SED-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SED-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SED-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SED-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SED-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SED-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SED-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SED-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $630.00

SED-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $630.00

SED-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $770.00

SED-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $770.00

Part Number Description Price

DB9-S-MM-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Male Cable $10.00

DB9-S-MF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-S-FF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-MF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-FF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-BREAKOUT-MF-04FT RS-232 6’ Breakout Cable $45.00

DB9-GENDER-MM DB-9 Female to Male Gender Converter $5.00

Part Number Description Price

SDD-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SDD-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SDD-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SDD-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SDD-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SDD-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SDD-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SDD-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SDD-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $630.00

SDD-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $630.00

SDD-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $770.00

SDD-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $770.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-SERIAL-1 Serial Data Fiber Optic Converter, RS-232/422/485, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $580.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-1FXO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXS-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXS-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXS-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXS-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXS-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXS-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXS-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXS-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $735.00

PD-1FXS-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $735.00

PD-1FXO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $875.00

PD-1FXS-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $875.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-2FXO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXS-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXS-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXS-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXS-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXS-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXS-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXS-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXS-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $880.00

PD-2FXS-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $880.00

PD-2FXO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,020.00

PD-2FXS-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,020.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-2FXO-IO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXS-IO-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXO-IO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXS-IO-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXO-IO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXS-IO-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXO-IO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXS-IO-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXO-IO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXS-IO-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXO-IO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXS-IO-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXO-IO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXS-IO-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXO-IO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXS-IO-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXO-IO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $930.00

PD-2FXS-IO-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $930.00

PD-2FXO-IO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,070.00

PD-2FXS-IO-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,070.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-PM2D-03-CE-3 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-03-SE-3 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-04-CE-3 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-04-SE-3 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-40-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-40-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-41-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-41-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-42-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-42-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-50-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-50-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-51-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-51-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-52-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-52-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-10-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,035.00

RLH-PM2D-11-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,035.00

RLH-PM2D-14-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,175.00

RLH-PM2D-15-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,175.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-POTS-FXO-4-1 POTS Fiber Optic Converter, 4 Channels, FXO, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $680.00

FBX-POTS-FXS-4-1 POTS Fiber Optic Converter, 4 Channels, FXS, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $680.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-1EM-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $755.00

4D-1EM-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $755.00

4D-1EM-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

4D-1EM-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-1EM-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-1EM-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

4D-1EM-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-1EM-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-1EM-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $895.00

4D-1EM-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $895.00

4D-1EM-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,035.00

4D-1EM-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,035.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-2EM-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-2EM-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-2EM-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,085.00

4D-2EM-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-2EM-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,415.00

4D-2EM-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,085.00

4D-2EM-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-2EM-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,415.00

4D-2EM-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,115.00

4D-2EM-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,115.00

4D-2EM-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,255.00

4D-2EM-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,255.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-2EM-IO-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,030.00

4D-2EM-IO-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $1,030.00

4D-2EM-IO-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,140.00

4D-2EM-IO-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,250.00

4D-2EM-IO-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,470.00

4D-2EM-IO-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,140.00

4D-2EM-IO-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,250.00

4D-2EM-IO-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,470.00

4D-2EM-IO-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,170.00

4D-2EM-IO-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,170.00

4D-2EM-IO-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,310.00

4D-2EM-IO-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,310.00

Part Number Description Price

2TD-01-1 Multimode, SC, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,290.00

2TD-02-1 Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,290.00

2TD-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2TD-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,910.00

2TD-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,550.00

2TD-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,760.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-IMUX-V-S1 iMux Gigabit Multiplexer System, Redundant 48VDC Powering, 4 Service Module Capacity, 1RU $2,450.00

RLH-IMUX-A-S1 iMux Gigabit Multiplexer System, AC & 48VDC Powering, 4 Service Module Capacity, 1RU $2,450.00
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Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Fiber Optic Converters

10/100 Enhanced Ethernet Media Converter

10/100 Slimline Ethernet Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit PoE+ Media Converter

Ultra PoE++ Ethernet Media Converter

Contact Closure

Bi-Directional Contact Closure

4 Channel Contact Closure

8 Channel Contact Closure

4 Channel Contact Closure SFP

8 Channel Contact Closure SFP

4 Channel Bi-Di Contact Closure SFP

Analog Signal 4~20mA Fiber Link System

Analog Signal 0~10VDC Fiber Link System

4 Channel 4~20mA Fiber Converter

4 Channel 0~10VDC Fiber Converter

4 Channel 4~20mA Fiber Converter with SFP

4 Channel O~10VDC Fiber Converter with SFP

4 Channel 4~20mA + 16 Channel Contact Closure IO Fiber Converter

4 Channel 4~20mA/0~10VDC + 32 Channel Contact Closure Fiber Converter

Industrial RS-232 Serial Data Fiber Converter

Serial Data RS-232 & RS-485/422

Serial Data Fiber Optic Converter

Analog Phone (POTS) System

2 Channel (POTS) System

2 Channel (POTS) with I/O System

2 Channel (POTS) with Ethernet

4 Line POTS Fiber Link System

4 Wire Data with E&M System

2 Channel 4 Wire Data with E&M System

2 Channel 4 Wire Data with E&M and IO System

2 Channel T1 Fiber Mux

iMux Multiplexer System

Part Number Description Price

EFD-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $395.00

EFD-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $395.00

EFD-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $445.00

EFD-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $615.00

EFD-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $835.00

EFD-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $445.00

EFD-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $615.00

EFD-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $835.00

EFD-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $485.00

EFD-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $485.00

EFD-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $675.00

EFD-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $675.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-ES2-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $245.00

RLH-ES2-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $245.00

RLH-ES2-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

RLH-ES2-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $465.00

RLH-ES2-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $685.00

RLH-ES2-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

RLH-ES2-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $465.00

RLH-ES2-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $685.00

RLH-ES2-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $350.00

RLH-ES2-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $350.00

RLH-ES2-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $525.00

RLH-ES2-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $525.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-04-4 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

EGD-03-4 Multimode, SC, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

EGD-07-4 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 850nm $310.00

EGD-06-4 Multimode, SC, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 850nm $310.00

EGD-50-4 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $360.00

EGD-51-4 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $580.00

EGD-55-4 Singlemode, ST, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $750.00

EGD-40-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $360.00

EGD-41-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $580.00

EGD-45-4 Singlemode, SC, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $750.00

EGD-10-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $450.00

EGD-11-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $450.00

EGD-14-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $590.00

EGD-15-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $590.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-SFP-4 Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Media Converter $270.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-POE-4 1 Dual Rate SFP Port, 1 Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Port, 30 Watts PoE Output $325.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-POE-BT-4 Ultra PoE++ Ethernet Media Converter $425.00

Part Number Description Price

1CD-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $325.00

1CD-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $325.00

1CD-20-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $455.00

1CD-21-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 48km/29mi, Single Fiber $665.00

1CD-22-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi & 48km/29mi Single Fiber $455.00

Part Number Description Price

1CD-IO-03-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $395.00

1CD-IO-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $655.00

1CD-IO-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 48km/29 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

Part Number Description Price

4CD-03-2 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $555.00

4CD-04-2 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $555.00

4CD-20-2 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $895.00

4CD-22-2 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 48km & 15km, Single Fiber $685.00

Part Number Description Price

8CD-03-2 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $640.00

8CD-04-2 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $640.00

8CD-20-2 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $980.00

8CD-22-2 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 48km & 15km, Single Fiber $770.00

Part Number Description Price

4CD-TX-DR-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-TX-12-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 3-15VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-TX-48-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-RX-NO-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-RX-NC-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

Part Number Description Price

8CD-TX-DR-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-TX-24-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-TX-48-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-RX-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-RX-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

Part Number Description Price

BIO-DR-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-24-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-48-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-DR-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-24-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-48-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

Part Number Description Price

AD-420TX-03-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420RX-03-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420TX-04-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420RX-04-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420TX-40-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-420RX-40-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-420TX-50-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-420RX-50-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-420TX-41-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420RX-41-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420TX-51-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420RX-51-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420TX-45-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-420RX-45-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-420TX-55-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-420RX-55-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

Part Number Description Price

AD-010TX-03-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010RX-03-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010TX-04-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010RX-04-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010TX-40-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-010RX-40-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-010TX-50-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-010RX-50-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-010TX-41-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010RX-41-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010TX-51-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010RX-51-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010TX-45-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-010RX-45-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-010TX-55-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-010RX-55-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

Part Number Description Price

ADH-420TX-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420RX-03-1 Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420TX-04-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420RX-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420TX-40-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420RX-40-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420TX-41-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420RX-41-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420TX-45-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420RX-45-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420TX-50-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420RX-50-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420TX-51-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420RX-51-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420TX-55-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420RX-55-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420TX-10-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $925.00

ADH-420RX-11-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $925.00

ADH-420TX-14-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,065.00

ADH-420RX-15-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,065.00

Part Number Description Price

ADH-010TX-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010RX-03-1 Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010TX-04-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010RX-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010TX-40-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010RX-40-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010TX-41-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010RX-41-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010TX-45-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010RX-45-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010TX-50-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010RX-50-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010TX-51-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010RX-51-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010TX-55-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010RX-55-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010TX-10-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $925.00

ADH-010RX-11-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $925.00

ADH-010TX-14-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,065.00

ADH-010RX-15-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,065.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-420-INPUT-1 4~20mA Fiber Optic Converter, Input, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

FBX-420-OUTPUT-1 4~20mA Fiber Optic Converter, Output, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-010-INPUT-1 0~10V Fiber Optic Converter, Input, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

FBX-010-OUTPUT-1 0~10V Fiber Optic Converter, Output, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

Part Number Description Price

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,650.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,650.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,550.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,550.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-10-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,310.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-11-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,310.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-14-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,510.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-15-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,510.00

Part Number Description Price

ADMAX-420TX-DR-03-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Multimode, SC,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Multimode, SC,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-04-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Multimode, ST,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Multimode, ST,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-40-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-41-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-45-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,650.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,650.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-50-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, ST,

20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, ST,

20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-51-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, ST,

60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, ST,

60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-55-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, ST,

120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,550.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, ST,

120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,550.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-10-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,310.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-11-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,310.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-14-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,510.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-15-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,510.00

Part Number Description Price

SED-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SED-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SED-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SED-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SED-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SED-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SED-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SED-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SED-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $630.00

SED-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $630.00

SED-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $770.00

SED-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $770.00

Part Number Description Price

DB9-S-MM-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Male Cable $10.00

DB9-S-MF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-S-FF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-MF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-FF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-BREAKOUT-MF-04FT RS-232 6’ Breakout Cable $45.00

DB9-GENDER-MM DB-9 Female to Male Gender Converter $5.00

Part Number Description Price

SDD-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SDD-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SDD-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SDD-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SDD-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SDD-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SDD-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SDD-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SDD-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $630.00

SDD-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $630.00

SDD-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $770.00

SDD-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $770.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-SERIAL-1 Serial Data Fiber Optic Converter, RS-232/422/485, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $580.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-1FXO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXS-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXS-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXS-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXS-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXS-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXS-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXS-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXS-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $735.00

PD-1FXS-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $735.00

PD-1FXO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $875.00

PD-1FXS-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $875.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-2FXO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXS-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXS-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXS-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXS-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXS-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXS-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXS-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXS-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $880.00

PD-2FXS-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $880.00

PD-2FXO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,020.00

PD-2FXS-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,020.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-2FXO-IO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXS-IO-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXO-IO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXS-IO-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXO-IO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXS-IO-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXO-IO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXS-IO-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXO-IO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXS-IO-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXO-IO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXS-IO-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXO-IO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXS-IO-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXO-IO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXS-IO-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXO-IO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $930.00

PD-2FXS-IO-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $930.00

PD-2FXO-IO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,070.00

PD-2FXS-IO-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,070.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-PM2D-03-CE-3 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-03-SE-3 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-04-CE-3 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-04-SE-3 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-40-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-40-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-41-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-41-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-42-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-42-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-50-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-50-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-51-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-51-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-52-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-52-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-10-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,035.00

RLH-PM2D-11-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,035.00

RLH-PM2D-14-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,175.00

RLH-PM2D-15-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,175.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-POTS-FXO-4-1 POTS Fiber Optic Converter, 4 Channels, FXO, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $680.00

FBX-POTS-FXS-4-1 POTS Fiber Optic Converter, 4 Channels, FXS, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $680.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-1EM-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $755.00

4D-1EM-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $755.00

4D-1EM-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

4D-1EM-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-1EM-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-1EM-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

4D-1EM-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-1EM-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-1EM-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $895.00

4D-1EM-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $895.00

4D-1EM-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,035.00

4D-1EM-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,035.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-2EM-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-2EM-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-2EM-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,085.00

4D-2EM-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-2EM-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,415.00

4D-2EM-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,085.00

4D-2EM-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-2EM-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,415.00

4D-2EM-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,115.00

4D-2EM-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,115.00

4D-2EM-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,255.00

4D-2EM-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,255.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-2EM-IO-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,030.00

4D-2EM-IO-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $1,030.00

4D-2EM-IO-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,140.00

4D-2EM-IO-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,250.00

4D-2EM-IO-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,470.00

4D-2EM-IO-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,140.00

4D-2EM-IO-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,250.00

4D-2EM-IO-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,470.00

4D-2EM-IO-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,170.00

4D-2EM-IO-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,170.00

4D-2EM-IO-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,310.00

4D-2EM-IO-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,310.00

Part Number Description Price

2TD-01-1 Multimode, SC, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,290.00

2TD-02-1 Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,290.00

2TD-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2TD-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,910.00

2TD-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,550.00

2TD-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,760.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-IMUX-V-S1 iMux Gigabit Multiplexer System, Redundant 48VDC Powering, 4 Service Module Capacity, 1RU $2,450.00

RLH-IMUX-A-S1 iMux Gigabit Multiplexer System, AC & 48VDC Powering, 4 Service Module Capacity, 1RU $2,450.00
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Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Fiber Optic Converters

10/100 Enhanced Ethernet Media Converter

10/100 Slimline Ethernet Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit PoE+ Media Converter

Ultra PoE++ Ethernet Media Converter

Contact Closure

Bi-Directional Contact Closure

4 Channel Contact Closure

8 Channel Contact Closure

4 Channel Contact Closure SFP

8 Channel Contact Closure SFP

4 Channel Bi-Di Contact Closure SFP

Analog Signal 4~20mA Fiber Link System

Analog Signal 0~10VDC Fiber Link System

4 Channel 4~20mA Fiber Converter

4 Channel 0~10VDC Fiber Converter

4 Channel 4~20mA Fiber Converter with SFP

4 Channel O~10VDC Fiber Converter with SFP

4 Channel 4~20mA + 16 Channel Contact Closure IO Fiber Converter

4 Channel 4~20mA/0~10VDC + 32 Channel Contact Closure Fiber Converter

Industrial RS-232 Serial Data Fiber Converter

Serial Data RS-232 & RS-485/422

Serial Data Fiber Optic Converter

Analog Phone (POTS) System

2 Channel (POTS) System

2 Channel (POTS) with I/O System

2 Channel (POTS) with Ethernet

4 Line POTS Fiber Link System

4 Wire Data with E&M System

2 Channel 4 Wire Data with E&M System

2 Channel 4 Wire Data with E&M and IO System

2 Channel T1 Fiber Mux

iMux Multiplexer System

Part Number Description Price

EFD-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $395.00

EFD-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $395.00

EFD-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $445.00

EFD-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $615.00

EFD-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $835.00

EFD-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $445.00

EFD-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $615.00

EFD-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $835.00

EFD-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $485.00

EFD-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $485.00

EFD-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $675.00

EFD-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $675.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-ES2-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $245.00

RLH-ES2-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $245.00

RLH-ES2-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

RLH-ES2-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $465.00

RLH-ES2-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $685.00

RLH-ES2-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

RLH-ES2-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $465.00

RLH-ES2-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $685.00

RLH-ES2-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $350.00

RLH-ES2-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $350.00

RLH-ES2-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $525.00

RLH-ES2-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $525.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-04-4 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

EGD-03-4 Multimode, SC, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

EGD-07-4 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 850nm $310.00

EGD-06-4 Multimode, SC, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 850nm $310.00

EGD-50-4 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $360.00

EGD-51-4 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $580.00

EGD-55-4 Singlemode, ST, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $750.00

EGD-40-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $360.00

EGD-41-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $580.00

EGD-45-4 Singlemode, SC, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $750.00

EGD-10-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $450.00

EGD-11-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $450.00

EGD-14-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $590.00

EGD-15-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $590.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-SFP-4 Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Media Converter $270.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-POE-4 1 Dual Rate SFP Port, 1 Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Port, 30 Watts PoE Output $325.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-POE-BT-4 Ultra PoE++ Ethernet Media Converter $425.00

Part Number Description Price

1CD-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $325.00

1CD-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $325.00

1CD-20-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $455.00

1CD-21-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 48km/29mi, Single Fiber $665.00

1CD-22-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi & 48km/29mi Single Fiber $455.00

Part Number Description Price

1CD-IO-03-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $395.00

1CD-IO-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $655.00

1CD-IO-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 48km/29 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

Part Number Description Price

4CD-03-2 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $555.00

4CD-04-2 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $555.00

4CD-20-2 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $895.00

4CD-22-2 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 48km & 15km, Single Fiber $685.00

Part Number Description Price

8CD-03-2 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $640.00

8CD-04-2 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $640.00

8CD-20-2 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $980.00

8CD-22-2 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 48km & 15km, Single Fiber $770.00

Part Number Description Price

4CD-TX-DR-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-TX-12-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 3-15VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-TX-48-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-RX-NO-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-RX-NC-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

Part Number Description Price

8CD-TX-DR-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-TX-24-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-TX-48-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-RX-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-RX-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

Part Number Description Price

BIO-DR-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-24-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-48-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-DR-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-24-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-48-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

Part Number Description Price

AD-420TX-03-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420RX-03-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420TX-04-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420RX-04-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420TX-40-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-420RX-40-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-420TX-50-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-420RX-50-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-420TX-41-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420RX-41-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420TX-51-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420RX-51-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420TX-45-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-420RX-45-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-420TX-55-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-420RX-55-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

Part Number Description Price

AD-010TX-03-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010RX-03-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010TX-04-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010RX-04-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010TX-40-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-010RX-40-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-010TX-50-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-010RX-50-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-010TX-41-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010RX-41-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010TX-51-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010RX-51-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010TX-45-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-010RX-45-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-010TX-55-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-010RX-55-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

Part Number Description Price

ADH-420TX-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420RX-03-1 Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420TX-04-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420RX-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420TX-40-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420RX-40-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420TX-41-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420RX-41-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420TX-45-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420RX-45-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420TX-50-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420RX-50-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420TX-51-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420RX-51-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420TX-55-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420RX-55-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420TX-10-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $925.00

ADH-420RX-11-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $925.00

ADH-420TX-14-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,065.00

ADH-420RX-15-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,065.00

Part Number Description Price

ADH-010TX-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010RX-03-1 Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010TX-04-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010RX-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010TX-40-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010RX-40-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010TX-41-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010RX-41-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010TX-45-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010RX-45-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010TX-50-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010RX-50-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010TX-51-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010RX-51-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010TX-55-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010RX-55-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010TX-10-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $925.00

ADH-010RX-11-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $925.00

ADH-010TX-14-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,065.00

ADH-010RX-15-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,065.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-420-INPUT-1 4~20mA Fiber Optic Converter, Input, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

FBX-420-OUTPUT-1 4~20mA Fiber Optic Converter, Output, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-010-INPUT-1 0~10V Fiber Optic Converter, Input, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

FBX-010-OUTPUT-1 0~10V Fiber Optic Converter, Output, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

Part Number Description Price

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,650.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,650.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,550.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,550.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-10-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,310.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-11-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,310.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-14-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,510.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-15-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,510.00

Part Number Description Price

ADMAX-420TX-DR-03-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Multimode, SC,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Multimode, SC,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-04-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Multimode, ST,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Multimode, ST,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-40-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-41-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-45-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,650.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,650.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-50-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, ST,

20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, ST,

20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-51-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, ST,

60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, ST,

60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-55-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, ST,

120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,550.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, ST,

120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,550.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-10-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,310.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-11-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,310.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-14-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,510.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-15-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,510.00

Part Number Description Price

SED-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SED-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SED-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SED-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SED-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SED-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SED-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SED-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SED-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $630.00

SED-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $630.00

SED-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $770.00

SED-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $770.00

Part Number Description Price

DB9-S-MM-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Male Cable $10.00

DB9-S-MF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-S-FF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-MF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-FF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-BREAKOUT-MF-04FT RS-232 6’ Breakout Cable $45.00

DB9-GENDER-MM DB-9 Female to Male Gender Converter $5.00

Part Number Description Price

SDD-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SDD-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SDD-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SDD-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SDD-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SDD-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SDD-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SDD-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SDD-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $630.00

SDD-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $630.00

SDD-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $770.00

SDD-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $770.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-SERIAL-1 Serial Data Fiber Optic Converter, RS-232/422/485, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $580.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-1FXO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXS-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXS-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXS-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXS-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXS-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXS-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXS-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXS-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $735.00

PD-1FXS-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $735.00

PD-1FXO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $875.00

PD-1FXS-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $875.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-2FXO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXS-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXS-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXS-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXS-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXS-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXS-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXS-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXS-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $880.00

PD-2FXS-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $880.00

PD-2FXO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,020.00

PD-2FXS-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,020.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-2FXO-IO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXS-IO-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXO-IO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXS-IO-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXO-IO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXS-IO-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXO-IO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXS-IO-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXO-IO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXS-IO-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXO-IO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXS-IO-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXO-IO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXS-IO-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXO-IO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXS-IO-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXO-IO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $930.00

PD-2FXS-IO-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $930.00

PD-2FXO-IO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,070.00

PD-2FXS-IO-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,070.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-PM2D-03-CE-3 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-03-SE-3 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-04-CE-3 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-04-SE-3 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-40-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-40-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-41-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-41-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-42-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-42-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-50-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-50-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-51-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-51-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-52-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-52-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-10-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,035.00

RLH-PM2D-11-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,035.00

RLH-PM2D-14-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,175.00

RLH-PM2D-15-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,175.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-POTS-FXO-4-1 POTS Fiber Optic Converter, 4 Channels, FXO, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $680.00

FBX-POTS-FXS-4-1 POTS Fiber Optic Converter, 4 Channels, FXS, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $680.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-1EM-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $755.00

4D-1EM-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $755.00

4D-1EM-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

4D-1EM-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-1EM-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-1EM-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

4D-1EM-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-1EM-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-1EM-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $895.00

4D-1EM-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $895.00

4D-1EM-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,035.00

4D-1EM-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,035.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-2EM-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-2EM-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-2EM-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,085.00

4D-2EM-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-2EM-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,415.00

4D-2EM-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,085.00

4D-2EM-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-2EM-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,415.00

4D-2EM-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,115.00

4D-2EM-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,115.00

4D-2EM-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,255.00

4D-2EM-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,255.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-2EM-IO-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,030.00

4D-2EM-IO-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $1,030.00

4D-2EM-IO-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,140.00

4D-2EM-IO-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,250.00

4D-2EM-IO-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,470.00

4D-2EM-IO-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,140.00

4D-2EM-IO-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,250.00

4D-2EM-IO-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,470.00

4D-2EM-IO-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,170.00

4D-2EM-IO-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,170.00

4D-2EM-IO-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,310.00

4D-2EM-IO-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,310.00

Part Number Description Price

2TD-01-1 Multimode, SC, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,290.00

2TD-02-1 Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,290.00

2TD-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2TD-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,910.00

2TD-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,550.00

2TD-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,760.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-IMUX-V-S1 iMux Gigabit Multiplexer System, Redundant 48VDC Powering, 4 Service Module Capacity, 1RU $2,450.00

RLH-IMUX-A-S1 iMux Gigabit Multiplexer System, AC & 48VDC Powering, 4 Service Module Capacity, 1RU $2,450.00
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Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Fiber Optic Converters

10/100 Enhanced Ethernet Media Converter

10/100 Slimline Ethernet Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Media Converter

Industrial Gigabit PoE+ Media Converter

Ultra PoE++ Ethernet Media Converter

Contact Closure

Bi-Directional Contact Closure

4 Channel Contact Closure

8 Channel Contact Closure

4 Channel Contact Closure SFP

8 Channel Contact Closure SFP

4 Channel Bi-Di Contact Closure SFP

Analog Signal 4~20mA Fiber Link System

Analog Signal 0~10VDC Fiber Link System

4 Channel 4~20mA Fiber Converter

4 Channel 0~10VDC Fiber Converter

4 Channel 4~20mA Fiber Converter with SFP

4 Channel O~10VDC Fiber Converter with SFP

4 Channel 4~20mA + 16 Channel Contact Closure IO Fiber Converter

4 Channel 4~20mA/0~10VDC + 32 Channel Contact Closure Fiber Converter

Industrial RS-232 Serial Data Fiber Converter

Serial Data RS-232 & RS-485/422

Serial Data Fiber Optic Converter

Analog Phone (POTS) System

2 Channel (POTS) System

2 Channel (POTS) with I/O System

2 Channel (POTS) with Ethernet

4 Line POTS Fiber Link System

4 Wire Data with E&M System

2 Channel 4 Wire Data with E&M System

2 Channel 4 Wire Data with E&M and IO System

2 Channel T1 Fiber Mux

iMux Multiplexer System

Part Number Description Price

EFD-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $395.00

EFD-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $395.00

EFD-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $445.00

EFD-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $615.00

EFD-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $835.00

EFD-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $445.00

EFD-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $615.00

EFD-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $835.00

EFD-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $485.00

EFD-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $485.00

EFD-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $675.00

EFD-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $675.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-ES2-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $245.00

RLH-ES2-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $245.00

RLH-ES2-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

RLH-ES2-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $465.00

RLH-ES2-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $685.00

RLH-ES2-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

RLH-ES2-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $465.00

RLH-ES2-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $685.00

RLH-ES2-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $350.00

RLH-ES2-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $350.00

RLH-ES2-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $525.00

RLH-ES2-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37mi, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $525.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-04-4 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

EGD-03-4 Multimode, SC, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 1310nm $310.00

EGD-07-4 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 850nm $310.00

EGD-06-4 Multimode, SC, 550m/1804 feet., Dual Fiber, 850nm $310.00

EGD-50-4 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $360.00

EGD-51-4 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $580.00

EGD-55-4 Singlemode, ST, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $750.00

EGD-40-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $360.00

EGD-41-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $580.00

EGD-45-4 Singlemode, SC, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $750.00

EGD-10-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $450.00

EGD-11-4 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $450.00

EGD-14-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $590.00

EGD-15-4 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $590.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-SFP-4 Industrial Gigabit Ethernet SFP Media Converter $270.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-POE-4 1 Dual Rate SFP Port, 1 Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Port, 30 Watts PoE Output $325.00

Part Number Description Price

EGD-POE-BT-4 Ultra PoE++ Ethernet Media Converter $425.00

Part Number Description Price

1CD-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $325.00

1CD-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $325.00

1CD-20-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $455.00

1CD-21-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 48km/29mi, Single Fiber $665.00

1CD-22-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi & 48km/29mi Single Fiber $455.00

Part Number Description Price

1CD-IO-03-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $395.00

1CD-IO-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $655.00

1CD-IO-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 48km/29 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

Part Number Description Price

4CD-03-2 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $555.00

4CD-04-2 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $555.00

4CD-20-2 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $895.00

4CD-22-2 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 48km & 15km, Single Fiber $685.00

Part Number Description Price

8CD-03-2 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $640.00

8CD-04-2 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 mi , Single Fiber $640.00

8CD-20-2 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9mi, Single Fiber $980.00

8CD-22-2 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 48km & 15km, Single Fiber $770.00

Part Number Description Price

4CD-TX-DR-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-TX-12-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 3-15VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-TX-48-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-RX-NO-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

4CD-RX-NC-3 1 SFP Slot, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $475.00

Part Number Description Price

8CD-TX-DR-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-TX-24-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-TX-48-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC Sinking, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-RX-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

8CD-RX-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 8 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

Part Number Description Price

BIO-DR-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-24-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-48-NO-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Open, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-DR-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - Dry Contact Sensing, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-24-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 12-24VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

BIO-48-NC-2 1 SFP Slot, 4 Digital Inputs - 24-48VDC, 4 Relay Outputs - Normally Closed, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $565.00

Part Number Description Price

AD-420TX-03-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420RX-03-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420TX-04-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420RX-04-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-420TX-40-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-420RX-40-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-420TX-50-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-420RX-50-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-420TX-41-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420RX-41-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420TX-51-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420RX-51-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-420TX-45-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-420RX-45-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-420TX-55-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-420RX-55-1 High Precision 4~20mA Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

Part Number Description Price

AD-010TX-03-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010RX-03-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010TX-04-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010RX-04-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $530.00

AD-010TX-40-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-010RX-40-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-010TX-50-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-010RX-50-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $640.00

AD-010TX-41-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010RX-41-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010TX-51-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010RX-51-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $750.00

AD-010TX-45-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-010RX-45-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-010TX-55-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Transmitter , Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

AD-010RX-55-1 High Precision 0~10VDC Analog Fiber Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Single Fiber, Powering Voltage 24-48 DC $970.00

Part Number Description Price

ADH-420TX-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420RX-03-1 Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420TX-04-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420RX-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-420TX-40-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420RX-40-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420TX-41-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420RX-41-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420TX-45-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420RX-45-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420TX-50-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420RX-50-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-420TX-51-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420RX-51-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-420TX-55-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420RX-55-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-420TX-10-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $925.00

ADH-420RX-11-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $925.00

ADH-420TX-14-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,065.00

ADH-420RX-15-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,065.00

Part Number Description Price

ADH-010TX-03-1 Transmitter, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010RX-03-1 Receiver, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010TX-04-1 Transmitter, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010RX-04-1 Receiver, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $785.00

ADH-010TX-40-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010RX-40-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010TX-41-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010RX-41-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010TX-45-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010RX-45-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010TX-50-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010RX-50-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

ADH-010TX-51-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010RX-51-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

ADH-010TX-55-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010RX-55-1 Receiver, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,225.00

ADH-010TX-10-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $925.00

ADH-010RX-11-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $925.00

ADH-010TX-14-1 Transmitter, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,065.00

ADH-010RX-15-1 Receiver, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,065.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-420-INPUT-1 4~20mA Fiber Optic Converter, Input, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

FBX-420-OUTPUT-1 4~20mA Fiber Optic Converter, Output, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-010-INPUT-1 0~10V Fiber Optic Converter, Input, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

FBX-010-OUTPUT-1 0~10V Fiber Optic Converter, Output, 4 Channels, 1 SFP Slot, powered by 12~48VDC $725.00

Part Number Description Price

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,650.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,650.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,550.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, ST, 120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,550.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-10-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,310.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-11-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,310.00

ADIO-420TX-DR-NO-14-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,510.00

ADIO-420RX-DR-NO-15-1
Analog Signal + IO Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 16 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, 16 Normally Open Relay Outputs,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,510.00

Part Number Description Price

ADMAX-420TX-DR-03-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Multimode, SC,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-03-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Multimode, SC,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-04-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Multimode, ST,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-04-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Multimode, ST,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,250.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-40-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-40-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-41-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-41-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-45-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,650.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-45-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,650.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-50-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, ST,

20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-50-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, ST,

20km/12.4miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,350.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-51-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, ST,

60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-51-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, ST,

60km/37miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,450.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-55-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, ST,

120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,550.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-55-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, ST,

120km/74.2miles, Dual Fiber, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,550.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-10-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,310.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-11-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

20km/12.4miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,310.00

ADMAX-420TX-DR-14-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Transmitter, 4 Analog 4-20mA Inputs, 32 Dry Contact Sensing Inputs, , Singlemode, SC,

60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side A, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,510.00

ADMAX-420RX-NO-15-1
Analog Signal + Contact Closure Fiber Receiver, 4 Analog 4-20mA Outputs, 32 Normally Open Relay Outputs, , Singlemode, SC,

60km/37miles, Single Fiber - Side B, Powered by 24 Volts DC
$1,510.00

Part Number Description Price

SED-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SED-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SED-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SED-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SED-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SED-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SED-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SED-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SED-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $630.00

SED-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $630.00

SED-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $770.00

SED-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $770.00

Part Number Description Price

DB9-S-MM-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Male Cable $10.00

DB9-S-MF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-S-FF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-MF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-FF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-BREAKOUT-MF-04FT RS-232 6’ Breakout Cable $45.00

DB9-GENDER-MM DB-9 Female to Male Gender Converter $5.00

Part Number Description Price

SDD-03-2 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SDD-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $490.00

SDD-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SDD-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SDD-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SDD-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $600.00

SDD-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $710.00

SDD-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $930.00

SDD-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $630.00

SDD-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $630.00

SDD-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $770.00

SDD-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $770.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-SERIAL-1 Serial Data Fiber Optic Converter, RS-232/422/485, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $580.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-1FXO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXS-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXS-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $595.00

PD-1FXO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXS-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXS-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXS-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXS-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $705.00

PD-1FXO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXS-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $815.00

PD-1FXO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXS-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,035.00

PD-1FXO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $735.00

PD-1FXS-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $735.00

PD-1FXO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $875.00

PD-1FXS-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $875.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-2FXO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXS-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXS-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $740.00

PD-2FXO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXS-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXS-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXS-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXS-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $850.00

PD-2FXO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXS-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $960.00

PD-2FXO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXS-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

PD-2FXO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $880.00

PD-2FXS-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $880.00

PD-2FXO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,020.00

PD-2FXS-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,020.00

Part Number Description Price

PD-2FXO-IO-03-1 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXS-IO-03-1 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXO-IO-04-1 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXS-IO-04-1 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $790.00

PD-2FXO-IO-40-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXS-IO-40-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXO-IO-41-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXS-IO-41-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXO-IO-45-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXS-IO-45-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXO-IO-50-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXS-IO-50-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $900.00

PD-2FXO-IO-51-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXS-IO-51-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,010.00

PD-2FXO-IO-55-1 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXS-IO-55-1 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,230.00

PD-2FXO-IO-10-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $930.00

PD-2FXS-IO-11-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $930.00

PD-2FXO-IO-14-1 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,070.00

PD-2FXS-IO-15-1 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,070.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-PM2D-03-CE-3 FXO, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-03-SE-3 FXS, Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-04-CE-3 FXO, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-04-SE-3 FXS, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $895.00

RLH-PM2D-40-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-40-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-41-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-41-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-42-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-42-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-50-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-50-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,005.00

RLH-PM2D-51-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-51-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,115.00

RLH-PM2D-52-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-52-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,335.00

RLH-PM2D-10-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,035.00

RLH-PM2D-11-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,035.00

RLH-PM2D-14-CE-3 FXO, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,175.00

RLH-PM2D-15-SE-3 FXS, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,175.00

Part Number Description Price

FBX-POTS-FXO-4-1 POTS Fiber Optic Converter, 4 Channels, FXO, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $680.00

FBX-POTS-FXS-4-1 POTS Fiber Optic Converter, 4 Channels, FXS, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12-48VDC $680.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-1EM-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $755.00

4D-1EM-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $755.00

4D-1EM-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

4D-1EM-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-1EM-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-1EM-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $865.00

4D-1EM-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-1EM-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-1EM-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $895.00

4D-1EM-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $895.00

4D-1EM-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,035.00

4D-1EM-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,035.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-2EM-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-2EM-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $975.00

4D-2EM-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,085.00

4D-2EM-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-2EM-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,415.00

4D-2EM-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,085.00

4D-2EM-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,195.00

4D-2EM-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,415.00

4D-2EM-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,115.00

4D-2EM-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,115.00

4D-2EM-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,255.00

4D-2EM-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,255.00

Part Number Description Price

4D-2EM-IO-03-1 Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,030.00

4D-2EM-IO-04-1 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $1,030.00

4D-2EM-IO-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,140.00

4D-2EM-IO-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,250.00

4D-2EM-IO-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,470.00

4D-2EM-IO-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,140.00

4D-2EM-IO-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,250.00

4D-2EM-IO-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,470.00

4D-2EM-IO-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,170.00

4D-2EM-IO-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,170.00

4D-2EM-IO-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A $1,310.00

4D-2EM-IO-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B $1,310.00

Part Number Description Price

2TD-01-1 Multimode, SC, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,290.00

2TD-02-1 Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,290.00

2TD-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2TD-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,910.00

2TD-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,550.00

2TD-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,760.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-IMUX-V-S1 iMux Gigabit Multiplexer System, Redundant 48VDC Powering, 4 Service Module Capacity, 1RU $2,450.00

RLH-IMUX-A-S1 iMux Gigabit Multiplexer System, AC & 48VDC Powering, 4 Service Module Capacity, 1RU $2,450.00
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Accessories for Fiber Optic Converters

Part Number Description Price

RLH-MM-T1 iMux 4 Channel T1 Service Module $680.00

RLH-MM-D1 iMux 4 Channel RS-232 Service Module $640.00

RLH-MM-AO iMux 4 Channel POTS FXO Service Module $640.00

RLH-MM-AS iMux 4 Channel POTS FXS Service Module $640.00

RLH-MM-D2 iMux 4 Channel 4 Wire Analog Data Service Module $680.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

RLH-DRB-2
Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket - Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket, Rack Mount

DIN Rail Bracket, 2RU, 19” Rack Width, RLH DRB 2

Rack Mount

DIN Rail

Bracket

Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket, 2RU, 19”

Rack Width
$120.00

DRH-N-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, DRH N 1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable
$295.00

DRH-N-24-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 24 1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with 150 Watt 24VDC

Power Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-N-48-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 48 1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with 150 Watt 48VDC

Power Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-S-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock, DRH S 1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock
$310.00

DRH-S-24-1

DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH S

24 1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock and 150

Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit

$490.00

DRH-S-48-1

DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH S

48 1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock and 150

Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit

$490.00

PSC-D-75-24-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W AC/DC

UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated Battery

Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, No Battery Pack Included, PSC D 75

24 1

Integrated

75W AC/DC

UPS with

Battery

Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated

Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC

Output, No Battery Pack Included

$390.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS1-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W AC/DC

UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated Battery

Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes 1.2Ah 24VDC Battery Pack

(RLH 2401 1BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS1 1

Integrated

75W AC/DC

UPS with

Battery

Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated

Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC

Output, Includes 1.2Ah 24VDC Battery

Pack (RLH-2401-1BP)

$535.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS4-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W AC/DC

UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated Battery

Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes 4.5Ah 24VDC Battery Pack

(RLH 2404 2BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS4 1

Integrated

75W AC/DC

UPS with

Battery

Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated

Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC

Output, Includes 4.5Ah 24VDC Battery

Pack (RLH-2404-2BP)

$560.00

SOLO-24-1

Solo-24 Power Adapter - Solo 24 Power Adapter, 40 Watt Solo AC/DC

Power Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Pluggable Output Connector, SOLO

24 1

Solo-24

Power

Adapter

40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24

Volt DC Output with Pluggable Output

Connector

$50.00

SOLO-24-1-MBK

Solo-24 Power Adapter - Solo 24 Power Adapter, 40 Watt Solo AC/DC

Power Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Pluggable Output Connector,

includes DIN/Wall mounting bracket, SOLO 24 1 MBK

Solo-24

Power

Adapter

40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24

Volt DC Output with Pluggable Output

Connector, includes DIN/Wall mounting

bracket

$75.00

SOLO-24N-1

Solo-24 Power Adapter - Solo 24 Power Adapter, 40 Watt Solo AC/DC

Power Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Positive and Negative Leads, SOLO

24N 1

Solo-24

Power

Adapter

40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24

Volt DC Output with Positive and

Negative Leads

$50.00

SOLO-24N-1-MBK

Solo-24 Power Adapter - Solo 24 Power Adapter, 40 Watt Solo AC/DC

Power Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Positive and Negative Leads,

includes DIN/Wall mounting bracket, SOLO 24N 1 MBK

Solo-24

Power

Adapter

40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24

Volt DC Output with Positive and

Negative Leads, includes DIN/Wall

mounting bracket

$75.00

SFP-155-04-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2

miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber,

1310nm, SFP 155 04 2

155M SFP

Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual

Fiber, 1310nm
$65.00

SFP-155-30-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4

miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber,

1310nm, SFP 155 30 2

155M SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles,

Dual Fiber, 1310nm
$85.00

SFP-155-31-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37

miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber,

1310nm, SFP 155 31 2

155M SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Dual

Fiber, 1310nm
$120.00

SFP-155-34-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC, 100km/62

miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber,

1550nm, SFP 155 34 2

155M SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 100km/62 miles, Dual

Fiber, 1550nm
$280.00

SFP-155-20-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4

miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4

miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550, SFP 155 20 2

155M SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles,

Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550
$105.00

SFP-155-21-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4

miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4

miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550, SFP 155 21 2

155M SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles,

Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550
$105.00

SFP-155-24-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37

miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37

miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550, SFP 155 24 2

155M SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles,

Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550
$140.00

SFP-155-25-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37

miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37

miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550, SFP 155 25 2

155M SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles,

Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550
$170.00

SFP-1G-01-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical

Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,

Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550, SFP

1G 01 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver, Gigabit, Single

Fiber - Side A, Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm
$110.00

SFP-1G-02-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical

Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,

Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550, SFP

1G 02 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver, Gigabit, Single

Fiber - Side A, Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm
$130.00

SFP-1G-03-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,

550m/1804 feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm, Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Dual

Fiber, 850nm, SFP 1G 03 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Dual

Fiber, 850nm
$70.00

SFP-1G-04-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual

Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 1G 04 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual

Fiber, 1310nm
$80.00

SFP-1G-30-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,

20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles,

Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 1G 30 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles,

Dual Fiber, 1310nm
$110.00

SFP-1G-31-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,

60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Dual

Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 1G 31 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Dual

Fiber, 1550nm
$170.00

SFP-1G-34-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,

120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 120km/74 miles,

Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 1G 34 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 120km/74 miles, Dual

Fiber, 1550nm
$360.00

SFP-1G-20-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,

20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550, Singlemode, LC,

20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550, SFP 1G 20 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles,

Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550
$120.00

SFP-1G-21-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,

20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550, Singlemode, LC,

20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550, SFP 1G 21 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles,

Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550
$140.00

SFP-1G-24-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,

60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550, Singlemode, LC,

60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550, SFP 1G 24 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles,

Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550
$190.00

SFP-1G-25-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,

60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550, Singlemode, LC,

60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550, SFP 1G 25 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles,

Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550
$220.00

SFP-1G-12-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical

Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550,

SFP 1G 12 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver, Gigabit, Single

Fiber - Side A, Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm
$140.00

SFP-1G-13-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical

Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side B, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550,

SFP 1G 13 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver, Gigabit, Single

Fiber - Side B, Tx-1550nm/Rx-1310nm
$160.00

SFP-1G-14-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical

Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550, SFP

1G 14 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver, Gigabit, Single

Fiber - Side A, Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm
$225.00

SFP-1G-15-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical

Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side B, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550, SFP

1G 15 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver, Gigabit, Single

Fiber - Side B, Tx-1550nm/Rx-1310nm
$245.00

SFP-1G-RJ-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, RJ 45, Cat5/6/7,

Gigabit Ethernet, 100m/328 feet, Cat5/6/7, RJ-45, 100m/328 feet, N/A,

N/A, SFP 1G RJ 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

RJ-45, Cat5/6/7, Gigabit Ethernet,

100m/328 feet
$90.00

RLH-MPT-2R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 2R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $10.00

RLH-MPT-2B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 2B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $10.00

RLH-MPT-2G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 2G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $10.00

RLH-MPT-4R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 4R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $15.00

RLH-MPT-4B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 4B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $15.00

RLH-MPT-4G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 4G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $15.00

RLH-MPT-10R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 10R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $30.00

RLH-MPT-10B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 10B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $30.00

RLH-MPT-10G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 10G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $30.00

RLH-DRT-03-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 03 1 DIN Rail 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $3.00

RLH-DRT-06-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 06 1 DIN Rail 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $5.00

RLH-DRT-12-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 12 1 DIN Rail 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $7.00

RLH-DRT-20-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 20 1 DIN Rail 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $10.00

RLH-DRT-24-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 24 1 DIN Rail 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $12.00

RLH-MCB-1
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 1 AMP DIN

Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 1

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

1 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-2
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 2 AMP DIN

Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 2

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

2 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-3
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 3 AMP DIN

Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 3

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

3 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-4
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 4 AMP DIN

Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 4

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

4 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-6
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 6 AMP DIN

Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 6

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

6 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-10
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 10 AMP DIN

Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 10

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

10 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-20
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 20 AMP DIN

Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 20

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

20 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-30
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 30 AMP DIN

Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 30

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

30 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-01F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 1’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 01F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends -

1’

$4.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-03F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 3’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 03F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends -

3’

$5.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-05F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 5’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 05F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends -

5’

$6.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-07F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 7’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 07F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends -

7’

$7.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-10F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 10’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 10F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends -

10’

$8.00
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Don’t See What You’re Looking For? Ask Our Experts.

RLH Industries has been an innovator and
driving force in the fiber optic industry since
1988.

Our warranties are a reflection of our
commitment to manufacturing the highest
quality products.

We are not only committed to giving you great
products & services, but also a great
experience.
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Accessories for Fiber Optic Converters

Part Number Description Price

RLH-MM-T1 iMux 4 Channel T1 Service Module $680.00

RLH-MM-D1 iMux 4 Channel RS-232 Service Module $640.00

RLH-MM-AO iMux 4 Channel POTS FXO Service Module $640.00

RLH-MM-AS iMux 4 Channel POTS FXS Service Module $640.00

RLH-MM-D2 iMux 4 Channel 4 Wire Analog Data Service Module $680.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

RLH-DRB-2
Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket - Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket, Rack Mount

DIN Rail Bracket, 2RU, 19” Rack Width, RLH DRB 2

Rack Mount

DIN Rail

Bracket

Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket, 2RU, 19”

Rack Width
$120.00

DRH-N-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, DRH N 1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable
$295.00

DRH-N-24-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 24 1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with 150 Watt 24VDC

Power Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-N-48-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 48 1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with 150 Watt 48VDC

Power Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-S-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock, DRH S 1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock
$310.00

DRH-S-24-1

DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH S

24 1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock and 150

Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit

$490.00

DRH-S-48-1

DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH S

48 1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock and 150

Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit

$490.00

PSC-D-75-24-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W AC/DC

UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated Battery

Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, No Battery Pack Included, PSC D 75

24 1

Integrated

75W AC/DC

UPS with

Battery

Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated

Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC

Output, No Battery Pack Included

$390.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS1-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W AC/DC

UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated Battery

Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes 1.2Ah 24VDC Battery Pack

(RLH 2401 1BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS1 1

Integrated

75W AC/DC

UPS with

Battery

Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated

Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC

Output, Includes 1.2Ah 24VDC Battery

Pack (RLH-2401-1BP)

$535.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS4-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W AC/DC

UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated Battery

Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes 4.5Ah 24VDC Battery Pack

(RLH 2404 2BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS4 1

Integrated

75W AC/DC

UPS with

Battery

Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated

Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC

Output, Includes 4.5Ah 24VDC Battery

Pack (RLH-2404-2BP)

$560.00

SOLO-24-1

Solo-24 Power Adapter - Solo 24 Power Adapter, 40 Watt Solo AC/DC

Power Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Pluggable Output Connector, SOLO

24 1

Solo-24

Power

Adapter

40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24

Volt DC Output with Pluggable Output

Connector

$50.00

SOLO-24-1-MBK

Solo-24 Power Adapter - Solo 24 Power Adapter, 40 Watt Solo AC/DC

Power Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Pluggable Output Connector,

includes DIN/Wall mounting bracket, SOLO 24 1 MBK

Solo-24

Power

Adapter

40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24

Volt DC Output with Pluggable Output

Connector, includes DIN/Wall mounting

bracket

$75.00

SOLO-24N-1

Solo-24 Power Adapter - Solo 24 Power Adapter, 40 Watt Solo AC/DC

Power Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Positive and Negative Leads, SOLO

24N 1

Solo-24

Power

Adapter

40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24

Volt DC Output with Positive and

Negative Leads

$50.00

SOLO-24N-1-MBK

Solo-24 Power Adapter - Solo 24 Power Adapter, 40 Watt Solo AC/DC

Power Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Positive and Negative Leads,

includes DIN/Wall mounting bracket, SOLO 24N 1 MBK

Solo-24

Power

Adapter

40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24

Volt DC Output with Positive and

Negative Leads, includes DIN/Wall

mounting bracket

$75.00

SFP-155-04-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2

miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber,

1310nm, SFP 155 04 2

155M SFP

Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual

Fiber, 1310nm
$65.00

SFP-155-30-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4

miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber,

1310nm, SFP 155 30 2

155M SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles,

Dual Fiber, 1310nm
$85.00

SFP-155-31-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37

miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber,

1310nm, SFP 155 31 2

155M SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Dual

Fiber, 1310nm
$120.00

SFP-155-34-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC, 100km/62

miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber,

1550nm, SFP 155 34 2

155M SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 100km/62 miles, Dual

Fiber, 1550nm
$280.00

SFP-155-20-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4

miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4

miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550, SFP 155 20 2

155M SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles,

Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550
$105.00

SFP-155-21-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4

miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4

miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550, SFP 155 21 2

155M SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles,

Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550
$105.00

SFP-155-24-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37

miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37

miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550, SFP 155 24 2

155M SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles,

Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550
$140.00

SFP-155-25-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37

miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37

miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550, SFP 155 25 2

155M SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles,

Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550
$170.00

SFP-1G-01-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical

Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,

Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550, SFP

1G 01 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver, Gigabit, Single

Fiber - Side A, Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm
$110.00

SFP-1G-02-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical

Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,

Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550, SFP

1G 02 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver, Gigabit, Single

Fiber - Side A, Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm
$130.00

SFP-1G-03-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,

550m/1804 feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm, Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Dual

Fiber, 850nm, SFP 1G 03 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Dual

Fiber, 850nm
$70.00

SFP-1G-04-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual

Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 1G 04 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual

Fiber, 1310nm
$80.00

SFP-1G-30-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,

20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles,

Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 1G 30 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles,

Dual Fiber, 1310nm
$110.00

SFP-1G-31-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,

60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Dual

Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 1G 31 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Dual

Fiber, 1550nm
$170.00

SFP-1G-34-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,

120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 120km/74 miles,

Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 1G 34 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 120km/74 miles, Dual

Fiber, 1550nm
$360.00

SFP-1G-20-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,

20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550, Singlemode, LC,

20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550, SFP 1G 20 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles,

Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550
$120.00

SFP-1G-21-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,

20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550, Singlemode, LC,

20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550, SFP 1G 21 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles,

Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550
$140.00

SFP-1G-24-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,

60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550, Singlemode, LC,

60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550, SFP 1G 24 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles,

Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550
$190.00

SFP-1G-25-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,

60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550, Singlemode, LC,

60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550, SFP 1G 25 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles,

Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550
$220.00

SFP-1G-12-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical

Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550,

SFP 1G 12 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver, Gigabit, Single

Fiber - Side A, Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm
$140.00

SFP-1G-13-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical

Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side B, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550,

SFP 1G 13 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver, Gigabit, Single

Fiber - Side B, Tx-1550nm/Rx-1310nm
$160.00

SFP-1G-14-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical

Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550, SFP

1G 14 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver, Gigabit, Single

Fiber - Side A, Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm
$225.00

SFP-1G-15-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical

Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side B, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550, SFP

1G 15 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver, Gigabit, Single

Fiber - Side B, Tx-1550nm/Rx-1310nm
$245.00

SFP-1G-RJ-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, RJ 45, Cat5/6/7,

Gigabit Ethernet, 100m/328 feet, Cat5/6/7, RJ-45, 100m/328 feet, N/A,

N/A, SFP 1G RJ 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

RJ-45, Cat5/6/7, Gigabit Ethernet,

100m/328 feet
$90.00

RLH-MPT-2R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 2R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $10.00

RLH-MPT-2B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 2B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $10.00

RLH-MPT-2G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 2G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $10.00

RLH-MPT-4R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 4R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $15.00

RLH-MPT-4B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 4B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $15.00

RLH-MPT-4G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 4G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $15.00

RLH-MPT-10R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 10R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $30.00

RLH-MPT-10B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 10B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $30.00

RLH-MPT-10G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 10G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $30.00

RLH-DRT-03-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 03 1 DIN Rail 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $3.00

RLH-DRT-06-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 06 1 DIN Rail 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $5.00

RLH-DRT-12-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 12 1 DIN Rail 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $7.00

RLH-DRT-20-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 20 1 DIN Rail 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $10.00

RLH-DRT-24-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 24 1 DIN Rail 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $12.00

RLH-MCB-1
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 1 AMP DIN

Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 1

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

1 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-2
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 2 AMP DIN

Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 2

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

2 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-3
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 3 AMP DIN

Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 3

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

3 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-4
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 4 AMP DIN

Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 4

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

4 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-6
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 6 AMP DIN

Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 6

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

6 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-10
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 10 AMP DIN

Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 10

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

10 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-20
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 20 AMP DIN

Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 20

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

20 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-30
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 30 AMP DIN

Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 30

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

30 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-01F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 1’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 01F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends -

1’

$4.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-03F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 3’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 03F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends -

3’

$5.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-05F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 5’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 05F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends -

5’

$6.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-07F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 7’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 07F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends -

7’

$7.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-10F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 10’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 10F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends -

10’

$8.00
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Accessories for Fiber Optic Converters

Part Number Description Price

RLH-MM-T1 iMux 4 Channel T1 Service Module $680.00

RLH-MM-D1 iMux 4 Channel RS-232 Service Module $640.00

RLH-MM-AO iMux 4 Channel POTS FXO Service Module $640.00

RLH-MM-AS iMux 4 Channel POTS FXS Service Module $640.00

RLH-MM-D2 iMux 4 Channel 4 Wire Analog Data Service Module $680.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

RLH-DRB-2
Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket - Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket, Rack Mount

DIN Rail Bracket, 2RU, 19” Rack Width, RLH DRB 2

Rack Mount

DIN Rail

Bracket

Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket, 2RU, 19”

Rack Width
$120.00

DRH-N-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, DRH N 1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable
$295.00

DRH-N-24-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 24 1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with 150 Watt 24VDC

Power Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-N-48-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 48 1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with 150 Watt 48VDC

Power Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-S-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock, DRH S 1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock
$310.00

DRH-S-24-1

DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH S

24 1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock and 150

Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit

$490.00

DRH-S-48-1

DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH S

48 1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock and 150

Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit

$490.00

PSC-D-75-24-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W AC/DC

UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated Battery

Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, No Battery Pack Included, PSC D 75

24 1

Integrated

75W AC/DC

UPS with

Battery

Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated

Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC

Output, No Battery Pack Included

$390.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS1-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W AC/DC

UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated Battery

Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes 1.2Ah 24VDC Battery Pack

(RLH 2401 1BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS1 1

Integrated

75W AC/DC

UPS with

Battery

Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated

Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC

Output, Includes 1.2Ah 24VDC Battery

Pack (RLH-2401-1BP)

$535.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS4-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W AC/DC

UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated Battery

Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes 4.5Ah 24VDC Battery Pack

(RLH 2404 2BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS4 1

Integrated

75W AC/DC

UPS with

Battery

Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated

Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC

Output, Includes 4.5Ah 24VDC Battery

Pack (RLH-2404-2BP)

$560.00

SOLO-24-1

Solo-24 Power Adapter - Solo 24 Power Adapter, 40 Watt Solo AC/DC

Power Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Pluggable Output Connector, SOLO

24 1

Solo-24

Power

Adapter

40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24

Volt DC Output with Pluggable Output

Connector

$50.00

SOLO-24-1-MBK

Solo-24 Power Adapter - Solo 24 Power Adapter, 40 Watt Solo AC/DC

Power Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Pluggable Output Connector,

includes DIN/Wall mounting bracket, SOLO 24 1 MBK

Solo-24

Power

Adapter

40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24

Volt DC Output with Pluggable Output

Connector, includes DIN/Wall mounting

bracket

$75.00

SOLO-24N-1

Solo-24 Power Adapter - Solo 24 Power Adapter, 40 Watt Solo AC/DC

Power Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Positive and Negative Leads, SOLO

24N 1

Solo-24

Power

Adapter

40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24

Volt DC Output with Positive and

Negative Leads

$50.00

SOLO-24N-1-MBK

Solo-24 Power Adapter - Solo 24 Power Adapter, 40 Watt Solo AC/DC

Power Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Positive and Negative Leads,

includes DIN/Wall mounting bracket, SOLO 24N 1 MBK

Solo-24

Power

Adapter

40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24

Volt DC Output with Positive and

Negative Leads, includes DIN/Wall

mounting bracket

$75.00

SFP-155-04-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2

miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber,

1310nm, SFP 155 04 2

155M SFP

Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual

Fiber, 1310nm
$65.00

SFP-155-30-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4

miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber,

1310nm, SFP 155 30 2

155M SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles,

Dual Fiber, 1310nm
$85.00

SFP-155-31-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37

miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber,

1310nm, SFP 155 31 2

155M SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Dual

Fiber, 1310nm
$120.00

SFP-155-34-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC, 100km/62

miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber,

1550nm, SFP 155 34 2

155M SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 100km/62 miles, Dual

Fiber, 1550nm
$280.00

SFP-155-20-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4

miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4

miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550, SFP 155 20 2

155M SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles,

Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550
$105.00

SFP-155-21-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4

miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4

miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550, SFP 155 21 2

155M SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles,

Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550
$105.00

SFP-155-24-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37

miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37

miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550, SFP 155 24 2

155M SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles,

Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550
$140.00

SFP-155-25-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37

miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37

miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550, SFP 155 25 2

155M SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles,

Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550
$170.00

SFP-1G-01-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical

Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,

Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550, SFP

1G 01 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver, Gigabit, Single

Fiber - Side A, Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm
$110.00

SFP-1G-02-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical

Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,

Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550, SFP

1G 02 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver, Gigabit, Single

Fiber - Side A, Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm
$130.00

SFP-1G-03-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,

550m/1804 feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm, Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Dual

Fiber, 850nm, SFP 1G 03 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Dual

Fiber, 850nm
$70.00

SFP-1G-04-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,

2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual

Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 1G 04 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual

Fiber, 1310nm
$80.00

SFP-1G-30-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,

20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles,

Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 1G 30 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles,

Dual Fiber, 1310nm
$110.00

SFP-1G-31-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,

60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Dual

Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 1G 31 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Dual

Fiber, 1550nm
$170.00

SFP-1G-34-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,

120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 120km/74 miles,

Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 1G 34 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 120km/74 miles, Dual

Fiber, 1550nm
$360.00

SFP-1G-20-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,

20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550, Singlemode, LC,

20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550, SFP 1G 20 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles,

Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550
$120.00

SFP-1G-21-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,

20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550, Singlemode, LC,

20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550, SFP 1G 21 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles,

Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550
$140.00

SFP-1G-24-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,

60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550, Singlemode, LC,

60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550, SFP 1G 24 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles,

Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550
$190.00

SFP-1G-25-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,

60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550, Singlemode, LC,

60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550, SFP 1G 25 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles,

Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550
$220.00

SFP-1G-12-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical

Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550,

SFP 1G 12 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver, Gigabit, Single

Fiber - Side A, Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm
$140.00

SFP-1G-13-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical

Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side B, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm,

Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550,

SFP 1G 13 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver, Gigabit, Single

Fiber - Side B, Tx-1550nm/Rx-1310nm
$160.00

SFP-1G-14-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical

Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550, SFP

1G 14 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver, Gigabit, Single

Fiber - Side A, Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm
$225.00

SFP-1G-15-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical

Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side B, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm,

Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550, SFP

1G 15 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver, Gigabit, Single

Fiber - Side B, Tx-1550nm/Rx-1310nm
$245.00

SFP-1G-RJ-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, RJ 45, Cat5/6/7,

Gigabit Ethernet, 100m/328 feet, Cat5/6/7, RJ-45, 100m/328 feet, N/A,

N/A, SFP 1G RJ 2

1.25Gbit

SFP

Transceiver

RJ-45, Cat5/6/7, Gigabit Ethernet,

100m/328 feet
$90.00

RLH-MPT-2R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 2R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $10.00

RLH-MPT-2B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 2B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $10.00

RLH-MPT-2G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 2G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $10.00

RLH-MPT-4R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 4R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $15.00

RLH-MPT-4B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 4B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $15.00

RLH-MPT-4G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 4G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $15.00

RLH-MPT-10R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 10R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $30.00

RLH-MPT-10B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 10B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $30.00

RLH-MPT-10G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 10G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $30.00

RLH-DRT-03-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 03 1 DIN Rail 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $3.00

RLH-DRT-06-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 06 1 DIN Rail 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $5.00

RLH-DRT-12-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 12 1 DIN Rail 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $7.00

RLH-DRT-20-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 20 1 DIN Rail 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $10.00

RLH-DRT-24-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 24 1 DIN Rail 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $12.00

RLH-MCB-1
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 1 AMP DIN

Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 1

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

1 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-2
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 2 AMP DIN

Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 2

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

2 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-3
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 3 AMP DIN

Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 3

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

3 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-4
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 4 AMP DIN

Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 4

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

4 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-6
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 6 AMP DIN

Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 6

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

6 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-10
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 10 AMP DIN

Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 10

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

10 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-20
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 20 AMP DIN

Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 20

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

20 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-30
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 30 AMP DIN

Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 30

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

30 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-01F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 1’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 01F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends -

1’

$4.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-03F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 3’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 03F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends -

3’

$5.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-05F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 5’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 05F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends -

5’

$6.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-07F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 7’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 07F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends -

7’

$7.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-10F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 10’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 10F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends -

10’

$8.00
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1988.

Our warranties are a reflection of our
commitment to manufacturing the highest
quality products.

We are not only committed to giving you great
products & services, but also a great
experience.
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Need Expert Help?

Contact an RLH expert for help with the specific needs for your project.

Quick Contact

Leads, SOLO 24N 1
Adapter with Positive and Negative

Leads

SOLO-24N-1-MBK
Solo-24 Power Adapter - Solo 24 Power Adapter, 40 Watt Solo
AC/DC Power Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Positive and Negative
Leads, includes DIN/Wall mounting bracket, SOLO 24N 1 MBK

Solo-24 Power
Adapter

40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power
Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output
with Positive and Negative
Leads, includes DIN/Wall
mounting bracket

$75.00

RLH-DRB-2
Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket - Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket, Rack
Mount DIN Rail Bracket, 2RU, 19” Rack Width, RLH DRB 2

Rack Mount DIN
Rail Bracket

Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket,
2RU, 19” Rack Width

$120.00

DRH-N-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, DRH N 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable

$295.00

DRH-N-24-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 24
1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150
Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-N-48-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 48
1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150
Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-S-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock, DRH S 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock

$310.00

DRH-S-24-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply
Kit, DRH S 24 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC
Power Supply Kit

$490.00

DRH-S-48-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply
Kit, DRH S 48 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC
Power Supply Kit

$490.00

SFP-155-04-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles,
Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 04 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$65.00

SFP-155-30-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 30 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$85.00

SFP-155-31-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 31 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$120.00

SFP-155-34-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 100km/62
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 155 34 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 100km/62
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$280.00

SFP-155-20-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 155 20 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$105.00

SFP-155-21-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 155 21 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$105.00

SFP-155-24-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550, SFP 155
24 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$140.00

SFP-155-25-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550, SFP 155
25 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$170.00

SFP-1G-01-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 01 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$110.00

SFP-1G-02-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 02 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$130.00

SFP-1G-03-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
550m/1804 feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm, Multimode, LC, 550m/1804
feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm, SFP 1G 03 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 550m/1804
feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm

$70.00

SFP-1G-04-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles,
Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 1G 04 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$80.00

SFP-1G-30-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 1G 30 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$110.00

SFP-1G-31-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 1G 31 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$170.00

SFP-1G-34-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC,
120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 1G 34 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 120km/74
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$360.00

SFP-1G-20-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 20 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$120.00

SFP-1G-21-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 21 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$140.00

SFP-1G-24-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 24 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$190.00

SFP-1G-25-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 25 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$220.00

SFP-1G-12-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 12 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$140.00

SFP-1G-13-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side B, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 13 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side B,
Tx-1550nm/Rx-1310nm

$160.00

SFP-1G-14-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 14 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$225.00

SFP-1G-15-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side B, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 15 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side B,
Tx-1550nm/Rx-1310nm

$245.00

SFP-1G-RJ-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, RJ 45,
Cat5/6/7, Gigabit Ethernet, 100m/328 feet, Cat5/6/7, RJ-45,
100m/328 feet, N/A, N/A, SFP 1G RJ 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

RJ-45, Cat5/6/7, Gigabit
Ethernet, 100m/328 feet

$90.00

SFP-10G-03-1

10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+ Optical
Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber, Multimode, LC, 300m (OM3),
850nm, 40 to +85C Industrial Temp., Dual Fiber, Multimode,
300m/984.2 feet, 850nm, SFP 10G 03 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber, Multimode,
LC, 300m (OM3), 850nm, -40
to +85C Industrial Temp.

$95.00

SFP-10G-10-1

10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+ Optical
Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, LC, 10km, 1310nm, 40
to +85C Industrial Temp., Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 10km/6.2 miles,
1310nm, SFP 10G 10 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber, Singlemode,
LC, 10km, 1310nm, -40 to
+85C Industrial Temp.

$125.00

SFP-10G-40-1

10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+ Optical
Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, LC, 40km, 1550nm, 40
to +85C Industrial Temp., Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 40km/24.8 miles,
1550nm, SFP 10G 40 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber, Singlemode,
LC, 40km, 1550nm, -40 to
+85C Industrial Temp.

$420.00

SFP-10G-80-1

10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+ Optical
Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, LC, 80km, 1550nm, 40
to +85C Industrial Temp., Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 80km/49.7 miles,
1550nm, SFP 10G 80 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber, Singlemode,
LC, 80km, 1550nm, -40 to
+85C Industrial Temp.

$880.00

RLH-MPT-2R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 2R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$10.00

RLH-MPT-2B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 2B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$10.00

RLH-MPT-2G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 2G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$10.00

RLH-MPT-4R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 4R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$15.00

RLH-MPT-4B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 4B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$15.00

RLH-MPT-4G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 4G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$15.00

RLH-MPT-10R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 10R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$30.00

RLH-MPT-10B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 10B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$30.00

RLH-MPT-10G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 10G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$30.00

RLH-DRT-03-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 03 1 DIN Rail
3” Section of slotted T35 DIN
rail

$3.00

RLH-DRT-06-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 06 1 DIN Rail
6” Section of slotted T35 DIN
rail

$5.00

RLH-DRT-12-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 12
1

DIN Rail
12” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$7.00

RLH-DRT-20-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 20
1

DIN Rail
20” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$10.00

RLH-DRT-24-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 24
1

DIN Rail
24” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$12.00

RLH-MCB-1
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 1 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 1

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

1 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-2
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 2 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 2

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

2 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-3
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 3 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 3

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

3 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-4
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 4 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 4

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

4 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-6
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 6 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 6

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

6 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-10
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 10 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 10

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

10 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-20
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 20 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 20

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

20 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-30
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 30 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 30

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

30 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-01F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 1’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
01F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 1’

$4.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-03F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 3’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
03F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 3’

$5.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-05F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 5’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
05F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 5’

$6.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-07F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 7’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
07F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 7’

$7.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-10F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 10’, RLH JRJ45BL
6 10F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 10’

$8.00

Your Email *

Your Message *

Send

RLH Industries, Inc.
936 N. Main Street
Orange, CA 92867
United States

Local: (714) 532-1672
Toll Free: (800) 877-1672
info@fiberopticlink.com

Get the RLH Newsletter

Subscribe

The Leader in Fiber Optics

RLH Industries, Inc. designs,
engineers, manufactures, and
installs fiber optic equipment,
enclosures, cable, and complete
solutions for the
telecommunications, networking,
power, automation and control,
and general commercial
industries.

View the RLH Catalogs

View More

© 2025 RLH Industries, Inc. | All Rights Reserved. Sitemap  Privacy Policy  Cookie Policy  Terms & Conditions

RLH Industries has been an innovator and
driving force in the fiber optic industry since
1988.

Our warranties are a reflection of our
commitment to manufacturing the highest
quality products.

We are not only committed to giving you great
products & services, but also a great
experience.

https://www.fiberopticlink.com/price-list/price-list-fiber-optic-converters/#
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/contact-us/about-rlh/subscribe/
tel:+1-714-532-1672
tel:+1-800-877-1672
mailto:info@fiberopticlink.com
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/contact-us/about-rlh/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/faqs/white-papers-technical-information/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/rlh-product-guide.pdf
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/rlh-field-services.pdf
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/contact-us/about-rlh/site-map/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/contact-us/about-rlh/privacy-policy/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/contact-us/about-rlh/cookie-policy/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/contact-us/about-rlh/terms-conditions/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com


RLH Industries, Inc. 936 N. Main Street, Orange, CA 92867 Phone: 800-877-1672 FAX: 714-532-1885 info@fiberopticlink.com 1515

www.fiberopticlink.comPRICE LIST
Fiber Optic Link

RLH Industries, Inc.

Published: 2025-04-28

Need Expert Help?

Contact an RLH expert for help with the specific needs for your project.

Quick Contact

Leads, SOLO 24N 1
Adapter with Positive and Negative

Leads

SOLO-24N-1-MBK
Solo-24 Power Adapter - Solo 24 Power Adapter, 40 Watt Solo
AC/DC Power Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Positive and Negative
Leads, includes DIN/Wall mounting bracket, SOLO 24N 1 MBK

Solo-24 Power
Adapter

40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power
Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output
with Positive and Negative
Leads, includes DIN/Wall
mounting bracket

$75.00

RLH-DRB-2
Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket - Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket, Rack
Mount DIN Rail Bracket, 2RU, 19” Rack Width, RLH DRB 2

Rack Mount DIN
Rail Bracket

Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket,
2RU, 19” Rack Width

$120.00

DRH-N-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, DRH N 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable

$295.00

DRH-N-24-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 24
1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150
Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-N-48-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 48
1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150
Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-S-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock, DRH S 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock

$310.00

DRH-S-24-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply
Kit, DRH S 24 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC
Power Supply Kit

$490.00

DRH-S-48-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply
Kit, DRH S 48 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC
Power Supply Kit

$490.00

SFP-155-04-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles,
Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 04 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$65.00

SFP-155-30-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 30 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$85.00

SFP-155-31-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 31 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$120.00

SFP-155-34-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 100km/62
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 155 34 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 100km/62
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$280.00

SFP-155-20-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 155 20 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$105.00

SFP-155-21-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 155 21 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$105.00

SFP-155-24-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550, SFP 155
24 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$140.00

SFP-155-25-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550, SFP 155
25 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$170.00

SFP-1G-01-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 01 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$110.00

SFP-1G-02-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 02 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$130.00

SFP-1G-03-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
550m/1804 feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm, Multimode, LC, 550m/1804
feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm, SFP 1G 03 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 550m/1804
feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm

$70.00

SFP-1G-04-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles,
Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 1G 04 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$80.00

SFP-1G-30-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 1G 30 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$110.00

SFP-1G-31-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 1G 31 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$170.00

SFP-1G-34-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC,
120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 1G 34 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 120km/74
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$360.00

SFP-1G-20-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 20 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$120.00

SFP-1G-21-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 21 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$140.00

SFP-1G-24-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 24 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$190.00

SFP-1G-25-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 25 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$220.00

SFP-1G-12-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 12 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$140.00

SFP-1G-13-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side B, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 13 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side B,
Tx-1550nm/Rx-1310nm

$160.00

SFP-1G-14-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 14 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$225.00

SFP-1G-15-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side B, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 15 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side B,
Tx-1550nm/Rx-1310nm

$245.00

SFP-1G-RJ-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, RJ 45,
Cat5/6/7, Gigabit Ethernet, 100m/328 feet, Cat5/6/7, RJ-45,
100m/328 feet, N/A, N/A, SFP 1G RJ 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

RJ-45, Cat5/6/7, Gigabit
Ethernet, 100m/328 feet

$90.00

SFP-10G-03-1

10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+ Optical
Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber, Multimode, LC, 300m (OM3),
850nm, 40 to +85C Industrial Temp., Dual Fiber, Multimode,
300m/984.2 feet, 850nm, SFP 10G 03 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber, Multimode,
LC, 300m (OM3), 850nm, -40
to +85C Industrial Temp.

$95.00

SFP-10G-10-1

10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+ Optical
Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, LC, 10km, 1310nm, 40
to +85C Industrial Temp., Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 10km/6.2 miles,
1310nm, SFP 10G 10 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber, Singlemode,
LC, 10km, 1310nm, -40 to
+85C Industrial Temp.

$125.00

SFP-10G-40-1

10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+ Optical
Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, LC, 40km, 1550nm, 40
to +85C Industrial Temp., Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 40km/24.8 miles,
1550nm, SFP 10G 40 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber, Singlemode,
LC, 40km, 1550nm, -40 to
+85C Industrial Temp.

$420.00

SFP-10G-80-1

10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+ Optical
Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, LC, 80km, 1550nm, 40
to +85C Industrial Temp., Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 80km/49.7 miles,
1550nm, SFP 10G 80 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber, Singlemode,
LC, 80km, 1550nm, -40 to
+85C Industrial Temp.

$880.00

RLH-MPT-2R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 2R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$10.00

RLH-MPT-2B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 2B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$10.00

RLH-MPT-2G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 2G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$10.00

RLH-MPT-4R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 4R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$15.00

RLH-MPT-4B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 4B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$15.00

RLH-MPT-4G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 4G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$15.00

RLH-MPT-10R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 10R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$30.00

RLH-MPT-10B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 10B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$30.00

RLH-MPT-10G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 10G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$30.00

RLH-DRT-03-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 03 1 DIN Rail
3” Section of slotted T35 DIN
rail

$3.00

RLH-DRT-06-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 06 1 DIN Rail
6” Section of slotted T35 DIN
rail

$5.00

RLH-DRT-12-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 12
1

DIN Rail
12” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$7.00

RLH-DRT-20-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 20
1

DIN Rail
20” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$10.00

RLH-DRT-24-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 24
1

DIN Rail
24” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$12.00

RLH-MCB-1
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 1 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 1

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

1 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-2
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 2 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 2

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

2 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-3
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 3 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 3

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

3 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-4
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 4 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 4

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

4 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-6
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 6 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 6

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

6 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-10
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 10 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 10

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

10 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-20
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 20 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 20

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

20 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-30
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 30 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 30

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

30 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-01F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 1’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
01F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 1’

$4.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-03F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 3’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
03F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 3’

$5.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-05F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 5’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
05F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 5’

$6.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-07F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 7’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
07F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 7’

$7.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-10F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 10’, RLH JRJ45BL
6 10F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 10’

$8.00
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Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Industrial Ethernet Switches

5 Port 10/100 Switch

4+1 Fiber 10/100 Switch

4+2 Fiber 10/100 Switch

5 Port Gigabit Switch

5+2 Gigabit SFP Switch

8+4 Gigabit SFP Switch

16+2 Gigabit SFP Switch

5+1 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+2 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+2 Managed Gigabit SFP+ Switch

8+4 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+12 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

Industrial 5 Port PoE+ Switch

Industrial 4+1 Fiber PoE+ Switch

Industrial 4+2 Fiber PoE+ Switch

Industrial 8+2 Combo SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial 5 Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch

Industrial 5 Port Gigabit Ultra PoE++ Switch

Industrial 5+2 Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial 8+2 Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial Gigabit Ultra PoE++ Injector

Industrial 1-Port Gigabit PoE+ Splitter

Industrial 4+2 Managed Fiber PoE+ Switch

Industrial 4+4 Managed Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial 5+2 Managed Gigabit SFP PoE++ Switch

4+8+16 Ethernet Fiber Switch

8+16+4 Gigabit Ethernet Fiber Switch

Accessories for Industrial Ethernet Switches

Need Expert Help?

Contact an RLH expert for help with the specific needs for your project.

Quick Contact

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5-1 5 Port 10/100 Industrial Ethernet Switch, Unmanaged, Powering Voltage 12-55VDC $125.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-41-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$280.00

ETH-41-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$280.00

ETH-41-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$305.00

ETH-41-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$415.00

ETH-41-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$635.00

ETH-41-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$305.00

ETH-41-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$415.00

ETH-41-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$635.00

ETH-41-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$415.00

ETH-41-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$415.00

ETH-41-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$475.00

ETH-41-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$475.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$330.00

ETH-42-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$330.00

ETH-42-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$380.00

ETH-42-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$600.00

ETH-42-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$1,040.00

ETH-42-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage
12-48 DC

$380.00

ETH-42-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$600.00

ETH-42-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$1,040.00

ETH-42-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$540.00

ETH-42-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$540.00

ETH-42-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$720.00

ETH-42-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$720.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5G-1 Powering Voltage 12-55 DC $230.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52G-1 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $345.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-84G-1 8+4 Gigabit SFP Switch, 12~48VDC, (8) Gigabit Ethernet, (4) SFP Slots $785.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-162G-1 16+2 Gigabit Industrial Ethernet Switch, 2 Dual Rate SFP Slots, Unmanaged, Power: 12-48VDC $890.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-51GM-2 Managed Switch, 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 1 Dual Rate SFP Port, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $685.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GM-1 Managed Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $965.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GXM-1 8+2 Gigabit Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch, 2 Dual Rate 1G/10G SFP Slots, Powering Range: 12-48VDC $1,840.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-84GM-1 Managed Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 4 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $1,145.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-812GM-1
8+12 Gigabit Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 12 Dual Rate SFP Slots, Powering Range: 12-
48VDC

$1,850.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5P-1 5 Port 10/100 POE+ Ethernet Switch $365.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-41P-04-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $455.00

ETH-41P-03-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $455.00

ETH-41P-50-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $480.00

ETH-41P-51-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $590.00

ETH-41P-55-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $810.00

ETH-41P-40-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $480.00

ETH-41P-41-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $590.00

ETH-41P-45-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $810.00

ETH-41P-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+

$560.00

ETH-41P-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+

$560.00

ETH-41P-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+

$650.00

ETH-41P-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+

$650.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42P-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering
Voltage 48-55 DC

$440.00

ETH-42P-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering
Voltage 48-55 DC

$440.00

ETH-42P-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$490.00

ETH-42P-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$710.00

ETH-42P-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$1,150.00

ETH-42P-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$490.00

ETH-42P-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$710.00

ETH-42P-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$1,150.00

ETH-42P-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$650.00

ETH-42P-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$650.00

ETH-42P-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$830.00

ETH-42P-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$830.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82CP-1 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE $695.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5GP-48-1 Industrial 5 Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch $385.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5GP-BT-1 5-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3bt PoE++ Industrial Ethernet Switch $795.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52GP-1 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE+ $545.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GP-48-1 Industrial 8+2 Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch $785.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-INJ-BT-1 1 Port Gigabit PoE++ (90W) Injector, Powering Range: 9-55VDC $315.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-SPL-24-1 Gigabit PoE+ Splitter, Power Output: 24VDC @ 1.125A max. (27 Watts) $235.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42MP-04-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$885.00

ETH-42MP-03-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$885.00

ETH-42MP-50-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$935.00

ETH-42MP-51-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,155.00

ETH-42MP-55-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,595.00

ETH-42MP-40-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$935.00

ETH-42MP-41-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,155.00

ETH-42MP-45-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,595.00

ETH-42MP-10-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A ,
T-1310/R-1550, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,095.00

ETH-42MP-11-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B ,
T-1550/R-1310, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,095.00

ETH-42MP-14-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-
1310/R-1550, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,275.00

ETH-42MP-15-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-
1550/R-1310, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,275.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-44GMP-1 Managed Switch, 4 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 4 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC $985.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52GMP-BT-1 Managed Switch, 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 90 Watt PoE++, Powering Voltage 48~55 DC $1,495.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-ESM040816-04-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,380.00

RLH-ESM040816-03-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,380.00

RLH-ESM040816-50-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,780.00

RLH-ESM040816-40-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,780.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-GSM081604-AC-1 Managed 28 Port Industrial Gigabit Fiber Switch with Redundant AC Power Inputs $4,740.00

RLH-GSM081604-DC-1 Managed 28 Port Industrial Gigabit Fiber Switch with Redundant DC Power Inputs $4,740.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

PSC-D-75-24-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, No Battery
Pack Included, PSC D 75 24 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, No Battery Pack
Included

$390.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS1-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes
1.2Ah 24VDC Battery Pack (RLH 2401 1BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS1 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, Includes 1.2Ah
24VDC Battery Pack (RLH-
2401-1BP)

$535.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS4-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes
4.5Ah 24VDC Battery Pack (RLH 2404 2BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS4 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, Includes 4.5Ah
24VDC Battery Pack (RLH-
2404-2BP)

$560.00

RLH-DRB-2
Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket - Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket, Rack
Mount DIN Rail Bracket, 2RU, 19” Rack Width, RLH DRB 2

Rack Mount DIN
Rail Bracket

Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket,
2RU, 19” Rack Width

$120.00

DRH-N-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, DRH N 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable

$295.00

DRH-N-24-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 24
1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150
Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-N-48-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 48
1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150
Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-S-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock, DRH S 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock

$310.00

DRH-S-24-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply
Kit, DRH S 24 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC
Power Supply Kit

$490.00

DRH-S-48-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply
Kit, DRH S 48 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC
Power Supply Kit

$490.00

SFP-155-04-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles,
Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 04 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$65.00

SFP-155-30-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 30 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$85.00

SFP-155-31-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 31 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$120.00

SFP-155-34-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 100km/62
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 155 34 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 100km/62
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$280.00

SFP-155-20-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 155 20 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$105.00

SFP-155-21-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 155 21 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$105.00

SFP-155-24-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550, SFP 155
24 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$140.00

SFP-155-25-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550, SFP 155
25 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$170.00

SFP-1G-01-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 01 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$110.00

SFP-1G-02-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 02 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$130.00

SFP-1G-03-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
550m/1804 feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm, Multimode, LC, 550m/1804
feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm, SFP 1G 03 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 550m/1804
feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm

$70.00

SFP-1G-04-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles,
Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 1G 04 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$80.00

SFP-1G-30-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 1G 30 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$110.00

SFP-1G-31-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 1G 31 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$170.00

SFP-1G-34-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC,
120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 1G 34 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 120km/74
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$360.00

SFP-1G-20-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 20 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$120.00

SFP-1G-21-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 21 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$140.00

SFP-1G-24-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 24 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$190.00

SFP-1G-25-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 25 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$220.00

SFP-1G-12-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 12 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$140.00

SFP-1G-13-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side B, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 13 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side B,
Tx-1550nm/Rx-1310nm

$160.00

SFP-1G-14-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 14 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$225.00

SFP-1G-15-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side B, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 15 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side B,
Tx-1550nm/Rx-1310nm

$245.00

SFP-1G-RJ-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, RJ 45,
Cat5/6/7, Gigabit Ethernet, 100m/328 feet, Cat5/6/7, RJ-45,
100m/328 feet, N/A, N/A, SFP 1G RJ 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

RJ-45, Cat5/6/7, Gigabit
Ethernet, 100m/328 feet

$90.00

SFP-10G-03-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Multimode, 300m (OM3),
850nm, Dual Fiber, Multimode, 300m/984ft (OM3)*, 850nm, SFP
10G 03 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Multimode, 300m (OM3),
850nm

$95.00

SFP-10G-10-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 10km,
1310nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 10km/6.2 miles, 1310nm, SFP
10G 10 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 10km, 1310nm

$125.00

SFP-10G-40-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 40km,
1550nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 40km/24.8 miles, 1550nm, SFP
10G 40 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 40km, 1550nm

$420.00

SFP-10G-80-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 80km,
1550nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 80km/49.7 miles, 1550nm, SFP
10G 80 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 80km, 1550nm

$880.00

RLH-MPT-2R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 2R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$10.00

RLH-MPT-2B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 2B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$10.00

RLH-MPT-2G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 2G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$10.00

RLH-MPT-4R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 4R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$15.00

RLH-MPT-4B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 4B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$15.00

RLH-MPT-4G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 4G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$15.00

RLH-MPT-10R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 10R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$30.00

RLH-MPT-10B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 10B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$30.00

RLH-MPT-10G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 10G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$30.00

RLH-DRT-03-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 03 1 DIN Rail
3” Section of slotted T35 DIN
rail

$3.00

RLH-DRT-06-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 06 1 DIN Rail
6” Section of slotted T35 DIN
rail

$5.00

RLH-DRT-12-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 12
1

DIN Rail
12” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$7.00

RLH-DRT-20-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 20
1

DIN Rail
20” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$10.00

RLH-DRT-24-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 24
1

DIN Rail
24” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$12.00

RLH-MCB-1
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 1 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 1

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

1 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-2
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 2 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 2

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

2 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-3
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 3 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 3

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

3 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-4
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 4 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 4

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

4 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-6
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 6 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 6

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

6 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-10
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 10 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 10

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

10 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-20
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 20 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 20

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

20 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-30
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 30 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 30

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

30 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-01F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 1’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
01F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 1’

$4.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-03F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 3’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
03F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 3’

$5.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-05F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 5’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
05F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 5’

$6.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-07F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 7’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
07F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 7’

$7.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-10F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 10’, RLH JRJ45BL
6 10F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 10’

$8.00
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Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Industrial Ethernet Switches

5 Port 10/100 Switch

4+1 Fiber 10/100 Switch

4+2 Fiber 10/100 Switch

5 Port Gigabit Switch

5+2 Gigabit SFP Switch

8+4 Gigabit SFP Switch

16+2 Gigabit SFP Switch

5+1 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+2 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+2 Managed Gigabit SFP+ Switch

8+4 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+12 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

Industrial 5 Port PoE+ Switch

Industrial 4+1 Fiber PoE+ Switch

Industrial 4+2 Fiber PoE+ Switch

Industrial 8+2 Combo SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial 5 Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch

Industrial 5 Port Gigabit Ultra PoE++ Switch

Industrial 5+2 Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial 8+2 Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial Gigabit Ultra PoE++ Injector

Industrial 1-Port Gigabit PoE+ Splitter

Industrial 4+2 Managed Fiber PoE+ Switch

Industrial 4+4 Managed Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial 5+2 Managed Gigabit SFP PoE++ Switch

4+8+16 Ethernet Fiber Switch

8+16+4 Gigabit Ethernet Fiber Switch

Accessories for Industrial Ethernet Switches

Need Expert Help?

Contact an RLH expert for help with the specific needs for your project.

Quick Contact

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5-1 5 Port 10/100 Industrial Ethernet Switch, Unmanaged, Powering Voltage 12-55VDC $125.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-41-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$280.00

ETH-41-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$280.00

ETH-41-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$305.00

ETH-41-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$415.00

ETH-41-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$635.00

ETH-41-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$305.00

ETH-41-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$415.00

ETH-41-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$635.00

ETH-41-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$415.00

ETH-41-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$415.00

ETH-41-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$475.00

ETH-41-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$475.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$330.00

ETH-42-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$330.00

ETH-42-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$380.00

ETH-42-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$600.00

ETH-42-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$1,040.00

ETH-42-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage
12-48 DC

$380.00

ETH-42-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$600.00

ETH-42-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$1,040.00

ETH-42-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$540.00

ETH-42-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$540.00

ETH-42-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$720.00

ETH-42-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$720.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5G-1 Powering Voltage 12-55 DC $230.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52G-1 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $345.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-84G-1 8+4 Gigabit SFP Switch, 12~48VDC, (8) Gigabit Ethernet, (4) SFP Slots $785.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-162G-1 16+2 Gigabit Industrial Ethernet Switch, 2 Dual Rate SFP Slots, Unmanaged, Power: 12-48VDC $890.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-51GM-2 Managed Switch, 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 1 Dual Rate SFP Port, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $685.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GM-1 Managed Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $965.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GXM-1 8+2 Gigabit Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch, 2 Dual Rate 1G/10G SFP Slots, Powering Range: 12-48VDC $1,840.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-84GM-1 Managed Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 4 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $1,145.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-812GM-1
8+12 Gigabit Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 12 Dual Rate SFP Slots, Powering Range: 12-
48VDC

$1,850.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5P-1 5 Port 10/100 POE+ Ethernet Switch $365.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-41P-04-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $455.00

ETH-41P-03-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $455.00

ETH-41P-50-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $480.00

ETH-41P-51-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $590.00

ETH-41P-55-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $810.00

ETH-41P-40-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $480.00

ETH-41P-41-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $590.00

ETH-41P-45-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $810.00

ETH-41P-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+

$560.00

ETH-41P-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+

$560.00

ETH-41P-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+

$650.00

ETH-41P-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+

$650.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42P-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering
Voltage 48-55 DC

$440.00

ETH-42P-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering
Voltage 48-55 DC

$440.00

ETH-42P-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$490.00

ETH-42P-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$710.00

ETH-42P-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$1,150.00

ETH-42P-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$490.00

ETH-42P-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$710.00

ETH-42P-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$1,150.00

ETH-42P-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$650.00

ETH-42P-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$650.00

ETH-42P-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$830.00

ETH-42P-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$830.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82CP-1 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE $695.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5GP-48-1 Industrial 5 Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch $385.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5GP-BT-1 5-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3bt PoE++ Industrial Ethernet Switch $795.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52GP-1 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE+ $545.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GP-48-1 Industrial 8+2 Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch $785.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-INJ-BT-1 1 Port Gigabit PoE++ (90W) Injector, Powering Range: 9-55VDC $315.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-SPL-24-1 Gigabit PoE+ Splitter, Power Output: 24VDC @ 1.125A max. (27 Watts) $235.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42MP-04-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$885.00

ETH-42MP-03-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$885.00

ETH-42MP-50-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$935.00

ETH-42MP-51-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,155.00

ETH-42MP-55-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,595.00

ETH-42MP-40-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$935.00

ETH-42MP-41-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,155.00

ETH-42MP-45-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,595.00

ETH-42MP-10-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A ,
T-1310/R-1550, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,095.00

ETH-42MP-11-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B ,
T-1550/R-1310, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,095.00

ETH-42MP-14-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-
1310/R-1550, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,275.00

ETH-42MP-15-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-
1550/R-1310, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,275.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-44GMP-1 Managed Switch, 4 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 4 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC $985.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52GMP-BT-1 Managed Switch, 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 90 Watt PoE++, Powering Voltage 48~55 DC $1,495.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-ESM040816-04-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,380.00

RLH-ESM040816-03-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,380.00

RLH-ESM040816-50-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,780.00

RLH-ESM040816-40-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,780.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-GSM081604-AC-1 Managed 28 Port Industrial Gigabit Fiber Switch with Redundant AC Power Inputs $4,740.00

RLH-GSM081604-DC-1 Managed 28 Port Industrial Gigabit Fiber Switch with Redundant DC Power Inputs $4,740.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

PSC-D-75-24-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, No Battery
Pack Included, PSC D 75 24 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, No Battery Pack
Included

$390.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS1-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes
1.2Ah 24VDC Battery Pack (RLH 2401 1BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS1 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, Includes 1.2Ah
24VDC Battery Pack (RLH-
2401-1BP)

$535.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS4-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes
4.5Ah 24VDC Battery Pack (RLH 2404 2BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS4 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, Includes 4.5Ah
24VDC Battery Pack (RLH-
2404-2BP)

$560.00

RLH-DRB-2
Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket - Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket, Rack
Mount DIN Rail Bracket, 2RU, 19” Rack Width, RLH DRB 2

Rack Mount DIN
Rail Bracket

Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket,
2RU, 19” Rack Width

$120.00

DRH-N-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, DRH N 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable

$295.00

DRH-N-24-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 24
1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150
Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-N-48-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 48
1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150
Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-S-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock, DRH S 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock

$310.00

DRH-S-24-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply
Kit, DRH S 24 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC
Power Supply Kit

$490.00

DRH-S-48-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply
Kit, DRH S 48 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC
Power Supply Kit

$490.00

SFP-155-04-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles,
Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 04 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$65.00

SFP-155-30-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 30 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$85.00

SFP-155-31-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 31 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$120.00

SFP-155-34-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 100km/62
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 155 34 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 100km/62
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$280.00

SFP-155-20-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 155 20 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$105.00

SFP-155-21-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 155 21 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$105.00

SFP-155-24-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550, SFP 155
24 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$140.00

SFP-155-25-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550, SFP 155
25 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$170.00

SFP-1G-01-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 01 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$110.00

SFP-1G-02-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 02 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$130.00

SFP-1G-03-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
550m/1804 feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm, Multimode, LC, 550m/1804
feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm, SFP 1G 03 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 550m/1804
feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm

$70.00

SFP-1G-04-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles,
Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 1G 04 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$80.00

SFP-1G-30-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 1G 30 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$110.00

SFP-1G-31-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 1G 31 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$170.00

SFP-1G-34-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC,
120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 1G 34 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 120km/74
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$360.00

SFP-1G-20-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 20 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$120.00

SFP-1G-21-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 21 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$140.00

SFP-1G-24-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 24 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$190.00

SFP-1G-25-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 25 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$220.00

SFP-1G-12-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 12 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$140.00

SFP-1G-13-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side B, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 13 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side B,
Tx-1550nm/Rx-1310nm

$160.00

SFP-1G-14-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 14 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$225.00

SFP-1G-15-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side B, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 15 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side B,
Tx-1550nm/Rx-1310nm

$245.00

SFP-1G-RJ-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, RJ 45,
Cat5/6/7, Gigabit Ethernet, 100m/328 feet, Cat5/6/7, RJ-45,
100m/328 feet, N/A, N/A, SFP 1G RJ 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

RJ-45, Cat5/6/7, Gigabit
Ethernet, 100m/328 feet

$90.00

SFP-10G-03-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Multimode, 300m (OM3),
850nm, Dual Fiber, Multimode, 300m/984ft (OM3)*, 850nm, SFP
10G 03 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Multimode, 300m (OM3),
850nm

$95.00

SFP-10G-10-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 10km,
1310nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 10km/6.2 miles, 1310nm, SFP
10G 10 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 10km, 1310nm

$125.00

SFP-10G-40-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 40km,
1550nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 40km/24.8 miles, 1550nm, SFP
10G 40 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 40km, 1550nm

$420.00

SFP-10G-80-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 80km,
1550nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 80km/49.7 miles, 1550nm, SFP
10G 80 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 80km, 1550nm

$880.00

RLH-MPT-2R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 2R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$10.00

RLH-MPT-2B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 2B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$10.00

RLH-MPT-2G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 2G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$10.00

RLH-MPT-4R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 4R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$15.00

RLH-MPT-4B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 4B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$15.00

RLH-MPT-4G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 4G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$15.00

RLH-MPT-10R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 10R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$30.00

RLH-MPT-10B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 10B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$30.00

RLH-MPT-10G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 10G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$30.00

RLH-DRT-03-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 03 1 DIN Rail
3” Section of slotted T35 DIN
rail

$3.00

RLH-DRT-06-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 06 1 DIN Rail
6” Section of slotted T35 DIN
rail

$5.00

RLH-DRT-12-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 12
1

DIN Rail
12” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$7.00

RLH-DRT-20-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 20
1

DIN Rail
20” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$10.00

RLH-DRT-24-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 24
1

DIN Rail
24” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$12.00

RLH-MCB-1
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 1 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 1

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

1 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-2
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 2 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 2

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

2 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-3
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 3 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 3

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

3 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-4
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 4 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 4

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

4 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-6
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 6 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 6

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

6 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-10
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 10 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 10

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

10 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-20
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 20 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 20

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

20 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-30
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 30 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 30

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

30 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-01F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 1’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
01F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 1’

$4.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-03F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 3’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
03F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 3’

$5.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-05F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 5’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
05F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 5’

$6.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-07F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 7’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
07F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 7’

$7.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-10F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 10’, RLH JRJ45BL
6 10F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 10’

$8.00
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Industrial Ethernet Switches

5 Port 10/100 Switch

4+1 Fiber 10/100 Switch

4+2 Fiber 10/100 Switch

5 Port Gigabit Switch

5+2 Gigabit SFP Switch

8+4 Gigabit SFP Switch

16+2 Gigabit SFP Switch

5+1 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+2 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+2 Managed Gigabit SFP+ Switch

8+4 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+12 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch
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Industrial 4+2 Fiber PoE+ Switch
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Industrial 4+2 Managed Fiber PoE+ Switch
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8+16+4 Gigabit Ethernet Fiber Switch
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Part Number Description Price

ETH-5-1 5 Port 10/100 Industrial Ethernet Switch, Unmanaged, Powering Voltage 12-55VDC $125.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-41-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$280.00

ETH-41-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$280.00

ETH-41-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$305.00

ETH-41-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$415.00

ETH-41-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$635.00

ETH-41-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$305.00

ETH-41-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$415.00

ETH-41-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$635.00

ETH-41-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$415.00

ETH-41-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$415.00

ETH-41-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$475.00

ETH-41-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$475.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$330.00

ETH-42-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$330.00

ETH-42-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$380.00

ETH-42-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$600.00

ETH-42-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$1,040.00

ETH-42-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage
12-48 DC

$380.00

ETH-42-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$600.00

ETH-42-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$1,040.00

ETH-42-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$540.00

ETH-42-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$540.00

ETH-42-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$720.00

ETH-42-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$720.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5G-1 Powering Voltage 12-55 DC $230.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52G-1 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $345.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-84G-1 8+4 Gigabit SFP Switch, 12~48VDC, (8) Gigabit Ethernet, (4) SFP Slots $785.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-162G-1 16+2 Gigabit Industrial Ethernet Switch, 2 Dual Rate SFP Slots, Unmanaged, Power: 12-48VDC $890.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-51GM-2 Managed Switch, 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 1 Dual Rate SFP Port, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $685.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GM-1 Managed Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $965.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GXM-1 8+2 Gigabit Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch, 2 Dual Rate 1G/10G SFP Slots, Powering Range: 12-48VDC $1,840.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-84GM-1 Managed Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 4 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $1,145.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-812GM-1
8+12 Gigabit Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 12 Dual Rate SFP Slots, Powering Range: 12-
48VDC

$1,850.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5P-1 5 Port 10/100 POE+ Ethernet Switch $365.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-41P-04-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $455.00

ETH-41P-03-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $455.00

ETH-41P-50-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $480.00

ETH-41P-51-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $590.00

ETH-41P-55-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $810.00

ETH-41P-40-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $480.00

ETH-41P-41-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $590.00

ETH-41P-45-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $810.00

ETH-41P-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+

$560.00

ETH-41P-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+

$560.00

ETH-41P-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+

$650.00

ETH-41P-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+

$650.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42P-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering
Voltage 48-55 DC

$440.00

ETH-42P-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering
Voltage 48-55 DC

$440.00

ETH-42P-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$490.00

ETH-42P-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$710.00

ETH-42P-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$1,150.00

ETH-42P-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$490.00

ETH-42P-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$710.00

ETH-42P-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$1,150.00

ETH-42P-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$650.00

ETH-42P-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$650.00

ETH-42P-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$830.00

ETH-42P-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$830.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82CP-1 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE $695.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5GP-48-1 Industrial 5 Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch $385.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5GP-BT-1 5-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3bt PoE++ Industrial Ethernet Switch $795.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52GP-1 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE+ $545.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GP-48-1 Industrial 8+2 Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch $785.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-INJ-BT-1 1 Port Gigabit PoE++ (90W) Injector, Powering Range: 9-55VDC $315.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-SPL-24-1 Gigabit PoE+ Splitter, Power Output: 24VDC @ 1.125A max. (27 Watts) $235.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42MP-04-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$885.00

ETH-42MP-03-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$885.00

ETH-42MP-50-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$935.00

ETH-42MP-51-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,155.00

ETH-42MP-55-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,595.00

ETH-42MP-40-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$935.00

ETH-42MP-41-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,155.00

ETH-42MP-45-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,595.00

ETH-42MP-10-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A ,
T-1310/R-1550, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,095.00

ETH-42MP-11-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B ,
T-1550/R-1310, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,095.00

ETH-42MP-14-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-
1310/R-1550, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,275.00

ETH-42MP-15-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-
1550/R-1310, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,275.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-44GMP-1 Managed Switch, 4 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 4 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC $985.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52GMP-BT-1 Managed Switch, 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 90 Watt PoE++, Powering Voltage 48~55 DC $1,495.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-ESM040816-04-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,380.00

RLH-ESM040816-03-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,380.00

RLH-ESM040816-50-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,780.00

RLH-ESM040816-40-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,780.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-GSM081604-AC-1 Managed 28 Port Industrial Gigabit Fiber Switch with Redundant AC Power Inputs $4,740.00

RLH-GSM081604-DC-1 Managed 28 Port Industrial Gigabit Fiber Switch with Redundant DC Power Inputs $4,740.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

PSC-D-75-24-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, No Battery
Pack Included, PSC D 75 24 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, No Battery Pack
Included

$390.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS1-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes
1.2Ah 24VDC Battery Pack (RLH 2401 1BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS1 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, Includes 1.2Ah
24VDC Battery Pack (RLH-
2401-1BP)

$535.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS4-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes
4.5Ah 24VDC Battery Pack (RLH 2404 2BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS4 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, Includes 4.5Ah
24VDC Battery Pack (RLH-
2404-2BP)

$560.00

RLH-DRB-2
Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket - Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket, Rack
Mount DIN Rail Bracket, 2RU, 19” Rack Width, RLH DRB 2

Rack Mount DIN
Rail Bracket

Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket,
2RU, 19” Rack Width

$120.00

DRH-N-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, DRH N 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable

$295.00

DRH-N-24-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 24
1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150
Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-N-48-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 48
1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150
Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-S-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock, DRH S 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock

$310.00

DRH-S-24-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply
Kit, DRH S 24 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC
Power Supply Kit

$490.00

DRH-S-48-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply
Kit, DRH S 48 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC
Power Supply Kit

$490.00

SFP-155-04-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles,
Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 04 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$65.00

SFP-155-30-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 30 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$85.00

SFP-155-31-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 31 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$120.00

SFP-155-34-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 100km/62
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 155 34 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 100km/62
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$280.00

SFP-155-20-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 155 20 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$105.00

SFP-155-21-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 155 21 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$105.00

SFP-155-24-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550, SFP 155
24 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$140.00

SFP-155-25-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550, SFP 155
25 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$170.00

SFP-1G-01-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 01 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$110.00

SFP-1G-02-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 02 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$130.00

SFP-1G-03-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
550m/1804 feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm, Multimode, LC, 550m/1804
feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm, SFP 1G 03 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 550m/1804
feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm

$70.00

SFP-1G-04-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles,
Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 1G 04 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$80.00

SFP-1G-30-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 1G 30 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$110.00

SFP-1G-31-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 1G 31 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$170.00

SFP-1G-34-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC,
120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 1G 34 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 120km/74
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$360.00

SFP-1G-20-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 20 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$120.00

SFP-1G-21-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 21 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$140.00

SFP-1G-24-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 24 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$190.00

SFP-1G-25-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 25 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$220.00

SFP-1G-12-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 12 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$140.00

SFP-1G-13-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side B, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 13 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side B,
Tx-1550nm/Rx-1310nm

$160.00

SFP-1G-14-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 14 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$225.00

SFP-1G-15-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side B, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 15 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side B,
Tx-1550nm/Rx-1310nm

$245.00

SFP-1G-RJ-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, RJ 45,
Cat5/6/7, Gigabit Ethernet, 100m/328 feet, Cat5/6/7, RJ-45,
100m/328 feet, N/A, N/A, SFP 1G RJ 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

RJ-45, Cat5/6/7, Gigabit
Ethernet, 100m/328 feet

$90.00

SFP-10G-03-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Multimode, 300m (OM3),
850nm, Dual Fiber, Multimode, 300m/984ft (OM3)*, 850nm, SFP
10G 03 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Multimode, 300m (OM3),
850nm

$95.00

SFP-10G-10-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 10km,
1310nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 10km/6.2 miles, 1310nm, SFP
10G 10 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 10km, 1310nm

$125.00

SFP-10G-40-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 40km,
1550nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 40km/24.8 miles, 1550nm, SFP
10G 40 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 40km, 1550nm

$420.00

SFP-10G-80-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 80km,
1550nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 80km/49.7 miles, 1550nm, SFP
10G 80 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 80km, 1550nm

$880.00

RLH-MPT-2R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 2R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$10.00

RLH-MPT-2B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 2B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$10.00

RLH-MPT-2G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 2G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$10.00

RLH-MPT-4R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 4R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$15.00

RLH-MPT-4B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 4B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$15.00

RLH-MPT-4G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 4G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$15.00

RLH-MPT-10R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 10R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$30.00

RLH-MPT-10B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 10B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$30.00

RLH-MPT-10G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 10G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$30.00

RLH-DRT-03-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 03 1 DIN Rail
3” Section of slotted T35 DIN
rail

$3.00

RLH-DRT-06-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 06 1 DIN Rail
6” Section of slotted T35 DIN
rail

$5.00

RLH-DRT-12-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 12
1

DIN Rail
12” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$7.00

RLH-DRT-20-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 20
1

DIN Rail
20” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$10.00

RLH-DRT-24-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 24
1

DIN Rail
24” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$12.00

RLH-MCB-1
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 1 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 1

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

1 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-2
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 2 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 2

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

2 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-3
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 3 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 3

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

3 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-4
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 4 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 4

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

4 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-6
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 6 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 6

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

6 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-10
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 10 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 10

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

10 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-20
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 20 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 20

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

20 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-30
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 30 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 30

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

30 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-01F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 1’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
01F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 1’

$4.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-03F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 3’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
03F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 3’

$5.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-05F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 5’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
05F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 5’

$6.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-07F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 7’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
07F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 7’

$7.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-10F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 10’, RLH JRJ45BL
6 10F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 10’

$8.00
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Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Industrial Ethernet Switches

5 Port 10/100 Switch

4+1 Fiber 10/100 Switch

4+2 Fiber 10/100 Switch

5 Port Gigabit Switch

5+2 Gigabit SFP Switch

8+4 Gigabit SFP Switch

16+2 Gigabit SFP Switch

5+1 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+2 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+2 Managed Gigabit SFP+ Switch

8+4 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+12 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

Industrial 5 Port PoE+ Switch

Industrial 4+1 Fiber PoE+ Switch

Industrial 4+2 Fiber PoE+ Switch

Industrial 8+2 Combo SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial 5 Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch

Industrial 5 Port Gigabit Ultra PoE++ Switch

Industrial 5+2 Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial 8+2 Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial Gigabit Ultra PoE++ Injector

Industrial 1-Port Gigabit PoE+ Splitter

Industrial 4+2 Managed Fiber PoE+ Switch

Industrial 4+4 Managed Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial 5+2 Managed Gigabit SFP PoE++ Switch

4+8+16 Ethernet Fiber Switch

8+16+4 Gigabit Ethernet Fiber Switch

Accessories for Industrial Ethernet Switches

Need Expert Help?

Contact an RLH expert for help with the specific needs for your project.

Quick Contact

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5-1 5 Port 10/100 Industrial Ethernet Switch, Unmanaged, Powering Voltage 12-55VDC $125.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-41-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$280.00

ETH-41-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$280.00

ETH-41-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$305.00

ETH-41-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$415.00

ETH-41-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$635.00

ETH-41-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$305.00

ETH-41-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$415.00

ETH-41-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$635.00

ETH-41-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$415.00

ETH-41-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$415.00

ETH-41-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$475.00

ETH-41-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$475.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$330.00

ETH-42-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$330.00

ETH-42-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$380.00

ETH-42-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$600.00

ETH-42-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$1,040.00

ETH-42-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage
12-48 DC

$380.00

ETH-42-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$600.00

ETH-42-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$1,040.00

ETH-42-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$540.00

ETH-42-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$540.00

ETH-42-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$720.00

ETH-42-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$720.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5G-1 Powering Voltage 12-55 DC $230.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52G-1 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $345.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-84G-1 8+4 Gigabit SFP Switch, 12~48VDC, (8) Gigabit Ethernet, (4) SFP Slots $785.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-162G-1 16+2 Gigabit Industrial Ethernet Switch, 2 Dual Rate SFP Slots, Unmanaged, Power: 12-48VDC $890.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-51GM-2 Managed Switch, 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 1 Dual Rate SFP Port, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $685.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GM-1 Managed Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $965.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GXM-1 8+2 Gigabit Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch, 2 Dual Rate 1G/10G SFP Slots, Powering Range: 12-48VDC $1,840.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-84GM-1 Managed Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 4 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $1,145.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-812GM-1
8+12 Gigabit Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 12 Dual Rate SFP Slots, Powering Range: 12-
48VDC

$1,850.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5P-1 5 Port 10/100 POE+ Ethernet Switch $365.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-41P-04-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $455.00

ETH-41P-03-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $455.00

ETH-41P-50-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $480.00

ETH-41P-51-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $590.00

ETH-41P-55-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $810.00

ETH-41P-40-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $480.00

ETH-41P-41-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $590.00

ETH-41P-45-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $810.00

ETH-41P-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+

$560.00

ETH-41P-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+

$560.00

ETH-41P-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+

$650.00

ETH-41P-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+

$650.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42P-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering
Voltage 48-55 DC

$440.00

ETH-42P-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering
Voltage 48-55 DC

$440.00

ETH-42P-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$490.00

ETH-42P-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$710.00

ETH-42P-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$1,150.00

ETH-42P-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$490.00

ETH-42P-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$710.00

ETH-42P-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$1,150.00

ETH-42P-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$650.00

ETH-42P-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$650.00

ETH-42P-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$830.00

ETH-42P-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$830.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82CP-1 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE $695.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5GP-48-1 Industrial 5 Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch $385.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5GP-BT-1 5-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3bt PoE++ Industrial Ethernet Switch $795.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52GP-1 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE+ $545.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GP-48-1 Industrial 8+2 Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch $785.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-INJ-BT-1 1 Port Gigabit PoE++ (90W) Injector, Powering Range: 9-55VDC $315.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-SPL-24-1 Gigabit PoE+ Splitter, Power Output: 24VDC @ 1.125A max. (27 Watts) $235.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42MP-04-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$885.00

ETH-42MP-03-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$885.00

ETH-42MP-50-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$935.00

ETH-42MP-51-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,155.00

ETH-42MP-55-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,595.00

ETH-42MP-40-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$935.00

ETH-42MP-41-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,155.00

ETH-42MP-45-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,595.00

ETH-42MP-10-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A ,
T-1310/R-1550, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,095.00

ETH-42MP-11-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B ,
T-1550/R-1310, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,095.00

ETH-42MP-14-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-
1310/R-1550, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,275.00

ETH-42MP-15-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-
1550/R-1310, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,275.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-44GMP-1 Managed Switch, 4 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 4 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC $985.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52GMP-BT-1 Managed Switch, 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 90 Watt PoE++, Powering Voltage 48~55 DC $1,495.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-ESM040816-04-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,380.00

RLH-ESM040816-03-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,380.00

RLH-ESM040816-50-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,780.00

RLH-ESM040816-40-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,780.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-GSM081604-AC-1 Managed 28 Port Industrial Gigabit Fiber Switch with Redundant AC Power Inputs $4,740.00

RLH-GSM081604-DC-1 Managed 28 Port Industrial Gigabit Fiber Switch with Redundant DC Power Inputs $4,740.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

PSC-D-75-24-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, No Battery
Pack Included, PSC D 75 24 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, No Battery Pack
Included

$390.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS1-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes
1.2Ah 24VDC Battery Pack (RLH 2401 1BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS1 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, Includes 1.2Ah
24VDC Battery Pack (RLH-
2401-1BP)

$535.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS4-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes
4.5Ah 24VDC Battery Pack (RLH 2404 2BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS4 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, Includes 4.5Ah
24VDC Battery Pack (RLH-
2404-2BP)

$560.00

RLH-DRB-2
Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket - Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket, Rack
Mount DIN Rail Bracket, 2RU, 19” Rack Width, RLH DRB 2

Rack Mount DIN
Rail Bracket

Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket,
2RU, 19” Rack Width

$120.00

DRH-N-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, DRH N 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable

$295.00

DRH-N-24-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 24
1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150
Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-N-48-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 48
1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150
Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-S-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock, DRH S 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock

$310.00

DRH-S-24-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply
Kit, DRH S 24 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC
Power Supply Kit

$490.00

DRH-S-48-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply
Kit, DRH S 48 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC
Power Supply Kit

$490.00

SFP-155-04-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles,
Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 04 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$65.00

SFP-155-30-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 30 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$85.00

SFP-155-31-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 31 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$120.00

SFP-155-34-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 100km/62
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 155 34 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 100km/62
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$280.00

SFP-155-20-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 155 20 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$105.00

SFP-155-21-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 155 21 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$105.00

SFP-155-24-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550, SFP 155
24 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$140.00

SFP-155-25-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550, SFP 155
25 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$170.00

SFP-1G-01-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 01 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$110.00

SFP-1G-02-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 02 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$130.00

SFP-1G-03-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
550m/1804 feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm, Multimode, LC, 550m/1804
feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm, SFP 1G 03 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 550m/1804
feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm

$70.00

SFP-1G-04-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles,
Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 1G 04 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$80.00

SFP-1G-30-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 1G 30 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$110.00

SFP-1G-31-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 1G 31 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$170.00

SFP-1G-34-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC,
120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 1G 34 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 120km/74
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$360.00

SFP-1G-20-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 20 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$120.00

SFP-1G-21-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 21 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$140.00

SFP-1G-24-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 24 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$190.00

SFP-1G-25-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 25 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$220.00

SFP-1G-12-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 12 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$140.00

SFP-1G-13-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side B, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 13 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side B,
Tx-1550nm/Rx-1310nm

$160.00

SFP-1G-14-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 14 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$225.00

SFP-1G-15-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side B, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 15 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side B,
Tx-1550nm/Rx-1310nm

$245.00

SFP-1G-RJ-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, RJ 45,
Cat5/6/7, Gigabit Ethernet, 100m/328 feet, Cat5/6/7, RJ-45,
100m/328 feet, N/A, N/A, SFP 1G RJ 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

RJ-45, Cat5/6/7, Gigabit
Ethernet, 100m/328 feet

$90.00

SFP-10G-03-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Multimode, 300m (OM3),
850nm, Dual Fiber, Multimode, 300m/984ft (OM3)*, 850nm, SFP
10G 03 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Multimode, 300m (OM3),
850nm

$95.00

SFP-10G-10-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 10km,
1310nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 10km/6.2 miles, 1310nm, SFP
10G 10 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 10km, 1310nm

$125.00

SFP-10G-40-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 40km,
1550nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 40km/24.8 miles, 1550nm, SFP
10G 40 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 40km, 1550nm

$420.00

SFP-10G-80-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 80km,
1550nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 80km/49.7 miles, 1550nm, SFP
10G 80 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 80km, 1550nm

$880.00

RLH-MPT-2R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 2R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$10.00

RLH-MPT-2B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 2B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$10.00

RLH-MPT-2G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 2G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$10.00

RLH-MPT-4R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 4R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$15.00

RLH-MPT-4B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 4B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$15.00

RLH-MPT-4G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 4G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$15.00

RLH-MPT-10R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 10R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$30.00

RLH-MPT-10B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 10B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$30.00

RLH-MPT-10G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 10G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$30.00

RLH-DRT-03-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 03 1 DIN Rail
3” Section of slotted T35 DIN
rail

$3.00

RLH-DRT-06-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 06 1 DIN Rail
6” Section of slotted T35 DIN
rail

$5.00

RLH-DRT-12-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 12
1

DIN Rail
12” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$7.00

RLH-DRT-20-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 20
1

DIN Rail
20” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$10.00

RLH-DRT-24-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 24
1

DIN Rail
24” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$12.00

RLH-MCB-1
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 1 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 1

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

1 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-2
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 2 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 2

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

2 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-3
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 3 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 3

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

3 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-4
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 4 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 4

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

4 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-6
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 6 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 6

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

6 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-10
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 10 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 10

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

10 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-20
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 20 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 20

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

20 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-30
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 30 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 30

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

30 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-01F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 1’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
01F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 1’

$4.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-03F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 3’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
03F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 3’

$5.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-05F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 5’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
05F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 5’

$6.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-07F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 7’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
07F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 7’

$7.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-10F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 10’, RLH JRJ45BL
6 10F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 10’

$8.00
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Go to a Specific Price List

Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Industrial Ethernet Switches

5 Port 10/100 Switch

4+1 Fiber 10/100 Switch

4+2 Fiber 10/100 Switch

5 Port Gigabit Switch

5+2 Gigabit SFP Switch

8+4 Gigabit SFP Switch

16+2 Gigabit SFP Switch

5+1 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+2 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+2 Managed Gigabit SFP+ Switch

8+4 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+12 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

Industrial 5 Port PoE+ Switch

Industrial 4+1 Fiber PoE+ Switch

Industrial 4+2 Fiber PoE+ Switch

Industrial 8+2 Combo SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial 5 Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch

Industrial 5 Port Gigabit Ultra PoE++ Switch

Industrial 5+2 Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial 8+2 Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial Gigabit Ultra PoE++ Injector

Industrial 1-Port Gigabit PoE+ Splitter

Industrial 4+2 Managed Fiber PoE+ Switch

Industrial 4+4 Managed Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial 5+2 Managed Gigabit SFP PoE++ Switch

4+8+16 Ethernet Fiber Switch

8+16+4 Gigabit Ethernet Fiber Switch

Accessories for Industrial Ethernet Switches

Need Expert Help?

Contact an RLH expert for help with the specific needs for your project.

Quick Contact

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5-1 5 Port 10/100 Industrial Ethernet Switch, Unmanaged, Powering Voltage 12-55VDC $125.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-41-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$280.00

ETH-41-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$280.00

ETH-41-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$305.00

ETH-41-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$415.00

ETH-41-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$635.00

ETH-41-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$305.00

ETH-41-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$415.00

ETH-41-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$635.00

ETH-41-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$415.00

ETH-41-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$415.00

ETH-41-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$475.00

ETH-41-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$475.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$330.00

ETH-42-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$330.00

ETH-42-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$380.00

ETH-42-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$600.00

ETH-42-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$1,040.00

ETH-42-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage
12-48 DC

$380.00

ETH-42-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$600.00

ETH-42-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$1,040.00

ETH-42-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$540.00

ETH-42-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$540.00

ETH-42-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$720.00

ETH-42-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$720.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5G-1 Powering Voltage 12-55 DC $230.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52G-1 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $345.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-84G-1 8+4 Gigabit SFP Switch, 12~48VDC, (8) Gigabit Ethernet, (4) SFP Slots $785.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-162G-1 16+2 Gigabit Industrial Ethernet Switch, 2 Dual Rate SFP Slots, Unmanaged, Power: 12-48VDC $890.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-51GM-2 Managed Switch, 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 1 Dual Rate SFP Port, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $685.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GM-1 Managed Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $965.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GXM-1 8+2 Gigabit Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch, 2 Dual Rate 1G/10G SFP Slots, Powering Range: 12-48VDC $1,840.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-84GM-1 Managed Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 4 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $1,145.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-812GM-1
8+12 Gigabit Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 12 Dual Rate SFP Slots, Powering Range: 12-
48VDC

$1,850.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5P-1 5 Port 10/100 POE+ Ethernet Switch $365.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-41P-04-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $455.00

ETH-41P-03-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $455.00

ETH-41P-50-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $480.00

ETH-41P-51-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $590.00

ETH-41P-55-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $810.00

ETH-41P-40-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $480.00

ETH-41P-41-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $590.00

ETH-41P-45-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $810.00

ETH-41P-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+

$560.00

ETH-41P-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+

$560.00

ETH-41P-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+

$650.00

ETH-41P-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+

$650.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42P-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering
Voltage 48-55 DC

$440.00

ETH-42P-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering
Voltage 48-55 DC

$440.00

ETH-42P-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$490.00

ETH-42P-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$710.00

ETH-42P-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$1,150.00

ETH-42P-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$490.00

ETH-42P-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$710.00

ETH-42P-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$1,150.00

ETH-42P-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$650.00

ETH-42P-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$650.00

ETH-42P-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$830.00

ETH-42P-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$830.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82CP-1 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE $695.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5GP-48-1 Industrial 5 Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch $385.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5GP-BT-1 5-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3bt PoE++ Industrial Ethernet Switch $795.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52GP-1 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE+ $545.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GP-48-1 Industrial 8+2 Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch $785.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-INJ-BT-1 1 Port Gigabit PoE++ (90W) Injector, Powering Range: 9-55VDC $315.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-SPL-24-1 Gigabit PoE+ Splitter, Power Output: 24VDC @ 1.125A max. (27 Watts) $235.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42MP-04-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$885.00

ETH-42MP-03-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$885.00

ETH-42MP-50-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$935.00

ETH-42MP-51-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,155.00

ETH-42MP-55-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,595.00

ETH-42MP-40-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$935.00

ETH-42MP-41-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,155.00

ETH-42MP-45-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,595.00

ETH-42MP-10-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A ,
T-1310/R-1550, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,095.00

ETH-42MP-11-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B ,
T-1550/R-1310, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,095.00

ETH-42MP-14-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-
1310/R-1550, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,275.00

ETH-42MP-15-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-
1550/R-1310, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,275.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-44GMP-1 Managed Switch, 4 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 4 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC $985.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52GMP-BT-1 Managed Switch, 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 90 Watt PoE++, Powering Voltage 48~55 DC $1,495.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-ESM040816-04-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,380.00

RLH-ESM040816-03-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,380.00

RLH-ESM040816-50-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,780.00

RLH-ESM040816-40-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,780.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-GSM081604-AC-1 Managed 28 Port Industrial Gigabit Fiber Switch with Redundant AC Power Inputs $4,740.00

RLH-GSM081604-DC-1 Managed 28 Port Industrial Gigabit Fiber Switch with Redundant DC Power Inputs $4,740.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

PSC-D-75-24-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, No Battery
Pack Included, PSC D 75 24 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, No Battery Pack
Included

$390.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS1-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes
1.2Ah 24VDC Battery Pack (RLH 2401 1BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS1 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, Includes 1.2Ah
24VDC Battery Pack (RLH-
2401-1BP)

$535.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS4-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes
4.5Ah 24VDC Battery Pack (RLH 2404 2BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS4 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, Includes 4.5Ah
24VDC Battery Pack (RLH-
2404-2BP)

$560.00

RLH-DRB-2
Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket - Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket, Rack
Mount DIN Rail Bracket, 2RU, 19” Rack Width, RLH DRB 2

Rack Mount DIN
Rail Bracket

Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket,
2RU, 19” Rack Width

$120.00

DRH-N-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, DRH N 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable

$295.00

DRH-N-24-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 24
1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150
Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-N-48-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 48
1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150
Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-S-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock, DRH S 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock

$310.00

DRH-S-24-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply
Kit, DRH S 24 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC
Power Supply Kit

$490.00

DRH-S-48-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply
Kit, DRH S 48 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC
Power Supply Kit

$490.00

SFP-155-04-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles,
Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 04 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$65.00

SFP-155-30-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 30 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$85.00

SFP-155-31-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 31 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$120.00

SFP-155-34-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 100km/62
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 155 34 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 100km/62
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$280.00

SFP-155-20-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 155 20 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$105.00

SFP-155-21-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 155 21 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$105.00

SFP-155-24-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550, SFP 155
24 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$140.00

SFP-155-25-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550, SFP 155
25 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$170.00

SFP-1G-01-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 01 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$110.00

SFP-1G-02-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 02 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$130.00

SFP-1G-03-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
550m/1804 feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm, Multimode, LC, 550m/1804
feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm, SFP 1G 03 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 550m/1804
feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm

$70.00

SFP-1G-04-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles,
Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 1G 04 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$80.00

SFP-1G-30-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 1G 30 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$110.00

SFP-1G-31-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 1G 31 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$170.00

SFP-1G-34-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC,
120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 1G 34 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 120km/74
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$360.00

SFP-1G-20-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 20 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$120.00

SFP-1G-21-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 21 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$140.00

SFP-1G-24-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 24 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$190.00

SFP-1G-25-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 25 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$220.00

SFP-1G-12-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 12 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$140.00

SFP-1G-13-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side B, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 13 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side B,
Tx-1550nm/Rx-1310nm

$160.00

SFP-1G-14-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 14 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$225.00

SFP-1G-15-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side B, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 15 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side B,
Tx-1550nm/Rx-1310nm

$245.00

SFP-1G-RJ-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, RJ 45,
Cat5/6/7, Gigabit Ethernet, 100m/328 feet, Cat5/6/7, RJ-45,
100m/328 feet, N/A, N/A, SFP 1G RJ 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

RJ-45, Cat5/6/7, Gigabit
Ethernet, 100m/328 feet

$90.00

SFP-10G-03-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Multimode, 300m (OM3),
850nm, Dual Fiber, Multimode, 300m/984ft (OM3)*, 850nm, SFP
10G 03 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Multimode, 300m (OM3),
850nm

$95.00

SFP-10G-10-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 10km,
1310nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 10km/6.2 miles, 1310nm, SFP
10G 10 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 10km, 1310nm

$125.00

SFP-10G-40-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 40km,
1550nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 40km/24.8 miles, 1550nm, SFP
10G 40 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 40km, 1550nm

$420.00

SFP-10G-80-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 80km,
1550nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 80km/49.7 miles, 1550nm, SFP
10G 80 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 80km, 1550nm

$880.00

RLH-MPT-2R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 2R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$10.00

RLH-MPT-2B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 2B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$10.00

RLH-MPT-2G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 2G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$10.00

RLH-MPT-4R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 4R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$15.00

RLH-MPT-4B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 4B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$15.00

RLH-MPT-4G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 4G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$15.00

RLH-MPT-10R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 10R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$30.00

RLH-MPT-10B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 10B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$30.00

RLH-MPT-10G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 10G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$30.00

RLH-DRT-03-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 03 1 DIN Rail
3” Section of slotted T35 DIN
rail

$3.00

RLH-DRT-06-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 06 1 DIN Rail
6” Section of slotted T35 DIN
rail

$5.00

RLH-DRT-12-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 12
1

DIN Rail
12” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$7.00

RLH-DRT-20-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 20
1

DIN Rail
20” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$10.00

RLH-DRT-24-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 24
1

DIN Rail
24” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$12.00

RLH-MCB-1
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 1 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 1

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

1 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-2
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 2 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 2

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

2 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-3
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 3 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 3

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

3 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-4
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 4 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 4

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

4 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-6
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 6 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 6

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

6 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-10
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 10 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 10

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

10 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-20
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 20 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 20

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

20 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-30
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 30 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 30

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

30 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-01F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 1’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
01F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 1’

$4.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-03F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 3’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
03F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 3’

$5.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-05F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 5’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
05F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 5’

$6.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-07F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 7’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
07F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 7’

$7.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-10F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 10’, RLH JRJ45BL
6 10F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 10’

$8.00
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Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Industrial Ethernet Switches

5 Port 10/100 Switch

4+1 Fiber 10/100 Switch

4+2 Fiber 10/100 Switch

5 Port Gigabit Switch

5+2 Gigabit SFP Switch

8+4 Gigabit SFP Switch

16+2 Gigabit SFP Switch

5+1 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+2 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+2 Managed Gigabit SFP+ Switch

8+4 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+12 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

Industrial 5 Port PoE+ Switch

Industrial 4+1 Fiber PoE+ Switch

Industrial 4+2 Fiber PoE+ Switch

Industrial 8+2 Combo SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial 5 Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch

Industrial 5 Port Gigabit Ultra PoE++ Switch

Industrial 5+2 Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial 8+2 Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial Gigabit Ultra PoE++ Injector

Industrial 1-Port Gigabit PoE+ Splitter

Industrial 4+2 Managed Fiber PoE+ Switch

Industrial 4+4 Managed Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial 5+2 Managed Gigabit SFP PoE++ Switch

4+8+16 Ethernet Fiber Switch

8+16+4 Gigabit Ethernet Fiber Switch

Accessories for Industrial Ethernet Switches

Need Expert Help?

Contact an RLH expert for help with the specific needs for your project.

Quick Contact

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5-1 5 Port 10/100 Industrial Ethernet Switch, Unmanaged, Powering Voltage 12-55VDC $125.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-41-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$280.00

ETH-41-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$280.00

ETH-41-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$305.00

ETH-41-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$415.00

ETH-41-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$635.00

ETH-41-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$305.00

ETH-41-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$415.00

ETH-41-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$635.00

ETH-41-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$415.00

ETH-41-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$415.00

ETH-41-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$475.00

ETH-41-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$475.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$330.00

ETH-42-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$330.00

ETH-42-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$380.00

ETH-42-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$600.00

ETH-42-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$1,040.00

ETH-42-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage
12-48 DC

$380.00

ETH-42-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$600.00

ETH-42-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$1,040.00

ETH-42-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$540.00

ETH-42-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$540.00

ETH-42-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$720.00

ETH-42-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$720.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5G-1 Powering Voltage 12-55 DC $230.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52G-1 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $345.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-84G-1 8+4 Gigabit SFP Switch, 12~48VDC, (8) Gigabit Ethernet, (4) SFP Slots $785.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-162G-1 16+2 Gigabit Industrial Ethernet Switch, 2 Dual Rate SFP Slots, Unmanaged, Power: 12-48VDC $890.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-51GM-2 Managed Switch, 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 1 Dual Rate SFP Port, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $685.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GM-1 Managed Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $965.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GXM-1 8+2 Gigabit Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch, 2 Dual Rate 1G/10G SFP Slots, Powering Range: 12-48VDC $1,840.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-84GM-1 Managed Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 4 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $1,145.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-812GM-1
8+12 Gigabit Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 12 Dual Rate SFP Slots, Powering Range: 12-
48VDC

$1,850.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5P-1 5 Port 10/100 POE+ Ethernet Switch $365.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-41P-04-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $455.00

ETH-41P-03-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $455.00

ETH-41P-50-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $480.00

ETH-41P-51-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $590.00

ETH-41P-55-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $810.00

ETH-41P-40-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $480.00

ETH-41P-41-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $590.00

ETH-41P-45-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $810.00

ETH-41P-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+

$560.00

ETH-41P-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+

$560.00

ETH-41P-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+

$650.00

ETH-41P-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+

$650.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42P-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering
Voltage 48-55 DC

$440.00

ETH-42P-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering
Voltage 48-55 DC

$440.00

ETH-42P-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$490.00

ETH-42P-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$710.00

ETH-42P-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$1,150.00

ETH-42P-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$490.00

ETH-42P-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$710.00

ETH-42P-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$1,150.00

ETH-42P-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$650.00

ETH-42P-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$650.00

ETH-42P-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$830.00

ETH-42P-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$830.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82CP-1 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE $695.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5GP-48-1 Industrial 5 Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch $385.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5GP-BT-1 5-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3bt PoE++ Industrial Ethernet Switch $795.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52GP-1 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE+ $545.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GP-48-1 Industrial 8+2 Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch $785.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-INJ-BT-1 1 Port Gigabit PoE++ (90W) Injector, Powering Range: 9-55VDC $315.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-SPL-24-1 Gigabit PoE+ Splitter, Power Output: 24VDC @ 1.125A max. (27 Watts) $235.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42MP-04-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$885.00

ETH-42MP-03-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$885.00

ETH-42MP-50-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$935.00

ETH-42MP-51-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,155.00

ETH-42MP-55-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,595.00

ETH-42MP-40-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$935.00

ETH-42MP-41-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,155.00

ETH-42MP-45-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,595.00

ETH-42MP-10-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A ,
T-1310/R-1550, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,095.00

ETH-42MP-11-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B ,
T-1550/R-1310, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,095.00

ETH-42MP-14-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-
1310/R-1550, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,275.00

ETH-42MP-15-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-
1550/R-1310, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,275.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-44GMP-1 Managed Switch, 4 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 4 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC $985.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52GMP-BT-1 Managed Switch, 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 90 Watt PoE++, Powering Voltage 48~55 DC $1,495.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-ESM040816-04-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,380.00

RLH-ESM040816-03-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,380.00

RLH-ESM040816-50-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,780.00

RLH-ESM040816-40-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,780.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-GSM081604-AC-1 Managed 28 Port Industrial Gigabit Fiber Switch with Redundant AC Power Inputs $4,740.00

RLH-GSM081604-DC-1 Managed 28 Port Industrial Gigabit Fiber Switch with Redundant DC Power Inputs $4,740.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

PSC-D-75-24-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, No Battery
Pack Included, PSC D 75 24 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, No Battery Pack
Included

$390.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS1-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes
1.2Ah 24VDC Battery Pack (RLH 2401 1BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS1 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, Includes 1.2Ah
24VDC Battery Pack (RLH-
2401-1BP)

$535.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS4-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes
4.5Ah 24VDC Battery Pack (RLH 2404 2BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS4 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, Includes 4.5Ah
24VDC Battery Pack (RLH-
2404-2BP)

$560.00

RLH-DRB-2
Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket - Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket, Rack
Mount DIN Rail Bracket, 2RU, 19” Rack Width, RLH DRB 2

Rack Mount DIN
Rail Bracket

Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket,
2RU, 19” Rack Width

$120.00

DRH-N-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, DRH N 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable

$295.00

DRH-N-24-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 24
1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150
Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-N-48-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 48
1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150
Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-S-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock, DRH S 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock

$310.00

DRH-S-24-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply
Kit, DRH S 24 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC
Power Supply Kit

$490.00

DRH-S-48-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply
Kit, DRH S 48 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC
Power Supply Kit

$490.00

SFP-155-04-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles,
Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 04 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$65.00

SFP-155-30-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 30 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$85.00

SFP-155-31-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 31 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$120.00

SFP-155-34-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 100km/62
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 155 34 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 100km/62
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$280.00

SFP-155-20-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 155 20 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$105.00

SFP-155-21-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 155 21 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$105.00

SFP-155-24-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550, SFP 155
24 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$140.00

SFP-155-25-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550, SFP 155
25 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$170.00

SFP-1G-01-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 01 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$110.00

SFP-1G-02-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 02 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$130.00

SFP-1G-03-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
550m/1804 feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm, Multimode, LC, 550m/1804
feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm, SFP 1G 03 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 550m/1804
feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm

$70.00

SFP-1G-04-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles,
Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 1G 04 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$80.00

SFP-1G-30-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 1G 30 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$110.00

SFP-1G-31-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 1G 31 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$170.00

SFP-1G-34-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC,
120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 1G 34 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 120km/74
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$360.00

SFP-1G-20-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 20 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$120.00

SFP-1G-21-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 21 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$140.00

SFP-1G-24-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 24 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$190.00

SFP-1G-25-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 25 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$220.00

SFP-1G-12-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 12 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$140.00

SFP-1G-13-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side B, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 13 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side B,
Tx-1550nm/Rx-1310nm

$160.00

SFP-1G-14-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 14 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$225.00

SFP-1G-15-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side B, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 15 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side B,
Tx-1550nm/Rx-1310nm

$245.00

SFP-1G-RJ-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, RJ 45,
Cat5/6/7, Gigabit Ethernet, 100m/328 feet, Cat5/6/7, RJ-45,
100m/328 feet, N/A, N/A, SFP 1G RJ 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

RJ-45, Cat5/6/7, Gigabit
Ethernet, 100m/328 feet

$90.00

SFP-10G-03-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Multimode, 300m (OM3),
850nm, Dual Fiber, Multimode, 300m/984ft (OM3)*, 850nm, SFP
10G 03 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Multimode, 300m (OM3),
850nm

$95.00

SFP-10G-10-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 10km,
1310nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 10km/6.2 miles, 1310nm, SFP
10G 10 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 10km, 1310nm

$125.00

SFP-10G-40-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 40km,
1550nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 40km/24.8 miles, 1550nm, SFP
10G 40 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 40km, 1550nm

$420.00

SFP-10G-80-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 80km,
1550nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 80km/49.7 miles, 1550nm, SFP
10G 80 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 80km, 1550nm

$880.00

RLH-MPT-2R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 2R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$10.00

RLH-MPT-2B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 2B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$10.00

RLH-MPT-2G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 2G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$10.00

RLH-MPT-4R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 4R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$15.00

RLH-MPT-4B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 4B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$15.00

RLH-MPT-4G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 4G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$15.00

RLH-MPT-10R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 10R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$30.00

RLH-MPT-10B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 10B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$30.00

RLH-MPT-10G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 10G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$30.00

RLH-DRT-03-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 03 1 DIN Rail
3” Section of slotted T35 DIN
rail

$3.00

RLH-DRT-06-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 06 1 DIN Rail
6” Section of slotted T35 DIN
rail

$5.00

RLH-DRT-12-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 12
1

DIN Rail
12” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$7.00

RLH-DRT-20-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 20
1

DIN Rail
20” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$10.00

RLH-DRT-24-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 24
1

DIN Rail
24” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$12.00

RLH-MCB-1
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 1 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 1

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

1 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-2
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 2 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 2

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

2 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-3
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 3 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 3

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

3 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-4
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 4 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 4

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

4 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-6
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 6 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 6

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

6 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-10
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 10 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 10

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

10 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-20
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 20 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 20

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

20 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-30
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 30 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 30

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

30 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-01F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 1’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
01F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 1’

$4.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-03F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 3’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
03F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 3’

$5.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-05F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 5’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
05F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 5’

$6.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-07F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 7’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
07F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 7’

$7.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-10F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 10’, RLH JRJ45BL
6 10F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 10’

$8.00
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Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Industrial Ethernet Switches

5 Port 10/100 Switch

4+1 Fiber 10/100 Switch

4+2 Fiber 10/100 Switch

5 Port Gigabit Switch

5+2 Gigabit SFP Switch

8+4 Gigabit SFP Switch

16+2 Gigabit SFP Switch

5+1 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+2 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+2 Managed Gigabit SFP+ Switch

8+4 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+12 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

Industrial 5 Port PoE+ Switch

Industrial 4+1 Fiber PoE+ Switch

Industrial 4+2 Fiber PoE+ Switch

Industrial 8+2 Combo SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial 5 Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch

Industrial 5 Port Gigabit Ultra PoE++ Switch

Industrial 5+2 Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial 8+2 Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial Gigabit Ultra PoE++ Injector

Industrial 1-Port Gigabit PoE+ Splitter

Industrial 4+2 Managed Fiber PoE+ Switch

Industrial 4+4 Managed Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial 5+2 Managed Gigabit SFP PoE++ Switch

4+8+16 Ethernet Fiber Switch

8+16+4 Gigabit Ethernet Fiber Switch

Accessories for Industrial Ethernet Switches

Need Expert Help?

Contact an RLH expert for help with the specific needs for your project.

Quick Contact

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5-1 5 Port 10/100 Industrial Ethernet Switch, Unmanaged, Powering Voltage 12-55VDC $125.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-41-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$280.00

ETH-41-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$280.00

ETH-41-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$305.00

ETH-41-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$415.00

ETH-41-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$635.00

ETH-41-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$305.00

ETH-41-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$415.00

ETH-41-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$635.00

ETH-41-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$415.00

ETH-41-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$415.00

ETH-41-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$475.00

ETH-41-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$475.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$330.00

ETH-42-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$330.00

ETH-42-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$380.00

ETH-42-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$600.00

ETH-42-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$1,040.00

ETH-42-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage
12-48 DC

$380.00

ETH-42-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$600.00

ETH-42-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$1,040.00

ETH-42-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$540.00

ETH-42-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$540.00

ETH-42-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$720.00

ETH-42-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$720.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5G-1 Powering Voltage 12-55 DC $230.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52G-1 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $345.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-84G-1 8+4 Gigabit SFP Switch, 12~48VDC, (8) Gigabit Ethernet, (4) SFP Slots $785.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-162G-1 16+2 Gigabit Industrial Ethernet Switch, 2 Dual Rate SFP Slots, Unmanaged, Power: 12-48VDC $890.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-51GM-2 Managed Switch, 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 1 Dual Rate SFP Port, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $685.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GM-1 Managed Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $965.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GXM-1 8+2 Gigabit Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch, 2 Dual Rate 1G/10G SFP Slots, Powering Range: 12-48VDC $1,840.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-84GM-1 Managed Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 4 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $1,145.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-812GM-1
8+12 Gigabit Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 12 Dual Rate SFP Slots, Powering Range: 12-
48VDC

$1,850.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5P-1 5 Port 10/100 POE+ Ethernet Switch $365.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-41P-04-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $455.00

ETH-41P-03-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $455.00

ETH-41P-50-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $480.00

ETH-41P-51-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $590.00

ETH-41P-55-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $810.00

ETH-41P-40-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $480.00

ETH-41P-41-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $590.00

ETH-41P-45-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $810.00

ETH-41P-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+

$560.00

ETH-41P-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+

$560.00

ETH-41P-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+

$650.00

ETH-41P-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+

$650.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42P-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering
Voltage 48-55 DC

$440.00

ETH-42P-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering
Voltage 48-55 DC

$440.00

ETH-42P-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$490.00

ETH-42P-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$710.00

ETH-42P-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$1,150.00

ETH-42P-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$490.00

ETH-42P-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$710.00

ETH-42P-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$1,150.00

ETH-42P-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$650.00

ETH-42P-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$650.00

ETH-42P-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$830.00

ETH-42P-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$830.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82CP-1 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE $695.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5GP-48-1 Industrial 5 Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch $385.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5GP-BT-1 5-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3bt PoE++ Industrial Ethernet Switch $795.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52GP-1 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE+ $545.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GP-48-1 Industrial 8+2 Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch $785.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-INJ-BT-1 1 Port Gigabit PoE++ (90W) Injector, Powering Range: 9-55VDC $315.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-SPL-24-1 Gigabit PoE+ Splitter, Power Output: 24VDC @ 1.125A max. (27 Watts) $235.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42MP-04-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$885.00

ETH-42MP-03-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$885.00

ETH-42MP-50-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$935.00

ETH-42MP-51-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,155.00

ETH-42MP-55-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,595.00

ETH-42MP-40-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$935.00

ETH-42MP-41-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,155.00

ETH-42MP-45-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,595.00

ETH-42MP-10-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A ,
T-1310/R-1550, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,095.00

ETH-42MP-11-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B ,
T-1550/R-1310, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,095.00

ETH-42MP-14-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-
1310/R-1550, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,275.00

ETH-42MP-15-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-
1550/R-1310, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,275.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-44GMP-1 Managed Switch, 4 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 4 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC $985.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52GMP-BT-1 Managed Switch, 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 90 Watt PoE++, Powering Voltage 48~55 DC $1,495.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-ESM040816-04-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,380.00

RLH-ESM040816-03-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,380.00

RLH-ESM040816-50-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,780.00

RLH-ESM040816-40-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,780.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-GSM081604-AC-1 Managed 28 Port Industrial Gigabit Fiber Switch with Redundant AC Power Inputs $4,740.00

RLH-GSM081604-DC-1 Managed 28 Port Industrial Gigabit Fiber Switch with Redundant DC Power Inputs $4,740.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

PSC-D-75-24-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, No Battery
Pack Included, PSC D 75 24 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, No Battery Pack
Included

$390.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS1-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes
1.2Ah 24VDC Battery Pack (RLH 2401 1BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS1 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, Includes 1.2Ah
24VDC Battery Pack (RLH-
2401-1BP)

$535.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS4-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes
4.5Ah 24VDC Battery Pack (RLH 2404 2BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS4 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, Includes 4.5Ah
24VDC Battery Pack (RLH-
2404-2BP)

$560.00

RLH-DRB-2
Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket - Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket, Rack
Mount DIN Rail Bracket, 2RU, 19” Rack Width, RLH DRB 2

Rack Mount DIN
Rail Bracket

Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket,
2RU, 19” Rack Width

$120.00

DRH-N-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, DRH N 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable

$295.00

DRH-N-24-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 24
1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150
Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-N-48-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 48
1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150
Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-S-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock, DRH S 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock

$310.00

DRH-S-24-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply
Kit, DRH S 24 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC
Power Supply Kit

$490.00

DRH-S-48-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply
Kit, DRH S 48 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC
Power Supply Kit

$490.00

SFP-155-04-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles,
Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 04 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$65.00

SFP-155-30-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 30 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$85.00

SFP-155-31-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 31 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$120.00

SFP-155-34-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 100km/62
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 155 34 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 100km/62
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$280.00

SFP-155-20-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 155 20 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$105.00

SFP-155-21-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 155 21 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$105.00

SFP-155-24-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550, SFP 155
24 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$140.00

SFP-155-25-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550, SFP 155
25 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$170.00

SFP-1G-01-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 01 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$110.00

SFP-1G-02-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 02 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$130.00

SFP-1G-03-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
550m/1804 feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm, Multimode, LC, 550m/1804
feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm, SFP 1G 03 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 550m/1804
feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm

$70.00

SFP-1G-04-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles,
Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 1G 04 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$80.00

SFP-1G-30-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 1G 30 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$110.00

SFP-1G-31-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 1G 31 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$170.00

SFP-1G-34-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC,
120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 1G 34 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 120km/74
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$360.00

SFP-1G-20-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 20 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$120.00

SFP-1G-21-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 21 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$140.00

SFP-1G-24-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 24 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$190.00

SFP-1G-25-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 25 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$220.00

SFP-1G-12-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 12 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$140.00

SFP-1G-13-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side B, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 13 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side B,
Tx-1550nm/Rx-1310nm

$160.00

SFP-1G-14-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 14 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$225.00

SFP-1G-15-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side B, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 15 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side B,
Tx-1550nm/Rx-1310nm

$245.00

SFP-1G-RJ-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, RJ 45,
Cat5/6/7, Gigabit Ethernet, 100m/328 feet, Cat5/6/7, RJ-45,
100m/328 feet, N/A, N/A, SFP 1G RJ 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

RJ-45, Cat5/6/7, Gigabit
Ethernet, 100m/328 feet

$90.00

SFP-10G-03-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Multimode, 300m (OM3),
850nm, Dual Fiber, Multimode, 300m/984ft (OM3)*, 850nm, SFP
10G 03 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Multimode, 300m (OM3),
850nm

$95.00

SFP-10G-10-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 10km,
1310nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 10km/6.2 miles, 1310nm, SFP
10G 10 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 10km, 1310nm

$125.00

SFP-10G-40-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 40km,
1550nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 40km/24.8 miles, 1550nm, SFP
10G 40 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 40km, 1550nm

$420.00

SFP-10G-80-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 80km,
1550nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 80km/49.7 miles, 1550nm, SFP
10G 80 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 80km, 1550nm

$880.00

RLH-MPT-2R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 2R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$10.00

RLH-MPT-2B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 2B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$10.00

RLH-MPT-2G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 2G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$10.00

RLH-MPT-4R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 4R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$15.00

RLH-MPT-4B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 4B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$15.00

RLH-MPT-4G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 4G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$15.00

RLH-MPT-10R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 10R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$30.00

RLH-MPT-10B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 10B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$30.00

RLH-MPT-10G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 10G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$30.00

RLH-DRT-03-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 03 1 DIN Rail
3” Section of slotted T35 DIN
rail

$3.00

RLH-DRT-06-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 06 1 DIN Rail
6” Section of slotted T35 DIN
rail

$5.00

RLH-DRT-12-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 12
1

DIN Rail
12” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$7.00

RLH-DRT-20-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 20
1

DIN Rail
20” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$10.00

RLH-DRT-24-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 24
1

DIN Rail
24” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$12.00

RLH-MCB-1
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 1 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 1

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

1 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-2
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 2 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 2

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

2 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-3
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 3 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 3

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

3 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-4
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 4 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 4

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

4 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-6
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 6 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 6

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

6 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-10
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 10 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 10

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

10 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-20
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 20 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 20

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

20 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-30
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 30 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 30

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

30 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-01F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 1’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
01F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 1’

$4.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-03F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 3’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
03F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 3’

$5.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-05F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 5’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
05F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 5’

$6.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-07F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 7’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
07F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 7’

$7.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-10F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 10’, RLH JRJ45BL
6 10F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 10’

$8.00
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Go to a Specific Price List

Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Industrial Ethernet Switches

5 Port 10/100 Switch

4+1 Fiber 10/100 Switch

4+2 Fiber 10/100 Switch

5 Port Gigabit Switch

5+2 Gigabit SFP Switch

8+4 Gigabit SFP Switch

16+2 Gigabit SFP Switch

5+1 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+2 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+2 Managed Gigabit SFP+ Switch

8+4 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+12 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

Industrial 5 Port PoE+ Switch

Industrial 4+1 Fiber PoE+ Switch

Industrial 4+2 Fiber PoE+ Switch

Industrial 8+2 Combo SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial 5 Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch

Industrial 5 Port Gigabit Ultra PoE++ Switch

Industrial 5+2 Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial 8+2 Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial Gigabit Ultra PoE++ Injector

Industrial 1-Port Gigabit PoE+ Splitter

Industrial 4+2 Managed Fiber PoE+ Switch

Industrial 4+4 Managed Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial 5+2 Managed Gigabit SFP PoE++ Switch

4+8+16 Ethernet Fiber Switch

8+16+4 Gigabit Ethernet Fiber Switch

Accessories for Industrial Ethernet Switches

Need Expert Help?

Contact an RLH expert for help with the specific needs for your project.

Quick Contact

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5-1 5 Port 10/100 Industrial Ethernet Switch, Unmanaged, Powering Voltage 12-55VDC $125.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-41-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$280.00

ETH-41-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$280.00

ETH-41-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$305.00

ETH-41-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$415.00

ETH-41-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$635.00

ETH-41-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$305.00

ETH-41-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$415.00

ETH-41-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$635.00

ETH-41-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$415.00

ETH-41-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$415.00

ETH-41-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$475.00

ETH-41-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$475.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$330.00

ETH-42-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$330.00

ETH-42-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$380.00

ETH-42-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$600.00

ETH-42-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$1,040.00

ETH-42-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage
12-48 DC

$380.00

ETH-42-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$600.00

ETH-42-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$1,040.00

ETH-42-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$540.00

ETH-42-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$540.00

ETH-42-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$720.00

ETH-42-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$720.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5G-1 Powering Voltage 12-55 DC $230.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52G-1 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $345.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-84G-1 8+4 Gigabit SFP Switch, 12~48VDC, (8) Gigabit Ethernet, (4) SFP Slots $785.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-162G-1 16+2 Gigabit Industrial Ethernet Switch, 2 Dual Rate SFP Slots, Unmanaged, Power: 12-48VDC $890.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-51GM-2 Managed Switch, 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 1 Dual Rate SFP Port, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $685.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GM-1 Managed Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $965.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GXM-1 8+2 Gigabit Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch, 2 Dual Rate 1G/10G SFP Slots, Powering Range: 12-48VDC $1,840.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-84GM-1 Managed Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 4 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $1,145.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-812GM-1
8+12 Gigabit Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 12 Dual Rate SFP Slots, Powering Range: 12-
48VDC

$1,850.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5P-1 5 Port 10/100 POE+ Ethernet Switch $365.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-41P-04-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $455.00

ETH-41P-03-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $455.00

ETH-41P-50-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $480.00

ETH-41P-51-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $590.00

ETH-41P-55-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $810.00

ETH-41P-40-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $480.00

ETH-41P-41-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $590.00

ETH-41P-45-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $810.00

ETH-41P-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+

$560.00

ETH-41P-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+

$560.00

ETH-41P-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+

$650.00

ETH-41P-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+

$650.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42P-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering
Voltage 48-55 DC

$440.00

ETH-42P-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering
Voltage 48-55 DC

$440.00

ETH-42P-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$490.00

ETH-42P-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$710.00

ETH-42P-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$1,150.00

ETH-42P-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$490.00

ETH-42P-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$710.00

ETH-42P-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$1,150.00

ETH-42P-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$650.00

ETH-42P-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$650.00

ETH-42P-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$830.00

ETH-42P-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$830.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82CP-1 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE $695.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5GP-48-1 Industrial 5 Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch $385.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5GP-BT-1 5-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3bt PoE++ Industrial Ethernet Switch $795.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52GP-1 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE+ $545.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GP-48-1 Industrial 8+2 Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch $785.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-INJ-BT-1 1 Port Gigabit PoE++ (90W) Injector, Powering Range: 9-55VDC $315.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-SPL-24-1 Gigabit PoE+ Splitter, Power Output: 24VDC @ 1.125A max. (27 Watts) $235.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42MP-04-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$885.00

ETH-42MP-03-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$885.00

ETH-42MP-50-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$935.00

ETH-42MP-51-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,155.00

ETH-42MP-55-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,595.00

ETH-42MP-40-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$935.00

ETH-42MP-41-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,155.00

ETH-42MP-45-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,595.00

ETH-42MP-10-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A ,
T-1310/R-1550, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,095.00

ETH-42MP-11-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B ,
T-1550/R-1310, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,095.00

ETH-42MP-14-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-
1310/R-1550, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,275.00

ETH-42MP-15-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-
1550/R-1310, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,275.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-44GMP-1 Managed Switch, 4 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 4 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC $985.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52GMP-BT-1 Managed Switch, 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 90 Watt PoE++, Powering Voltage 48~55 DC $1,495.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-ESM040816-04-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,380.00

RLH-ESM040816-03-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,380.00

RLH-ESM040816-50-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,780.00

RLH-ESM040816-40-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,780.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-GSM081604-AC-1 Managed 28 Port Industrial Gigabit Fiber Switch with Redundant AC Power Inputs $4,740.00

RLH-GSM081604-DC-1 Managed 28 Port Industrial Gigabit Fiber Switch with Redundant DC Power Inputs $4,740.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

PSC-D-75-24-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, No Battery
Pack Included, PSC D 75 24 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, No Battery Pack
Included

$390.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS1-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes
1.2Ah 24VDC Battery Pack (RLH 2401 1BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS1 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, Includes 1.2Ah
24VDC Battery Pack (RLH-
2401-1BP)

$535.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS4-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes
4.5Ah 24VDC Battery Pack (RLH 2404 2BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS4 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, Includes 4.5Ah
24VDC Battery Pack (RLH-
2404-2BP)

$560.00

RLH-DRB-2
Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket - Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket, Rack
Mount DIN Rail Bracket, 2RU, 19” Rack Width, RLH DRB 2

Rack Mount DIN
Rail Bracket

Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket,
2RU, 19” Rack Width

$120.00

DRH-N-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, DRH N 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable

$295.00

DRH-N-24-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 24
1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150
Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-N-48-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 48
1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150
Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-S-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock, DRH S 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock

$310.00

DRH-S-24-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply
Kit, DRH S 24 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC
Power Supply Kit

$490.00

DRH-S-48-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply
Kit, DRH S 48 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC
Power Supply Kit

$490.00

SFP-155-04-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles,
Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 04 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$65.00

SFP-155-30-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 30 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$85.00

SFP-155-31-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 31 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$120.00

SFP-155-34-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 100km/62
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 155 34 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 100km/62
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$280.00

SFP-155-20-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 155 20 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$105.00

SFP-155-21-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 155 21 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$105.00

SFP-155-24-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550, SFP 155
24 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$140.00

SFP-155-25-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550, SFP 155
25 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$170.00

SFP-1G-01-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 01 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$110.00

SFP-1G-02-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 02 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$130.00

SFP-1G-03-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
550m/1804 feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm, Multimode, LC, 550m/1804
feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm, SFP 1G 03 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 550m/1804
feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm

$70.00

SFP-1G-04-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles,
Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 1G 04 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$80.00

SFP-1G-30-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 1G 30 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$110.00

SFP-1G-31-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 1G 31 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$170.00

SFP-1G-34-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC,
120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 1G 34 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 120km/74
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$360.00

SFP-1G-20-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 20 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$120.00

SFP-1G-21-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 21 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$140.00

SFP-1G-24-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 24 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$190.00

SFP-1G-25-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 25 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$220.00

SFP-1G-12-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 12 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$140.00

SFP-1G-13-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side B, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 13 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side B,
Tx-1550nm/Rx-1310nm

$160.00

SFP-1G-14-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 14 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$225.00

SFP-1G-15-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side B, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 15 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side B,
Tx-1550nm/Rx-1310nm

$245.00

SFP-1G-RJ-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, RJ 45,
Cat5/6/7, Gigabit Ethernet, 100m/328 feet, Cat5/6/7, RJ-45,
100m/328 feet, N/A, N/A, SFP 1G RJ 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

RJ-45, Cat5/6/7, Gigabit
Ethernet, 100m/328 feet

$90.00

SFP-10G-03-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Multimode, 300m (OM3),
850nm, Dual Fiber, Multimode, 300m/984ft (OM3)*, 850nm, SFP
10G 03 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Multimode, 300m (OM3),
850nm

$95.00

SFP-10G-10-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 10km,
1310nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 10km/6.2 miles, 1310nm, SFP
10G 10 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 10km, 1310nm

$125.00

SFP-10G-40-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 40km,
1550nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 40km/24.8 miles, 1550nm, SFP
10G 40 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 40km, 1550nm

$420.00

SFP-10G-80-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 80km,
1550nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 80km/49.7 miles, 1550nm, SFP
10G 80 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 80km, 1550nm

$880.00

RLH-MPT-2R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 2R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$10.00

RLH-MPT-2B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 2B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$10.00

RLH-MPT-2G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 2G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$10.00

RLH-MPT-4R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 4R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$15.00

RLH-MPT-4B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 4B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$15.00

RLH-MPT-4G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 4G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$15.00

RLH-MPT-10R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 10R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$30.00

RLH-MPT-10B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 10B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$30.00

RLH-MPT-10G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 10G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$30.00

RLH-DRT-03-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 03 1 DIN Rail
3” Section of slotted T35 DIN
rail

$3.00

RLH-DRT-06-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 06 1 DIN Rail
6” Section of slotted T35 DIN
rail

$5.00

RLH-DRT-12-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 12
1

DIN Rail
12” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$7.00

RLH-DRT-20-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 20
1

DIN Rail
20” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$10.00

RLH-DRT-24-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 24
1

DIN Rail
24” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$12.00

RLH-MCB-1
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 1 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 1

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

1 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-2
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 2 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 2

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

2 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-3
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 3 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 3

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

3 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-4
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 4 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 4

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

4 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-6
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 6 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 6

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

6 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-10
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 10 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 10

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

10 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-20
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 20 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 20

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

20 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-30
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 30 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 30

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

30 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-01F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 1’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
01F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 1’

$4.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-03F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 3’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
03F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 3’

$5.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-05F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 5’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
05F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 5’

$6.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-07F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 7’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
07F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 7’

$7.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-10F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 10’, RLH JRJ45BL
6 10F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 10’

$8.00
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Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Industrial Ethernet Switches

5 Port 10/100 Switch

4+1 Fiber 10/100 Switch

4+2 Fiber 10/100 Switch

5 Port Gigabit Switch

5+2 Gigabit SFP Switch

8+4 Gigabit SFP Switch

16+2 Gigabit SFP Switch

5+1 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+2 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+2 Managed Gigabit SFP+ Switch

8+4 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+12 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

Industrial 5 Port PoE+ Switch

Industrial 4+1 Fiber PoE+ Switch

Industrial 4+2 Fiber PoE+ Switch

Industrial 8+2 Combo SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial 5 Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch

Industrial 5 Port Gigabit Ultra PoE++ Switch

Industrial 5+2 Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial 8+2 Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial Gigabit Ultra PoE++ Injector

Industrial 1-Port Gigabit PoE+ Splitter

Industrial 4+2 Managed Fiber PoE+ Switch

Industrial 4+4 Managed Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial 5+2 Managed Gigabit SFP PoE++ Switch

4+8+16 Ethernet Fiber Switch

8+16+4 Gigabit Ethernet Fiber Switch

Accessories for Industrial Ethernet Switches

Need Expert Help?

Contact an RLH expert for help with the specific needs for your project.

Quick Contact

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5-1 5 Port 10/100 Industrial Ethernet Switch, Unmanaged, Powering Voltage 12-55VDC $125.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-41-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$280.00

ETH-41-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$280.00

ETH-41-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$305.00

ETH-41-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$415.00

ETH-41-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$635.00

ETH-41-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$305.00

ETH-41-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$415.00

ETH-41-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$635.00

ETH-41-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$415.00

ETH-41-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$415.00

ETH-41-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$475.00

ETH-41-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$475.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$330.00

ETH-42-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$330.00

ETH-42-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$380.00

ETH-42-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$600.00

ETH-42-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$1,040.00

ETH-42-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage
12-48 DC

$380.00

ETH-42-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$600.00

ETH-42-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$1,040.00

ETH-42-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$540.00

ETH-42-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$540.00

ETH-42-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$720.00

ETH-42-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$720.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5G-1 Powering Voltage 12-55 DC $230.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52G-1 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $345.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-84G-1 8+4 Gigabit SFP Switch, 12~48VDC, (8) Gigabit Ethernet, (4) SFP Slots $785.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-162G-1 16+2 Gigabit Industrial Ethernet Switch, 2 Dual Rate SFP Slots, Unmanaged, Power: 12-48VDC $890.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-51GM-2 Managed Switch, 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 1 Dual Rate SFP Port, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $685.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GM-1 Managed Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $965.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GXM-1 8+2 Gigabit Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch, 2 Dual Rate 1G/10G SFP Slots, Powering Range: 12-48VDC $1,840.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-84GM-1 Managed Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 4 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $1,145.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-812GM-1
8+12 Gigabit Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 12 Dual Rate SFP Slots, Powering Range: 12-
48VDC

$1,850.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5P-1 5 Port 10/100 POE+ Ethernet Switch $365.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-41P-04-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $455.00

ETH-41P-03-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $455.00

ETH-41P-50-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $480.00

ETH-41P-51-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $590.00

ETH-41P-55-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $810.00

ETH-41P-40-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $480.00

ETH-41P-41-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $590.00

ETH-41P-45-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $810.00

ETH-41P-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+

$560.00

ETH-41P-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+

$560.00

ETH-41P-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+

$650.00

ETH-41P-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+

$650.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42P-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering
Voltage 48-55 DC

$440.00

ETH-42P-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering
Voltage 48-55 DC

$440.00

ETH-42P-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$490.00

ETH-42P-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$710.00

ETH-42P-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$1,150.00

ETH-42P-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$490.00

ETH-42P-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$710.00

ETH-42P-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$1,150.00

ETH-42P-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$650.00

ETH-42P-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$650.00

ETH-42P-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$830.00

ETH-42P-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$830.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82CP-1 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE $695.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5GP-48-1 Industrial 5 Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch $385.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5GP-BT-1 5-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3bt PoE++ Industrial Ethernet Switch $795.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52GP-1 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE+ $545.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GP-48-1 Industrial 8+2 Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch $785.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-INJ-BT-1 1 Port Gigabit PoE++ (90W) Injector, Powering Range: 9-55VDC $315.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-SPL-24-1 Gigabit PoE+ Splitter, Power Output: 24VDC @ 1.125A max. (27 Watts) $235.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42MP-04-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$885.00

ETH-42MP-03-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$885.00

ETH-42MP-50-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$935.00

ETH-42MP-51-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,155.00

ETH-42MP-55-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,595.00

ETH-42MP-40-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$935.00

ETH-42MP-41-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,155.00

ETH-42MP-45-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,595.00

ETH-42MP-10-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A ,
T-1310/R-1550, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,095.00

ETH-42MP-11-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B ,
T-1550/R-1310, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,095.00

ETH-42MP-14-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-
1310/R-1550, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,275.00

ETH-42MP-15-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-
1550/R-1310, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,275.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-44GMP-1 Managed Switch, 4 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 4 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC $985.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52GMP-BT-1 Managed Switch, 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 90 Watt PoE++, Powering Voltage 48~55 DC $1,495.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-ESM040816-04-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,380.00

RLH-ESM040816-03-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,380.00

RLH-ESM040816-50-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,780.00

RLH-ESM040816-40-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,780.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-GSM081604-AC-1 Managed 28 Port Industrial Gigabit Fiber Switch with Redundant AC Power Inputs $4,740.00

RLH-GSM081604-DC-1 Managed 28 Port Industrial Gigabit Fiber Switch with Redundant DC Power Inputs $4,740.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

PSC-D-75-24-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, No Battery
Pack Included, PSC D 75 24 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, No Battery Pack
Included

$390.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS1-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes
1.2Ah 24VDC Battery Pack (RLH 2401 1BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS1 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, Includes 1.2Ah
24VDC Battery Pack (RLH-
2401-1BP)

$535.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS4-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes
4.5Ah 24VDC Battery Pack (RLH 2404 2BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS4 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, Includes 4.5Ah
24VDC Battery Pack (RLH-
2404-2BP)

$560.00

RLH-DRB-2
Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket - Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket, Rack
Mount DIN Rail Bracket, 2RU, 19” Rack Width, RLH DRB 2

Rack Mount DIN
Rail Bracket

Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket,
2RU, 19” Rack Width

$120.00

DRH-N-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, DRH N 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable

$295.00

DRH-N-24-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 24
1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150
Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-N-48-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 48
1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150
Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-S-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock, DRH S 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock

$310.00

DRH-S-24-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply
Kit, DRH S 24 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC
Power Supply Kit

$490.00

DRH-S-48-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply
Kit, DRH S 48 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC
Power Supply Kit

$490.00

SFP-155-04-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles,
Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 04 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$65.00

SFP-155-30-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 30 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$85.00

SFP-155-31-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 31 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$120.00

SFP-155-34-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 100km/62
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 155 34 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 100km/62
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$280.00

SFP-155-20-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 155 20 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$105.00

SFP-155-21-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 155 21 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$105.00

SFP-155-24-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550, SFP 155
24 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$140.00

SFP-155-25-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550, SFP 155
25 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$170.00

SFP-1G-01-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 01 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$110.00

SFP-1G-02-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 02 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$130.00

SFP-1G-03-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
550m/1804 feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm, Multimode, LC, 550m/1804
feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm, SFP 1G 03 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 550m/1804
feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm

$70.00

SFP-1G-04-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles,
Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 1G 04 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$80.00

SFP-1G-30-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 1G 30 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$110.00

SFP-1G-31-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 1G 31 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$170.00

SFP-1G-34-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC,
120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 1G 34 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 120km/74
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$360.00

SFP-1G-20-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 20 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$120.00

SFP-1G-21-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 21 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$140.00

SFP-1G-24-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 24 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$190.00

SFP-1G-25-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 25 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$220.00

SFP-1G-12-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 12 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$140.00

SFP-1G-13-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side B, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 13 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side B,
Tx-1550nm/Rx-1310nm

$160.00

SFP-1G-14-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 14 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$225.00

SFP-1G-15-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side B, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 15 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side B,
Tx-1550nm/Rx-1310nm

$245.00

SFP-1G-RJ-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, RJ 45,
Cat5/6/7, Gigabit Ethernet, 100m/328 feet, Cat5/6/7, RJ-45,
100m/328 feet, N/A, N/A, SFP 1G RJ 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

RJ-45, Cat5/6/7, Gigabit
Ethernet, 100m/328 feet

$90.00

SFP-10G-03-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Multimode, 300m (OM3),
850nm, Dual Fiber, Multimode, 300m/984ft (OM3)*, 850nm, SFP
10G 03 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Multimode, 300m (OM3),
850nm

$95.00

SFP-10G-10-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 10km,
1310nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 10km/6.2 miles, 1310nm, SFP
10G 10 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 10km, 1310nm

$125.00

SFP-10G-40-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 40km,
1550nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 40km/24.8 miles, 1550nm, SFP
10G 40 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 40km, 1550nm

$420.00

SFP-10G-80-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 80km,
1550nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 80km/49.7 miles, 1550nm, SFP
10G 80 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 80km, 1550nm

$880.00

RLH-MPT-2R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 2R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$10.00

RLH-MPT-2B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 2B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$10.00

RLH-MPT-2G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 2G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$10.00

RLH-MPT-4R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 4R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$15.00

RLH-MPT-4B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 4B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$15.00

RLH-MPT-4G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 4G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$15.00

RLH-MPT-10R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 10R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$30.00

RLH-MPT-10B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 10B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$30.00

RLH-MPT-10G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 10G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$30.00

RLH-DRT-03-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 03 1 DIN Rail
3” Section of slotted T35 DIN
rail

$3.00

RLH-DRT-06-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 06 1 DIN Rail
6” Section of slotted T35 DIN
rail

$5.00

RLH-DRT-12-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 12
1

DIN Rail
12” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$7.00

RLH-DRT-20-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 20
1

DIN Rail
20” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$10.00

RLH-DRT-24-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 24
1

DIN Rail
24” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$12.00

RLH-MCB-1
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 1 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 1

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

1 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-2
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 2 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 2

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

2 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-3
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 3 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 3

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

3 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-4
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 4 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 4

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

4 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-6
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 6 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 6

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

6 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-10
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 10 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 10

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

10 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-20
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 20 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 20

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

20 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-30
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 30 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 30

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

30 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-01F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 1’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
01F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 1’

$4.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-03F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 3’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
03F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 3’

$5.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-05F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 5’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
05F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 5’

$6.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-07F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 7’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
07F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 7’

$7.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-10F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 10’, RLH JRJ45BL
6 10F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 10’

$8.00
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Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Industrial Ethernet Switches

5 Port 10/100 Switch

4+1 Fiber 10/100 Switch

4+2 Fiber 10/100 Switch

5 Port Gigabit Switch

5+2 Gigabit SFP Switch

8+4 Gigabit SFP Switch

16+2 Gigabit SFP Switch

5+1 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+2 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+2 Managed Gigabit SFP+ Switch

8+4 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+12 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

Industrial 5 Port PoE+ Switch

Industrial 4+1 Fiber PoE+ Switch

Industrial 4+2 Fiber PoE+ Switch

Industrial 8+2 Combo SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial 5 Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch

Industrial 5 Port Gigabit Ultra PoE++ Switch

Industrial 5+2 Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial 8+2 Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial Gigabit Ultra PoE++ Injector

Industrial 1-Port Gigabit PoE+ Splitter

Industrial 4+2 Managed Fiber PoE+ Switch

Industrial 4+4 Managed Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial 5+2 Managed Gigabit SFP PoE++ Switch

4+8+16 Ethernet Fiber Switch

8+16+4 Gigabit Ethernet Fiber Switch

Accessories for Industrial Ethernet Switches

Need Expert Help?

Contact an RLH expert for help with the specific needs for your project.

Quick Contact

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5-1 5 Port 10/100 Industrial Ethernet Switch, Unmanaged, Powering Voltage 12-55VDC $125.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-41-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$280.00

ETH-41-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$280.00

ETH-41-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$305.00

ETH-41-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$415.00

ETH-41-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$635.00

ETH-41-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$305.00

ETH-41-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$415.00

ETH-41-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$635.00

ETH-41-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$415.00

ETH-41-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$415.00

ETH-41-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$475.00

ETH-41-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$475.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$330.00

ETH-42-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$330.00

ETH-42-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$380.00

ETH-42-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$600.00

ETH-42-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$1,040.00

ETH-42-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage
12-48 DC

$380.00

ETH-42-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$600.00

ETH-42-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$1,040.00

ETH-42-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$540.00

ETH-42-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$540.00

ETH-42-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$720.00

ETH-42-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$720.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5G-1 Powering Voltage 12-55 DC $230.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52G-1 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $345.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-84G-1 8+4 Gigabit SFP Switch, 12~48VDC, (8) Gigabit Ethernet, (4) SFP Slots $785.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-162G-1 16+2 Gigabit Industrial Ethernet Switch, 2 Dual Rate SFP Slots, Unmanaged, Power: 12-48VDC $890.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-51GM-2 Managed Switch, 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 1 Dual Rate SFP Port, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $685.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GM-1 Managed Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $965.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GXM-1 8+2 Gigabit Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch, 2 Dual Rate 1G/10G SFP Slots, Powering Range: 12-48VDC $1,840.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-84GM-1 Managed Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 4 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $1,145.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-812GM-1
8+12 Gigabit Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 12 Dual Rate SFP Slots, Powering Range: 12-
48VDC

$1,850.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5P-1 5 Port 10/100 POE+ Ethernet Switch $365.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-41P-04-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $455.00

ETH-41P-03-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $455.00

ETH-41P-50-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $480.00

ETH-41P-51-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $590.00

ETH-41P-55-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $810.00

ETH-41P-40-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $480.00

ETH-41P-41-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $590.00

ETH-41P-45-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $810.00

ETH-41P-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+

$560.00

ETH-41P-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+

$560.00

ETH-41P-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+

$650.00

ETH-41P-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+

$650.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42P-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering
Voltage 48-55 DC

$440.00

ETH-42P-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering
Voltage 48-55 DC

$440.00

ETH-42P-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$490.00

ETH-42P-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$710.00

ETH-42P-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$1,150.00

ETH-42P-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$490.00

ETH-42P-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$710.00

ETH-42P-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$1,150.00

ETH-42P-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$650.00

ETH-42P-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$650.00

ETH-42P-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$830.00

ETH-42P-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$830.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82CP-1 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE $695.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5GP-48-1 Industrial 5 Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch $385.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5GP-BT-1 5-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3bt PoE++ Industrial Ethernet Switch $795.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52GP-1 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE+ $545.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GP-48-1 Industrial 8+2 Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch $785.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-INJ-BT-1 1 Port Gigabit PoE++ (90W) Injector, Powering Range: 9-55VDC $315.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-SPL-24-1 Gigabit PoE+ Splitter, Power Output: 24VDC @ 1.125A max. (27 Watts) $235.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42MP-04-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$885.00

ETH-42MP-03-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$885.00

ETH-42MP-50-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$935.00

ETH-42MP-51-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,155.00

ETH-42MP-55-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,595.00

ETH-42MP-40-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$935.00

ETH-42MP-41-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,155.00

ETH-42MP-45-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,595.00

ETH-42MP-10-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A ,
T-1310/R-1550, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,095.00

ETH-42MP-11-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B ,
T-1550/R-1310, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,095.00

ETH-42MP-14-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-
1310/R-1550, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,275.00

ETH-42MP-15-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-
1550/R-1310, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,275.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-44GMP-1 Managed Switch, 4 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 4 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC $985.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52GMP-BT-1 Managed Switch, 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 90 Watt PoE++, Powering Voltage 48~55 DC $1,495.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-ESM040816-04-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,380.00

RLH-ESM040816-03-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,380.00

RLH-ESM040816-50-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,780.00

RLH-ESM040816-40-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,780.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-GSM081604-AC-1 Managed 28 Port Industrial Gigabit Fiber Switch with Redundant AC Power Inputs $4,740.00

RLH-GSM081604-DC-1 Managed 28 Port Industrial Gigabit Fiber Switch with Redundant DC Power Inputs $4,740.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

PSC-D-75-24-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, No Battery
Pack Included, PSC D 75 24 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, No Battery Pack
Included

$390.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS1-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes
1.2Ah 24VDC Battery Pack (RLH 2401 1BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS1 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, Includes 1.2Ah
24VDC Battery Pack (RLH-
2401-1BP)

$535.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS4-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes
4.5Ah 24VDC Battery Pack (RLH 2404 2BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS4 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, Includes 4.5Ah
24VDC Battery Pack (RLH-
2404-2BP)

$560.00

RLH-DRB-2
Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket - Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket, Rack
Mount DIN Rail Bracket, 2RU, 19” Rack Width, RLH DRB 2

Rack Mount DIN
Rail Bracket

Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket,
2RU, 19” Rack Width

$120.00

DRH-N-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, DRH N 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable

$295.00

DRH-N-24-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 24
1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150
Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-N-48-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 48
1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150
Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-S-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock, DRH S 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock

$310.00

DRH-S-24-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply
Kit, DRH S 24 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC
Power Supply Kit

$490.00

DRH-S-48-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply
Kit, DRH S 48 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC
Power Supply Kit

$490.00

SFP-155-04-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles,
Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 04 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$65.00

SFP-155-30-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 30 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$85.00

SFP-155-31-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 31 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$120.00

SFP-155-34-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 100km/62
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 155 34 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 100km/62
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$280.00

SFP-155-20-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 155 20 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$105.00

SFP-155-21-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 155 21 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$105.00

SFP-155-24-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550, SFP 155
24 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$140.00

SFP-155-25-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550, SFP 155
25 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$170.00

SFP-1G-01-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 01 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$110.00

SFP-1G-02-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 02 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$130.00

SFP-1G-03-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
550m/1804 feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm, Multimode, LC, 550m/1804
feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm, SFP 1G 03 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 550m/1804
feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm

$70.00

SFP-1G-04-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles,
Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 1G 04 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$80.00

SFP-1G-30-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 1G 30 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$110.00

SFP-1G-31-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 1G 31 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$170.00

SFP-1G-34-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC,
120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 1G 34 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 120km/74
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$360.00

SFP-1G-20-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 20 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$120.00

SFP-1G-21-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 21 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$140.00

SFP-1G-24-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 24 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$190.00

SFP-1G-25-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 25 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$220.00

SFP-1G-12-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 12 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$140.00

SFP-1G-13-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side B, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 13 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side B,
Tx-1550nm/Rx-1310nm

$160.00

SFP-1G-14-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 14 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$225.00

SFP-1G-15-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side B, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 15 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side B,
Tx-1550nm/Rx-1310nm

$245.00

SFP-1G-RJ-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, RJ 45,
Cat5/6/7, Gigabit Ethernet, 100m/328 feet, Cat5/6/7, RJ-45,
100m/328 feet, N/A, N/A, SFP 1G RJ 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

RJ-45, Cat5/6/7, Gigabit
Ethernet, 100m/328 feet

$90.00

SFP-10G-03-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Multimode, 300m (OM3),
850nm, Dual Fiber, Multimode, 300m/984ft (OM3)*, 850nm, SFP
10G 03 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Multimode, 300m (OM3),
850nm

$95.00

SFP-10G-10-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 10km,
1310nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 10km/6.2 miles, 1310nm, SFP
10G 10 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 10km, 1310nm

$125.00

SFP-10G-40-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 40km,
1550nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 40km/24.8 miles, 1550nm, SFP
10G 40 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 40km, 1550nm

$420.00

SFP-10G-80-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 80km,
1550nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 80km/49.7 miles, 1550nm, SFP
10G 80 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 80km, 1550nm

$880.00

RLH-MPT-2R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 2R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$10.00

RLH-MPT-2B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 2B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$10.00

RLH-MPT-2G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 2G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$10.00

RLH-MPT-4R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 4R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$15.00

RLH-MPT-4B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 4B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$15.00

RLH-MPT-4G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 4G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$15.00

RLH-MPT-10R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 10R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$30.00

RLH-MPT-10B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 10B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$30.00

RLH-MPT-10G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 10G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$30.00

RLH-DRT-03-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 03 1 DIN Rail
3” Section of slotted T35 DIN
rail

$3.00

RLH-DRT-06-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 06 1 DIN Rail
6” Section of slotted T35 DIN
rail

$5.00

RLH-DRT-12-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 12
1

DIN Rail
12” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$7.00

RLH-DRT-20-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 20
1

DIN Rail
20” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$10.00

RLH-DRT-24-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 24
1

DIN Rail
24” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$12.00

RLH-MCB-1
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 1 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 1

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

1 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-2
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 2 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 2

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

2 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-3
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 3 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 3

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

3 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-4
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 4 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 4

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

4 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-6
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 6 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 6

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

6 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-10
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 10 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 10

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

10 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-20
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 20 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 20

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

20 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-30
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 30 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 30

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

30 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-01F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 1’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
01F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 1’

$4.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-03F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 3’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
03F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 3’

$5.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-05F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 5’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
05F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 5’

$6.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-07F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 7’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
07F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 7’

$7.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-10F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 10’, RLH JRJ45BL
6 10F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 10’

$8.00
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Go to a Specific Price List

Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Industrial Ethernet Switches

5 Port 10/100 Switch

4+1 Fiber 10/100 Switch

4+2 Fiber 10/100 Switch

5 Port Gigabit Switch

5+2 Gigabit SFP Switch

8+4 Gigabit SFP Switch

16+2 Gigabit SFP Switch

5+1 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+2 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+2 Managed Gigabit SFP+ Switch

8+4 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

8+12 Managed Gigabit SFP Switch

Industrial 5 Port PoE+ Switch

Industrial 4+1 Fiber PoE+ Switch

Industrial 4+2 Fiber PoE+ Switch

Industrial 8+2 Combo SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial 5 Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch

Industrial 5 Port Gigabit Ultra PoE++ Switch

Industrial 5+2 Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial 8+2 Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial Gigabit Ultra PoE++ Injector

Industrial 1-Port Gigabit PoE+ Splitter

Industrial 4+2 Managed Fiber PoE+ Switch

Industrial 4+4 Managed Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch

Industrial 5+2 Managed Gigabit SFP PoE++ Switch

4+8+16 Ethernet Fiber Switch

8+16+4 Gigabit Ethernet Fiber Switch

Accessories for Industrial Ethernet Switches

Need Expert Help?

Contact an RLH expert for help with the specific needs for your project.

Quick Contact

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5-1 5 Port 10/100 Industrial Ethernet Switch, Unmanaged, Powering Voltage 12-55VDC $125.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-41-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$280.00

ETH-41-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$280.00

ETH-41-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$305.00

ETH-41-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$415.00

ETH-41-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$635.00

ETH-41-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$305.00

ETH-41-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$415.00

ETH-41-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$635.00

ETH-41-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$415.00

ETH-41-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$415.00

ETH-41-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$475.00

ETH-41-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$475.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$330.00

ETH-42-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-48
DC

$330.00

ETH-42-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$380.00

ETH-42-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$600.00

ETH-42-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$1,040.00

ETH-42-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage
12-48 DC

$380.00

ETH-42-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$600.00

ETH-42-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Powering Voltage 12-
48 DC

$1,040.00

ETH-42-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$540.00

ETH-42-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$540.00

ETH-42-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$720.00

ETH-42-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
Powering Voltage 12-48 DC

$720.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5G-1 Powering Voltage 12-55 DC $230.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52G-1 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $345.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-84G-1 8+4 Gigabit SFP Switch, 12~48VDC, (8) Gigabit Ethernet, (4) SFP Slots $785.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-162G-1 16+2 Gigabit Industrial Ethernet Switch, 2 Dual Rate SFP Slots, Unmanaged, Power: 12-48VDC $890.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-51GM-2 Managed Switch, 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 1 Dual Rate SFP Port, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $685.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GM-1 Managed Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $965.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GXM-1 8+2 Gigabit Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch, 2 Dual Rate 1G/10G SFP Slots, Powering Range: 12-48VDC $1,840.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-84GM-1 Managed Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 4 Dual Rate SFP Ports, Powering Voltage 12-48 DC $1,145.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-812GM-1
8+12 Gigabit Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 12 Dual Rate SFP Slots, Powering Range: 12-
48VDC

$1,850.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5P-1 5 Port 10/100 POE+ Ethernet Switch $365.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-41P-04-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $455.00

ETH-41P-03-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $455.00

ETH-41P-50-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $480.00

ETH-41P-51-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $590.00

ETH-41P-55-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $810.00

ETH-41P-40-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $480.00

ETH-41P-41-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $590.00

ETH-41P-45-1 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+ $810.00

ETH-41P-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+

$560.00

ETH-41P-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+

$560.00

ETH-41P-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+

$650.00

ETH-41P-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 1 Fiber Port – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+

$650.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42P-04-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering
Voltage 48-55 DC

$440.00

ETH-42P-03-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering
Voltage 48-55 DC

$440.00

ETH-42P-50-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$490.00

ETH-42P-51-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$710.00

ETH-42P-55-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$1,150.00

ETH-42P-40-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$490.00

ETH-42P-41-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$710.00

ETH-42P-45-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30 Watt PoE+,
Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$1,150.00

ETH-42P-10-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550,
30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$650.00

ETH-42P-11-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310,
30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$650.00

ETH-42P-14-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-1310/R-1550, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$830.00

ETH-42P-15-1
4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-1550/R-1310, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC

$830.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82CP-1 8 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE $695.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5GP-48-1 Industrial 5 Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch $385.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-5GP-BT-1 5-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3bt PoE++ Industrial Ethernet Switch $795.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52GP-1 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE+ $545.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-82GP-48-1 Industrial 8+2 Gigabit SFP PoE+ Switch $785.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-INJ-BT-1 1 Port Gigabit PoE++ (90W) Injector, Powering Range: 9-55VDC $315.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-SPL-24-1 Gigabit PoE+ Splitter, Power Output: 24VDC @ 1.125A max. (27 Watts) $235.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-42MP-04-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$885.00

ETH-42MP-03-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$885.00

ETH-42MP-50-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$935.00

ETH-42MP-51-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,155.00

ETH-42MP-55-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,595.00

ETH-42MP-40-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$935.00

ETH-42MP-41-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,155.00

ETH-42MP-45-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, 30
Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,595.00

ETH-42MP-10-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A ,
T-1310/R-1550, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,095.00

ETH-42MP-11-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B ,
T-1550/R-1310, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,095.00

ETH-42MP-14-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A , T-
1310/R-1550, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,275.00

ETH-42MP-15-2
Managed Switch, 4 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 Ports, 2 Fiber Ports – Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B , T-
1550/R-1310, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 12-55 DC

$1,275.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-44GMP-1 Managed Switch, 4 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 4 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 30 Watt PoE+, Powering Voltage 48-55 DC $985.00

Part Number Description Price

ETH-52GMP-BT-1 Managed Switch, 5 Gigabit RJ-45 Ports, 2 Dual Rate SFP Ports, 90 Watt PoE++, Powering Voltage 48~55 DC $1,495.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-ESM040816-04-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,380.00

RLH-ESM040816-03-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Multimode, SC, 2km/1.2 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,380.00

RLH-ESM040816-50-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,780.00

RLH-ESM040816-40-2 Industrial Rack Mount Ethernet Switch, 16 Fiber Ports - Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, 1310nm, AC Power Input $4,780.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-GSM081604-AC-1 Managed 28 Port Industrial Gigabit Fiber Switch with Redundant AC Power Inputs $4,740.00

RLH-GSM081604-DC-1 Managed 28 Port Industrial Gigabit Fiber Switch with Redundant DC Power Inputs $4,740.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

PSC-D-75-24-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, No Battery
Pack Included, PSC D 75 24 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, No Battery Pack
Included

$390.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS1-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes
1.2Ah 24VDC Battery Pack (RLH 2401 1BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS1 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, Includes 1.2Ah
24VDC Battery Pack (RLH-
2401-1BP)

$535.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS4-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup - Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes
4.5Ah 24VDC Battery Pack (RLH 2404 2BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS4 1

Integrated 75W
AC/DC UPS with
Battery Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With
Integrated Battery Charge
Controller, 24 Volt DC
Output, Includes 4.5Ah
24VDC Battery Pack (RLH-
2404-2BP)

$560.00

RLH-DRB-2
Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket - Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket, Rack
Mount DIN Rail Bracket, 2RU, 19” Rack Width, RLH DRB 2

Rack Mount DIN
Rail Bracket

Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket,
2RU, 19” Rack Width

$120.00

DRH-N-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, DRH N 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable

$295.00

DRH-N-24-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 24
1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150
Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-N-48-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 48
1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with 150
Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-S-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock, DRH S 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock

$310.00

DRH-S-24-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply
Kit, DRH S 24 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC
Power Supply Kit

$490.00

DRH-S-48-1
DIN Rail Housing - DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply
Kit, DRH S 48 1

DIN Rail
Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and
Wall Mountable, with Key
Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC
Power Supply Kit

$490.00

SFP-155-04-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles,
Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 04 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$65.00

SFP-155-30-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 30 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$85.00

SFP-155-31-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 155 31 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$120.00

SFP-155-34-2
155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 100km/62
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 155 34 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 100km/62
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$280.00

SFP-155-20-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 155 20 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$105.00

SFP-155-21-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 155 21 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$105.00

SFP-155-24-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-1550, SFP 155
24 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$140.00

SFP-155-25-2

155M SFP Transceiver - 155M SFP Transceiver, Singlemode, LC,
60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-1550, SFP 155
25 2

155M SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$170.00

SFP-1G-01-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 01 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$110.00

SFP-1G-02-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 02 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$130.00

SFP-1G-03-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
550m/1804 feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm, Multimode, LC, 550m/1804
feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm, SFP 1G 03 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 550m/1804
feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm

$70.00

SFP-1G-04-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Multimode, LC,
2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles,
Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 1G 04 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$80.00

SFP-1G-30-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, Singlemode, LC,
20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, SFP 1G 30 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm

$110.00

SFP-1G-31-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 1G 31 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$170.00

SFP-1G-34-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, Singlemode, LC,
120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm, SFP 1G 34 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 120km/74
miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm

$360.00

SFP-1G-20-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 20 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$120.00

SFP-1G-21-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 21 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$140.00

SFP-1G-24-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, Tx1310/Rx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 24 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550

$190.00

SFP-1G-25-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, Singlemode,
LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, Rx1310/Tx1550,
Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 25 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

Singlemode, LC, 60km/37
miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550

$220.00

SFP-1G-12-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 12 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$140.00

SFP-1G-13-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side B, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm,
Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 13 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side B,
Tx-1550nm/Rx-1310nm

$160.00

SFP-1G-14-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side A, Tx 1310nm/Rx 1550nm,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side A, T-1310/R-
1550, SFP 1G 14 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side A,
Tx-1310nm/Rx-1550nm

$225.00

SFP-1G-15-2

1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, SFP Optical
Transceiver, Gigabit, Single Fiber Side B, Tx 1550nm/Rx 1310nm,
Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber - Side B, R-1310/T-
1550, SFP 1G 15 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

SFP Optical Transceiver,
Gigabit, Single Fiber - Side B,
Tx-1550nm/Rx-1310nm

$245.00

SFP-1G-RJ-2
1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver - 1.25Gbit SFP Transceiver, RJ 45,
Cat5/6/7, Gigabit Ethernet, 100m/328 feet, Cat5/6/7, RJ-45,
100m/328 feet, N/A, N/A, SFP 1G RJ 2

1.25Gbit SFP
Transceiver

RJ-45, Cat5/6/7, Gigabit
Ethernet, 100m/328 feet

$90.00

SFP-10G-03-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Multimode, 300m (OM3),
850nm, Dual Fiber, Multimode, 300m/984ft (OM3)*, 850nm, SFP
10G 03 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Multimode, 300m (OM3),
850nm

$95.00

SFP-10G-10-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 10km,
1310nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 10km/6.2 miles, 1310nm, SFP
10G 10 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 10km, 1310nm

$125.00

SFP-10G-40-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 40km,
1550nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 40km/24.8 miles, 1550nm, SFP
10G 40 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 40km, 1550nm

$420.00

SFP-10G-80-1

10G SFP+ Optical Transceiver - 10Gbit SFP+ Transceiver, SFP+
Optical Transceiver, 10 Gig, Dual Fiber LC, Singlemode, 80km,
1550nm, Dual Fiber, Singlemode, 80km/49.7 miles, 1550nm, SFP
10G 80 1

10Gbit SFP+
Transceiver

SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10
Gig, Dual Fiber LC,
Singlemode, 80km, 1550nm

$880.00

RLH-MPT-2R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 2R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$10.00

RLH-MPT-2B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 2B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$10.00

RLH-MPT-2G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 2G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$10.00

RLH-MPT-4R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 4R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$15.00

RLH-MPT-4B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 4B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$15.00

RLH-MPT-4G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 4G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$15.00

RLH-MPT-10R
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red, RLH MPT 10R

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Red

$30.00

RLH-MPT-10B
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black, RLH MPT 10B

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Black

$30.00

RLH-MPT-10G
DIN Terminal Blocks - DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey, RLH MPT 10G

DIN Terminal
Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal
Block, Grey

$30.00

RLH-DRT-03-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 03 1 DIN Rail
3” Section of slotted T35 DIN
rail

$3.00

RLH-DRT-06-1 DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 06 1 DIN Rail
6” Section of slotted T35 DIN
rail

$5.00

RLH-DRT-12-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 12
1

DIN Rail
12” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$7.00

RLH-DRT-20-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 20
1

DIN Rail
20” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$10.00

RLH-DRT-24-1
DIN Rail - DIN Rail, 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 24
1

DIN Rail
24” Section of slotted T35
DIN rail

$12.00

RLH-MCB-1
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 1 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 1

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

1 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-2
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 2 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 2

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

2 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-3
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 3 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 3

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

3 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-4
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 4 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 4

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

4 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-6
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 6 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 6

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

6 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-10
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 10 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 10

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

10 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-20
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 20 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 20

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

20 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-MCB-30
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers - DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 30 AMP
DIN Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 30

DIN Mount
Circuit Breakers

30 AMP DIN Mount Circuit
Breaker

$15.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-01F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 1’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
01F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 1’

$4.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-03F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 3’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
03F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 3’

$5.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-05F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 5’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
05F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 5’

$6.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-07F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 7’, RLH JRJ45BL 6
07F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 7’

$7.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-10F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables - CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch
cable, RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 10’, RLH JRJ45BL
6 10F

CAT6 Ethernet
Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,
RJ45 connectors, blue jacket,
molded ends - 10’

$8.00
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Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Power Supplies

Product Add-Ons

Ethernet IO

Smart 4 Input Sensor

Smart 4 Relay Output

Smart Input Sensor

Smart Relay Output

Smart IO

Accessories for Ethernet IO

Part Number Description Price

SM-IN4-48-2 4 Digital Inputs, 24-48VDC Digital Inputs $415.00

SM-IN4-12-2 4 Digital Inputs, 3-15VDC Digital Inputs $415.00

SM-IN4-DR-2 4 Digital Inputs, Dry Contact Sensing Inputs $415.00

Part Number Description Price

SM-OUT4-NO-2 4 Relay Outputs, Normally Open $415.00

SM-OUT4-NC-2 4 Relay Outputs, Normally Closed $415.00

Part Number Description Price

SM-INPUT-48-2 8 Digital Inputs, 24-48VDC Digital Inputs $525.00

SM-INPUT-24-2 8 Digital Inputs, 12-24VDC Digital Inputs $525.00

SM-INPUT-DR-2 8 Digital Inputs, Dry Contact Sensing Inputs $525.00

Part Number Description Price

SM-OUTPUT-NO-2 8 Relay Outputs, Relays Normally Open $525.00

SM-OUTPUT-NC-2 8 Relay Outputs, Relays Normally Closed $525.00

SM-OUTPUT-OC-2 8 Relay Outputs, Relays 1-4 Normally Open, 5-8 Normally Closed $525.00

Part Number Description Price

SM-IO-NO-DR-2 4 Normally Open Relays & 4 Sourcing Dry Contact Sensing Digital Inputs $525.00

SM-IO-NO-24-2 4 Normally Open Relays & 4 Sinking 12-24VDC Digital Inputs $525.00

SM-IO-NO-48-2 4 Normally Open Relays & 4 Sinking 24-48VDC Digital Inputs $525.00

SM-IO-NC-DR-2 4 Normally Closed Relays & 4 Sourcing Dry Contact Sensing Digital Inputs $525.00

SM-IO-NC-24-2 4 Normally Closed Relays & 4 Sinking 12-24VDC Digital Inputs $525.00

SM-IO-NC-48-2 4 Normally Closed Relays & 4 Sinking 24-48VDC Digital Inputs $525.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

RLH-DRB-2
Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket – Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket, Rack Mount

DIN Rail Bracket, 2RU, 19” Rack Width, RLH DRB 2

Rack Mount

DIN Rail

Bracket

Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket, 2RU, 19”

Rack Width
$120.00

DRH-N-1
DIN Rail Housing – DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, DRH N 1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable
$295.00

DRH-N-24-1
DIN Rail Housing – DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 24 1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with 150 Watt 24VDC Power

Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-N-48-1
DIN Rail Housing – DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 48 1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with 150 Watt 48VDC Power

Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-S-1
DIN Rail Housing – DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock, DRH S 1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock
$310.00

DRH-S-24-1

DIN Rail Housing – DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH S 24

1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt

24VDC Power Supply Kit

$490.00

DRH-S-48-1

DIN Rail Housing – DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH S 48

1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt

48VDC Power Supply Kit

$490.00

PSC-D-75-24-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup – Integrated 75W AC/DC

UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated Battery

Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, No Battery Pack Included, PSC D 75

24 1

Integrated

75W AC/DC

UPS with

Battery

Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated

Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC

Output, No Battery Pack Included

$390.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS1-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup – Integrated 75W AC/DC

UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated Battery

Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes 1.2Ah 24VDC Battery Pack

(RLH 2401 1BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS1 1

Integrated

75W AC/DC

UPS with

Battery

Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated

Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC

Output, Includes 1.2Ah 24VDC Battery

Pack (RLH-2401-1BP)

$535.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS4-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup – Integrated 75W AC/DC

UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated Battery

Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes 4.5Ah 24VDC Battery Pack

(RLH 2404 2BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS4 1

Integrated

75W AC/DC

UPS with

Battery

Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated

Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC

Output, Includes 4.5Ah 24VDC Battery

Pack (RLH-2404-2BP)

$560.00

SOLO-24-1
Solo-24 Power Adapter – Solo 24 Power Adapter, 40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power

Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Pluggable Output Connector, SOLO 24 1

Solo-24

Power

Adapter

40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24

Volt DC Output with Pluggable Output

Connector

$50.00

SOLO-24-1-MBK

Solo-24 Power Adapter – Solo 24 Power Adapter, 40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power

Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Pluggable Output Connector, includes

DIN/Wall mounting bracket, SOLO 24 1 MBK

Solo-24

Power

Adapter

40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24

Volt DC Output with Pluggable Output

Connector, includes DIN/Wall mounting

bracket

$75.00

SOLO-24N-1
Solo-24 Power Adapter – Solo 24 Power Adapter, 40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power

Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Positive and Negative Leads, SOLO 24N 1

Solo-24

Power

Adapter

40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24

Volt DC Output with Positive and

Negative Leads

$50.00

SOLO-24N-1-MBK

Solo-24 Power Adapter – Solo 24 Power Adapter, 40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power

Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Positive and Negative Leads, includes

DIN/Wall mounting bracket, SOLO 24N 1 MBK

Solo-24

Power

Adapter

40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24

Volt DC Output with Positive and

Negative Leads, includes DIN/Wall

mounting bracket

$75.00

RLH-MPT-2R
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 2R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $10.00

RLH-MPT-2B
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 2B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $10.00

RLH-MPT-2G
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 2G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $10.00

RLH-MPT-4R
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 4R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $15.00

RLH-MPT-4B
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 4B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $15.00

RLH-MPT-4G
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 4G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $15.00

RLH-MPT-10R
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 10R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $30.00

RLH-MPT-10B
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 10B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $30.00

RLH-MPT-10G
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 10G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $30.00

RLH-DRT-03-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 03 1 DIN Rail 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $3.00

RLH-DRT-06-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 06 1 DIN Rail 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $5.00

RLH-DRT-12-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 12 1 DIN Rail 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $7.00

RLH-DRT-20-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 20 1 DIN Rail 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $10.00

RLH-DRT-24-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 24 1 DIN Rail 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $12.00

RLH-MCB-1
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 1 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 1

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

1 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-2
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 2 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 2

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

2 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-3
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 3 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 3

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

3 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-4
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 4 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 4

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

4 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-6
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 6 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 6

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

6 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-10
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 10 AMP DIN

Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 10

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

10 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-20
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 20 AMP DIN

Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 20

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

20 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-01F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 1’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 01F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends –

1’

$4.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-03F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 3’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 03F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends –

3’

$5.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-05F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 5’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 05F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends –

5’

$6.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-07F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 7’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 07F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends –

7’

$7.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-10F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 10’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 10F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends –

10’

$8.00
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Ethernet IO
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Ethernet IO

Smart 4 Input Sensor

Smart 4 Relay Output

Smart Input Sensor

Smart Relay Output

Smart IO

Accessories for Ethernet IO

Part Number Description Price

SM-IN4-48-2 4 Digital Inputs, 24-48VDC Digital Inputs $415.00

SM-IN4-12-2 4 Digital Inputs, 3-15VDC Digital Inputs $415.00

SM-IN4-DR-2 4 Digital Inputs, Dry Contact Sensing Inputs $415.00

Part Number Description Price

SM-OUT4-NO-2 4 Relay Outputs, Normally Open $415.00

SM-OUT4-NC-2 4 Relay Outputs, Normally Closed $415.00

Part Number Description Price

SM-INPUT-48-2 8 Digital Inputs, 24-48VDC Digital Inputs $525.00

SM-INPUT-24-2 8 Digital Inputs, 12-24VDC Digital Inputs $525.00

SM-INPUT-DR-2 8 Digital Inputs, Dry Contact Sensing Inputs $525.00

Part Number Description Price

SM-OUTPUT-NO-2 8 Relay Outputs, Relays Normally Open $525.00

SM-OUTPUT-NC-2 8 Relay Outputs, Relays Normally Closed $525.00

SM-OUTPUT-OC-2 8 Relay Outputs, Relays 1-4 Normally Open, 5-8 Normally Closed $525.00

Part Number Description Price

SM-IO-NO-DR-2 4 Normally Open Relays & 4 Sourcing Dry Contact Sensing Digital Inputs $525.00

SM-IO-NO-24-2 4 Normally Open Relays & 4 Sinking 12-24VDC Digital Inputs $525.00

SM-IO-NO-48-2 4 Normally Open Relays & 4 Sinking 24-48VDC Digital Inputs $525.00

SM-IO-NC-DR-2 4 Normally Closed Relays & 4 Sourcing Dry Contact Sensing Digital Inputs $525.00

SM-IO-NC-24-2 4 Normally Closed Relays & 4 Sinking 12-24VDC Digital Inputs $525.00

SM-IO-NC-48-2 4 Normally Closed Relays & 4 Sinking 24-48VDC Digital Inputs $525.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

RLH-DRB-2
Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket – Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket, Rack Mount

DIN Rail Bracket, 2RU, 19” Rack Width, RLH DRB 2

Rack Mount

DIN Rail

Bracket

Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket, 2RU, 19”

Rack Width
$120.00

DRH-N-1
DIN Rail Housing – DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, DRH N 1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable
$295.00

DRH-N-24-1
DIN Rail Housing – DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 24 1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with 150 Watt 24VDC Power

Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-N-48-1
DIN Rail Housing – DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 48 1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with 150 Watt 48VDC Power

Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-S-1
DIN Rail Housing – DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock, DRH S 1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock
$310.00

DRH-S-24-1

DIN Rail Housing – DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH S 24

1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt

24VDC Power Supply Kit

$490.00

DRH-S-48-1

DIN Rail Housing – DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH S 48

1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt

48VDC Power Supply Kit

$490.00

PSC-D-75-24-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup – Integrated 75W AC/DC

UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated Battery

Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, No Battery Pack Included, PSC D 75

24 1

Integrated

75W AC/DC

UPS with

Battery

Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated

Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC

Output, No Battery Pack Included

$390.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS1-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup – Integrated 75W AC/DC

UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated Battery

Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes 1.2Ah 24VDC Battery Pack

(RLH 2401 1BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS1 1

Integrated

75W AC/DC

UPS with

Battery

Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated

Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC

Output, Includes 1.2Ah 24VDC Battery

Pack (RLH-2401-1BP)

$535.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS4-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup – Integrated 75W AC/DC

UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated Battery

Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes 4.5Ah 24VDC Battery Pack

(RLH 2404 2BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS4 1

Integrated

75W AC/DC

UPS with

Battery

Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated

Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC

Output, Includes 4.5Ah 24VDC Battery

Pack (RLH-2404-2BP)

$560.00

SOLO-24-1
Solo-24 Power Adapter – Solo 24 Power Adapter, 40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power

Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Pluggable Output Connector, SOLO 24 1

Solo-24

Power

Adapter

40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24

Volt DC Output with Pluggable Output

Connector

$50.00

SOLO-24-1-MBK

Solo-24 Power Adapter – Solo 24 Power Adapter, 40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power

Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Pluggable Output Connector, includes

DIN/Wall mounting bracket, SOLO 24 1 MBK

Solo-24

Power

Adapter

40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24

Volt DC Output with Pluggable Output

Connector, includes DIN/Wall mounting

bracket

$75.00

SOLO-24N-1
Solo-24 Power Adapter – Solo 24 Power Adapter, 40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power

Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Positive and Negative Leads, SOLO 24N 1

Solo-24

Power

Adapter

40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24

Volt DC Output with Positive and

Negative Leads

$50.00

SOLO-24N-1-MBK

Solo-24 Power Adapter – Solo 24 Power Adapter, 40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power

Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Positive and Negative Leads, includes

DIN/Wall mounting bracket, SOLO 24N 1 MBK

Solo-24

Power

Adapter

40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24

Volt DC Output with Positive and

Negative Leads, includes DIN/Wall

mounting bracket

$75.00

RLH-MPT-2R
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 2R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $10.00

RLH-MPT-2B
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 2B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $10.00

RLH-MPT-2G
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 2G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $10.00

RLH-MPT-4R
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 4R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $15.00

RLH-MPT-4B
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 4B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $15.00

RLH-MPT-4G
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 4G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $15.00

RLH-MPT-10R
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 10R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $30.00

RLH-MPT-10B
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 10B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $30.00

RLH-MPT-10G
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 10G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $30.00

RLH-DRT-03-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 03 1 DIN Rail 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $3.00

RLH-DRT-06-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 06 1 DIN Rail 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $5.00

RLH-DRT-12-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 12 1 DIN Rail 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $7.00

RLH-DRT-20-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 20 1 DIN Rail 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $10.00

RLH-DRT-24-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 24 1 DIN Rail 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $12.00

RLH-MCB-1
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 1 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 1

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

1 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-2
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 2 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 2

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

2 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-3
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 3 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 3

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

3 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-4
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 4 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 4

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

4 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-6
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 6 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 6

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

6 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-10
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 10 AMP DIN

Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 10

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

10 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-20
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 20 AMP DIN

Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 20

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

20 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-01F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 1’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 01F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends –

1’

$4.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-03F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 3’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 03F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends –

3’

$5.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-05F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 5’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 05F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends –

5’

$6.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-07F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 7’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 07F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends –

7’

$7.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-10F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 10’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 10F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends –

10’

$8.00
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Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Power Supplies

Product Add-Ons

Ethernet IO

Smart 4 Input Sensor

Smart 4 Relay Output

Smart Input Sensor

Smart Relay Output

Smart IO

Accessories for Ethernet IO

Part Number Description Price

SM-IN4-48-2 4 Digital Inputs, 24-48VDC Digital Inputs $415.00

SM-IN4-12-2 4 Digital Inputs, 3-15VDC Digital Inputs $415.00

SM-IN4-DR-2 4 Digital Inputs, Dry Contact Sensing Inputs $415.00

Part Number Description Price

SM-OUT4-NO-2 4 Relay Outputs, Normally Open $415.00

SM-OUT4-NC-2 4 Relay Outputs, Normally Closed $415.00

Part Number Description Price

SM-INPUT-48-2 8 Digital Inputs, 24-48VDC Digital Inputs $525.00

SM-INPUT-24-2 8 Digital Inputs, 12-24VDC Digital Inputs $525.00

SM-INPUT-DR-2 8 Digital Inputs, Dry Contact Sensing Inputs $525.00

Part Number Description Price

SM-OUTPUT-NO-2 8 Relay Outputs, Relays Normally Open $525.00

SM-OUTPUT-NC-2 8 Relay Outputs, Relays Normally Closed $525.00

SM-OUTPUT-OC-2 8 Relay Outputs, Relays 1-4 Normally Open, 5-8 Normally Closed $525.00

Part Number Description Price

SM-IO-NO-DR-2 4 Normally Open Relays & 4 Sourcing Dry Contact Sensing Digital Inputs $525.00

SM-IO-NO-24-2 4 Normally Open Relays & 4 Sinking 12-24VDC Digital Inputs $525.00

SM-IO-NO-48-2 4 Normally Open Relays & 4 Sinking 24-48VDC Digital Inputs $525.00

SM-IO-NC-DR-2 4 Normally Closed Relays & 4 Sourcing Dry Contact Sensing Digital Inputs $525.00

SM-IO-NC-24-2 4 Normally Closed Relays & 4 Sinking 12-24VDC Digital Inputs $525.00

SM-IO-NC-48-2 4 Normally Closed Relays & 4 Sinking 24-48VDC Digital Inputs $525.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

RLH-DRB-2
Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket – Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket, Rack Mount

DIN Rail Bracket, 2RU, 19” Rack Width, RLH DRB 2

Rack Mount

DIN Rail

Bracket

Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket, 2RU, 19”

Rack Width
$120.00

DRH-N-1
DIN Rail Housing – DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, DRH N 1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable
$295.00

DRH-N-24-1
DIN Rail Housing – DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 24 1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with 150 Watt 24VDC Power

Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-N-48-1
DIN Rail Housing – DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH N 48 1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with 150 Watt 48VDC Power

Supply Kit

$475.00

DRH-S-1
DIN Rail Housing – DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock, DRH S 1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock
$310.00

DRH-S-24-1

DIN Rail Housing – DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH S 24

1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt

24VDC Power Supply Kit

$490.00

DRH-S-48-1

DIN Rail Housing – DIN Rail Housing, DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit, DRH S 48

1

DIN Rail

Housing

DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall

Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt

48VDC Power Supply Kit

$490.00

PSC-D-75-24-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup – Integrated 75W AC/DC

UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated Battery

Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, No Battery Pack Included, PSC D 75

24 1

Integrated

75W AC/DC

UPS with

Battery

Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated

Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC

Output, No Battery Pack Included

$390.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS1-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup – Integrated 75W AC/DC

UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated Battery

Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes 1.2Ah 24VDC Battery Pack

(RLH 2401 1BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS1 1

Integrated

75W AC/DC

UPS with

Battery

Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated

Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC

Output, Includes 1.2Ah 24VDC Battery

Pack (RLH-2401-1BP)

$535.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS4-1

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup – Integrated 75W AC/DC

UPS with Battery Backup, 75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated Battery

Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes 4.5Ah 24VDC Battery Pack

(RLH 2404 2BP), PSC D 75 24 UPS4 1

Integrated

75W AC/DC

UPS with

Battery

Backup

75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated

Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC

Output, Includes 4.5Ah 24VDC Battery

Pack (RLH-2404-2BP)

$560.00

SOLO-24-1
Solo-24 Power Adapter – Solo 24 Power Adapter, 40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power

Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Pluggable Output Connector, SOLO 24 1

Solo-24

Power

Adapter

40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24

Volt DC Output with Pluggable Output

Connector

$50.00

SOLO-24-1-MBK

Solo-24 Power Adapter – Solo 24 Power Adapter, 40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power

Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Pluggable Output Connector, includes

DIN/Wall mounting bracket, SOLO 24 1 MBK

Solo-24

Power

Adapter

40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24

Volt DC Output with Pluggable Output

Connector, includes DIN/Wall mounting

bracket

$75.00

SOLO-24N-1
Solo-24 Power Adapter – Solo 24 Power Adapter, 40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power

Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Positive and Negative Leads, SOLO 24N 1

Solo-24

Power

Adapter

40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24

Volt DC Output with Positive and

Negative Leads

$50.00

SOLO-24N-1-MBK

Solo-24 Power Adapter – Solo 24 Power Adapter, 40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power

Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Positive and Negative Leads, includes

DIN/Wall mounting bracket, SOLO 24N 1 MBK

Solo-24

Power

Adapter

40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24

Volt DC Output with Positive and

Negative Leads, includes DIN/Wall

mounting bracket

$75.00

RLH-MPT-2R
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 2R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $10.00

RLH-MPT-2B
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 2B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $10.00

RLH-MPT-2G
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 2G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $10.00

RLH-MPT-4R
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 4R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $15.00

RLH-MPT-4B
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 4B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $15.00

RLH-MPT-4G
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 4G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $15.00

RLH-MPT-10R
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 10R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $30.00

RLH-MPT-10B
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 10B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $30.00

RLH-MPT-10G
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 10G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $30.00

RLH-DRT-03-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 03 1 DIN Rail 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $3.00

RLH-DRT-06-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 06 1 DIN Rail 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $5.00

RLH-DRT-12-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 12 1 DIN Rail 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $7.00

RLH-DRT-20-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 20 1 DIN Rail 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $10.00

RLH-DRT-24-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 24 1 DIN Rail 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $12.00

RLH-MCB-1
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 1 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 1

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

1 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-2
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 2 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 2

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

2 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-3
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 3 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 3

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

3 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-4
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 4 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 4

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

4 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-6
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 6 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 6

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

6 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-10
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 10 AMP DIN

Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 10

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

10 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-20
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 20 AMP DIN

Mount Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 20

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

20 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-01F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 1’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 01F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends –

1’

$4.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-03F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 3’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 03F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends –

3’

$5.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-05F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 5’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 05F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends –

5’

$6.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-07F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 7’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 07F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends –

7’

$7.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-10F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 10’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 10F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends –

10’

$8.00
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Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Fiber Optic Converters
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Power Supplies

Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching 48 Watt Power Supply

90W AC/DC 24V+12V Dual Output Power Supply

Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching 150 Watt Power Supply

Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching 240 Watt Power Supply

500 Series AC/DC 2RU Rack Mount Power Supply

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup

Solo-24 Power Adapter

DC/DC Converter

48VDC to 48~12V Dual Output DC/DC Power Supply

130VDC to 48~12V Dual Output DC/DC Power Supply

500 Series DC/DC Rack Mount Converter

24VDC UPS Battery Charge Controller Module

48VDC UPS Battery Charge Controller Module

24VDC 1.2Ah DIN Mount Battery Pack

24VDC 4.5Ah DIN Mount Battery Pack

24VDC 7.2Ah Wall Mount Battery Pack

24VDC 20Ah Wall Mount Battery Pack

24VDC 9.0Ah Wall Mount Li-Ion Battery Pack

48VDC 1.2Ah DIN Mount Battery Pack

48VDC 7.2Ah Wall Mount Battery Pack

OFF-GRID 60 Watt 24V Solar Power System

OFF-GRID 120 Watt 24V Solar Power System

Power Over Fiber System

Part Number Description Price

AD1048-24FS Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching Power Supply, 24 Volts, 2 Amps, 48 Watts $55.00

AD1048-48FS Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching Power Supply, 48 Volts, 1 Amp, 48 Watts $55.00

Part Number Description Price

RD21003F 90W AC/DC Dual Output Power, 24V/3.0A + 12V/1.5A, DIN or Wall Mountable $115.00

Part Number Description Price

AD1150-24F Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching Power Supply, 24 Volts, 6.3 Amps, 150 Watts $120.00

AD1150-48F Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching Power Supply, 48 Volts, 3.2 Amps, 150 Watts $120.00

Part Number Description Price

AD1240-24C Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching Power Supply, 24 Volts, 10 Amps, 240 Watts $180.00

AD1240-48C Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching Power Supply, 48 Volts, 5 Amps, 240 Watts $180.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1679-01 500 Watt Hi-Capacity 2RU AC/DC Power Supply, 24 Volts DC Output, 2RU Rack Mount $1,315.00

8806-1667-01 500 Watt Hi-Capacity 2RU AC/DC Power Supply, 48 Volts DC Output, 2RU Rack Mount $1,280.00

Part Number Description Price

PSC-D-75-24-1 75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, No Battery Pack Included $390.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS1-1
75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes 1.2Ah 24VDC Battery Pack (RLH-2401-

1BP)
$535.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS4-1
75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes 4.5Ah 24VDC Battery Pack (RLH-2404-

2BP)
$560.00

Part Number Description Price

SOLO-24-1 40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Pluggable Output Connector $50.00

SOLO-24-1-MBK 40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Pluggable Output Connector, includes DIN/Wall mounting bracket $75.00

SOLO-24N-1 40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Positive and Negative Leads $50.00

SOLO-24N-1-MBK 40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Positive and Negative Leads, includes DIN/Wall mounting bracket $75.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-D100-DCDC-1224-

1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 12VDC, Output Voltage: 24VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-1248-

1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 12VDC, Output Voltage: 48VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-2412-

1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 24VDC, Output Voltage: 12VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-2448-

1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 24VDC, Output Voltage: 48VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-4812-

1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 48VDC, Output Voltage: 12VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-4824-

1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 48VDC, Output Voltage: 24VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-4848-

1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 48VDC, Output Voltage: 48VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-

13012-1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 130VDC, Output Voltage: 12VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-

13024-1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 130VDC, Output Voltage: 24VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-

13048-1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 130VDC, Output Voltage: 48VDC $290.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-D-DCDC-4812-2 Dual Output DC/DC Converter, DIN Mount, 48VDC to 48VDC & 12VDC $495.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-D-DCDC-4812H-1 Dual Output DC/DC Converter, DIN Mount, 130VDC to 48VDC & 12VDC $495.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1676-01 130VDC Input to Isolated 48VDC Output $1,280.00

8806-1675-01 130VDC Input to Isolated 24VDC Output $1,315.00

8806-1678-02 48VDC Input to Isolated 24VDC Output $1,410.00

8806-1666-02 48VDC Input to Isolated 48VDC Output $1,375.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-UPS-24-15-01 24 Volt DC Battery Charge Controller, 1A Max Battery Charging Current, 15A Maximum Load $295.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-UPS-48-30-01 48 Volt DC Battery Charge Controller, 1A Max Battery Charging Current, 30A Maximum Load $345.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2401-1BP 24 Volt DC Battery Pack with 1.2Ah Capacity, DIN or Wall Mountable $145.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2401-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-2401-1BP $45.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2404-2BP DIN 24VDC Battery Pack with 4.5Ah Capacity $170.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2404-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-2404-2BP $65.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2407-1BP 24 Volt DC Battery Pack with 7.2Ah Capacity, Wall Mount $280.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2407-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-2407-1BP $90.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2420-1BP 24 Volt DC Battery Pack with 20Ah Capacity, Wall Mount $390.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2420-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-2420-1BP $195.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2409L-1BP 24 Volt DC Lithium-ion Battery Pack with 9.0Ah Capacity, Wall Mount $445.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2409L-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-2409L-1BP $270.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-4801-2BP DIN 48VDC Battery Pack with 1.2Ah Capacity $195.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-4801-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-4801-2BP $90.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-4807-1BP 48 Volt DC Battery Pack with 7.2Ah Capacity, Wall Mount $380.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-4807-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-4807-1BP $170.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-SK60-2439-1
OFF-GRID Solar Power Supply System, 24 Volts, 60 Wall Panel, 39Ah Battery Pack, Wall/Pole Mount Battery Enclosure with Wall/Pole

Mount Solar Panel
$1,525.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-SK120-2452-1
OFF-GRID Solar Power Supply System, 24 Volts, 120 Wall Panel, 52Ah Battery Pack, Wall/Pole Mount Battery Enclosure with Wall/Pole

Mount Solar Panel
$2,375.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1600-03 Power over Fiber Transmitter $2,550.00

8806-1610-02 Power over Fiber Receiver Card $2,375.00

RLH-06IRMM2-STST-

B18-0500F-1
6 Fiber Multimode ST 500′ Fiber Cable Assembly $560.00
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Power Supplies

Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching 48 Watt Power Supply

90W AC/DC 24V+12V Dual Output Power Supply

Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching 150 Watt Power Supply

Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching 240 Watt Power Supply

500 Series AC/DC 2RU Rack Mount Power Supply

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup

Solo-24 Power Adapter

DC/DC Converter

48VDC to 48~12V Dual Output DC/DC Power Supply

130VDC to 48~12V Dual Output DC/DC Power Supply

500 Series DC/DC Rack Mount Converter

24VDC UPS Battery Charge Controller Module

48VDC UPS Battery Charge Controller Module

24VDC 1.2Ah DIN Mount Battery Pack

24VDC 4.5Ah DIN Mount Battery Pack

24VDC 7.2Ah Wall Mount Battery Pack

24VDC 20Ah Wall Mount Battery Pack

24VDC 9.0Ah Wall Mount Li-Ion Battery Pack

48VDC 1.2Ah DIN Mount Battery Pack

48VDC 7.2Ah Wall Mount Battery Pack

OFF-GRID 60 Watt 24V Solar Power System

OFF-GRID 120 Watt 24V Solar Power System

Power Over Fiber System

Part Number Description Price

AD1048-24FS Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching Power Supply, 24 Volts, 2 Amps, 48 Watts $55.00

AD1048-48FS Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching Power Supply, 48 Volts, 1 Amp, 48 Watts $55.00

Part Number Description Price

RD21003F 90W AC/DC Dual Output Power, 24V/3.0A + 12V/1.5A, DIN or Wall Mountable $115.00

Part Number Description Price

AD1150-24F Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching Power Supply, 24 Volts, 6.3 Amps, 150 Watts $120.00

AD1150-48F Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching Power Supply, 48 Volts, 3.2 Amps, 150 Watts $120.00

Part Number Description Price

AD1240-24C Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching Power Supply, 24 Volts, 10 Amps, 240 Watts $180.00

AD1240-48C Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching Power Supply, 48 Volts, 5 Amps, 240 Watts $180.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1679-01 500 Watt Hi-Capacity 2RU AC/DC Power Supply, 24 Volts DC Output, 2RU Rack Mount $1,315.00

8806-1667-01 500 Watt Hi-Capacity 2RU AC/DC Power Supply, 48 Volts DC Output, 2RU Rack Mount $1,280.00

Part Number Description Price

PSC-D-75-24-1 75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, No Battery Pack Included $390.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS1-1
75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes 1.2Ah 24VDC Battery Pack (RLH-2401-

1BP)
$535.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS4-1
75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes 4.5Ah 24VDC Battery Pack (RLH-2404-

2BP)
$560.00

Part Number Description Price

SOLO-24-1 40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Pluggable Output Connector $50.00

SOLO-24-1-MBK 40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Pluggable Output Connector, includes DIN/Wall mounting bracket $75.00

SOLO-24N-1 40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Positive and Negative Leads $50.00

SOLO-24N-1-MBK 40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Positive and Negative Leads, includes DIN/Wall mounting bracket $75.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-D100-DCDC-1224-

1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 12VDC, Output Voltage: 24VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-1248-

1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 12VDC, Output Voltage: 48VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-2412-

1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 24VDC, Output Voltage: 12VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-2448-

1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 24VDC, Output Voltage: 48VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-4812-

1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 48VDC, Output Voltage: 12VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-4824-

1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 48VDC, Output Voltage: 24VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-4848-

1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 48VDC, Output Voltage: 48VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-

13012-1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 130VDC, Output Voltage: 12VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-

13024-1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 130VDC, Output Voltage: 24VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-

13048-1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 130VDC, Output Voltage: 48VDC $290.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-D-DCDC-4812-2 Dual Output DC/DC Converter, DIN Mount, 48VDC to 48VDC & 12VDC $495.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-D-DCDC-4812H-1 Dual Output DC/DC Converter, DIN Mount, 130VDC to 48VDC & 12VDC $495.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1676-01 130VDC Input to Isolated 48VDC Output $1,280.00

8806-1675-01 130VDC Input to Isolated 24VDC Output $1,315.00

8806-1678-02 48VDC Input to Isolated 24VDC Output $1,410.00

8806-1666-02 48VDC Input to Isolated 48VDC Output $1,375.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-UPS-24-15-01 24 Volt DC Battery Charge Controller, 1A Max Battery Charging Current, 15A Maximum Load $295.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-UPS-48-30-01 48 Volt DC Battery Charge Controller, 1A Max Battery Charging Current, 30A Maximum Load $345.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2401-1BP 24 Volt DC Battery Pack with 1.2Ah Capacity, DIN or Wall Mountable $145.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2401-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-2401-1BP $45.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2404-2BP DIN 24VDC Battery Pack with 4.5Ah Capacity $170.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2404-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-2404-2BP $65.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2407-1BP 24 Volt DC Battery Pack with 7.2Ah Capacity, Wall Mount $280.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2407-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-2407-1BP $90.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2420-1BP 24 Volt DC Battery Pack with 20Ah Capacity, Wall Mount $390.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2420-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-2420-1BP $195.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2409L-1BP 24 Volt DC Lithium-ion Battery Pack with 9.0Ah Capacity, Wall Mount $445.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2409L-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-2409L-1BP $270.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-4801-2BP DIN 48VDC Battery Pack with 1.2Ah Capacity $195.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-4801-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-4801-2BP $90.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-4807-1BP 48 Volt DC Battery Pack with 7.2Ah Capacity, Wall Mount $380.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-4807-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-4807-1BP $170.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-SK60-2439-1
OFF-GRID Solar Power Supply System, 24 Volts, 60 Wall Panel, 39Ah Battery Pack, Wall/Pole Mount Battery Enclosure with Wall/Pole

Mount Solar Panel
$1,525.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-SK120-2452-1
OFF-GRID Solar Power Supply System, 24 Volts, 120 Wall Panel, 52Ah Battery Pack, Wall/Pole Mount Battery Enclosure with Wall/Pole

Mount Solar Panel
$2,375.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1600-03 Power over Fiber Transmitter $2,550.00

8806-1610-02 Power over Fiber Receiver Card $2,375.00

RLH-06IRMM2-STST-

B18-0500F-1
6 Fiber Multimode ST 500′ Fiber Cable Assembly $560.00
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Power Supplies

Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching 48 Watt Power Supply

90W AC/DC 24V+12V Dual Output Power Supply

Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching 150 Watt Power Supply

Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching 240 Watt Power Supply

500 Series AC/DC 2RU Rack Mount Power Supply

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup

Solo-24 Power Adapter

DC/DC Converter

48VDC to 48~12V Dual Output DC/DC Power Supply

130VDC to 48~12V Dual Output DC/DC Power Supply

500 Series DC/DC Rack Mount Converter

24VDC UPS Battery Charge Controller Module

48VDC UPS Battery Charge Controller Module

24VDC 1.2Ah DIN Mount Battery Pack

24VDC 4.5Ah DIN Mount Battery Pack

24VDC 7.2Ah Wall Mount Battery Pack

24VDC 20Ah Wall Mount Battery Pack

24VDC 9.0Ah Wall Mount Li-Ion Battery Pack

48VDC 1.2Ah DIN Mount Battery Pack

48VDC 7.2Ah Wall Mount Battery Pack

OFF-GRID 60 Watt 24V Solar Power System

OFF-GRID 120 Watt 24V Solar Power System

Power Over Fiber System

Part Number Description Price

AD1048-24FS Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching Power Supply, 24 Volts, 2 Amps, 48 Watts $55.00

AD1048-48FS Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching Power Supply, 48 Volts, 1 Amp, 48 Watts $55.00

Part Number Description Price

RD21003F 90W AC/DC Dual Output Power, 24V/3.0A + 12V/1.5A, DIN or Wall Mountable $115.00

Part Number Description Price

AD1150-24F Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching Power Supply, 24 Volts, 6.3 Amps, 150 Watts $120.00

AD1150-48F Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching Power Supply, 48 Volts, 3.2 Amps, 150 Watts $120.00

Part Number Description Price

AD1240-24C Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching Power Supply, 24 Volts, 10 Amps, 240 Watts $180.00

AD1240-48C Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching Power Supply, 48 Volts, 5 Amps, 240 Watts $180.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1679-01 500 Watt Hi-Capacity 2RU AC/DC Power Supply, 24 Volts DC Output, 2RU Rack Mount $1,315.00

8806-1667-01 500 Watt Hi-Capacity 2RU AC/DC Power Supply, 48 Volts DC Output, 2RU Rack Mount $1,280.00

Part Number Description Price

PSC-D-75-24-1 75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, No Battery Pack Included $390.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS1-1
75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes 1.2Ah 24VDC Battery Pack (RLH-2401-

1BP)
$535.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS4-1
75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes 4.5Ah 24VDC Battery Pack (RLH-2404-

2BP)
$560.00

Part Number Description Price

SOLO-24-1 40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Pluggable Output Connector $50.00

SOLO-24-1-MBK 40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Pluggable Output Connector, includes DIN/Wall mounting bracket $75.00

SOLO-24N-1 40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Positive and Negative Leads $50.00

SOLO-24N-1-MBK 40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Positive and Negative Leads, includes DIN/Wall mounting bracket $75.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-D100-DCDC-1224-

1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 12VDC, Output Voltage: 24VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-1248-

1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 12VDC, Output Voltage: 48VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-2412-

1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 24VDC, Output Voltage: 12VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-2448-

1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 24VDC, Output Voltage: 48VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-4812-

1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 48VDC, Output Voltage: 12VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-4824-

1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 48VDC, Output Voltage: 24VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-4848-

1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 48VDC, Output Voltage: 48VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-

13012-1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 130VDC, Output Voltage: 12VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-

13024-1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 130VDC, Output Voltage: 24VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-

13048-1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 130VDC, Output Voltage: 48VDC $290.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-D-DCDC-4812-2 Dual Output DC/DC Converter, DIN Mount, 48VDC to 48VDC & 12VDC $495.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-D-DCDC-4812H-1 Dual Output DC/DC Converter, DIN Mount, 130VDC to 48VDC & 12VDC $495.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1676-01 130VDC Input to Isolated 48VDC Output $1,280.00

8806-1675-01 130VDC Input to Isolated 24VDC Output $1,315.00

8806-1678-02 48VDC Input to Isolated 24VDC Output $1,410.00

8806-1666-02 48VDC Input to Isolated 48VDC Output $1,375.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-UPS-24-15-01 24 Volt DC Battery Charge Controller, 1A Max Battery Charging Current, 15A Maximum Load $295.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-UPS-48-30-01 48 Volt DC Battery Charge Controller, 1A Max Battery Charging Current, 30A Maximum Load $345.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2401-1BP 24 Volt DC Battery Pack with 1.2Ah Capacity, DIN or Wall Mountable $145.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2401-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-2401-1BP $45.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2404-2BP DIN 24VDC Battery Pack with 4.5Ah Capacity $170.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2404-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-2404-2BP $65.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2407-1BP 24 Volt DC Battery Pack with 7.2Ah Capacity, Wall Mount $280.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2407-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-2407-1BP $90.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2420-1BP 24 Volt DC Battery Pack with 20Ah Capacity, Wall Mount $390.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2420-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-2420-1BP $195.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2409L-1BP 24 Volt DC Lithium-ion Battery Pack with 9.0Ah Capacity, Wall Mount $445.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2409L-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-2409L-1BP $270.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-4801-2BP DIN 48VDC Battery Pack with 1.2Ah Capacity $195.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-4801-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-4801-2BP $90.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-4807-1BP 48 Volt DC Battery Pack with 7.2Ah Capacity, Wall Mount $380.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-4807-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-4807-1BP $170.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-SK60-2439-1
OFF-GRID Solar Power Supply System, 24 Volts, 60 Wall Panel, 39Ah Battery Pack, Wall/Pole Mount Battery Enclosure with Wall/Pole

Mount Solar Panel
$1,525.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-SK120-2452-1
OFF-GRID Solar Power Supply System, 24 Volts, 120 Wall Panel, 52Ah Battery Pack, Wall/Pole Mount Battery Enclosure with Wall/Pole

Mount Solar Panel
$2,375.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1600-03 Power over Fiber Transmitter $2,550.00

8806-1610-02 Power over Fiber Receiver Card $2,375.00

RLH-06IRMM2-STST-

B18-0500F-1
6 Fiber Multimode ST 500′ Fiber Cable Assembly $560.00
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Power Supplies

Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching 48 Watt Power Supply

90W AC/DC 24V+12V Dual Output Power Supply

Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching 150 Watt Power Supply

Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching 240 Watt Power Supply

500 Series AC/DC 2RU Rack Mount Power Supply

Integrated 75W AC/DC UPS with Battery Backup

Solo-24 Power Adapter

DC/DC Converter

48VDC to 48~12V Dual Output DC/DC Power Supply

130VDC to 48~12V Dual Output DC/DC Power Supply

500 Series DC/DC Rack Mount Converter

24VDC UPS Battery Charge Controller Module

48VDC UPS Battery Charge Controller Module

24VDC 1.2Ah DIN Mount Battery Pack

24VDC 4.5Ah DIN Mount Battery Pack

24VDC 7.2Ah Wall Mount Battery Pack

24VDC 20Ah Wall Mount Battery Pack

24VDC 9.0Ah Wall Mount Li-Ion Battery Pack

48VDC 1.2Ah DIN Mount Battery Pack

48VDC 7.2Ah Wall Mount Battery Pack

OFF-GRID 60 Watt 24V Solar Power System

OFF-GRID 120 Watt 24V Solar Power System

Power Over Fiber System

Part Number Description Price

AD1048-24FS Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching Power Supply, 24 Volts, 2 Amps, 48 Watts $55.00

AD1048-48FS Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching Power Supply, 48 Volts, 1 Amp, 48 Watts $55.00

Part Number Description Price

RD21003F 90W AC/DC Dual Output Power, 24V/3.0A + 12V/1.5A, DIN or Wall Mountable $115.00

Part Number Description Price

AD1150-24F Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching Power Supply, 24 Volts, 6.3 Amps, 150 Watts $120.00

AD1150-48F Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching Power Supply, 48 Volts, 3.2 Amps, 150 Watts $120.00

Part Number Description Price

AD1240-24C Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching Power Supply, 24 Volts, 10 Amps, 240 Watts $180.00

AD1240-48C Industrial AC/DC + DC/DC Switching Power Supply, 48 Volts, 5 Amps, 240 Watts $180.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1679-01 500 Watt Hi-Capacity 2RU AC/DC Power Supply, 24 Volts DC Output, 2RU Rack Mount $1,315.00

8806-1667-01 500 Watt Hi-Capacity 2RU AC/DC Power Supply, 48 Volts DC Output, 2RU Rack Mount $1,280.00

Part Number Description Price

PSC-D-75-24-1 75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, No Battery Pack Included $390.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS1-1
75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes 1.2Ah 24VDC Battery Pack (RLH-2401-

1BP)
$535.00

PSC-D-75-24-UPS4-1
75 Watt Power Supply With Integrated Battery Charge Controller, 24 Volt DC Output, Includes 4.5Ah 24VDC Battery Pack (RLH-2404-

2BP)
$560.00

Part Number Description Price

SOLO-24-1 40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Pluggable Output Connector $50.00

SOLO-24-1-MBK 40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Pluggable Output Connector, includes DIN/Wall mounting bracket $75.00

SOLO-24N-1 40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Positive and Negative Leads $50.00

SOLO-24N-1-MBK 40 Watt Solo AC/DC Power Adapter, 24 Volt DC Output with Positive and Negative Leads, includes DIN/Wall mounting bracket $75.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-D100-DCDC-1224-

1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 12VDC, Output Voltage: 24VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-1248-

1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 12VDC, Output Voltage: 48VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-2412-

1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 24VDC, Output Voltage: 12VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-2448-

1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 24VDC, Output Voltage: 48VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-4812-

1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 48VDC, Output Voltage: 12VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-4824-

1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 48VDC, Output Voltage: 24VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-4848-

1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 48VDC, Output Voltage: 48VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-

13012-1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 130VDC, Output Voltage: 12VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-

13024-1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 130VDC, Output Voltage: 24VDC $290.00

RLH-D100-DCDC-

13048-1
100 Watt, Input Voltage: 130VDC, Output Voltage: 48VDC $290.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-D-DCDC-4812-2 Dual Output DC/DC Converter, DIN Mount, 48VDC to 48VDC & 12VDC $495.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-D-DCDC-4812H-1 Dual Output DC/DC Converter, DIN Mount, 130VDC to 48VDC & 12VDC $495.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1676-01 130VDC Input to Isolated 48VDC Output $1,280.00

8806-1675-01 130VDC Input to Isolated 24VDC Output $1,315.00

8806-1678-02 48VDC Input to Isolated 24VDC Output $1,410.00

8806-1666-02 48VDC Input to Isolated 48VDC Output $1,375.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-UPS-24-15-01 24 Volt DC Battery Charge Controller, 1A Max Battery Charging Current, 15A Maximum Load $295.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-UPS-48-30-01 48 Volt DC Battery Charge Controller, 1A Max Battery Charging Current, 30A Maximum Load $345.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2401-1BP 24 Volt DC Battery Pack with 1.2Ah Capacity, DIN or Wall Mountable $145.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2401-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-2401-1BP $45.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2404-2BP DIN 24VDC Battery Pack with 4.5Ah Capacity $170.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2404-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-2404-2BP $65.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2407-1BP 24 Volt DC Battery Pack with 7.2Ah Capacity, Wall Mount $280.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2407-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-2407-1BP $90.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2420-1BP 24 Volt DC Battery Pack with 20Ah Capacity, Wall Mount $390.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2420-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-2420-1BP $195.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2409L-1BP 24 Volt DC Lithium-ion Battery Pack with 9.0Ah Capacity, Wall Mount $445.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-2409L-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-2409L-1BP $270.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-4801-2BP DIN 48VDC Battery Pack with 1.2Ah Capacity $195.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-4801-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-4801-2BP $90.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-4807-1BP 48 Volt DC Battery Pack with 7.2Ah Capacity, Wall Mount $380.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-4807-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-4807-1BP $170.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-SK60-2439-1
OFF-GRID Solar Power Supply System, 24 Volts, 60 Wall Panel, 39Ah Battery Pack, Wall/Pole Mount Battery Enclosure with Wall/Pole

Mount Solar Panel
$1,525.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-SK120-2452-1
OFF-GRID Solar Power Supply System, 24 Volts, 120 Wall Panel, 52Ah Battery Pack, Wall/Pole Mount Battery Enclosure with Wall/Pole

Mount Solar Panel
$2,375.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1600-03 Power over Fiber Transmitter $2,550.00

8806-1610-02 Power over Fiber Receiver Card $2,375.00

RLH-06IRMM2-STST-

B18-0500F-1
6 Fiber Multimode ST 500′ Fiber Cable Assembly $560.00

Don't See What You're Looking For? Ask Our Experts.
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Fiber Optic Converters
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Need Expert Help?

Contact an RLH expert for help with the specific needs for your project.

Quick Contact

Part Number Description Price

RLH-JDR2MX-STST-01M ST-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 1 Meter $11.50

RLH-JDR2MX-STST-02M ST-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 2 Meter $12.50

RLH-JDR2MX-STST-03M ST-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 3 Meter $13.00

RLH-JDR2MX-STST-05M ST-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 5 Meter $15.00

RLH-JDR2MX-STST-10M ST-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 10 Meter $18.50

RLH-JDR2MX-SDST-01M SC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 1 Meter $11.50

RLH-JDR2MX-SDST-02M SC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 2 Meter $12.50

RLH-JDR2MX-SDST-03M SC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 3 Meter $13.00

RLH-JDR2MX-SDST-05M SC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 5 Meter $15.00

RLH-JDR2MX-SDST-10M SC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 10 Meter $18.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDST-01M LC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 1 Meter $12.00

RLH-JDR2MX-LDST-02M LC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 2 Meter $13.00

RLH-JDR2MX-LDST-03M LC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 3 Meter $13.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDST-05M LC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 5 Meter $15.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDST-10M LC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 10 Meter $19.00

RLH-JDR2MC-LDLD-01M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $12.25

RLH-JDR2MC-LDLD-02M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $13.50

RLH-JDR2MC-LDLD-03M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $14.25

RLH-JDR2MC-LDLD-05M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.25

RLH-JDR2MC-LDLD-10M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $22.00

RLH-JDR2MC-SDSD-01M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.75

RLH-JDR2MC-SDSD-02M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR2MC-SDSD-03M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.75

RLH-JDR2MC-SDSD-05M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $15.75

RLH-JDR2MC-SDSD-10M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $21.00

RLH-JDR2MC-LDSD-01M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR2MC-LDSD-02M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $13.00

RLH-JDR2MC-LDSD-03M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2MC-LDSD-05M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.00

RLH-JDR2MC-LDSD-10M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $21.50

RLH-JDR2SM-LDLD-01M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR2SM-LDLD-02M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR2SM-LDLD-03M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.50

RLH-JDR2SM-LDLD-05M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $17.00

RLH-JDR2SM-LDLD-10M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.50

RLH-JDR2SM-SDSD-01M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2SM-SDSD-02M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR2SM-SDSD-03M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR2SM-SDSD-05M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.00

RLH-JDR2SM-SDSD-10M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.00

RLH-JDR2SM-STST-01M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 01M/3.2 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2SM-STST-02M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR2SM-STST-03M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR2SM-STST-05M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.00

RLH-JDR2SM-STST-10M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.00

RLH-JDR2SM-LDST-01M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2SM-LDST-02M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR2SM-LDST-03M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.50

RLH-JDR2SM-LDST-05M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.50

RLH-JDR2SM-LDST-10M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.50

RLH-JDR2SM-LDSD-01M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2SM-LDSD-02M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR2SM-LDSD-03M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.50

RLH-JDR2SM-LDSD-05M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.50

RLH-JDR2SM-LDSD-10M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.50

RLH-JDR2SM-SDST-01M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2SM-SDST-02M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR2SM-SDST-03M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR2SM-SDST-05M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.00

RLH-JDR2SM-SDST-10M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.00

RLH-JDR2SM-SDSD-15M SC-SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 15m/49.2 feet $22.00

RLH-JDR2MM-LDLD-01M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR2MM-LDLD-02M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDLD-03M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDLD-05M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDLD-15M LC-LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 15m/49.2 feet $21.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDLD-10M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $18.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDSD-01M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDSD-02M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDSD-03M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR2MM-SDSD-05M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDSD-15M SC-SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 15m/49.2 feet $21.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDSD-10M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $17.50

RLH-JDR2MM-STST-01M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.00

RLH-JDR2MM-STST-02M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR2MM-STST-03M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR2MM-STST-05M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2MM-STST-10M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $17.50

RLH-JDR2MM-STST-15M ST-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 15m/49.2 feet $21.00

RLH-JDR2MM-LDST-01M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDST-02M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDST-03M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.00

RLH-JDR2MM-LDST-05M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDST-10M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $18.00

RLH-JDR2MM-LDSD-01M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDSD-02M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDSD-03M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.00

RLH-JDR2MM-LDSD-05M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDSD-10M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $18.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDST-01M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDST-02M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDST-03M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR2MM-SDST-05M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDST-10M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $17.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDLD-01M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR2MX-LDLD-02M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $13.00

RLH-JDR2MX-LDLD-03M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDLD-05M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR2MX-LDLD-10M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDLD-15M LC-LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 15m/49.2 feet $24.00

RLH-JDR2MX-SDSD-01M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.50

RLH-JDR2MX-SDSD-02M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR2MX-SDSD-03M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.00

RLH-JDR2MX-SDSD-05M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR2MX-SDSD-15M SC-SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 15m/49.2 feet $23.50

RLH-JDR2MX-SDSD-10M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $18.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDSD-01M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDSD-02M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDSD-03M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDSD-05M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR2MX-LDSD-10M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.00

RLH-JDR2SM-LDLD-15M LC-LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 15m/49.2 feet $22.50

RLH-JDR3SM-LDLD-01M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR3SM-LDLD-02M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR3SM-LDLD-03M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.50

RLH-JDR3SM-LDLD-05M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $17.00

RLH-JDR3SM-LDLD-10M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.50

RLH-JDR3SM-SDSD-01M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR3SM-SDSD-02M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR3SM-SDSD-03M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR3SM-SDSD-05M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.00

RLH-JDR3SM-SDSD-10M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.00

RLH-JDR3SM-STST-01M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR3SM-STST-02M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR3SM-STST-03M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR3SM-STST-05M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.00

RLH-JDR3SM-STST-10M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.00

RLH-JDR3SM-LDST-01M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR3SM-LDST-02M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR3SM-LDST-03M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.50

RLH-JDR3SM-LDST-05M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.50

RLH-JDR3SM-LDST-10M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.50

RLH-JDR3SM-LDSD-01M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR3SM-LDSD-02M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR3SM-LDSD-03M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.50

RLH-JDR3SM-LDSD-05M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.50

RLH-JDR3SM-LDSD-10M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.50

RLH-JDR3SM-SDST-01M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR3SM-SDST-02M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR3SM-SDST-03M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR3SM-SDST-05M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.00

RLH-JDR3SM-SDST-10M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.00

RLH-JDR3MM-LDLD-01M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR3MM-LDLD-02M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDLD-03M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDLD-05M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDLD-10M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $18.00

RLH-JDR3MM-SDSD-01M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.00

RLH-JDR3MM-SDSD-02M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR3MM-SDSD-03M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR3MM-SDSD-05M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR3MM-SDSD-10M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $17.50

RLH-JDR3MM-STST-01M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.00

RLH-JDR3MM-STST-02M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR3MM-STST-03M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR3MM-STST-05M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR3MM-STST-10M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $17.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDST-01M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDST-02M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDST-03M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.00

RLH-JDR3MM-LDST-05M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDST-10M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $18.00

RLH-JDR3MM-LDSD-01M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDSD-02M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDSD-03M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.00

RLH-JDR3MM-LDSD-05M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDSD-10M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $18.00

RLH-JDR3MM-SDST-01M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.00

RLH-JDR3MM-SDST-02M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR3MM-SDST-03M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR3MM-SDST-05M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR3MM-SDST-10M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $17.50

Part Number Description Price

RLH-06MCLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 6 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $27.00

RLH-06MXLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 6 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $25.00

RLH-06MMLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 6 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $24.00

RLH-06SMLC-03M LC/UPC SINGLEMODE, 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $28.00

RLH-06SMSC-03M SC/UPC SINGLEMODE, 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $27.00

RLH-06SMSA-03M SC/APC SINGLEMODE, 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $32.00

RLH-06MMSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $23.00

RLH-06MXSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $24.00

RLH-06MCSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $26.00

RLH-06SMST-03M ST/UPC SINGLEMODE, 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $27.00

RLH-06MMST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $23.00

RLH-06MXST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $24.00

RLH-06MCST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $26.00

RLH-12SMSC-03M SC/UPC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $49.00

RLH-12SMSA-03M SC/APC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $58.00

RLH-12MMSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $42.00

RLH-12MXSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $44.00

RLH-12MCSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $47.00

RLH-12SMLC-03M LC/UPC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $52.00

RLH-12SMLA-03M LC/APC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $61.00

RLH-12MMLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $44.00

RLH-12MXLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $46.00

RLH-12MCLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $49.00

RLH-12SMST-03M ST/UPC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $49.00

RLH-12MMST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $42.00

RLH-12MXST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $44.00

RLH-12MCST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $47.00

RLH-12RISMSC-03M SC/UPC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $56.00

RLH-12RISMSA-03M SC/APC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $65.00

RLH-12RISMLC-03M LC/UPC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $59.00

RLH-12RISMST-03M ST/UPC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $56.00

RLH-12RIMMST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $49.00

RLH-12RIMXST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $50.00

RLH-12RIMCST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $52.00

RLH-12RIMMSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $49.00

RLH-12RIMXSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $50.00

RLH-12RIMCSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $52.00

RLH-12RISMLA-03M LC/APC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $68.00

RLH-12RIMMLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $52.00

RLH-12RIMXLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $53.00

RLH-12RIMCLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $55.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

RLH-MBM
Fiber Markers - Fiber Marker, RF Marker Ball Orange
Telephone/Telecom 101.4kHz, RLH MBM

Fiber Marker
RF Marker Ball - Orange
Telephone/Telecom -
101.4kHz

$20.00

RLH-MTP-ND
Fiber Markers - Fiber Marker, Marker Tape 3” X 1000’ Roll Non
Detectable Buried Tape, RLH MTP ND

Fiber Marker
Marker Tape 3” X 1000’ Roll -
Non-Detectable Buried Tape

$25.00

RLH-MTP-07D
Fiber Markers - Fiber Marker, Marker Tape 3” X 1000’ Roll
Detectable Buried Tape, RLH MTP 07D

Fiber Marker
Marker Tape 3” X 1000’ Roll -
Detectable Buried Tape

$45.00

RLH-OFSC-24-B-1
24 Fiber OSP Splice Closure - 24 Fiber OSP Splice Closure, 24
Fiber OSP Splice Closure, RLH OFSC 24 B 1

24 Fiber OSP
Splice Closure

24 Fiber OSP Splice Closure $160.00

RLH-OFSC-48-1
48 Fiber In Line OSP Splice Closure - 48 Fiber In Line OSP Splice
Closure, 48 Fiber In Line OSP Splice Closure, RLH OFSC 48 1

48 Fiber In Line
OSP Splice
Closure

48 Fiber In Line OSP Splice
Closure

$230.00
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Part Number Description Price

RLH-JDR2MX-STST-01M ST-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 1 Meter $11.50

RLH-JDR2MX-STST-02M ST-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 2 Meter $12.50

RLH-JDR2MX-STST-03M ST-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 3 Meter $13.00

RLH-JDR2MX-STST-05M ST-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 5 Meter $15.00

RLH-JDR2MX-STST-10M ST-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 10 Meter $18.50

RLH-JDR2MX-SDST-01M SC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 1 Meter $11.50

RLH-JDR2MX-SDST-02M SC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 2 Meter $12.50

RLH-JDR2MX-SDST-03M SC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 3 Meter $13.00

RLH-JDR2MX-SDST-05M SC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 5 Meter $15.00

RLH-JDR2MX-SDST-10M SC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 10 Meter $18.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDST-01M LC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 1 Meter $12.00

RLH-JDR2MX-LDST-02M LC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 2 Meter $13.00

RLH-JDR2MX-LDST-03M LC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 3 Meter $13.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDST-05M LC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 5 Meter $15.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDST-10M LC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 10 Meter $19.00

RLH-JDR2MC-LDLD-01M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $12.25

RLH-JDR2MC-LDLD-02M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $13.50

RLH-JDR2MC-LDLD-03M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $14.25

RLH-JDR2MC-LDLD-05M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.25

RLH-JDR2MC-LDLD-10M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $22.00

RLH-JDR2MC-SDSD-01M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.75

RLH-JDR2MC-SDSD-02M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR2MC-SDSD-03M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.75

RLH-JDR2MC-SDSD-05M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $15.75

RLH-JDR2MC-SDSD-10M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $21.00

RLH-JDR2MC-LDSD-01M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR2MC-LDSD-02M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $13.00

RLH-JDR2MC-LDSD-03M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2MC-LDSD-05M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.00

RLH-JDR2MC-LDSD-10M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $21.50

RLH-JDR2SM-LDLD-01M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR2SM-LDLD-02M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR2SM-LDLD-03M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.50

RLH-JDR2SM-LDLD-05M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $17.00

RLH-JDR2SM-LDLD-10M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.50

RLH-JDR2SM-SDSD-01M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2SM-SDSD-02M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR2SM-SDSD-03M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR2SM-SDSD-05M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.00

RLH-JDR2SM-SDSD-10M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.00

RLH-JDR2SM-STST-01M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 01M/3.2 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2SM-STST-02M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR2SM-STST-03M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR2SM-STST-05M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.00

RLH-JDR2SM-STST-10M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.00

RLH-JDR2SM-LDST-01M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2SM-LDST-02M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR2SM-LDST-03M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.50

RLH-JDR2SM-LDST-05M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.50

RLH-JDR2SM-LDST-10M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.50

RLH-JDR2SM-LDSD-01M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2SM-LDSD-02M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR2SM-LDSD-03M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.50

RLH-JDR2SM-LDSD-05M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.50

RLH-JDR2SM-LDSD-10M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.50

RLH-JDR2SM-SDST-01M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2SM-SDST-02M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR2SM-SDST-03M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR2SM-SDST-05M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.00

RLH-JDR2SM-SDST-10M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.00

RLH-JDR2SM-SDSD-15M SC-SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 15m/49.2 feet $22.00

RLH-JDR2MM-LDLD-01M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR2MM-LDLD-02M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDLD-03M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDLD-05M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDLD-15M LC-LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 15m/49.2 feet $21.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDLD-10M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $18.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDSD-01M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDSD-02M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDSD-03M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR2MM-SDSD-05M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDSD-15M SC-SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 15m/49.2 feet $21.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDSD-10M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $17.50

RLH-JDR2MM-STST-01M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.00

RLH-JDR2MM-STST-02M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR2MM-STST-03M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR2MM-STST-05M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2MM-STST-10M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $17.50

RLH-JDR2MM-STST-15M ST-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 15m/49.2 feet $21.00

RLH-JDR2MM-LDST-01M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDST-02M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDST-03M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.00

RLH-JDR2MM-LDST-05M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDST-10M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $18.00

RLH-JDR2MM-LDSD-01M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDSD-02M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDSD-03M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.00

RLH-JDR2MM-LDSD-05M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDSD-10M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $18.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDST-01M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDST-02M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDST-03M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR2MM-SDST-05M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDST-10M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $17.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDLD-01M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR2MX-LDLD-02M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $13.00

RLH-JDR2MX-LDLD-03M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDLD-05M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR2MX-LDLD-10M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDLD-15M LC-LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 15m/49.2 feet $24.00

RLH-JDR2MX-SDSD-01M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.50

RLH-JDR2MX-SDSD-02M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR2MX-SDSD-03M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.00

RLH-JDR2MX-SDSD-05M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR2MX-SDSD-15M SC-SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 15m/49.2 feet $23.50

RLH-JDR2MX-SDSD-10M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $18.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDSD-01M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDSD-02M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDSD-03M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDSD-05M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR2MX-LDSD-10M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.00

RLH-JDR2SM-LDLD-15M LC-LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 15m/49.2 feet $22.50

RLH-JDR3SM-LDLD-01M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR3SM-LDLD-02M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR3SM-LDLD-03M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.50

RLH-JDR3SM-LDLD-05M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $17.00

RLH-JDR3SM-LDLD-10M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.50

RLH-JDR3SM-SDSD-01M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR3SM-SDSD-02M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR3SM-SDSD-03M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR3SM-SDSD-05M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.00

RLH-JDR3SM-SDSD-10M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.00

RLH-JDR3SM-STST-01M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR3SM-STST-02M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR3SM-STST-03M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR3SM-STST-05M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.00

RLH-JDR3SM-STST-10M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.00

RLH-JDR3SM-LDST-01M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR3SM-LDST-02M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR3SM-LDST-03M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.50

RLH-JDR3SM-LDST-05M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.50

RLH-JDR3SM-LDST-10M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.50

RLH-JDR3SM-LDSD-01M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR3SM-LDSD-02M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR3SM-LDSD-03M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.50

RLH-JDR3SM-LDSD-05M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.50

RLH-JDR3SM-LDSD-10M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.50

RLH-JDR3SM-SDST-01M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR3SM-SDST-02M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR3SM-SDST-03M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR3SM-SDST-05M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.00

RLH-JDR3SM-SDST-10M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.00

RLH-JDR3MM-LDLD-01M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR3MM-LDLD-02M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDLD-03M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDLD-05M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDLD-10M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $18.00

RLH-JDR3MM-SDSD-01M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.00

RLH-JDR3MM-SDSD-02M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR3MM-SDSD-03M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR3MM-SDSD-05M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR3MM-SDSD-10M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $17.50

RLH-JDR3MM-STST-01M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.00

RLH-JDR3MM-STST-02M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR3MM-STST-03M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR3MM-STST-05M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR3MM-STST-10M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $17.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDST-01M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDST-02M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDST-03M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.00

RLH-JDR3MM-LDST-05M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDST-10M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $18.00

RLH-JDR3MM-LDSD-01M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDSD-02M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDSD-03M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.00

RLH-JDR3MM-LDSD-05M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDSD-10M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $18.00

RLH-JDR3MM-SDST-01M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.00

RLH-JDR3MM-SDST-02M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR3MM-SDST-03M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR3MM-SDST-05M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR3MM-SDST-10M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $17.50

Part Number Description Price

RLH-06MCLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 6 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $27.00

RLH-06MXLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 6 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $25.00

RLH-06MMLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 6 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $24.00

RLH-06SMLC-03M LC/UPC SINGLEMODE, 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $28.00

RLH-06SMSC-03M SC/UPC SINGLEMODE, 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $27.00

RLH-06SMSA-03M SC/APC SINGLEMODE, 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $32.00

RLH-06MMSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $23.00

RLH-06MXSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $24.00

RLH-06MCSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $26.00

RLH-06SMST-03M ST/UPC SINGLEMODE, 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $27.00

RLH-06MMST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $23.00

RLH-06MXST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $24.00

RLH-06MCST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $26.00

RLH-12SMSC-03M SC/UPC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $49.00

RLH-12SMSA-03M SC/APC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $58.00

RLH-12MMSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $42.00

RLH-12MXSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $44.00

RLH-12MCSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $47.00

RLH-12SMLC-03M LC/UPC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $52.00

RLH-12SMLA-03M LC/APC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $61.00

RLH-12MMLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $44.00

RLH-12MXLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $46.00

RLH-12MCLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $49.00

RLH-12SMST-03M ST/UPC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $49.00

RLH-12MMST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $42.00

RLH-12MXST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $44.00

RLH-12MCST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $47.00

RLH-12RISMSC-03M SC/UPC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $56.00

RLH-12RISMSA-03M SC/APC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $65.00

RLH-12RISMLC-03M LC/UPC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $59.00

RLH-12RISMST-03M ST/UPC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $56.00

RLH-12RIMMST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $49.00

RLH-12RIMXST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $50.00

RLH-12RIMCST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $52.00

RLH-12RIMMSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $49.00

RLH-12RIMXSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $50.00

RLH-12RIMCSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $52.00

RLH-12RISMLA-03M LC/APC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $68.00

RLH-12RIMMLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $52.00

RLH-12RIMXLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $53.00

RLH-12RIMCLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $55.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

RLH-MBM
Fiber Markers - Fiber Marker, RF Marker Ball Orange
Telephone/Telecom 101.4kHz, RLH MBM

Fiber Marker
RF Marker Ball - Orange
Telephone/Telecom -
101.4kHz

$20.00

RLH-MTP-ND
Fiber Markers - Fiber Marker, Marker Tape 3” X 1000’ Roll Non
Detectable Buried Tape, RLH MTP ND

Fiber Marker
Marker Tape 3” X 1000’ Roll -
Non-Detectable Buried Tape

$25.00

RLH-MTP-07D
Fiber Markers - Fiber Marker, Marker Tape 3” X 1000’ Roll
Detectable Buried Tape, RLH MTP 07D

Fiber Marker
Marker Tape 3” X 1000’ Roll -
Detectable Buried Tape

$45.00

RLH-OFSC-24-B-1
24 Fiber OSP Splice Closure - 24 Fiber OSP Splice Closure, 24
Fiber OSP Splice Closure, RLH OFSC 24 B 1

24 Fiber OSP
Splice Closure

24 Fiber OSP Splice Closure $160.00

RLH-OFSC-48-1
48 Fiber In Line OSP Splice Closure - 48 Fiber In Line OSP Splice
Closure, 48 Fiber In Line OSP Splice Closure, RLH OFSC 48 1

48 Fiber In Line
OSP Splice
Closure

48 Fiber In Line OSP Splice
Closure

$230.00
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Part Number Description Price

RLH-JDR2MX-STST-01M ST-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 1 Meter $11.50

RLH-JDR2MX-STST-02M ST-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 2 Meter $12.50

RLH-JDR2MX-STST-03M ST-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 3 Meter $13.00

RLH-JDR2MX-STST-05M ST-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 5 Meter $15.00

RLH-JDR2MX-STST-10M ST-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 10 Meter $18.50

RLH-JDR2MX-SDST-01M SC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 1 Meter $11.50

RLH-JDR2MX-SDST-02M SC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 2 Meter $12.50

RLH-JDR2MX-SDST-03M SC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 3 Meter $13.00

RLH-JDR2MX-SDST-05M SC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 5 Meter $15.00

RLH-JDR2MX-SDST-10M SC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 10 Meter $18.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDST-01M LC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 1 Meter $12.00

RLH-JDR2MX-LDST-02M LC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 2 Meter $13.00

RLH-JDR2MX-LDST-03M LC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 3 Meter $13.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDST-05M LC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 5 Meter $15.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDST-10M LC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 10 Meter $19.00

RLH-JDR2MC-LDLD-01M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $12.25

RLH-JDR2MC-LDLD-02M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $13.50

RLH-JDR2MC-LDLD-03M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $14.25

RLH-JDR2MC-LDLD-05M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.25

RLH-JDR2MC-LDLD-10M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $22.00

RLH-JDR2MC-SDSD-01M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.75

RLH-JDR2MC-SDSD-02M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR2MC-SDSD-03M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.75

RLH-JDR2MC-SDSD-05M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $15.75

RLH-JDR2MC-SDSD-10M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $21.00

RLH-JDR2MC-LDSD-01M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR2MC-LDSD-02M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $13.00

RLH-JDR2MC-LDSD-03M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2MC-LDSD-05M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.00

RLH-JDR2MC-LDSD-10M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $21.50

RLH-JDR2SM-LDLD-01M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR2SM-LDLD-02M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR2SM-LDLD-03M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.50

RLH-JDR2SM-LDLD-05M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $17.00

RLH-JDR2SM-LDLD-10M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.50

RLH-JDR2SM-SDSD-01M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2SM-SDSD-02M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR2SM-SDSD-03M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR2SM-SDSD-05M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.00

RLH-JDR2SM-SDSD-10M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.00

RLH-JDR2SM-STST-01M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 01M/3.2 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2SM-STST-02M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR2SM-STST-03M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR2SM-STST-05M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.00

RLH-JDR2SM-STST-10M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.00

RLH-JDR2SM-LDST-01M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2SM-LDST-02M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR2SM-LDST-03M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.50

RLH-JDR2SM-LDST-05M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.50

RLH-JDR2SM-LDST-10M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.50

RLH-JDR2SM-LDSD-01M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2SM-LDSD-02M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR2SM-LDSD-03M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.50

RLH-JDR2SM-LDSD-05M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.50

RLH-JDR2SM-LDSD-10M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.50

RLH-JDR2SM-SDST-01M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2SM-SDST-02M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR2SM-SDST-03M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR2SM-SDST-05M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.00

RLH-JDR2SM-SDST-10M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.00

RLH-JDR2SM-SDSD-15M SC-SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 15m/49.2 feet $22.00

RLH-JDR2MM-LDLD-01M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR2MM-LDLD-02M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDLD-03M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDLD-05M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDLD-15M LC-LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 15m/49.2 feet $21.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDLD-10M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $18.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDSD-01M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDSD-02M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDSD-03M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR2MM-SDSD-05M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDSD-15M SC-SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 15m/49.2 feet $21.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDSD-10M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $17.50

RLH-JDR2MM-STST-01M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.00

RLH-JDR2MM-STST-02M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR2MM-STST-03M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR2MM-STST-05M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2MM-STST-10M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $17.50

RLH-JDR2MM-STST-15M ST-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 15m/49.2 feet $21.00

RLH-JDR2MM-LDST-01M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDST-02M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDST-03M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.00

RLH-JDR2MM-LDST-05M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDST-10M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $18.00

RLH-JDR2MM-LDSD-01M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDSD-02M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDSD-03M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.00

RLH-JDR2MM-LDSD-05M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDSD-10M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $18.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDST-01M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDST-02M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDST-03M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR2MM-SDST-05M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDST-10M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $17.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDLD-01M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR2MX-LDLD-02M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $13.00

RLH-JDR2MX-LDLD-03M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDLD-05M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR2MX-LDLD-10M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDLD-15M LC-LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 15m/49.2 feet $24.00

RLH-JDR2MX-SDSD-01M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.50

RLH-JDR2MX-SDSD-02M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR2MX-SDSD-03M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.00

RLH-JDR2MX-SDSD-05M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR2MX-SDSD-15M SC-SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 15m/49.2 feet $23.50

RLH-JDR2MX-SDSD-10M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $18.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDSD-01M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDSD-02M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDSD-03M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDSD-05M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR2MX-LDSD-10M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.00

RLH-JDR2SM-LDLD-15M LC-LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 15m/49.2 feet $22.50

RLH-JDR3SM-LDLD-01M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR3SM-LDLD-02M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR3SM-LDLD-03M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.50

RLH-JDR3SM-LDLD-05M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $17.00

RLH-JDR3SM-LDLD-10M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.50

RLH-JDR3SM-SDSD-01M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR3SM-SDSD-02M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR3SM-SDSD-03M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR3SM-SDSD-05M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.00

RLH-JDR3SM-SDSD-10M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.00

RLH-JDR3SM-STST-01M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR3SM-STST-02M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR3SM-STST-03M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR3SM-STST-05M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.00

RLH-JDR3SM-STST-10M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.00

RLH-JDR3SM-LDST-01M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR3SM-LDST-02M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR3SM-LDST-03M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.50

RLH-JDR3SM-LDST-05M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.50

RLH-JDR3SM-LDST-10M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.50

RLH-JDR3SM-LDSD-01M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR3SM-LDSD-02M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR3SM-LDSD-03M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.50

RLH-JDR3SM-LDSD-05M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.50

RLH-JDR3SM-LDSD-10M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.50

RLH-JDR3SM-SDST-01M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR3SM-SDST-02M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR3SM-SDST-03M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR3SM-SDST-05M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.00

RLH-JDR3SM-SDST-10M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.00

RLH-JDR3MM-LDLD-01M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR3MM-LDLD-02M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDLD-03M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDLD-05M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDLD-10M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $18.00

RLH-JDR3MM-SDSD-01M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.00

RLH-JDR3MM-SDSD-02M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR3MM-SDSD-03M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR3MM-SDSD-05M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR3MM-SDSD-10M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $17.50

RLH-JDR3MM-STST-01M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.00

RLH-JDR3MM-STST-02M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR3MM-STST-03M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR3MM-STST-05M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR3MM-STST-10M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $17.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDST-01M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDST-02M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDST-03M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.00

RLH-JDR3MM-LDST-05M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDST-10M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $18.00

RLH-JDR3MM-LDSD-01M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDSD-02M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDSD-03M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.00

RLH-JDR3MM-LDSD-05M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDSD-10M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $18.00

RLH-JDR3MM-SDST-01M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.00

RLH-JDR3MM-SDST-02M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR3MM-SDST-03M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR3MM-SDST-05M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR3MM-SDST-10M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $17.50

Part Number Description Price

RLH-06MCLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 6 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $27.00

RLH-06MXLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 6 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $25.00

RLH-06MMLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 6 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $24.00

RLH-06SMLC-03M LC/UPC SINGLEMODE, 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $28.00

RLH-06SMSC-03M SC/UPC SINGLEMODE, 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $27.00

RLH-06SMSA-03M SC/APC SINGLEMODE, 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $32.00

RLH-06MMSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $23.00

RLH-06MXSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $24.00

RLH-06MCSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $26.00

RLH-06SMST-03M ST/UPC SINGLEMODE, 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $27.00

RLH-06MMST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $23.00

RLH-06MXST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $24.00

RLH-06MCST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $26.00

RLH-12SMSC-03M SC/UPC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $49.00

RLH-12SMSA-03M SC/APC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $58.00

RLH-12MMSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $42.00

RLH-12MXSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $44.00

RLH-12MCSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $47.00

RLH-12SMLC-03M LC/UPC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $52.00

RLH-12SMLA-03M LC/APC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $61.00

RLH-12MMLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $44.00

RLH-12MXLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $46.00

RLH-12MCLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $49.00

RLH-12SMST-03M ST/UPC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $49.00

RLH-12MMST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $42.00

RLH-12MXST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $44.00

RLH-12MCST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $47.00

RLH-12RISMSC-03M SC/UPC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $56.00

RLH-12RISMSA-03M SC/APC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $65.00

RLH-12RISMLC-03M LC/UPC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $59.00

RLH-12RISMST-03M ST/UPC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $56.00

RLH-12RIMMST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $49.00

RLH-12RIMXST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $50.00

RLH-12RIMCST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $52.00

RLH-12RIMMSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $49.00

RLH-12RIMXSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $50.00

RLH-12RIMCSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $52.00

RLH-12RISMLA-03M LC/APC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $68.00

RLH-12RIMMLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $52.00

RLH-12RIMXLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $53.00

RLH-12RIMCLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $55.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

RLH-MBM
Fiber Markers - Fiber Marker, RF Marker Ball Orange
Telephone/Telecom 101.4kHz, RLH MBM

Fiber Marker
RF Marker Ball - Orange
Telephone/Telecom -
101.4kHz

$20.00

RLH-MTP-ND
Fiber Markers - Fiber Marker, Marker Tape 3” X 1000’ Roll Non
Detectable Buried Tape, RLH MTP ND

Fiber Marker
Marker Tape 3” X 1000’ Roll -
Non-Detectable Buried Tape

$25.00

RLH-MTP-07D
Fiber Markers - Fiber Marker, Marker Tape 3” X 1000’ Roll
Detectable Buried Tape, RLH MTP 07D

Fiber Marker
Marker Tape 3” X 1000’ Roll -
Detectable Buried Tape

$45.00

RLH-OFSC-24-B-1
24 Fiber OSP Splice Closure - 24 Fiber OSP Splice Closure, 24
Fiber OSP Splice Closure, RLH OFSC 24 B 1

24 Fiber OSP
Splice Closure

24 Fiber OSP Splice Closure $160.00

RLH-OFSC-48-1
48 Fiber In Line OSP Splice Closure - 48 Fiber In Line OSP Splice
Closure, 48 Fiber In Line OSP Splice Closure, RLH OFSC 48 1

48 Fiber In Line
OSP Splice
Closure

48 Fiber In Line OSP Splice
Closure

$230.00
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Part Number Description Price

RLH-JDR2MX-STST-01M ST-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 1 Meter $11.50

RLH-JDR2MX-STST-02M ST-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 2 Meter $12.50

RLH-JDR2MX-STST-03M ST-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 3 Meter $13.00

RLH-JDR2MX-STST-05M ST-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 5 Meter $15.00

RLH-JDR2MX-STST-10M ST-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 10 Meter $18.50

RLH-JDR2MX-SDST-01M SC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 1 Meter $11.50

RLH-JDR2MX-SDST-02M SC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 2 Meter $12.50

RLH-JDR2MX-SDST-03M SC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 3 Meter $13.00

RLH-JDR2MX-SDST-05M SC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 5 Meter $15.00

RLH-JDR2MX-SDST-10M SC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 10 Meter $18.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDST-01M LC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 1 Meter $12.00

RLH-JDR2MX-LDST-02M LC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 2 Meter $13.00

RLH-JDR2MX-LDST-03M LC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 3 Meter $13.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDST-05M LC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 5 Meter $15.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDST-10M LC-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode (50/125, OM3), OFNR, 2mm, 10 Meter $19.00

RLH-JDR2MC-LDLD-01M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $12.25

RLH-JDR2MC-LDLD-02M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $13.50

RLH-JDR2MC-LDLD-03M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $14.25

RLH-JDR2MC-LDLD-05M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.25

RLH-JDR2MC-LDLD-10M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $22.00

RLH-JDR2MC-SDSD-01M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.75

RLH-JDR2MC-SDSD-02M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR2MC-SDSD-03M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.75

RLH-JDR2MC-SDSD-05M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $15.75

RLH-JDR2MC-SDSD-10M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $21.00

RLH-JDR2MC-LDSD-01M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR2MC-LDSD-02M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $13.00

RLH-JDR2MC-LDSD-03M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2MC-LDSD-05M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.00

RLH-JDR2MC-LDSD-10M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM4, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $21.50

RLH-JDR2SM-LDLD-01M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR2SM-LDLD-02M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR2SM-LDLD-03M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.50

RLH-JDR2SM-LDLD-05M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $17.00

RLH-JDR2SM-LDLD-10M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.50

RLH-JDR2SM-SDSD-01M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2SM-SDSD-02M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR2SM-SDSD-03M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR2SM-SDSD-05M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.00

RLH-JDR2SM-SDSD-10M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.00

RLH-JDR2SM-STST-01M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 01M/3.2 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2SM-STST-02M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR2SM-STST-03M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR2SM-STST-05M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.00

RLH-JDR2SM-STST-10M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.00

RLH-JDR2SM-LDST-01M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2SM-LDST-02M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR2SM-LDST-03M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.50

RLH-JDR2SM-LDST-05M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.50

RLH-JDR2SM-LDST-10M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.50

RLH-JDR2SM-LDSD-01M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2SM-LDSD-02M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR2SM-LDSD-03M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.50

RLH-JDR2SM-LDSD-05M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.50

RLH-JDR2SM-LDSD-10M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.50

RLH-JDR2SM-SDST-01M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2SM-SDST-02M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR2SM-SDST-03M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR2SM-SDST-05M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.00

RLH-JDR2SM-SDST-10M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.00

RLH-JDR2SM-SDSD-15M SC-SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 15m/49.2 feet $22.00

RLH-JDR2MM-LDLD-01M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR2MM-LDLD-02M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDLD-03M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDLD-05M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDLD-15M LC-LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 15m/49.2 feet $21.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDLD-10M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $18.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDSD-01M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDSD-02M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDSD-03M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR2MM-SDSD-05M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDSD-15M SC-SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 15m/49.2 feet $21.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDSD-10M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $17.50

RLH-JDR2MM-STST-01M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.00

RLH-JDR2MM-STST-02M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR2MM-STST-03M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR2MM-STST-05M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2MM-STST-10M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $17.50

RLH-JDR2MM-STST-15M ST-ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 15m/49.2 feet $21.00

RLH-JDR2MM-LDST-01M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDST-02M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDST-03M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.00

RLH-JDR2MM-LDST-05M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDST-10M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $18.00

RLH-JDR2MM-LDSD-01M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDSD-02M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDSD-03M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.00

RLH-JDR2MM-LDSD-05M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR2MM-LDSD-10M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $18.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDST-01M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDST-02M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDST-03M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR2MM-SDST-05M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR2MM-SDST-10M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $17.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDLD-01M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR2MX-LDLD-02M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $13.00

RLH-JDR2MX-LDLD-03M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDLD-05M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR2MX-LDLD-10M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDLD-15M LC-LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 15m/49.2 feet $24.00

RLH-JDR2MX-SDSD-01M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.50

RLH-JDR2MX-SDSD-02M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR2MX-SDSD-03M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.00

RLH-JDR2MX-SDSD-05M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR2MX-SDSD-15M SC-SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 15m/49.2 feet $23.50

RLH-JDR2MX-SDSD-10M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $18.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDSD-01M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDSD-02M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDSD-03M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.50

RLH-JDR2MX-LDSD-05M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR2MX-LDSD-10M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM3, 2mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.00

RLH-JDR2SM-LDLD-15M LC-LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 2mm Riser, 15m/49.2 feet $22.50

RLH-JDR3SM-LDLD-01M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR3SM-LDLD-02M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR3SM-LDLD-03M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.50

RLH-JDR3SM-LDLD-05M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $17.00

RLH-JDR3SM-LDLD-10M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.50

RLH-JDR3SM-SDSD-01M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR3SM-SDSD-02M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR3SM-SDSD-03M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR3SM-SDSD-05M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.00

RLH-JDR3SM-SDSD-10M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.00

RLH-JDR3SM-STST-01M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR3SM-STST-02M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR3SM-STST-03M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR3SM-STST-05M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.00

RLH-JDR3SM-STST-10M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.00

RLH-JDR3SM-LDST-01M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR3SM-LDST-02M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR3SM-LDST-03M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.50

RLH-JDR3SM-LDST-05M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.50

RLH-JDR3SM-LDST-10M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.50

RLH-JDR3SM-LDSD-01M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR3SM-LDSD-02M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR3SM-LDSD-03M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.50

RLH-JDR3SM-LDSD-05M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.50

RLH-JDR3SM-LDSD-10M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.50

RLH-JDR3SM-SDST-01M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR3SM-SDST-02M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR3SM-SDST-03M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $15.00

RLH-JDR3SM-SDST-05M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $16.00

RLH-JDR3SM-SDST-10M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Singlemode - OS2, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $19.00

RLH-JDR3MM-LDLD-01M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR3MM-LDLD-02M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDLD-03M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDLD-05M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDLD-10M LC - LC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $18.00

RLH-JDR3MM-SDSD-01M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.00

RLH-JDR3MM-SDSD-02M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR3MM-SDSD-03M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR3MM-SDSD-05M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR3MM-SDSD-10M SC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $17.50

RLH-JDR3MM-STST-01M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.00

RLH-JDR3MM-STST-02M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR3MM-STST-03M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR3MM-STST-05M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR3MM-STST-10M ST - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $17.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDST-01M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDST-02M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDST-03M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.00

RLH-JDR3MM-LDST-05M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDST-10M LC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $18.00

RLH-JDR3MM-LDSD-01M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDSD-02M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDSD-03M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $13.00

RLH-JDR3MM-LDSD-05M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.50

RLH-JDR3MM-LDSD-10M LC - SC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $18.00

RLH-JDR3MM-SDST-01M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 1M/3.28 feet $11.00

RLH-JDR3MM-SDST-02M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 2M/6.56 feet $12.00

RLH-JDR3MM-SDST-03M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 3M/9.84 feet $12.50

RLH-JDR3MM-SDST-05M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 5M/16.4 feet $14.00

RLH-JDR3MM-SDST-10M SC - ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cord, Multimode - OM1, 3mm Riser, 10M/32.8 feet $17.50

Part Number Description Price

RLH-06MCLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 6 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $27.00

RLH-06MXLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 6 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $25.00

RLH-06MMLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 6 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $24.00

RLH-06SMLC-03M LC/UPC SINGLEMODE, 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $28.00

RLH-06SMSC-03M SC/UPC SINGLEMODE, 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $27.00

RLH-06SMSA-03M SC/APC SINGLEMODE, 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $32.00

RLH-06MMSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $23.00

RLH-06MXSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $24.00

RLH-06MCSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $26.00

RLH-06SMST-03M ST/UPC SINGLEMODE, 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $27.00

RLH-06MMST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $23.00

RLH-06MXST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $24.00

RLH-06MCST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 6 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $26.00

RLH-12SMSC-03M SC/UPC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $49.00

RLH-12SMSA-03M SC/APC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $58.00

RLH-12MMSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $42.00

RLH-12MXSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $44.00

RLH-12MCSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $47.00

RLH-12SMLC-03M LC/UPC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $52.00

RLH-12SMLA-03M LC/APC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $61.00

RLH-12MMLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $44.00

RLH-12MXLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $46.00

RLH-12MCLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $49.00

RLH-12SMST-03M ST/UPC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $49.00

RLH-12MMST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $42.00

RLH-12MXST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $44.00

RLH-12MCST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 12 FIBER, 900µm COLOR CODED PIGTAIL PACK, 3 METERS $47.00

RLH-12RISMSC-03M SC/UPC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $56.00

RLH-12RISMSA-03M SC/APC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $65.00

RLH-12RISMLC-03M LC/UPC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $59.00

RLH-12RISMST-03M ST/UPC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $56.00

RLH-12RIMMST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $49.00

RLH-12RIMXST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $50.00

RLH-12RIMCST-03M ST/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $52.00

RLH-12RIMMSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $49.00

RLH-12RIMXSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $50.00

RLH-12RIMCSC-03M SC/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $52.00

RLH-12RISMLA-03M LC/APC SINGLEMODE, 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $68.00

RLH-12RIMMLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM1 62.5µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $52.00

RLH-12RIMXLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM3 50µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $53.00

RLH-12RIMCLC-03M LC/PC MULTIMODE (OM4 50µm), 12 FIBER, JACKETED, 900µm COLOR CODED BREAKOUT PIGTAIL PACK, 3M $55.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

RLH-MBM
Fiber Markers - Fiber Marker, RF Marker Ball Orange
Telephone/Telecom 101.4kHz, RLH MBM

Fiber Marker
RF Marker Ball - Orange
Telephone/Telecom -
101.4kHz

$20.00

RLH-MTP-ND
Fiber Markers - Fiber Marker, Marker Tape 3” X 1000’ Roll Non
Detectable Buried Tape, RLH MTP ND

Fiber Marker
Marker Tape 3” X 1000’ Roll -
Non-Detectable Buried Tape

$25.00

RLH-MTP-07D
Fiber Markers - Fiber Marker, Marker Tape 3” X 1000’ Roll
Detectable Buried Tape, RLH MTP 07D

Fiber Marker
Marker Tape 3” X 1000’ Roll -
Detectable Buried Tape

$45.00

RLH-OFSC-24-B-1
24 Fiber OSP Splice Closure - 24 Fiber OSP Splice Closure, 24
Fiber OSP Splice Closure, RLH OFSC 24 B 1

24 Fiber OSP
Splice Closure

24 Fiber OSP Splice Closure $160.00

RLH-OFSC-48-1
48 Fiber In Line OSP Splice Closure - 48 Fiber In Line OSP Splice
Closure, 48 Fiber In Line OSP Splice Closure, RLH OFSC 48 1

48 Fiber In Line
OSP Splice
Closure

48 Fiber In Line OSP Splice
Closure

$230.00
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Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Fiber Patch Panels

2 Plate Wall Mount Fiber Patch Panel

Scorpion 4 Plate Fiber Patch Panel

Slimline Nano Fiber Patch Panel

Slimline Fiber Patch Panel

Slimline 2 Plate Fiber Patch Panel

Mini 2 Plate Wall Mount Fiber Patch Panel

HIPPO 4 Plate Fiber Patch Panel

HIPPO 12 Plate Fiber Patch Panel

Toro Fiber Adapter Plate Bracket

Manta 1RU Fiber Patch Panel

Manta 2RU Fiber Patch Panel

Optimum 2RU Fiber Patch Panel

FiberLink 4RU Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel

High-Density 1RU Fiber Patch Panel

MAG-3 Fiber Adapter Plate Holder

Rack Mount Adapter Plate Holders

Fiber Adapter Panel

Industrial MTP DIN Fiber Module

Fiber Adapter Plates (grey)

Fiber Adapter Plates (black)

Accessories for Fiber Patch Panels

Need Expert Help?

Contact an RLH expert for help with the specific needs for your project.

Quick Contact

Part Number Description Price

WMP2-A-1 2 Plate Patch Panel, Wall Mount, Splicing and Patching up to 48 Fibers $70.00

Part Number Description Price

SCORP4-1 Scorpion 4 Plate Wall Mount Fiber Patch Panel $125.00

Part Number Description Price

PWSN-A-1 Slimline Nano Fiber Patch Panel, 1 Plate Capacity, Wall mount $75.00

PWSN-A-1-D Slimline Nano Fiber Patch Panel, 1 Plate Capacity, with DIN Clip, DIN Mount $105.00

Part Number Description Price

PWS1-A-1 Slimline Fiber Patch Panel, 1 Plate Capacity, Wall mount $85.00

PWS1-A-1-D Slimline Fiber Patch Panel, 1 Plate Capacity, with DIN Clip, DIN Mount $115.00

Part Number Description Price

PWS2-A-1 Slimline 2 Plate Fiber Patch Panel, 2 Plate Capacity, Wall mount $95.00

PWS2-A-1-D Slimline 2 Plate Fiber Patch Panel, 2 Plate Capacity, with DIN Clip, DIN mount $125.00

Part Number Description Price

PMW-02-02 Indoor/Outdoor - 2 Adapter Plate Capacity $110.00

Part Number Description Price

HIPPO4-1 HIPPO 4 Outdoor Fiber Patch Panel $330.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-141206-F-1 Pole Mount Kit for HIPPO4-1, Compatible with Pole Diameters up to 15" $115.00

Part Number Description Price

HIPPO12-1 HIPPO 12 Outdoor Fiber Patch Panel $1,195.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-242010-F-1 Pole Mount Bracket for HIPPO12-1, Compatible with Pole Diameters of 15" $145.00

Part Number Description Price

WMB2-A-1 Wall Mount, DIN Clip Not Included $15.00

WMB2-A-1-D Din Mount, With DIN Clip $45.00

Part Number Description Price

MANTA2-1 Manta Fiber Patch Pane, Rack Mount, 1RU, Splicing and Patching up to 48 Fibers $80.00

Part Number Description Price

MANTA4-1 Manta Fiber Patch Pane, Rack Mount, 2RU, Splicing and Patching up to 96 Fibers $95.00

Part Number Description Price

PRO-2B-1 2RU Optimum Series Fiber Patch Panel, 4 Optimum Adapter Plate Capacity $645.00

Part Number Description Price

APO-BLANK Blank Optimum Adapter Plate $10.00

APO-ST12-LSSM ST 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $75.00

APO-ST12-LSMM ST 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $75.00

APO-SC6-LDSM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $70.00

APO-SC6-LDSA SC/APC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $70.00

APO-SC6-LDMM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $65.00

APO-SC6-LDMX SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters $65.00

APO-SC12-LSSM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $75.00

APO-SC12-LSSA SC/APC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $75.00

APO-SC12-LSMM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $70.00

APO-SC12-LSMX SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters $70.00

APO-LC12-LDSM LC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $105.00

APO-LC12-LDSA LC/APC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $105.00

APO-LC12-LDMM LC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $95.00

APO-LC12-LDMX LC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters $95.00

Part Number Description Price

PRO-SRK-2 2RU Optimum Strain Relief Kit - Includes 1 Clamp $60.00

RLH-FST-03 Optimum Fiber Splice Tray - 24 Positions $65.00

Part Number Description Price

PRFL4-1 FiberLink 4RU Fiber Patch Pane, Rack Mount, 12 LGX Adapter Plate Capacity $340.00

Part Number Description Price

PRHD-13-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 SC Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Beige, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $195.00

PRHD-14-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 SC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Beige, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $240.00

PRHD-22-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 96 LC Fiber Adapters, Quad, Beige, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $240.00

PRHD-23-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 LC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Beige, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $355.00

PRHD-01-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 ST Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Metal – Yellow Cap, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $205.00

PRHD-02-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 ST Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Metal – Yellow Cap, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-03-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 ST Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Metal – Black Cap, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $205.00

PRHD-04-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 ST Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Metal – Black Cap, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $260.00

PRHD-11-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 SC Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Blue, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $215.00

PRHD-12-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 SC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Blue, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-15-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 SC/APC Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Green, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $215.00

PRHD-16-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 SC/APC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Green, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-17-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 SC Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Aqua, Multimode, OM3/OM4 $195.00

PRHD-18-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 SC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Aqua, Multimode, OM3/OM4 $240.00

PRHD-20-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 LC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Blue, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-21-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 96 LC Fiber Adapters, Quad, Blue, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $380.00

PRHD-24-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 LC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Aqua, Multimode, OM3/OM4 $240.00

PRHD-25-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 96 LC Fiber Adapters, Quad, Aqua, Multimode, OM3/OM4 $320.00

PRHD-26-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 LC/APC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Green, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-27-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 96 LC/APC Fiber Adapters, Quad, Green, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $380.00

Part Number Description Price

MAG-3 MAG-3 Fiber Adapter Plate Holder $30.00

Part Number Description Price

RMU03-1B 3 Adapter Plate Rack Mount Panel - 1RU $30.00

RMU12-3B 12 Adapter Plate Rack Mount Panel - 3RU $75.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-PRFP-12-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with SC Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters, 48 Fiber Capacity $180.00

RLH-PRFP-14-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with SC Duplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters, 48 Fiber Capacity $160.00

RLH-PRFP-16-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with SC/APC Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters, 48 Fiber Capacity $180.00

RLH-PRFP-18-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with SC Duplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters, 48 Fiber Capacity $160.00

RLH-PRFP-21-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with LC Quad Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters, 96 Fiber Capacity $260.00

RLH-PRFP-23-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with LC Quad Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters, 96 Fiber Capacity $220.00

RLH-PRFP-25-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with LC Quad Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters, 96 Fiber Capacity $220.00

RLH-PRFP-27-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with LC/APC Quad Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters, 96 Fiber Capacity $260.00

Part Number Description Price

MTP-NANO-LC-LDMM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM1), LC Duplex $215.00

MTP-NANO-LC-LDMX Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM3), LC Duplex $220.00

MTP-NANO-LC-LDMC Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM4), LC Duplex $225.00

MTP-NANO-LC-LDSM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Singlemode, LC Duplex $235.00

MTP-NANO-SC-LDMM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM1), SC Duplex $210.00

MTP-NANO-SC-LDMX Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM3), SC Duplex $215.00

MTP-NANO-SC-LDMC Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM4), SC Duplex $220.00

MTP-NANO-SC-LDSM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Singlemode, SC Duplex $230.00

MTP-NANO-ST-LSMM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM1), ST Simplex $215.00

MTP-NANO-ST-LSSM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Singlemode, ST Simplex $235.00

Part Number Description Price

AP-BLANK-G Blank Adapter Plate, Grey $5.00

AP-ST6-LSSM-G ST 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-ST12-LSSM-G ST 12 Fiber 12-Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Grey $40.00

AP-ST6-LSMM-G ST 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-ST12-LSMM-G ST 12 Fiber 12-Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Grey $40.00

AP-SC6-LSSM-G SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $30.00

AP-SC6-LDSM-G SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $40.00

AP-SC6-LSMM-G SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $25.00

AP-SC6-LDMM-G SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $35.00

AP-SA6-LSSM-G SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $25.00

AP-SA6-LDSM-G SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $40.00

AP-SC6-LSMX-G SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $25.00

AP-SC6-LDMX-G SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $35.00

AP-LC3-LDSM-G LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $28.00

AP-LC6-LDSM-G LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $40.00

AP-LC6-LQSM-G LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $70.00

AP-LC3-LDMM-G LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $25.00

AP-LC6-LDMM-G LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $35.00

AP-LC6-LQMM-G LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $60.00

AP-LA3-LDSM-G LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $28.00

AP-LA6-LDSM-G LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $40.00

AP-LA6-LQSM-G LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $70.00

AP-LC3-LDMX-G LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $25.00

AP-LC6-LDMX-G LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $35.00

AP-LC6-LQMX-G LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $60.00

AP-FC6-LSSM-G FC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-FC6-LSMM-G FC 6 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-FA6-LSSM-G FC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Green Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-RJCAT6-CP4-G RJ-45 4-Position Adapter Plate loaded with CAT6 Coupler Keystones, Grey $25.00

AP-RJCAT6-PD4-G RJ-45 4-Position Adapter Plate loaded with CAT6 Punch Down Keystones, Grey $20.00

AP-MT6-LSUN-G MTP Grey - MTP 6-Position Adapter Plate loaded with Simplex Adapters (Black), Grey $75.00

Part Number Description Price

AP-BLANK-B Blank Adapter Plate, Black $5.00

AP-ST6-LSSM-B ST 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Black $25.00

AP-ST12-LSSM-B ST 12 Fiber 12-Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Black $40.00

AP-ST6-LSMM-B ST 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Black $25.00

AP-ST12-LSMM-B ST 12 Fiber 12-Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Black $40.00

AP-SC6-LSSM-B SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $30.00

AP-SC6-LDSM-B SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $40.00

AP-SC6-LSMM-B SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $25.00

AP-SC6-LDMM-B SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $35.00

AP-SA6-LSSM-B SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $25.00

AP-SA6-LDSM-B SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $40.00

AP-SC6-LSMX-B SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $25.00

AP-SC6-LDMX-B SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $35.00

AP-LC3-LDSM-B LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $28.00

AP-LC6-LDSM-B LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $40.00

AP-LC6-LQSM-B LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $70.00

AP-LC3-LDMM-B LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $25.00

AP-LC6-LDMM-B LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $35.00

AP-LC6-LQMM-B LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $60.00

AP-LA3-LDSM-B LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $28.00

AP-LA6-LDSM-B LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $40.00

AP-LA6-LQSM-B LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $70.00

AP-LC3-LDMX-B LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $25.00

AP-LC6-LDMX-B LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $35.00

AP-LC6-LQMX-B LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $60.00

AP-FC6-LSSM-B FC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Black $30.00

AP-FC6-LSMM-B FC 6 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Black $30.00

AP-FA6-LSSM-B FC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Green Caps), Black $30.00

AP-RJCAT6-CP4-B RJ-45 4-Position Adapter Plate loaded with CAT6 Coupler Keystones, Black $25.00

AP-RJCAT6-PD4-B RJ-45 4-Position Adapter Plate loaded with CAT6 Punch Down Keystones, Black $20.00

AP-MT6-LSUN-B MTP Black - MTP 6-Position Adapter Plate loaded with Simplex Adapters (Black), Black $75.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

RLH-FST-04
Fiber Splice Tray 12-Position Mini - Splice Tray, 12 Position Mini Plastic Fiber
Splice Tray, RLH FST 04

Splice Tray
12-Position Mini
Plastic Fiber Splice
Tray

$9.00

RLH-FST-04-FSPS
Fiber Splice Tray 12-Position Mini - Splice Tray, 12 Position Mini Fiber Splice
Tray with 15 Splice Sleeves, RLH FST 04 FSPS

Splice Tray

12-Position Mini
Fiber Splice Tray
with 15 Splice
Sleeves

$14.00

RLH-FST-01
Fiber Splice Tray 12-Position Aluminum - Splice Tray, 12 Position Aluminum
Fiber Splice Tray, RLH FST 01

Splice Tray
12-Position
Aluminum Fiber
Splice Tray

$18.00

RLH-FST-01-FSPS
Fiber Splice Tray 12-Position Aluminum - Splice Tray, 12 Position Aluminum
Fiber Splice Tray with 15 Splice Sleeves, RLH FST 01 FSPS

Splice Tray

12-Position
Aluminum Fiber
Splice Tray with 15
Splice Sleeves

$23.00

RLH-FST-03
Fiber Splice Tray 24-Position Aluminum - Splice Tray, 24 Position Aluminum
Fiber Splice Tray, RLH FST 03

Splice Tray
24-Position
Aluminum Fiber
Splice Tray

$65.00

RLH-FST-03-FSPS
Fiber Splice Tray 24-Position Aluminum - Splice Tray, 24 Position Aluminum
Fiber Splice Tray with 30, 40mm Splice Sleeves, RLH FST 03 FSPS

Splice Tray

24 Position
Aluminum Fiber
Splice Tray with 30,
40mm Splice
Sleeves

$73.00

RLH-FSH-04
Mini Fiber Splice Holder - Mini Fiber Splice Holder, Mini Adhesive 12 Position
Fiber Splice Holder, RLH FSH 04

Mini Fiber Splice
Holder

Mini Adhesive 12-
Position Fiber Splice
Holder

$5.00

RLH-FSH-04-FSPS
Mini Fiber Splice Holder - Mini Fiber Splice Holder, Mini Adhesive 12 Position
Fiber Splice Holder with 15 Splice Sleeves, RLH FSH 04 FSPS

Mini Fiber Splice
Holder

Mini Adhesive 12-
Position Fiber Splice
Holder with 15
Splice Sleeves

$10.00

FUSIONSS-40MM-015
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 40 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 15, FUSIONSS 40MM 015

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

40 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 15

$5.00

FUSIONSS-40MM-030
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 40 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 30, FUSIONSS 40MM 030

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

40 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 30

$8.00

FUSIONSS-40MM-100
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 40 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 100, FUSIONSS 40MM 100

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

40 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 100

$25.00

FUSIONSS-60MM-030
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 60 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 30, FUSIONSS 60MM 030

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

60 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 30

$8.00

FUSIONSS-60MM-100
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 60 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 100, FUSIONSS 60MM 100

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

60 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 100

$25.00

FSA-STSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, ST, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Metal – Yellow Cap, Adapter, N/A, N/A, ST, Singlemode, OS1/OS2,
Metal - Yellow Cap, Simplex, FSA STSM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-STMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, ST, Multimode, Simplex, OM1
OM4, Metal – Black Cap, Adapter, N/A, N/A, ST, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal -
Black Cap, Simplex, FSA STMM N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FSA-SCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Simplex,
FSA SCSM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-SASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC/APC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Simplex, FSA SASM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-SCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Multimode, Simplex,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige,
Simplex, FSA SCMM N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FSA-SCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Multimode, Simplex,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua,
Simplex, FSA SCMX N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FDA-SCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Singlemode, Duplex,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Duplex,
FDA SCSM N

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-SASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC/APC, Singlemode, Duplex,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Duplex, FDA SASM N

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-SCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Multimode, Duplex,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige,
Duplex, FDA SCMM N

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FSA-LCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Simplex,
FSA LCSM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FDA-SCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Multimode, Duplex,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua, Duplex,
FDA SCMX N

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FSA-LASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC/APC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Simplex, FSA LASM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-LCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Simplex,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige,
Simplex, FSA LCMM N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FSA-LCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Simplex,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua,
Simplex, FSA LCMX N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FDA-LCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Singlemode, Duplex,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Duplex,
FDA LCSM N

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-LASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC/APC, Singlemode, Duplex,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Duplex, FDA LASM N

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-LCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Duplex,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige,
Duplex, FDA LCMM N

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FDA-LCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Duplex,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua, Duplex,
FDA LCMX N

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FQA-LCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Singlemode, Quad,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Quad,
FQA LCSM N

Fiber Adapter $10.00

FQA-LASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC/APC, Singlemode, Quad,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Quad, FQA LASM N

Fiber Adapter $10.00

FQA-LCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Quad,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige, Quad,
FQA LCMM N

Fiber Adapter $8.00

FSA-FCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, FC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Metal – Yellow Cap, Adapter, N/A, N/A, FC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2,
Metal - Yellow Cap, Simplex, FSA FCSM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FQA-LCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Quad,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua, Quad,
FQA LCMX N

Fiber Adapter $8.00

FSA-FASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, FC/APC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Metal – Green Cap, Adapter, N/A, N/A, FC/APC, Singlemode,
OS1/OS2, Metal - Green Cap, Simplex, FSA FASM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-STSCSM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Singlemode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, SC, ST-SC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue,
Simplex, FSA STSCSM

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-STSCMM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Multimode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, SC, ST-SC, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal,
Simplex, FSA STSCMM

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FDA-STSCSM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Singlemode,
Duplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, SC, ST-SC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Duplex,
FDA STSCSM

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-STSCMM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Multimode, Duplex,
Hybrid Coupler, ST, SC, ST-SC, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal, Duplex, FDA
STSCMM

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FSA-STLCMM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Multimode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, LC, ST-LC, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal,
Simplex, FSA STLCMM

Fiber Adapter $22.00

FSA-STLCSM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Singlemode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, LC, ST-LC, Singlemode, N/A, Blue, Simplex, FSA
STLCSM

Fiber Adapter $22.00

FSA-SCLCSM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Singlemode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, SC, LC, SC-LC, Singlemode, N/A, Blue, Simplex, FSA
SCLCSM

Fiber Adapter $19.00

FSA-SCLCMM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Multimode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, SC, LC, SC-LC, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal,
Simplex, FSA SCLCMM

Fiber Adapter $22.00

MTPC-1M-12MMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM1, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM1,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$120.00

MTPC-1M-12MXLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM3, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM3,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MXLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$125.00

MTPC-1M-12MCLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM4, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM4,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MCLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$135.00

MTPC-1M-12SMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Singlemode - OS2,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 12SMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$145.00

MTPC-1M-12SMLA-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber
LC/APC Duplex, (1 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 12,
Singlemode - OS2, LC/APC, 1, MTPC 1M 12SMLA 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$155.00

MTPC-1M-12MMSC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber SC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM1, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM1,
SC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MMSC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$120.00

MTPC-1M-12MXSC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber SC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM3, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM3,
SC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MXSC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$125.00

MTPC-1M-12MCSC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber SC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM4, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM4,
SC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MCSC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$135.00

MTPC-1M-12SMSC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber SC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Singlemode - OS2,
SC, 1, MTPC 1M 12SMSC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$145.00

MTPC-1M-12SMSA-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber
SC/APC Duplex, (1 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 12,
Singlemode - OS2, SC/APC, 1, MTPC 1M 12SMSA 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$155.00

MTPC-2M-24MMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (2 x 12), Multimode OM1, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM1,
LC, 2, MTPC 2M 24MMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$270.00

MTPC-2M-24MXLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (2 x 12), Multimode OM3, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM3,
LC, 2, MTPC 2M 24MXLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$280.00

MTPC-2M-24MCLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (2 x 12), Multimode OM4, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM4,
LC, 2, MTPC 2M 24MCLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$295.00

MTPC-2M-24SMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (2 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Singlemode - OS2,
LC, 2, MTPC 2M 24SMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$305.00

MTPC-2M-24SMLA-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber
LC/APC Duplex, (2 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 24,
Singlemode - OS2, LC/APC, 2, MTPC 2M 24SMLA 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$325.00

MTPC-1M-24MMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 24), Multimode OM1, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM1,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 24MMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$225.00

MTPC-1M-24MXLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 24), Multimode OM3, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM3,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 24MXLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$235.00

MTPC-1M-24MCLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 24), Multimode OM4, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM4,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 24MCLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$250.00

MTPC-1M-24SMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 24), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Singlemode - OS2,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 24SMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$265.00

MTPC-1M-24SMLA-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber
LC/APC Duplex, (1 x 24), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 24,
Singlemode - OS2, LC/APC, 1, MTPC 1M 24SMLA 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$285.00
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Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Fiber Patch Panels

2 Plate Wall Mount Fiber Patch Panel

Scorpion 4 Plate Fiber Patch Panel

Slimline Nano Fiber Patch Panel

Slimline Fiber Patch Panel

Slimline 2 Plate Fiber Patch Panel

Mini 2 Plate Wall Mount Fiber Patch Panel

HIPPO 4 Plate Fiber Patch Panel

HIPPO 12 Plate Fiber Patch Panel

Toro Fiber Adapter Plate Bracket

Manta 1RU Fiber Patch Panel

Manta 2RU Fiber Patch Panel

Optimum 2RU Fiber Patch Panel

FiberLink 4RU Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel

High-Density 1RU Fiber Patch Panel

MAG-3 Fiber Adapter Plate Holder

Rack Mount Adapter Plate Holders

Fiber Adapter Panel

Industrial MTP DIN Fiber Module

Fiber Adapter Plates (grey)

Fiber Adapter Plates (black)

Accessories for Fiber Patch Panels

Need Expert Help?

Contact an RLH expert for help with the specific needs for your project.

Quick Contact

Part Number Description Price

WMP2-A-1 2 Plate Patch Panel, Wall Mount, Splicing and Patching up to 48 Fibers $70.00

Part Number Description Price

SCORP4-1 Scorpion 4 Plate Wall Mount Fiber Patch Panel $125.00

Part Number Description Price

PWSN-A-1 Slimline Nano Fiber Patch Panel, 1 Plate Capacity, Wall mount $75.00

PWSN-A-1-D Slimline Nano Fiber Patch Panel, 1 Plate Capacity, with DIN Clip, DIN Mount $105.00

Part Number Description Price

PWS1-A-1 Slimline Fiber Patch Panel, 1 Plate Capacity, Wall mount $85.00

PWS1-A-1-D Slimline Fiber Patch Panel, 1 Plate Capacity, with DIN Clip, DIN Mount $115.00

Part Number Description Price

PWS2-A-1 Slimline 2 Plate Fiber Patch Panel, 2 Plate Capacity, Wall mount $95.00

PWS2-A-1-D Slimline 2 Plate Fiber Patch Panel, 2 Plate Capacity, with DIN Clip, DIN mount $125.00

Part Number Description Price

PMW-02-02 Indoor/Outdoor - 2 Adapter Plate Capacity $110.00

Part Number Description Price

HIPPO4-1 HIPPO 4 Outdoor Fiber Patch Panel $330.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-141206-F-1 Pole Mount Kit for HIPPO4-1, Compatible with Pole Diameters up to 15" $115.00

Part Number Description Price

HIPPO12-1 HIPPO 12 Outdoor Fiber Patch Panel $1,195.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-242010-F-1 Pole Mount Bracket for HIPPO12-1, Compatible with Pole Diameters of 15" $145.00

Part Number Description Price

WMB2-A-1 Wall Mount, DIN Clip Not Included $15.00

WMB2-A-1-D Din Mount, With DIN Clip $45.00

Part Number Description Price

MANTA2-1 Manta Fiber Patch Pane, Rack Mount, 1RU, Splicing and Patching up to 48 Fibers $80.00

Part Number Description Price

MANTA4-1 Manta Fiber Patch Pane, Rack Mount, 2RU, Splicing and Patching up to 96 Fibers $95.00

Part Number Description Price

PRO-2B-1 2RU Optimum Series Fiber Patch Panel, 4 Optimum Adapter Plate Capacity $645.00

Part Number Description Price

APO-BLANK Blank Optimum Adapter Plate $10.00

APO-ST12-LSSM ST 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $75.00

APO-ST12-LSMM ST 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $75.00

APO-SC6-LDSM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $70.00

APO-SC6-LDSA SC/APC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $70.00

APO-SC6-LDMM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $65.00

APO-SC6-LDMX SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters $65.00

APO-SC12-LSSM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $75.00

APO-SC12-LSSA SC/APC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $75.00

APO-SC12-LSMM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $70.00

APO-SC12-LSMX SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters $70.00

APO-LC12-LDSM LC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $105.00

APO-LC12-LDSA LC/APC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $105.00

APO-LC12-LDMM LC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $95.00

APO-LC12-LDMX LC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters $95.00

Part Number Description Price

PRO-SRK-2 2RU Optimum Strain Relief Kit - Includes 1 Clamp $60.00

RLH-FST-03 Optimum Fiber Splice Tray - 24 Positions $65.00

Part Number Description Price

PRFL4-1 FiberLink 4RU Fiber Patch Pane, Rack Mount, 12 LGX Adapter Plate Capacity $340.00

Part Number Description Price

PRHD-13-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 SC Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Beige, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $195.00

PRHD-14-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 SC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Beige, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $240.00

PRHD-22-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 96 LC Fiber Adapters, Quad, Beige, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $240.00

PRHD-23-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 LC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Beige, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $355.00

PRHD-01-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 ST Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Metal – Yellow Cap, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $205.00

PRHD-02-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 ST Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Metal – Yellow Cap, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-03-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 ST Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Metal – Black Cap, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $205.00

PRHD-04-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 ST Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Metal – Black Cap, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $260.00

PRHD-11-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 SC Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Blue, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $215.00

PRHD-12-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 SC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Blue, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-15-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 SC/APC Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Green, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $215.00

PRHD-16-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 SC/APC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Green, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-17-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 SC Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Aqua, Multimode, OM3/OM4 $195.00

PRHD-18-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 SC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Aqua, Multimode, OM3/OM4 $240.00

PRHD-20-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 LC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Blue, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-21-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 96 LC Fiber Adapters, Quad, Blue, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $380.00

PRHD-24-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 LC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Aqua, Multimode, OM3/OM4 $240.00

PRHD-25-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 96 LC Fiber Adapters, Quad, Aqua, Multimode, OM3/OM4 $320.00

PRHD-26-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 LC/APC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Green, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-27-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 96 LC/APC Fiber Adapters, Quad, Green, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $380.00

Part Number Description Price

MAG-3 MAG-3 Fiber Adapter Plate Holder $30.00

Part Number Description Price

RMU03-1B 3 Adapter Plate Rack Mount Panel - 1RU $30.00

RMU12-3B 12 Adapter Plate Rack Mount Panel - 3RU $75.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-PRFP-12-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with SC Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters, 48 Fiber Capacity $180.00

RLH-PRFP-14-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with SC Duplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters, 48 Fiber Capacity $160.00

RLH-PRFP-16-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with SC/APC Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters, 48 Fiber Capacity $180.00

RLH-PRFP-18-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with SC Duplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters, 48 Fiber Capacity $160.00

RLH-PRFP-21-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with LC Quad Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters, 96 Fiber Capacity $260.00

RLH-PRFP-23-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with LC Quad Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters, 96 Fiber Capacity $220.00

RLH-PRFP-25-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with LC Quad Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters, 96 Fiber Capacity $220.00

RLH-PRFP-27-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with LC/APC Quad Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters, 96 Fiber Capacity $260.00

Part Number Description Price

MTP-NANO-LC-LDMM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM1), LC Duplex $215.00

MTP-NANO-LC-LDMX Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM3), LC Duplex $220.00

MTP-NANO-LC-LDMC Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM4), LC Duplex $225.00

MTP-NANO-LC-LDSM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Singlemode, LC Duplex $235.00

MTP-NANO-SC-LDMM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM1), SC Duplex $210.00

MTP-NANO-SC-LDMX Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM3), SC Duplex $215.00

MTP-NANO-SC-LDMC Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM4), SC Duplex $220.00

MTP-NANO-SC-LDSM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Singlemode, SC Duplex $230.00

MTP-NANO-ST-LSMM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM1), ST Simplex $215.00

MTP-NANO-ST-LSSM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Singlemode, ST Simplex $235.00

Part Number Description Price

AP-BLANK-G Blank Adapter Plate, Grey $5.00

AP-ST6-LSSM-G ST 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-ST12-LSSM-G ST 12 Fiber 12-Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Grey $40.00

AP-ST6-LSMM-G ST 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-ST12-LSMM-G ST 12 Fiber 12-Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Grey $40.00

AP-SC6-LSSM-G SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $30.00

AP-SC6-LDSM-G SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $40.00

AP-SC6-LSMM-G SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $25.00

AP-SC6-LDMM-G SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $35.00

AP-SA6-LSSM-G SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $25.00

AP-SA6-LDSM-G SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $40.00

AP-SC6-LSMX-G SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $25.00

AP-SC6-LDMX-G SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $35.00

AP-LC3-LDSM-G LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $28.00

AP-LC6-LDSM-G LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $40.00

AP-LC6-LQSM-G LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $70.00

AP-LC3-LDMM-G LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $25.00

AP-LC6-LDMM-G LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $35.00

AP-LC6-LQMM-G LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $60.00

AP-LA3-LDSM-G LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $28.00

AP-LA6-LDSM-G LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $40.00

AP-LA6-LQSM-G LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $70.00

AP-LC3-LDMX-G LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $25.00

AP-LC6-LDMX-G LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $35.00

AP-LC6-LQMX-G LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $60.00

AP-FC6-LSSM-G FC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-FC6-LSMM-G FC 6 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-FA6-LSSM-G FC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Green Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-RJCAT6-CP4-G RJ-45 4-Position Adapter Plate loaded with CAT6 Coupler Keystones, Grey $25.00

AP-RJCAT6-PD4-G RJ-45 4-Position Adapter Plate loaded with CAT6 Punch Down Keystones, Grey $20.00

AP-MT6-LSUN-G MTP Grey - MTP 6-Position Adapter Plate loaded with Simplex Adapters (Black), Grey $75.00

Part Number Description Price

AP-BLANK-B Blank Adapter Plate, Black $5.00

AP-ST6-LSSM-B ST 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Black $25.00

AP-ST12-LSSM-B ST 12 Fiber 12-Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Black $40.00

AP-ST6-LSMM-B ST 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Black $25.00

AP-ST12-LSMM-B ST 12 Fiber 12-Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Black $40.00

AP-SC6-LSSM-B SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $30.00

AP-SC6-LDSM-B SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $40.00

AP-SC6-LSMM-B SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $25.00

AP-SC6-LDMM-B SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $35.00

AP-SA6-LSSM-B SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $25.00

AP-SA6-LDSM-B SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $40.00

AP-SC6-LSMX-B SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $25.00

AP-SC6-LDMX-B SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $35.00

AP-LC3-LDSM-B LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $28.00

AP-LC6-LDSM-B LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $40.00

AP-LC6-LQSM-B LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $70.00

AP-LC3-LDMM-B LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $25.00

AP-LC6-LDMM-B LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $35.00

AP-LC6-LQMM-B LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $60.00

AP-LA3-LDSM-B LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $28.00

AP-LA6-LDSM-B LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $40.00

AP-LA6-LQSM-B LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $70.00

AP-LC3-LDMX-B LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $25.00

AP-LC6-LDMX-B LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $35.00

AP-LC6-LQMX-B LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $60.00

AP-FC6-LSSM-B FC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Black $30.00

AP-FC6-LSMM-B FC 6 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Black $30.00

AP-FA6-LSSM-B FC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Green Caps), Black $30.00

AP-RJCAT6-CP4-B RJ-45 4-Position Adapter Plate loaded with CAT6 Coupler Keystones, Black $25.00

AP-RJCAT6-PD4-B RJ-45 4-Position Adapter Plate loaded with CAT6 Punch Down Keystones, Black $20.00

AP-MT6-LSUN-B MTP Black - MTP 6-Position Adapter Plate loaded with Simplex Adapters (Black), Black $75.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

RLH-FST-04
Fiber Splice Tray 12-Position Mini - Splice Tray, 12 Position Mini Plastic Fiber
Splice Tray, RLH FST 04

Splice Tray
12-Position Mini
Plastic Fiber Splice
Tray

$9.00

RLH-FST-04-FSPS
Fiber Splice Tray 12-Position Mini - Splice Tray, 12 Position Mini Fiber Splice
Tray with 15 Splice Sleeves, RLH FST 04 FSPS

Splice Tray

12-Position Mini
Fiber Splice Tray
with 15 Splice
Sleeves

$14.00

RLH-FST-01
Fiber Splice Tray 12-Position Aluminum - Splice Tray, 12 Position Aluminum
Fiber Splice Tray, RLH FST 01

Splice Tray
12-Position
Aluminum Fiber
Splice Tray

$18.00

RLH-FST-01-FSPS
Fiber Splice Tray 12-Position Aluminum - Splice Tray, 12 Position Aluminum
Fiber Splice Tray with 15 Splice Sleeves, RLH FST 01 FSPS

Splice Tray

12-Position
Aluminum Fiber
Splice Tray with 15
Splice Sleeves

$23.00

RLH-FST-03
Fiber Splice Tray 24-Position Aluminum - Splice Tray, 24 Position Aluminum
Fiber Splice Tray, RLH FST 03

Splice Tray
24-Position
Aluminum Fiber
Splice Tray

$65.00

RLH-FST-03-FSPS
Fiber Splice Tray 24-Position Aluminum - Splice Tray, 24 Position Aluminum
Fiber Splice Tray with 30, 40mm Splice Sleeves, RLH FST 03 FSPS

Splice Tray

24 Position
Aluminum Fiber
Splice Tray with 30,
40mm Splice
Sleeves

$73.00

RLH-FSH-04
Mini Fiber Splice Holder - Mini Fiber Splice Holder, Mini Adhesive 12 Position
Fiber Splice Holder, RLH FSH 04

Mini Fiber Splice
Holder

Mini Adhesive 12-
Position Fiber Splice
Holder

$5.00

RLH-FSH-04-FSPS
Mini Fiber Splice Holder - Mini Fiber Splice Holder, Mini Adhesive 12 Position
Fiber Splice Holder with 15 Splice Sleeves, RLH FSH 04 FSPS

Mini Fiber Splice
Holder

Mini Adhesive 12-
Position Fiber Splice
Holder with 15
Splice Sleeves

$10.00

FUSIONSS-40MM-015
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 40 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 15, FUSIONSS 40MM 015

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

40 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 15

$5.00

FUSIONSS-40MM-030
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 40 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 30, FUSIONSS 40MM 030

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

40 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 30

$8.00

FUSIONSS-40MM-100
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 40 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 100, FUSIONSS 40MM 100

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

40 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 100

$25.00

FUSIONSS-60MM-030
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 60 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 30, FUSIONSS 60MM 030

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

60 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 30

$8.00

FUSIONSS-60MM-100
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 60 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 100, FUSIONSS 60MM 100

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

60 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 100

$25.00

FSA-STSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, ST, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Metal – Yellow Cap, Adapter, N/A, N/A, ST, Singlemode, OS1/OS2,
Metal - Yellow Cap, Simplex, FSA STSM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-STMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, ST, Multimode, Simplex, OM1
OM4, Metal – Black Cap, Adapter, N/A, N/A, ST, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal -
Black Cap, Simplex, FSA STMM N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FSA-SCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Simplex,
FSA SCSM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-SASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC/APC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Simplex, FSA SASM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-SCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Multimode, Simplex,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige,
Simplex, FSA SCMM N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FSA-SCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Multimode, Simplex,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua,
Simplex, FSA SCMX N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FDA-SCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Singlemode, Duplex,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Duplex,
FDA SCSM N

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-SASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC/APC, Singlemode, Duplex,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Duplex, FDA SASM N

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-SCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Multimode, Duplex,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige,
Duplex, FDA SCMM N

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FSA-LCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Simplex,
FSA LCSM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FDA-SCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Multimode, Duplex,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua, Duplex,
FDA SCMX N

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FSA-LASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC/APC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Simplex, FSA LASM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-LCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Simplex,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige,
Simplex, FSA LCMM N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FSA-LCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Simplex,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua,
Simplex, FSA LCMX N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FDA-LCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Singlemode, Duplex,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Duplex,
FDA LCSM N

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-LASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC/APC, Singlemode, Duplex,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Duplex, FDA LASM N

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-LCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Duplex,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige,
Duplex, FDA LCMM N

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FDA-LCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Duplex,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua, Duplex,
FDA LCMX N

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FQA-LCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Singlemode, Quad,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Quad,
FQA LCSM N

Fiber Adapter $10.00

FQA-LASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC/APC, Singlemode, Quad,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Quad, FQA LASM N

Fiber Adapter $10.00

FQA-LCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Quad,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige, Quad,
FQA LCMM N

Fiber Adapter $8.00

FSA-FCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, FC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Metal – Yellow Cap, Adapter, N/A, N/A, FC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2,
Metal - Yellow Cap, Simplex, FSA FCSM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FQA-LCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Quad,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua, Quad,
FQA LCMX N

Fiber Adapter $8.00

FSA-FASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, FC/APC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Metal – Green Cap, Adapter, N/A, N/A, FC/APC, Singlemode,
OS1/OS2, Metal - Green Cap, Simplex, FSA FASM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-STSCSM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Singlemode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, SC, ST-SC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue,
Simplex, FSA STSCSM

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-STSCMM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Multimode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, SC, ST-SC, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal,
Simplex, FSA STSCMM

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FDA-STSCSM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Singlemode,
Duplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, SC, ST-SC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Duplex,
FDA STSCSM

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-STSCMM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Multimode, Duplex,
Hybrid Coupler, ST, SC, ST-SC, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal, Duplex, FDA
STSCMM

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FSA-STLCMM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Multimode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, LC, ST-LC, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal,
Simplex, FSA STLCMM

Fiber Adapter $22.00

FSA-STLCSM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Singlemode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, LC, ST-LC, Singlemode, N/A, Blue, Simplex, FSA
STLCSM

Fiber Adapter $22.00

FSA-SCLCSM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Singlemode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, SC, LC, SC-LC, Singlemode, N/A, Blue, Simplex, FSA
SCLCSM

Fiber Adapter $19.00

FSA-SCLCMM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Multimode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, SC, LC, SC-LC, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal,
Simplex, FSA SCLCMM

Fiber Adapter $22.00

MTPC-1M-12MMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM1, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM1,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$120.00

MTPC-1M-12MXLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM3, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM3,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MXLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$125.00

MTPC-1M-12MCLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM4, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM4,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MCLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$135.00

MTPC-1M-12SMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Singlemode - OS2,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 12SMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$145.00

MTPC-1M-12SMLA-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber
LC/APC Duplex, (1 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 12,
Singlemode - OS2, LC/APC, 1, MTPC 1M 12SMLA 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$155.00

MTPC-1M-12MMSC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber SC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM1, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM1,
SC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MMSC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$120.00

MTPC-1M-12MXSC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber SC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM3, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM3,
SC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MXSC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$125.00

MTPC-1M-12MCSC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber SC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM4, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM4,
SC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MCSC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$135.00

MTPC-1M-12SMSC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber SC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Singlemode - OS2,
SC, 1, MTPC 1M 12SMSC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$145.00

MTPC-1M-12SMSA-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber
SC/APC Duplex, (1 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 12,
Singlemode - OS2, SC/APC, 1, MTPC 1M 12SMSA 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$155.00

MTPC-2M-24MMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (2 x 12), Multimode OM1, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM1,
LC, 2, MTPC 2M 24MMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$270.00

MTPC-2M-24MXLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (2 x 12), Multimode OM3, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM3,
LC, 2, MTPC 2M 24MXLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$280.00

MTPC-2M-24MCLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (2 x 12), Multimode OM4, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM4,
LC, 2, MTPC 2M 24MCLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$295.00

MTPC-2M-24SMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (2 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Singlemode - OS2,
LC, 2, MTPC 2M 24SMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$305.00

MTPC-2M-24SMLA-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber
LC/APC Duplex, (2 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 24,
Singlemode - OS2, LC/APC, 2, MTPC 2M 24SMLA 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$325.00

MTPC-1M-24MMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 24), Multimode OM1, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM1,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 24MMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$225.00

MTPC-1M-24MXLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 24), Multimode OM3, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM3,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 24MXLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$235.00

MTPC-1M-24MCLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 24), Multimode OM4, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM4,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 24MCLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$250.00

MTPC-1M-24SMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 24), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Singlemode - OS2,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 24SMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$265.00

MTPC-1M-24SMLA-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber
LC/APC Duplex, (1 x 24), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 24,
Singlemode - OS2, LC/APC, 1, MTPC 1M 24SMLA 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$285.00
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Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Fiber Patch Panels

2 Plate Wall Mount Fiber Patch Panel

Scorpion 4 Plate Fiber Patch Panel

Slimline Nano Fiber Patch Panel

Slimline Fiber Patch Panel

Slimline 2 Plate Fiber Patch Panel

Mini 2 Plate Wall Mount Fiber Patch Panel

HIPPO 4 Plate Fiber Patch Panel

HIPPO 12 Plate Fiber Patch Panel

Toro Fiber Adapter Plate Bracket

Manta 1RU Fiber Patch Panel

Manta 2RU Fiber Patch Panel

Optimum 2RU Fiber Patch Panel

FiberLink 4RU Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel

High-Density 1RU Fiber Patch Panel

MAG-3 Fiber Adapter Plate Holder

Rack Mount Adapter Plate Holders

Fiber Adapter Panel

Industrial MTP DIN Fiber Module

Fiber Adapter Plates (grey)

Fiber Adapter Plates (black)

Accessories for Fiber Patch Panels

Need Expert Help?

Contact an RLH expert for help with the specific needs for your project.

Quick Contact

Part Number Description Price

WMP2-A-1 2 Plate Patch Panel, Wall Mount, Splicing and Patching up to 48 Fibers $70.00

Part Number Description Price

SCORP4-1 Scorpion 4 Plate Wall Mount Fiber Patch Panel $125.00

Part Number Description Price

PWSN-A-1 Slimline Nano Fiber Patch Panel, 1 Plate Capacity, Wall mount $75.00

PWSN-A-1-D Slimline Nano Fiber Patch Panel, 1 Plate Capacity, with DIN Clip, DIN Mount $105.00

Part Number Description Price

PWS1-A-1 Slimline Fiber Patch Panel, 1 Plate Capacity, Wall mount $85.00

PWS1-A-1-D Slimline Fiber Patch Panel, 1 Plate Capacity, with DIN Clip, DIN Mount $115.00

Part Number Description Price

PWS2-A-1 Slimline 2 Plate Fiber Patch Panel, 2 Plate Capacity, Wall mount $95.00

PWS2-A-1-D Slimline 2 Plate Fiber Patch Panel, 2 Plate Capacity, with DIN Clip, DIN mount $125.00

Part Number Description Price

PMW-02-02 Indoor/Outdoor - 2 Adapter Plate Capacity $110.00

Part Number Description Price

HIPPO4-1 HIPPO 4 Outdoor Fiber Patch Panel $330.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-141206-F-1 Pole Mount Kit for HIPPO4-1, Compatible with Pole Diameters up to 15" $115.00

Part Number Description Price

HIPPO12-1 HIPPO 12 Outdoor Fiber Patch Panel $1,195.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-242010-F-1 Pole Mount Bracket for HIPPO12-1, Compatible with Pole Diameters of 15" $145.00

Part Number Description Price

WMB2-A-1 Wall Mount, DIN Clip Not Included $15.00

WMB2-A-1-D Din Mount, With DIN Clip $45.00

Part Number Description Price

MANTA2-1 Manta Fiber Patch Pane, Rack Mount, 1RU, Splicing and Patching up to 48 Fibers $80.00

Part Number Description Price

MANTA4-1 Manta Fiber Patch Pane, Rack Mount, 2RU, Splicing and Patching up to 96 Fibers $95.00

Part Number Description Price

PRO-2B-1 2RU Optimum Series Fiber Patch Panel, 4 Optimum Adapter Plate Capacity $645.00

Part Number Description Price

APO-BLANK Blank Optimum Adapter Plate $10.00

APO-ST12-LSSM ST 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $75.00

APO-ST12-LSMM ST 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $75.00

APO-SC6-LDSM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $70.00

APO-SC6-LDSA SC/APC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $70.00

APO-SC6-LDMM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $65.00

APO-SC6-LDMX SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters $65.00

APO-SC12-LSSM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $75.00

APO-SC12-LSSA SC/APC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $75.00

APO-SC12-LSMM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $70.00

APO-SC12-LSMX SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters $70.00

APO-LC12-LDSM LC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $105.00

APO-LC12-LDSA LC/APC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $105.00

APO-LC12-LDMM LC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $95.00

APO-LC12-LDMX LC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters $95.00

Part Number Description Price

PRO-SRK-2 2RU Optimum Strain Relief Kit - Includes 1 Clamp $60.00

RLH-FST-03 Optimum Fiber Splice Tray - 24 Positions $65.00

Part Number Description Price

PRFL4-1 FiberLink 4RU Fiber Patch Pane, Rack Mount, 12 LGX Adapter Plate Capacity $340.00

Part Number Description Price

PRHD-13-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 SC Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Beige, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $195.00

PRHD-14-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 SC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Beige, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $240.00

PRHD-22-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 96 LC Fiber Adapters, Quad, Beige, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $240.00

PRHD-23-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 LC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Beige, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $355.00

PRHD-01-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 ST Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Metal – Yellow Cap, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $205.00

PRHD-02-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 ST Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Metal – Yellow Cap, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-03-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 ST Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Metal – Black Cap, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $205.00

PRHD-04-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 ST Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Metal – Black Cap, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $260.00

PRHD-11-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 SC Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Blue, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $215.00

PRHD-12-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 SC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Blue, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-15-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 SC/APC Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Green, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $215.00

PRHD-16-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 SC/APC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Green, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-17-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 SC Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Aqua, Multimode, OM3/OM4 $195.00

PRHD-18-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 SC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Aqua, Multimode, OM3/OM4 $240.00

PRHD-20-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 LC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Blue, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-21-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 96 LC Fiber Adapters, Quad, Blue, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $380.00

PRHD-24-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 LC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Aqua, Multimode, OM3/OM4 $240.00

PRHD-25-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 96 LC Fiber Adapters, Quad, Aqua, Multimode, OM3/OM4 $320.00

PRHD-26-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 LC/APC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Green, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-27-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 96 LC/APC Fiber Adapters, Quad, Green, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $380.00

Part Number Description Price

MAG-3 MAG-3 Fiber Adapter Plate Holder $30.00

Part Number Description Price

RMU03-1B 3 Adapter Plate Rack Mount Panel - 1RU $30.00

RMU12-3B 12 Adapter Plate Rack Mount Panel - 3RU $75.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-PRFP-12-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with SC Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters, 48 Fiber Capacity $180.00

RLH-PRFP-14-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with SC Duplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters, 48 Fiber Capacity $160.00

RLH-PRFP-16-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with SC/APC Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters, 48 Fiber Capacity $180.00

RLH-PRFP-18-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with SC Duplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters, 48 Fiber Capacity $160.00

RLH-PRFP-21-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with LC Quad Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters, 96 Fiber Capacity $260.00

RLH-PRFP-23-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with LC Quad Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters, 96 Fiber Capacity $220.00

RLH-PRFP-25-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with LC Quad Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters, 96 Fiber Capacity $220.00

RLH-PRFP-27-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with LC/APC Quad Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters, 96 Fiber Capacity $260.00

Part Number Description Price

MTP-NANO-LC-LDMM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM1), LC Duplex $215.00

MTP-NANO-LC-LDMX Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM3), LC Duplex $220.00

MTP-NANO-LC-LDMC Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM4), LC Duplex $225.00

MTP-NANO-LC-LDSM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Singlemode, LC Duplex $235.00

MTP-NANO-SC-LDMM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM1), SC Duplex $210.00

MTP-NANO-SC-LDMX Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM3), SC Duplex $215.00

MTP-NANO-SC-LDMC Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM4), SC Duplex $220.00

MTP-NANO-SC-LDSM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Singlemode, SC Duplex $230.00

MTP-NANO-ST-LSMM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM1), ST Simplex $215.00

MTP-NANO-ST-LSSM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Singlemode, ST Simplex $235.00

Part Number Description Price

AP-BLANK-G Blank Adapter Plate, Grey $5.00

AP-ST6-LSSM-G ST 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-ST12-LSSM-G ST 12 Fiber 12-Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Grey $40.00

AP-ST6-LSMM-G ST 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-ST12-LSMM-G ST 12 Fiber 12-Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Grey $40.00

AP-SC6-LSSM-G SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $30.00

AP-SC6-LDSM-G SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $40.00

AP-SC6-LSMM-G SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $25.00

AP-SC6-LDMM-G SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $35.00

AP-SA6-LSSM-G SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $25.00

AP-SA6-LDSM-G SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $40.00

AP-SC6-LSMX-G SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $25.00

AP-SC6-LDMX-G SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $35.00

AP-LC3-LDSM-G LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $28.00

AP-LC6-LDSM-G LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $40.00

AP-LC6-LQSM-G LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $70.00

AP-LC3-LDMM-G LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $25.00

AP-LC6-LDMM-G LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $35.00

AP-LC6-LQMM-G LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $60.00

AP-LA3-LDSM-G LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $28.00

AP-LA6-LDSM-G LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $40.00

AP-LA6-LQSM-G LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $70.00

AP-LC3-LDMX-G LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $25.00

AP-LC6-LDMX-G LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $35.00

AP-LC6-LQMX-G LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $60.00

AP-FC6-LSSM-G FC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-FC6-LSMM-G FC 6 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-FA6-LSSM-G FC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Green Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-RJCAT6-CP4-G RJ-45 4-Position Adapter Plate loaded with CAT6 Coupler Keystones, Grey $25.00

AP-RJCAT6-PD4-G RJ-45 4-Position Adapter Plate loaded with CAT6 Punch Down Keystones, Grey $20.00

AP-MT6-LSUN-G MTP Grey - MTP 6-Position Adapter Plate loaded with Simplex Adapters (Black), Grey $75.00

Part Number Description Price

AP-BLANK-B Blank Adapter Plate, Black $5.00

AP-ST6-LSSM-B ST 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Black $25.00

AP-ST12-LSSM-B ST 12 Fiber 12-Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Black $40.00

AP-ST6-LSMM-B ST 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Black $25.00

AP-ST12-LSMM-B ST 12 Fiber 12-Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Black $40.00

AP-SC6-LSSM-B SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $30.00

AP-SC6-LDSM-B SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $40.00

AP-SC6-LSMM-B SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $25.00

AP-SC6-LDMM-B SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $35.00

AP-SA6-LSSM-B SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $25.00

AP-SA6-LDSM-B SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $40.00

AP-SC6-LSMX-B SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $25.00

AP-SC6-LDMX-B SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $35.00

AP-LC3-LDSM-B LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $28.00

AP-LC6-LDSM-B LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $40.00

AP-LC6-LQSM-B LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $70.00

AP-LC3-LDMM-B LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $25.00

AP-LC6-LDMM-B LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $35.00

AP-LC6-LQMM-B LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $60.00

AP-LA3-LDSM-B LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $28.00

AP-LA6-LDSM-B LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $40.00

AP-LA6-LQSM-B LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $70.00

AP-LC3-LDMX-B LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $25.00

AP-LC6-LDMX-B LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $35.00

AP-LC6-LQMX-B LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $60.00

AP-FC6-LSSM-B FC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Black $30.00

AP-FC6-LSMM-B FC 6 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Black $30.00

AP-FA6-LSSM-B FC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Green Caps), Black $30.00

AP-RJCAT6-CP4-B RJ-45 4-Position Adapter Plate loaded with CAT6 Coupler Keystones, Black $25.00

AP-RJCAT6-PD4-B RJ-45 4-Position Adapter Plate loaded with CAT6 Punch Down Keystones, Black $20.00

AP-MT6-LSUN-B MTP Black - MTP 6-Position Adapter Plate loaded with Simplex Adapters (Black), Black $75.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

RLH-FST-04
Fiber Splice Tray 12-Position Mini - Splice Tray, 12 Position Mini Plastic Fiber
Splice Tray, RLH FST 04

Splice Tray
12-Position Mini
Plastic Fiber Splice
Tray

$9.00

RLH-FST-04-FSPS
Fiber Splice Tray 12-Position Mini - Splice Tray, 12 Position Mini Fiber Splice
Tray with 15 Splice Sleeves, RLH FST 04 FSPS

Splice Tray

12-Position Mini
Fiber Splice Tray
with 15 Splice
Sleeves

$14.00

RLH-FST-01
Fiber Splice Tray 12-Position Aluminum - Splice Tray, 12 Position Aluminum
Fiber Splice Tray, RLH FST 01

Splice Tray
12-Position
Aluminum Fiber
Splice Tray

$18.00

RLH-FST-01-FSPS
Fiber Splice Tray 12-Position Aluminum - Splice Tray, 12 Position Aluminum
Fiber Splice Tray with 15 Splice Sleeves, RLH FST 01 FSPS

Splice Tray

12-Position
Aluminum Fiber
Splice Tray with 15
Splice Sleeves

$23.00

RLH-FST-03
Fiber Splice Tray 24-Position Aluminum - Splice Tray, 24 Position Aluminum
Fiber Splice Tray, RLH FST 03

Splice Tray
24-Position
Aluminum Fiber
Splice Tray

$65.00

RLH-FST-03-FSPS
Fiber Splice Tray 24-Position Aluminum - Splice Tray, 24 Position Aluminum
Fiber Splice Tray with 30, 40mm Splice Sleeves, RLH FST 03 FSPS

Splice Tray

24 Position
Aluminum Fiber
Splice Tray with 30,
40mm Splice
Sleeves

$73.00

RLH-FSH-04
Mini Fiber Splice Holder - Mini Fiber Splice Holder, Mini Adhesive 12 Position
Fiber Splice Holder, RLH FSH 04

Mini Fiber Splice
Holder

Mini Adhesive 12-
Position Fiber Splice
Holder

$5.00

RLH-FSH-04-FSPS
Mini Fiber Splice Holder - Mini Fiber Splice Holder, Mini Adhesive 12 Position
Fiber Splice Holder with 15 Splice Sleeves, RLH FSH 04 FSPS

Mini Fiber Splice
Holder

Mini Adhesive 12-
Position Fiber Splice
Holder with 15
Splice Sleeves

$10.00

FUSIONSS-40MM-015
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 40 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 15, FUSIONSS 40MM 015

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

40 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 15

$5.00

FUSIONSS-40MM-030
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 40 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 30, FUSIONSS 40MM 030

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

40 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 30

$8.00

FUSIONSS-40MM-100
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 40 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 100, FUSIONSS 40MM 100

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

40 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 100

$25.00

FUSIONSS-60MM-030
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 60 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 30, FUSIONSS 60MM 030

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

60 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 30

$8.00

FUSIONSS-60MM-100
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 60 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 100, FUSIONSS 60MM 100

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

60 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 100

$25.00

FSA-STSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, ST, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Metal – Yellow Cap, Adapter, N/A, N/A, ST, Singlemode, OS1/OS2,
Metal - Yellow Cap, Simplex, FSA STSM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-STMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, ST, Multimode, Simplex, OM1
OM4, Metal – Black Cap, Adapter, N/A, N/A, ST, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal -
Black Cap, Simplex, FSA STMM N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FSA-SCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Simplex,
FSA SCSM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-SASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC/APC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Simplex, FSA SASM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-SCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Multimode, Simplex,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige,
Simplex, FSA SCMM N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FSA-SCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Multimode, Simplex,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua,
Simplex, FSA SCMX N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FDA-SCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Singlemode, Duplex,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Duplex,
FDA SCSM N

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-SASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC/APC, Singlemode, Duplex,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Duplex, FDA SASM N

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-SCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Multimode, Duplex,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige,
Duplex, FDA SCMM N

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FSA-LCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Simplex,
FSA LCSM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FDA-SCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Multimode, Duplex,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua, Duplex,
FDA SCMX N

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FSA-LASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC/APC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Simplex, FSA LASM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-LCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Simplex,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige,
Simplex, FSA LCMM N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FSA-LCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Simplex,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua,
Simplex, FSA LCMX N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FDA-LCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Singlemode, Duplex,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Duplex,
FDA LCSM N

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-LASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC/APC, Singlemode, Duplex,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Duplex, FDA LASM N

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-LCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Duplex,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige,
Duplex, FDA LCMM N

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FDA-LCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Duplex,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua, Duplex,
FDA LCMX N

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FQA-LCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Singlemode, Quad,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Quad,
FQA LCSM N

Fiber Adapter $10.00

FQA-LASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC/APC, Singlemode, Quad,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Quad, FQA LASM N

Fiber Adapter $10.00

FQA-LCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Quad,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige, Quad,
FQA LCMM N

Fiber Adapter $8.00

FSA-FCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, FC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Metal – Yellow Cap, Adapter, N/A, N/A, FC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2,
Metal - Yellow Cap, Simplex, FSA FCSM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FQA-LCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Quad,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua, Quad,
FQA LCMX N

Fiber Adapter $8.00

FSA-FASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, FC/APC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Metal – Green Cap, Adapter, N/A, N/A, FC/APC, Singlemode,
OS1/OS2, Metal - Green Cap, Simplex, FSA FASM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-STSCSM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Singlemode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, SC, ST-SC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue,
Simplex, FSA STSCSM

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-STSCMM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Multimode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, SC, ST-SC, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal,
Simplex, FSA STSCMM

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FDA-STSCSM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Singlemode,
Duplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, SC, ST-SC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Duplex,
FDA STSCSM

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-STSCMM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Multimode, Duplex,
Hybrid Coupler, ST, SC, ST-SC, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal, Duplex, FDA
STSCMM

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FSA-STLCMM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Multimode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, LC, ST-LC, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal,
Simplex, FSA STLCMM

Fiber Adapter $22.00

FSA-STLCSM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Singlemode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, LC, ST-LC, Singlemode, N/A, Blue, Simplex, FSA
STLCSM

Fiber Adapter $22.00

FSA-SCLCSM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Singlemode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, SC, LC, SC-LC, Singlemode, N/A, Blue, Simplex, FSA
SCLCSM

Fiber Adapter $19.00

FSA-SCLCMM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Multimode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, SC, LC, SC-LC, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal,
Simplex, FSA SCLCMM

Fiber Adapter $22.00

MTPC-1M-12MMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM1, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM1,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$120.00

MTPC-1M-12MXLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM3, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM3,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MXLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$125.00

MTPC-1M-12MCLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM4, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM4,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MCLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$135.00

MTPC-1M-12SMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Singlemode - OS2,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 12SMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$145.00

MTPC-1M-12SMLA-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber
LC/APC Duplex, (1 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 12,
Singlemode - OS2, LC/APC, 1, MTPC 1M 12SMLA 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$155.00

MTPC-1M-12MMSC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber SC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM1, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM1,
SC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MMSC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$120.00

MTPC-1M-12MXSC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber SC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM3, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM3,
SC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MXSC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$125.00

MTPC-1M-12MCSC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber SC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM4, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM4,
SC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MCSC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$135.00

MTPC-1M-12SMSC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber SC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Singlemode - OS2,
SC, 1, MTPC 1M 12SMSC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$145.00

MTPC-1M-12SMSA-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber
SC/APC Duplex, (1 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 12,
Singlemode - OS2, SC/APC, 1, MTPC 1M 12SMSA 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$155.00

MTPC-2M-24MMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (2 x 12), Multimode OM1, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM1,
LC, 2, MTPC 2M 24MMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$270.00

MTPC-2M-24MXLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (2 x 12), Multimode OM3, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM3,
LC, 2, MTPC 2M 24MXLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$280.00

MTPC-2M-24MCLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (2 x 12), Multimode OM4, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM4,
LC, 2, MTPC 2M 24MCLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$295.00

MTPC-2M-24SMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (2 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Singlemode - OS2,
LC, 2, MTPC 2M 24SMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$305.00

MTPC-2M-24SMLA-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber
LC/APC Duplex, (2 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 24,
Singlemode - OS2, LC/APC, 2, MTPC 2M 24SMLA 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$325.00

MTPC-1M-24MMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 24), Multimode OM1, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM1,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 24MMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$225.00

MTPC-1M-24MXLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 24), Multimode OM3, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM3,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 24MXLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$235.00

MTPC-1M-24MCLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 24), Multimode OM4, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM4,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 24MCLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$250.00

MTPC-1M-24SMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 24), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Singlemode - OS2,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 24SMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$265.00

MTPC-1M-24SMLA-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber
LC/APC Duplex, (1 x 24), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 24,
Singlemode - OS2, LC/APC, 1, MTPC 1M 24SMLA 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$285.00
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Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Fiber Patch Panels

2 Plate Wall Mount Fiber Patch Panel

Scorpion 4 Plate Fiber Patch Panel

Slimline Nano Fiber Patch Panel

Slimline Fiber Patch Panel

Slimline 2 Plate Fiber Patch Panel

Mini 2 Plate Wall Mount Fiber Patch Panel

HIPPO 4 Plate Fiber Patch Panel

HIPPO 12 Plate Fiber Patch Panel

Toro Fiber Adapter Plate Bracket

Manta 1RU Fiber Patch Panel

Manta 2RU Fiber Patch Panel

Optimum 2RU Fiber Patch Panel

FiberLink 4RU Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel

High-Density 1RU Fiber Patch Panel

MAG-3 Fiber Adapter Plate Holder

Rack Mount Adapter Plate Holders

Fiber Adapter Panel

Industrial MTP DIN Fiber Module

Fiber Adapter Plates (grey)

Fiber Adapter Plates (black)

Accessories for Fiber Patch Panels

Need Expert Help?

Contact an RLH expert for help with the specific needs for your project.

Quick Contact

Part Number Description Price

WMP2-A-1 2 Plate Patch Panel, Wall Mount, Splicing and Patching up to 48 Fibers $70.00

Part Number Description Price

SCORP4-1 Scorpion 4 Plate Wall Mount Fiber Patch Panel $125.00

Part Number Description Price

PWSN-A-1 Slimline Nano Fiber Patch Panel, 1 Plate Capacity, Wall mount $75.00

PWSN-A-1-D Slimline Nano Fiber Patch Panel, 1 Plate Capacity, with DIN Clip, DIN Mount $105.00

Part Number Description Price

PWS1-A-1 Slimline Fiber Patch Panel, 1 Plate Capacity, Wall mount $85.00

PWS1-A-1-D Slimline Fiber Patch Panel, 1 Plate Capacity, with DIN Clip, DIN Mount $115.00

Part Number Description Price

PWS2-A-1 Slimline 2 Plate Fiber Patch Panel, 2 Plate Capacity, Wall mount $95.00

PWS2-A-1-D Slimline 2 Plate Fiber Patch Panel, 2 Plate Capacity, with DIN Clip, DIN mount $125.00

Part Number Description Price

PMW-02-02 Indoor/Outdoor - 2 Adapter Plate Capacity $110.00

Part Number Description Price

HIPPO4-1 HIPPO 4 Outdoor Fiber Patch Panel $330.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-141206-F-1 Pole Mount Kit for HIPPO4-1, Compatible with Pole Diameters up to 15" $115.00

Part Number Description Price

HIPPO12-1 HIPPO 12 Outdoor Fiber Patch Panel $1,195.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-242010-F-1 Pole Mount Bracket for HIPPO12-1, Compatible with Pole Diameters of 15" $145.00

Part Number Description Price

WMB2-A-1 Wall Mount, DIN Clip Not Included $15.00

WMB2-A-1-D Din Mount, With DIN Clip $45.00

Part Number Description Price

MANTA2-1 Manta Fiber Patch Pane, Rack Mount, 1RU, Splicing and Patching up to 48 Fibers $80.00

Part Number Description Price

MANTA4-1 Manta Fiber Patch Pane, Rack Mount, 2RU, Splicing and Patching up to 96 Fibers $95.00

Part Number Description Price

PRO-2B-1 2RU Optimum Series Fiber Patch Panel, 4 Optimum Adapter Plate Capacity $645.00

Part Number Description Price

APO-BLANK Blank Optimum Adapter Plate $10.00

APO-ST12-LSSM ST 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $75.00

APO-ST12-LSMM ST 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $75.00

APO-SC6-LDSM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $70.00

APO-SC6-LDSA SC/APC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $70.00

APO-SC6-LDMM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $65.00

APO-SC6-LDMX SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters $65.00

APO-SC12-LSSM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $75.00

APO-SC12-LSSA SC/APC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $75.00

APO-SC12-LSMM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $70.00

APO-SC12-LSMX SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters $70.00

APO-LC12-LDSM LC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $105.00

APO-LC12-LDSA LC/APC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $105.00

APO-LC12-LDMM LC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $95.00

APO-LC12-LDMX LC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters $95.00

Part Number Description Price

PRO-SRK-2 2RU Optimum Strain Relief Kit - Includes 1 Clamp $60.00

RLH-FST-03 Optimum Fiber Splice Tray - 24 Positions $65.00

Part Number Description Price

PRFL4-1 FiberLink 4RU Fiber Patch Pane, Rack Mount, 12 LGX Adapter Plate Capacity $340.00

Part Number Description Price

PRHD-13-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 SC Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Beige, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $195.00

PRHD-14-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 SC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Beige, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $240.00

PRHD-22-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 96 LC Fiber Adapters, Quad, Beige, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $240.00

PRHD-23-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 LC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Beige, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $355.00

PRHD-01-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 ST Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Metal – Yellow Cap, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $205.00

PRHD-02-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 ST Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Metal – Yellow Cap, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-03-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 ST Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Metal – Black Cap, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $205.00

PRHD-04-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 ST Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Metal – Black Cap, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $260.00

PRHD-11-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 SC Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Blue, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $215.00

PRHD-12-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 SC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Blue, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-15-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 SC/APC Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Green, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $215.00

PRHD-16-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 SC/APC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Green, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-17-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 SC Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Aqua, Multimode, OM3/OM4 $195.00

PRHD-18-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 SC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Aqua, Multimode, OM3/OM4 $240.00

PRHD-20-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 LC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Blue, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-21-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 96 LC Fiber Adapters, Quad, Blue, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $380.00

PRHD-24-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 LC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Aqua, Multimode, OM3/OM4 $240.00

PRHD-25-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 96 LC Fiber Adapters, Quad, Aqua, Multimode, OM3/OM4 $320.00

PRHD-26-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 LC/APC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Green, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-27-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 96 LC/APC Fiber Adapters, Quad, Green, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $380.00

Part Number Description Price

MAG-3 MAG-3 Fiber Adapter Plate Holder $30.00

Part Number Description Price

RMU03-1B 3 Adapter Plate Rack Mount Panel - 1RU $30.00

RMU12-3B 12 Adapter Plate Rack Mount Panel - 3RU $75.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-PRFP-12-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with SC Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters, 48 Fiber Capacity $180.00

RLH-PRFP-14-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with SC Duplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters, 48 Fiber Capacity $160.00

RLH-PRFP-16-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with SC/APC Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters, 48 Fiber Capacity $180.00

RLH-PRFP-18-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with SC Duplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters, 48 Fiber Capacity $160.00

RLH-PRFP-21-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with LC Quad Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters, 96 Fiber Capacity $260.00

RLH-PRFP-23-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with LC Quad Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters, 96 Fiber Capacity $220.00

RLH-PRFP-25-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with LC Quad Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters, 96 Fiber Capacity $220.00

RLH-PRFP-27-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with LC/APC Quad Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters, 96 Fiber Capacity $260.00

Part Number Description Price

MTP-NANO-LC-LDMM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM1), LC Duplex $215.00

MTP-NANO-LC-LDMX Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM3), LC Duplex $220.00

MTP-NANO-LC-LDMC Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM4), LC Duplex $225.00

MTP-NANO-LC-LDSM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Singlemode, LC Duplex $235.00

MTP-NANO-SC-LDMM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM1), SC Duplex $210.00

MTP-NANO-SC-LDMX Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM3), SC Duplex $215.00

MTP-NANO-SC-LDMC Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM4), SC Duplex $220.00

MTP-NANO-SC-LDSM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Singlemode, SC Duplex $230.00

MTP-NANO-ST-LSMM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM1), ST Simplex $215.00

MTP-NANO-ST-LSSM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Singlemode, ST Simplex $235.00

Part Number Description Price

AP-BLANK-G Blank Adapter Plate, Grey $5.00

AP-ST6-LSSM-G ST 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-ST12-LSSM-G ST 12 Fiber 12-Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Grey $40.00

AP-ST6-LSMM-G ST 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-ST12-LSMM-G ST 12 Fiber 12-Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Grey $40.00

AP-SC6-LSSM-G SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $30.00

AP-SC6-LDSM-G SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $40.00

AP-SC6-LSMM-G SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $25.00

AP-SC6-LDMM-G SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $35.00

AP-SA6-LSSM-G SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $25.00

AP-SA6-LDSM-G SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $40.00

AP-SC6-LSMX-G SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $25.00

AP-SC6-LDMX-G SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $35.00

AP-LC3-LDSM-G LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $28.00

AP-LC6-LDSM-G LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $40.00

AP-LC6-LQSM-G LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $70.00

AP-LC3-LDMM-G LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $25.00

AP-LC6-LDMM-G LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $35.00

AP-LC6-LQMM-G LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $60.00

AP-LA3-LDSM-G LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $28.00

AP-LA6-LDSM-G LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $40.00

AP-LA6-LQSM-G LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $70.00

AP-LC3-LDMX-G LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $25.00

AP-LC6-LDMX-G LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $35.00

AP-LC6-LQMX-G LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $60.00

AP-FC6-LSSM-G FC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-FC6-LSMM-G FC 6 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-FA6-LSSM-G FC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Green Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-RJCAT6-CP4-G RJ-45 4-Position Adapter Plate loaded with CAT6 Coupler Keystones, Grey $25.00

AP-RJCAT6-PD4-G RJ-45 4-Position Adapter Plate loaded with CAT6 Punch Down Keystones, Grey $20.00

AP-MT6-LSUN-G MTP Grey - MTP 6-Position Adapter Plate loaded with Simplex Adapters (Black), Grey $75.00

Part Number Description Price

AP-BLANK-B Blank Adapter Plate, Black $5.00

AP-ST6-LSSM-B ST 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Black $25.00

AP-ST12-LSSM-B ST 12 Fiber 12-Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Black $40.00

AP-ST6-LSMM-B ST 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Black $25.00

AP-ST12-LSMM-B ST 12 Fiber 12-Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Black $40.00

AP-SC6-LSSM-B SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $30.00

AP-SC6-LDSM-B SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $40.00

AP-SC6-LSMM-B SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $25.00

AP-SC6-LDMM-B SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $35.00

AP-SA6-LSSM-B SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $25.00

AP-SA6-LDSM-B SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $40.00

AP-SC6-LSMX-B SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $25.00

AP-SC6-LDMX-B SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $35.00

AP-LC3-LDSM-B LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $28.00

AP-LC6-LDSM-B LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $40.00

AP-LC6-LQSM-B LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $70.00

AP-LC3-LDMM-B LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $25.00

AP-LC6-LDMM-B LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $35.00

AP-LC6-LQMM-B LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $60.00

AP-LA3-LDSM-B LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $28.00

AP-LA6-LDSM-B LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $40.00

AP-LA6-LQSM-B LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $70.00

AP-LC3-LDMX-B LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $25.00

AP-LC6-LDMX-B LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $35.00

AP-LC6-LQMX-B LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $60.00

AP-FC6-LSSM-B FC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Black $30.00

AP-FC6-LSMM-B FC 6 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Black $30.00

AP-FA6-LSSM-B FC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Green Caps), Black $30.00

AP-RJCAT6-CP4-B RJ-45 4-Position Adapter Plate loaded with CAT6 Coupler Keystones, Black $25.00

AP-RJCAT6-PD4-B RJ-45 4-Position Adapter Plate loaded with CAT6 Punch Down Keystones, Black $20.00

AP-MT6-LSUN-B MTP Black - MTP 6-Position Adapter Plate loaded with Simplex Adapters (Black), Black $75.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

RLH-FST-04
Fiber Splice Tray 12-Position Mini - Splice Tray, 12 Position Mini Plastic Fiber
Splice Tray, RLH FST 04

Splice Tray
12-Position Mini
Plastic Fiber Splice
Tray

$9.00

RLH-FST-04-FSPS
Fiber Splice Tray 12-Position Mini - Splice Tray, 12 Position Mini Fiber Splice
Tray with 15 Splice Sleeves, RLH FST 04 FSPS

Splice Tray

12-Position Mini
Fiber Splice Tray
with 15 Splice
Sleeves

$14.00

RLH-FST-01
Fiber Splice Tray 12-Position Aluminum - Splice Tray, 12 Position Aluminum
Fiber Splice Tray, RLH FST 01

Splice Tray
12-Position
Aluminum Fiber
Splice Tray

$18.00

RLH-FST-01-FSPS
Fiber Splice Tray 12-Position Aluminum - Splice Tray, 12 Position Aluminum
Fiber Splice Tray with 15 Splice Sleeves, RLH FST 01 FSPS

Splice Tray

12-Position
Aluminum Fiber
Splice Tray with 15
Splice Sleeves

$23.00

RLH-FST-03
Fiber Splice Tray 24-Position Aluminum - Splice Tray, 24 Position Aluminum
Fiber Splice Tray, RLH FST 03

Splice Tray
24-Position
Aluminum Fiber
Splice Tray

$65.00

RLH-FST-03-FSPS
Fiber Splice Tray 24-Position Aluminum - Splice Tray, 24 Position Aluminum
Fiber Splice Tray with 30, 40mm Splice Sleeves, RLH FST 03 FSPS

Splice Tray

24 Position
Aluminum Fiber
Splice Tray with 30,
40mm Splice
Sleeves

$73.00

RLH-FSH-04
Mini Fiber Splice Holder - Mini Fiber Splice Holder, Mini Adhesive 12 Position
Fiber Splice Holder, RLH FSH 04

Mini Fiber Splice
Holder

Mini Adhesive 12-
Position Fiber Splice
Holder

$5.00

RLH-FSH-04-FSPS
Mini Fiber Splice Holder - Mini Fiber Splice Holder, Mini Adhesive 12 Position
Fiber Splice Holder with 15 Splice Sleeves, RLH FSH 04 FSPS

Mini Fiber Splice
Holder

Mini Adhesive 12-
Position Fiber Splice
Holder with 15
Splice Sleeves

$10.00

FUSIONSS-40MM-015
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 40 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 15, FUSIONSS 40MM 015

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

40 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 15

$5.00

FUSIONSS-40MM-030
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 40 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 30, FUSIONSS 40MM 030

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

40 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 30

$8.00

FUSIONSS-40MM-100
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 40 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 100, FUSIONSS 40MM 100

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

40 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 100

$25.00

FUSIONSS-60MM-030
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 60 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 30, FUSIONSS 60MM 030

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

60 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 30

$8.00

FUSIONSS-60MM-100
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 60 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 100, FUSIONSS 60MM 100

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

60 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 100

$25.00

FSA-STSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, ST, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Metal – Yellow Cap, Adapter, N/A, N/A, ST, Singlemode, OS1/OS2,
Metal - Yellow Cap, Simplex, FSA STSM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-STMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, ST, Multimode, Simplex, OM1
OM4, Metal – Black Cap, Adapter, N/A, N/A, ST, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal -
Black Cap, Simplex, FSA STMM N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FSA-SCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Simplex,
FSA SCSM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-SASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC/APC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Simplex, FSA SASM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-SCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Multimode, Simplex,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige,
Simplex, FSA SCMM N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FSA-SCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Multimode, Simplex,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua,
Simplex, FSA SCMX N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FDA-SCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Singlemode, Duplex,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Duplex,
FDA SCSM N

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-SASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC/APC, Singlemode, Duplex,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Duplex, FDA SASM N

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-SCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Multimode, Duplex,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige,
Duplex, FDA SCMM N

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FSA-LCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Simplex,
FSA LCSM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FDA-SCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Multimode, Duplex,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua, Duplex,
FDA SCMX N

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FSA-LASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC/APC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Simplex, FSA LASM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-LCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Simplex,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige,
Simplex, FSA LCMM N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FSA-LCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Simplex,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua,
Simplex, FSA LCMX N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FDA-LCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Singlemode, Duplex,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Duplex,
FDA LCSM N

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-LASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC/APC, Singlemode, Duplex,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Duplex, FDA LASM N

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-LCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Duplex,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige,
Duplex, FDA LCMM N

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FDA-LCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Duplex,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua, Duplex,
FDA LCMX N

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FQA-LCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Singlemode, Quad,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Quad,
FQA LCSM N

Fiber Adapter $10.00

FQA-LASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC/APC, Singlemode, Quad,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Quad, FQA LASM N

Fiber Adapter $10.00

FQA-LCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Quad,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige, Quad,
FQA LCMM N

Fiber Adapter $8.00

FSA-FCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, FC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Metal – Yellow Cap, Adapter, N/A, N/A, FC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2,
Metal - Yellow Cap, Simplex, FSA FCSM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FQA-LCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Quad,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua, Quad,
FQA LCMX N

Fiber Adapter $8.00

FSA-FASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, FC/APC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Metal – Green Cap, Adapter, N/A, N/A, FC/APC, Singlemode,
OS1/OS2, Metal - Green Cap, Simplex, FSA FASM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-STSCSM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Singlemode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, SC, ST-SC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue,
Simplex, FSA STSCSM

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-STSCMM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Multimode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, SC, ST-SC, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal,
Simplex, FSA STSCMM

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FDA-STSCSM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Singlemode,
Duplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, SC, ST-SC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Duplex,
FDA STSCSM

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-STSCMM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Multimode, Duplex,
Hybrid Coupler, ST, SC, ST-SC, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal, Duplex, FDA
STSCMM

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FSA-STLCMM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Multimode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, LC, ST-LC, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal,
Simplex, FSA STLCMM

Fiber Adapter $22.00

FSA-STLCSM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Singlemode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, LC, ST-LC, Singlemode, N/A, Blue, Simplex, FSA
STLCSM

Fiber Adapter $22.00

FSA-SCLCSM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Singlemode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, SC, LC, SC-LC, Singlemode, N/A, Blue, Simplex, FSA
SCLCSM

Fiber Adapter $19.00

FSA-SCLCMM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Multimode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, SC, LC, SC-LC, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal,
Simplex, FSA SCLCMM

Fiber Adapter $22.00

MTPC-1M-12MMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM1, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM1,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$120.00

MTPC-1M-12MXLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM3, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM3,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MXLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$125.00

MTPC-1M-12MCLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM4, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM4,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MCLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$135.00

MTPC-1M-12SMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Singlemode - OS2,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 12SMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$145.00

MTPC-1M-12SMLA-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber
LC/APC Duplex, (1 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 12,
Singlemode - OS2, LC/APC, 1, MTPC 1M 12SMLA 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$155.00

MTPC-1M-12MMSC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber SC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM1, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM1,
SC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MMSC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$120.00

MTPC-1M-12MXSC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber SC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM3, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM3,
SC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MXSC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$125.00

MTPC-1M-12MCSC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber SC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM4, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM4,
SC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MCSC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$135.00

MTPC-1M-12SMSC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber SC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Singlemode - OS2,
SC, 1, MTPC 1M 12SMSC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$145.00

MTPC-1M-12SMSA-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber
SC/APC Duplex, (1 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 12,
Singlemode - OS2, SC/APC, 1, MTPC 1M 12SMSA 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$155.00

MTPC-2M-24MMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (2 x 12), Multimode OM1, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM1,
LC, 2, MTPC 2M 24MMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$270.00

MTPC-2M-24MXLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (2 x 12), Multimode OM3, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM3,
LC, 2, MTPC 2M 24MXLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$280.00

MTPC-2M-24MCLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (2 x 12), Multimode OM4, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM4,
LC, 2, MTPC 2M 24MCLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$295.00

MTPC-2M-24SMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (2 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Singlemode - OS2,
LC, 2, MTPC 2M 24SMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$305.00

MTPC-2M-24SMLA-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber
LC/APC Duplex, (2 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 24,
Singlemode - OS2, LC/APC, 2, MTPC 2M 24SMLA 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$325.00

MTPC-1M-24MMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 24), Multimode OM1, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM1,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 24MMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$225.00

MTPC-1M-24MXLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 24), Multimode OM3, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM3,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 24MXLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$235.00

MTPC-1M-24MCLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 24), Multimode OM4, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM4,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 24MCLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$250.00

MTPC-1M-24SMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 24), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Singlemode - OS2,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 24SMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$265.00

MTPC-1M-24SMLA-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber
LC/APC Duplex, (1 x 24), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 24,
Singlemode - OS2, LC/APC, 1, MTPC 1M 24SMLA 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$285.00
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Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Fiber Patch Panels

2 Plate Wall Mount Fiber Patch Panel

Scorpion 4 Plate Fiber Patch Panel

Slimline Nano Fiber Patch Panel

Slimline Fiber Patch Panel

Slimline 2 Plate Fiber Patch Panel

Mini 2 Plate Wall Mount Fiber Patch Panel

HIPPO 4 Plate Fiber Patch Panel

HIPPO 12 Plate Fiber Patch Panel

Toro Fiber Adapter Plate Bracket

Manta 1RU Fiber Patch Panel

Manta 2RU Fiber Patch Panel

Optimum 2RU Fiber Patch Panel

FiberLink 4RU Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel

High-Density 1RU Fiber Patch Panel

MAG-3 Fiber Adapter Plate Holder

Rack Mount Adapter Plate Holders

Fiber Adapter Panel

Industrial MTP DIN Fiber Module

Fiber Adapter Plates (grey)

Fiber Adapter Plates (black)

Accessories for Fiber Patch Panels

Need Expert Help?

Contact an RLH expert for help with the specific needs for your project.

Quick Contact

Part Number Description Price

WMP2-A-1 2 Plate Patch Panel, Wall Mount, Splicing and Patching up to 48 Fibers $70.00

Part Number Description Price

SCORP4-1 Scorpion 4 Plate Wall Mount Fiber Patch Panel $125.00

Part Number Description Price

PWSN-A-1 Slimline Nano Fiber Patch Panel, 1 Plate Capacity, Wall mount $75.00

PWSN-A-1-D Slimline Nano Fiber Patch Panel, 1 Plate Capacity, with DIN Clip, DIN Mount $105.00

Part Number Description Price

PWS1-A-1 Slimline Fiber Patch Panel, 1 Plate Capacity, Wall mount $85.00

PWS1-A-1-D Slimline Fiber Patch Panel, 1 Plate Capacity, with DIN Clip, DIN Mount $115.00

Part Number Description Price

PWS2-A-1 Slimline 2 Plate Fiber Patch Panel, 2 Plate Capacity, Wall mount $95.00

PWS2-A-1-D Slimline 2 Plate Fiber Patch Panel, 2 Plate Capacity, with DIN Clip, DIN mount $125.00

Part Number Description Price

PMW-02-02 Indoor/Outdoor - 2 Adapter Plate Capacity $110.00

Part Number Description Price

HIPPO4-1 HIPPO 4 Outdoor Fiber Patch Panel $330.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-141206-F-1 Pole Mount Kit for HIPPO4-1, Compatible with Pole Diameters up to 15" $115.00

Part Number Description Price

HIPPO12-1 HIPPO 12 Outdoor Fiber Patch Panel $1,195.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-242010-F-1 Pole Mount Bracket for HIPPO12-1, Compatible with Pole Diameters of 15" $145.00

Part Number Description Price

WMB2-A-1 Wall Mount, DIN Clip Not Included $15.00

WMB2-A-1-D Din Mount, With DIN Clip $45.00

Part Number Description Price

MANTA2-1 Manta Fiber Patch Pane, Rack Mount, 1RU, Splicing and Patching up to 48 Fibers $80.00

Part Number Description Price

MANTA4-1 Manta Fiber Patch Pane, Rack Mount, 2RU, Splicing and Patching up to 96 Fibers $95.00

Part Number Description Price

PRO-2B-1 2RU Optimum Series Fiber Patch Panel, 4 Optimum Adapter Plate Capacity $645.00

Part Number Description Price

APO-BLANK Blank Optimum Adapter Plate $10.00

APO-ST12-LSSM ST 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $75.00

APO-ST12-LSMM ST 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $75.00

APO-SC6-LDSM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $70.00

APO-SC6-LDSA SC/APC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $70.00

APO-SC6-LDMM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $65.00

APO-SC6-LDMX SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters $65.00

APO-SC12-LSSM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $75.00

APO-SC12-LSSA SC/APC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $75.00

APO-SC12-LSMM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $70.00

APO-SC12-LSMX SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters $70.00

APO-LC12-LDSM LC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $105.00

APO-LC12-LDSA LC/APC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $105.00

APO-LC12-LDMM LC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $95.00

APO-LC12-LDMX LC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters $95.00

Part Number Description Price

PRO-SRK-2 2RU Optimum Strain Relief Kit - Includes 1 Clamp $60.00

RLH-FST-03 Optimum Fiber Splice Tray - 24 Positions $65.00

Part Number Description Price

PRFL4-1 FiberLink 4RU Fiber Patch Pane, Rack Mount, 12 LGX Adapter Plate Capacity $340.00

Part Number Description Price

PRHD-13-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 SC Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Beige, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $195.00

PRHD-14-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 SC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Beige, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $240.00

PRHD-22-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 96 LC Fiber Adapters, Quad, Beige, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $240.00

PRHD-23-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 LC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Beige, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $355.00

PRHD-01-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 ST Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Metal – Yellow Cap, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $205.00

PRHD-02-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 ST Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Metal – Yellow Cap, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-03-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 ST Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Metal – Black Cap, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $205.00

PRHD-04-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 ST Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Metal – Black Cap, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $260.00

PRHD-11-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 SC Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Blue, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $215.00

PRHD-12-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 SC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Blue, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-15-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 SC/APC Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Green, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $215.00

PRHD-16-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 SC/APC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Green, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-17-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 SC Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Aqua, Multimode, OM3/OM4 $195.00

PRHD-18-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 SC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Aqua, Multimode, OM3/OM4 $240.00

PRHD-20-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 LC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Blue, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-21-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 96 LC Fiber Adapters, Quad, Blue, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $380.00

PRHD-24-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 LC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Aqua, Multimode, OM3/OM4 $240.00

PRHD-25-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 96 LC Fiber Adapters, Quad, Aqua, Multimode, OM3/OM4 $320.00

PRHD-26-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 LC/APC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Green, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-27-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 96 LC/APC Fiber Adapters, Quad, Green, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $380.00

Part Number Description Price

MAG-3 MAG-3 Fiber Adapter Plate Holder $30.00

Part Number Description Price

RMU03-1B 3 Adapter Plate Rack Mount Panel - 1RU $30.00

RMU12-3B 12 Adapter Plate Rack Mount Panel - 3RU $75.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-PRFP-12-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with SC Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters, 48 Fiber Capacity $180.00

RLH-PRFP-14-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with SC Duplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters, 48 Fiber Capacity $160.00

RLH-PRFP-16-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with SC/APC Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters, 48 Fiber Capacity $180.00

RLH-PRFP-18-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with SC Duplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters, 48 Fiber Capacity $160.00

RLH-PRFP-21-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with LC Quad Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters, 96 Fiber Capacity $260.00

RLH-PRFP-23-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with LC Quad Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters, 96 Fiber Capacity $220.00

RLH-PRFP-25-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with LC Quad Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters, 96 Fiber Capacity $220.00

RLH-PRFP-27-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with LC/APC Quad Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters, 96 Fiber Capacity $260.00

Part Number Description Price

MTP-NANO-LC-LDMM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM1), LC Duplex $215.00

MTP-NANO-LC-LDMX Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM3), LC Duplex $220.00

MTP-NANO-LC-LDMC Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM4), LC Duplex $225.00

MTP-NANO-LC-LDSM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Singlemode, LC Duplex $235.00

MTP-NANO-SC-LDMM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM1), SC Duplex $210.00

MTP-NANO-SC-LDMX Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM3), SC Duplex $215.00

MTP-NANO-SC-LDMC Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM4), SC Duplex $220.00

MTP-NANO-SC-LDSM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Singlemode, SC Duplex $230.00

MTP-NANO-ST-LSMM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM1), ST Simplex $215.00

MTP-NANO-ST-LSSM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Singlemode, ST Simplex $235.00

Part Number Description Price

AP-BLANK-G Blank Adapter Plate, Grey $5.00

AP-ST6-LSSM-G ST 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-ST12-LSSM-G ST 12 Fiber 12-Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Grey $40.00

AP-ST6-LSMM-G ST 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-ST12-LSMM-G ST 12 Fiber 12-Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Grey $40.00

AP-SC6-LSSM-G SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $30.00

AP-SC6-LDSM-G SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $40.00

AP-SC6-LSMM-G SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $25.00

AP-SC6-LDMM-G SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $35.00

AP-SA6-LSSM-G SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $25.00

AP-SA6-LDSM-G SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $40.00

AP-SC6-LSMX-G SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $25.00

AP-SC6-LDMX-G SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $35.00

AP-LC3-LDSM-G LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $28.00

AP-LC6-LDSM-G LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $40.00

AP-LC6-LQSM-G LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $70.00

AP-LC3-LDMM-G LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $25.00

AP-LC6-LDMM-G LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $35.00

AP-LC6-LQMM-G LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $60.00

AP-LA3-LDSM-G LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $28.00

AP-LA6-LDSM-G LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $40.00

AP-LA6-LQSM-G LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $70.00

AP-LC3-LDMX-G LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $25.00

AP-LC6-LDMX-G LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $35.00

AP-LC6-LQMX-G LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $60.00

AP-FC6-LSSM-G FC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-FC6-LSMM-G FC 6 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-FA6-LSSM-G FC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Green Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-RJCAT6-CP4-G RJ-45 4-Position Adapter Plate loaded with CAT6 Coupler Keystones, Grey $25.00

AP-RJCAT6-PD4-G RJ-45 4-Position Adapter Plate loaded with CAT6 Punch Down Keystones, Grey $20.00

AP-MT6-LSUN-G MTP Grey - MTP 6-Position Adapter Plate loaded with Simplex Adapters (Black), Grey $75.00

Part Number Description Price

AP-BLANK-B Blank Adapter Plate, Black $5.00

AP-ST6-LSSM-B ST 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Black $25.00

AP-ST12-LSSM-B ST 12 Fiber 12-Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Black $40.00

AP-ST6-LSMM-B ST 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Black $25.00

AP-ST12-LSMM-B ST 12 Fiber 12-Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Black $40.00

AP-SC6-LSSM-B SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $30.00

AP-SC6-LDSM-B SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $40.00

AP-SC6-LSMM-B SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $25.00

AP-SC6-LDMM-B SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $35.00

AP-SA6-LSSM-B SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $25.00

AP-SA6-LDSM-B SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $40.00

AP-SC6-LSMX-B SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $25.00

AP-SC6-LDMX-B SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $35.00

AP-LC3-LDSM-B LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $28.00

AP-LC6-LDSM-B LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $40.00

AP-LC6-LQSM-B LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $70.00

AP-LC3-LDMM-B LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $25.00

AP-LC6-LDMM-B LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $35.00

AP-LC6-LQMM-B LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $60.00

AP-LA3-LDSM-B LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $28.00

AP-LA6-LDSM-B LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $40.00

AP-LA6-LQSM-B LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $70.00

AP-LC3-LDMX-B LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $25.00

AP-LC6-LDMX-B LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $35.00

AP-LC6-LQMX-B LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $60.00

AP-FC6-LSSM-B FC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Black $30.00

AP-FC6-LSMM-B FC 6 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Black $30.00

AP-FA6-LSSM-B FC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Green Caps), Black $30.00

AP-RJCAT6-CP4-B RJ-45 4-Position Adapter Plate loaded with CAT6 Coupler Keystones, Black $25.00

AP-RJCAT6-PD4-B RJ-45 4-Position Adapter Plate loaded with CAT6 Punch Down Keystones, Black $20.00

AP-MT6-LSUN-B MTP Black - MTP 6-Position Adapter Plate loaded with Simplex Adapters (Black), Black $75.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

RLH-FST-04
Fiber Splice Tray 12-Position Mini - Splice Tray, 12 Position Mini Plastic Fiber
Splice Tray, RLH FST 04

Splice Tray
12-Position Mini
Plastic Fiber Splice
Tray

$9.00

RLH-FST-04-FSPS
Fiber Splice Tray 12-Position Mini - Splice Tray, 12 Position Mini Fiber Splice
Tray with 15 Splice Sleeves, RLH FST 04 FSPS

Splice Tray

12-Position Mini
Fiber Splice Tray
with 15 Splice
Sleeves

$14.00

RLH-FST-01
Fiber Splice Tray 12-Position Aluminum - Splice Tray, 12 Position Aluminum
Fiber Splice Tray, RLH FST 01

Splice Tray
12-Position
Aluminum Fiber
Splice Tray

$18.00

RLH-FST-01-FSPS
Fiber Splice Tray 12-Position Aluminum - Splice Tray, 12 Position Aluminum
Fiber Splice Tray with 15 Splice Sleeves, RLH FST 01 FSPS

Splice Tray

12-Position
Aluminum Fiber
Splice Tray with 15
Splice Sleeves

$23.00

RLH-FST-03
Fiber Splice Tray 24-Position Aluminum - Splice Tray, 24 Position Aluminum
Fiber Splice Tray, RLH FST 03

Splice Tray
24-Position
Aluminum Fiber
Splice Tray

$65.00

RLH-FST-03-FSPS
Fiber Splice Tray 24-Position Aluminum - Splice Tray, 24 Position Aluminum
Fiber Splice Tray with 30, 40mm Splice Sleeves, RLH FST 03 FSPS

Splice Tray

24 Position
Aluminum Fiber
Splice Tray with 30,
40mm Splice
Sleeves

$73.00

RLH-FSH-04
Mini Fiber Splice Holder - Mini Fiber Splice Holder, Mini Adhesive 12 Position
Fiber Splice Holder, RLH FSH 04

Mini Fiber Splice
Holder

Mini Adhesive 12-
Position Fiber Splice
Holder

$5.00

RLH-FSH-04-FSPS
Mini Fiber Splice Holder - Mini Fiber Splice Holder, Mini Adhesive 12 Position
Fiber Splice Holder with 15 Splice Sleeves, RLH FSH 04 FSPS

Mini Fiber Splice
Holder

Mini Adhesive 12-
Position Fiber Splice
Holder with 15
Splice Sleeves

$10.00

FUSIONSS-40MM-015
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 40 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 15, FUSIONSS 40MM 015

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

40 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 15

$5.00

FUSIONSS-40MM-030
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 40 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 30, FUSIONSS 40MM 030

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

40 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 30

$8.00

FUSIONSS-40MM-100
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 40 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 100, FUSIONSS 40MM 100

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

40 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 100

$25.00

FUSIONSS-60MM-030
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 60 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 30, FUSIONSS 60MM 030

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

60 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 30

$8.00

FUSIONSS-60MM-100
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 60 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 100, FUSIONSS 60MM 100

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

60 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 100

$25.00

FSA-STSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, ST, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Metal – Yellow Cap, Adapter, N/A, N/A, ST, Singlemode, OS1/OS2,
Metal - Yellow Cap, Simplex, FSA STSM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-STMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, ST, Multimode, Simplex, OM1
OM4, Metal – Black Cap, Adapter, N/A, N/A, ST, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal -
Black Cap, Simplex, FSA STMM N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FSA-SCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Simplex,
FSA SCSM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-SASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC/APC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Simplex, FSA SASM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-SCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Multimode, Simplex,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige,
Simplex, FSA SCMM N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FSA-SCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Multimode, Simplex,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua,
Simplex, FSA SCMX N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FDA-SCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Singlemode, Duplex,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Duplex,
FDA SCSM N

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-SASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC/APC, Singlemode, Duplex,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Duplex, FDA SASM N

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-SCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Multimode, Duplex,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige,
Duplex, FDA SCMM N

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FSA-LCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Simplex,
FSA LCSM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FDA-SCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Multimode, Duplex,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua, Duplex,
FDA SCMX N

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FSA-LASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC/APC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Simplex, FSA LASM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-LCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Simplex,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige,
Simplex, FSA LCMM N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FSA-LCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Simplex,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua,
Simplex, FSA LCMX N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FDA-LCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Singlemode, Duplex,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Duplex,
FDA LCSM N

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-LASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC/APC, Singlemode, Duplex,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Duplex, FDA LASM N

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-LCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Duplex,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige,
Duplex, FDA LCMM N

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FDA-LCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Duplex,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua, Duplex,
FDA LCMX N

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FQA-LCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Singlemode, Quad,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Quad,
FQA LCSM N

Fiber Adapter $10.00

FQA-LASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC/APC, Singlemode, Quad,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Quad, FQA LASM N

Fiber Adapter $10.00

FQA-LCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Quad,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige, Quad,
FQA LCMM N

Fiber Adapter $8.00

FSA-FCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, FC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Metal – Yellow Cap, Adapter, N/A, N/A, FC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2,
Metal - Yellow Cap, Simplex, FSA FCSM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FQA-LCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Quad,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua, Quad,
FQA LCMX N

Fiber Adapter $8.00

FSA-FASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, FC/APC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Metal – Green Cap, Adapter, N/A, N/A, FC/APC, Singlemode,
OS1/OS2, Metal - Green Cap, Simplex, FSA FASM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-STSCSM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Singlemode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, SC, ST-SC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue,
Simplex, FSA STSCSM

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-STSCMM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Multimode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, SC, ST-SC, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal,
Simplex, FSA STSCMM

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FDA-STSCSM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Singlemode,
Duplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, SC, ST-SC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Duplex,
FDA STSCSM

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-STSCMM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Multimode, Duplex,
Hybrid Coupler, ST, SC, ST-SC, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal, Duplex, FDA
STSCMM

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FSA-STLCMM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Multimode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, LC, ST-LC, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal,
Simplex, FSA STLCMM

Fiber Adapter $22.00

FSA-STLCSM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Singlemode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, LC, ST-LC, Singlemode, N/A, Blue, Simplex, FSA
STLCSM

Fiber Adapter $22.00

FSA-SCLCSM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Singlemode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, SC, LC, SC-LC, Singlemode, N/A, Blue, Simplex, FSA
SCLCSM

Fiber Adapter $19.00

FSA-SCLCMM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Multimode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, SC, LC, SC-LC, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal,
Simplex, FSA SCLCMM

Fiber Adapter $22.00

MTPC-1M-12MMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM1, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM1,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$120.00

MTPC-1M-12MXLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM3, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM3,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MXLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$125.00

MTPC-1M-12MCLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM4, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM4,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MCLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$135.00

MTPC-1M-12SMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Singlemode - OS2,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 12SMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$145.00

MTPC-1M-12SMLA-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber
LC/APC Duplex, (1 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 12,
Singlemode - OS2, LC/APC, 1, MTPC 1M 12SMLA 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$155.00

MTPC-1M-12MMSC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber SC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM1, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM1,
SC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MMSC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$120.00

MTPC-1M-12MXSC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber SC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM3, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM3,
SC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MXSC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$125.00

MTPC-1M-12MCSC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber SC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM4, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM4,
SC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MCSC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$135.00

MTPC-1M-12SMSC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber SC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Singlemode - OS2,
SC, 1, MTPC 1M 12SMSC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$145.00

MTPC-1M-12SMSA-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber
SC/APC Duplex, (1 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 12,
Singlemode - OS2, SC/APC, 1, MTPC 1M 12SMSA 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$155.00

MTPC-2M-24MMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (2 x 12), Multimode OM1, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM1,
LC, 2, MTPC 2M 24MMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$270.00

MTPC-2M-24MXLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (2 x 12), Multimode OM3, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM3,
LC, 2, MTPC 2M 24MXLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$280.00

MTPC-2M-24MCLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (2 x 12), Multimode OM4, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM4,
LC, 2, MTPC 2M 24MCLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$295.00

MTPC-2M-24SMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (2 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Singlemode - OS2,
LC, 2, MTPC 2M 24SMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$305.00

MTPC-2M-24SMLA-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber
LC/APC Duplex, (2 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 24,
Singlemode - OS2, LC/APC, 2, MTPC 2M 24SMLA 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$325.00

MTPC-1M-24MMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 24), Multimode OM1, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM1,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 24MMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$225.00

MTPC-1M-24MXLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 24), Multimode OM3, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM3,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 24MXLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$235.00

MTPC-1M-24MCLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 24), Multimode OM4, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM4,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 24MCLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$250.00

MTPC-1M-24SMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 24), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Singlemode - OS2,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 24SMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$265.00

MTPC-1M-24SMLA-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber
LC/APC Duplex, (1 x 24), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 24,
Singlemode - OS2, LC/APC, 1, MTPC 1M 24SMLA 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$285.00
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Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Fiber Patch Panels

2 Plate Wall Mount Fiber Patch Panel

Scorpion 4 Plate Fiber Patch Panel

Slimline Nano Fiber Patch Panel

Slimline Fiber Patch Panel

Slimline 2 Plate Fiber Patch Panel

Mini 2 Plate Wall Mount Fiber Patch Panel

HIPPO 4 Plate Fiber Patch Panel

HIPPO 12 Plate Fiber Patch Panel

Toro Fiber Adapter Plate Bracket

Manta 1RU Fiber Patch Panel

Manta 2RU Fiber Patch Panel

Optimum 2RU Fiber Patch Panel

FiberLink 4RU Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel

High-Density 1RU Fiber Patch Panel

MAG-3 Fiber Adapter Plate Holder

Rack Mount Adapter Plate Holders

Fiber Adapter Panel

Industrial MTP DIN Fiber Module

Fiber Adapter Plates (grey)

Fiber Adapter Plates (black)

Accessories for Fiber Patch Panels

Need Expert Help?

Contact an RLH expert for help with the specific needs for your project.

Quick Contact

Part Number Description Price

WMP2-A-1 2 Plate Patch Panel, Wall Mount, Splicing and Patching up to 48 Fibers $70.00

Part Number Description Price

SCORP4-1 Scorpion 4 Plate Wall Mount Fiber Patch Panel $125.00

Part Number Description Price

PWSN-A-1 Slimline Nano Fiber Patch Panel, 1 Plate Capacity, Wall mount $75.00

PWSN-A-1-D Slimline Nano Fiber Patch Panel, 1 Plate Capacity, with DIN Clip, DIN Mount $105.00

Part Number Description Price

PWS1-A-1 Slimline Fiber Patch Panel, 1 Plate Capacity, Wall mount $85.00

PWS1-A-1-D Slimline Fiber Patch Panel, 1 Plate Capacity, with DIN Clip, DIN Mount $115.00

Part Number Description Price

PWS2-A-1 Slimline 2 Plate Fiber Patch Panel, 2 Plate Capacity, Wall mount $95.00

PWS2-A-1-D Slimline 2 Plate Fiber Patch Panel, 2 Plate Capacity, with DIN Clip, DIN mount $125.00

Part Number Description Price

PMW-02-02 Indoor/Outdoor - 2 Adapter Plate Capacity $110.00

Part Number Description Price

HIPPO4-1 HIPPO 4 Outdoor Fiber Patch Panel $330.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-141206-F-1 Pole Mount Kit for HIPPO4-1, Compatible with Pole Diameters up to 15" $115.00

Part Number Description Price

HIPPO12-1 HIPPO 12 Outdoor Fiber Patch Panel $1,195.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-242010-F-1 Pole Mount Bracket for HIPPO12-1, Compatible with Pole Diameters of 15" $145.00

Part Number Description Price

WMB2-A-1 Wall Mount, DIN Clip Not Included $15.00

WMB2-A-1-D Din Mount, With DIN Clip $45.00

Part Number Description Price

MANTA2-1 Manta Fiber Patch Pane, Rack Mount, 1RU, Splicing and Patching up to 48 Fibers $80.00

Part Number Description Price

MANTA4-1 Manta Fiber Patch Pane, Rack Mount, 2RU, Splicing and Patching up to 96 Fibers $95.00

Part Number Description Price

PRO-2B-1 2RU Optimum Series Fiber Patch Panel, 4 Optimum Adapter Plate Capacity $645.00

Part Number Description Price

APO-BLANK Blank Optimum Adapter Plate $10.00

APO-ST12-LSSM ST 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $75.00

APO-ST12-LSMM ST 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $75.00

APO-SC6-LDSM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $70.00

APO-SC6-LDSA SC/APC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $70.00

APO-SC6-LDMM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $65.00

APO-SC6-LDMX SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters $65.00

APO-SC12-LSSM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $75.00

APO-SC12-LSSA SC/APC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $75.00

APO-SC12-LSMM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $70.00

APO-SC12-LSMX SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters $70.00

APO-LC12-LDSM LC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $105.00

APO-LC12-LDSA LC/APC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $105.00

APO-LC12-LDMM LC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $95.00

APO-LC12-LDMX LC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters $95.00

Part Number Description Price

PRO-SRK-2 2RU Optimum Strain Relief Kit - Includes 1 Clamp $60.00

RLH-FST-03 Optimum Fiber Splice Tray - 24 Positions $65.00

Part Number Description Price

PRFL4-1 FiberLink 4RU Fiber Patch Pane, Rack Mount, 12 LGX Adapter Plate Capacity $340.00

Part Number Description Price

PRHD-13-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 SC Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Beige, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $195.00

PRHD-14-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 SC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Beige, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $240.00

PRHD-22-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 96 LC Fiber Adapters, Quad, Beige, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $240.00

PRHD-23-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 LC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Beige, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $355.00

PRHD-01-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 ST Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Metal – Yellow Cap, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $205.00

PRHD-02-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 ST Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Metal – Yellow Cap, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-03-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 ST Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Metal – Black Cap, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $205.00

PRHD-04-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 ST Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Metal – Black Cap, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $260.00

PRHD-11-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 SC Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Blue, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $215.00

PRHD-12-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 SC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Blue, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-15-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 SC/APC Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Green, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $215.00

PRHD-16-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 SC/APC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Green, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-17-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 SC Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Aqua, Multimode, OM3/OM4 $195.00

PRHD-18-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 SC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Aqua, Multimode, OM3/OM4 $240.00

PRHD-20-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 LC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Blue, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-21-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 96 LC Fiber Adapters, Quad, Blue, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $380.00

PRHD-24-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 LC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Aqua, Multimode, OM3/OM4 $240.00

PRHD-25-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 96 LC Fiber Adapters, Quad, Aqua, Multimode, OM3/OM4 $320.00

PRHD-26-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 LC/APC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Green, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-27-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 96 LC/APC Fiber Adapters, Quad, Green, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $380.00

Part Number Description Price

MAG-3 MAG-3 Fiber Adapter Plate Holder $30.00

Part Number Description Price

RMU03-1B 3 Adapter Plate Rack Mount Panel - 1RU $30.00

RMU12-3B 12 Adapter Plate Rack Mount Panel - 3RU $75.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-PRFP-12-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with SC Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters, 48 Fiber Capacity $180.00

RLH-PRFP-14-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with SC Duplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters, 48 Fiber Capacity $160.00

RLH-PRFP-16-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with SC/APC Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters, 48 Fiber Capacity $180.00

RLH-PRFP-18-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with SC Duplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters, 48 Fiber Capacity $160.00

RLH-PRFP-21-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with LC Quad Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters, 96 Fiber Capacity $260.00

RLH-PRFP-23-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with LC Quad Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters, 96 Fiber Capacity $220.00

RLH-PRFP-25-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with LC Quad Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters, 96 Fiber Capacity $220.00

RLH-PRFP-27-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with LC/APC Quad Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters, 96 Fiber Capacity $260.00

Part Number Description Price

MTP-NANO-LC-LDMM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM1), LC Duplex $215.00

MTP-NANO-LC-LDMX Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM3), LC Duplex $220.00

MTP-NANO-LC-LDMC Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM4), LC Duplex $225.00

MTP-NANO-LC-LDSM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Singlemode, LC Duplex $235.00

MTP-NANO-SC-LDMM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM1), SC Duplex $210.00

MTP-NANO-SC-LDMX Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM3), SC Duplex $215.00

MTP-NANO-SC-LDMC Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM4), SC Duplex $220.00

MTP-NANO-SC-LDSM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Singlemode, SC Duplex $230.00

MTP-NANO-ST-LSMM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM1), ST Simplex $215.00

MTP-NANO-ST-LSSM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Singlemode, ST Simplex $235.00

Part Number Description Price

AP-BLANK-G Blank Adapter Plate, Grey $5.00

AP-ST6-LSSM-G ST 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-ST12-LSSM-G ST 12 Fiber 12-Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Grey $40.00

AP-ST6-LSMM-G ST 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-ST12-LSMM-G ST 12 Fiber 12-Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Grey $40.00

AP-SC6-LSSM-G SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $30.00

AP-SC6-LDSM-G SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $40.00

AP-SC6-LSMM-G SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $25.00

AP-SC6-LDMM-G SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $35.00

AP-SA6-LSSM-G SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $25.00

AP-SA6-LDSM-G SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $40.00

AP-SC6-LSMX-G SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $25.00

AP-SC6-LDMX-G SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $35.00

AP-LC3-LDSM-G LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $28.00

AP-LC6-LDSM-G LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $40.00

AP-LC6-LQSM-G LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $70.00

AP-LC3-LDMM-G LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $25.00

AP-LC6-LDMM-G LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $35.00

AP-LC6-LQMM-G LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $60.00

AP-LA3-LDSM-G LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $28.00

AP-LA6-LDSM-G LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $40.00

AP-LA6-LQSM-G LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $70.00

AP-LC3-LDMX-G LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $25.00

AP-LC6-LDMX-G LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $35.00

AP-LC6-LQMX-G LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $60.00

AP-FC6-LSSM-G FC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-FC6-LSMM-G FC 6 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-FA6-LSSM-G FC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Green Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-RJCAT6-CP4-G RJ-45 4-Position Adapter Plate loaded with CAT6 Coupler Keystones, Grey $25.00

AP-RJCAT6-PD4-G RJ-45 4-Position Adapter Plate loaded with CAT6 Punch Down Keystones, Grey $20.00

AP-MT6-LSUN-G MTP Grey - MTP 6-Position Adapter Plate loaded with Simplex Adapters (Black), Grey $75.00

Part Number Description Price

AP-BLANK-B Blank Adapter Plate, Black $5.00

AP-ST6-LSSM-B ST 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Black $25.00

AP-ST12-LSSM-B ST 12 Fiber 12-Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Black $40.00

AP-ST6-LSMM-B ST 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Black $25.00

AP-ST12-LSMM-B ST 12 Fiber 12-Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Black $40.00

AP-SC6-LSSM-B SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $30.00

AP-SC6-LDSM-B SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $40.00

AP-SC6-LSMM-B SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $25.00

AP-SC6-LDMM-B SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $35.00

AP-SA6-LSSM-B SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $25.00

AP-SA6-LDSM-B SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $40.00

AP-SC6-LSMX-B SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $25.00

AP-SC6-LDMX-B SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $35.00

AP-LC3-LDSM-B LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $28.00

AP-LC6-LDSM-B LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $40.00

AP-LC6-LQSM-B LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $70.00

AP-LC3-LDMM-B LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $25.00

AP-LC6-LDMM-B LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $35.00

AP-LC6-LQMM-B LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $60.00

AP-LA3-LDSM-B LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $28.00

AP-LA6-LDSM-B LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $40.00

AP-LA6-LQSM-B LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $70.00

AP-LC3-LDMX-B LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $25.00

AP-LC6-LDMX-B LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $35.00

AP-LC6-LQMX-B LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $60.00

AP-FC6-LSSM-B FC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Black $30.00

AP-FC6-LSMM-B FC 6 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Black $30.00

AP-FA6-LSSM-B FC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Green Caps), Black $30.00

AP-RJCAT6-CP4-B RJ-45 4-Position Adapter Plate loaded with CAT6 Coupler Keystones, Black $25.00

AP-RJCAT6-PD4-B RJ-45 4-Position Adapter Plate loaded with CAT6 Punch Down Keystones, Black $20.00

AP-MT6-LSUN-B MTP Black - MTP 6-Position Adapter Plate loaded with Simplex Adapters (Black), Black $75.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

RLH-FST-04
Fiber Splice Tray 12-Position Mini - Splice Tray, 12 Position Mini Plastic Fiber
Splice Tray, RLH FST 04

Splice Tray
12-Position Mini
Plastic Fiber Splice
Tray

$9.00

RLH-FST-04-FSPS
Fiber Splice Tray 12-Position Mini - Splice Tray, 12 Position Mini Fiber Splice
Tray with 15 Splice Sleeves, RLH FST 04 FSPS

Splice Tray

12-Position Mini
Fiber Splice Tray
with 15 Splice
Sleeves

$14.00

RLH-FST-01
Fiber Splice Tray 12-Position Aluminum - Splice Tray, 12 Position Aluminum
Fiber Splice Tray, RLH FST 01

Splice Tray
12-Position
Aluminum Fiber
Splice Tray

$18.00

RLH-FST-01-FSPS
Fiber Splice Tray 12-Position Aluminum - Splice Tray, 12 Position Aluminum
Fiber Splice Tray with 15 Splice Sleeves, RLH FST 01 FSPS

Splice Tray

12-Position
Aluminum Fiber
Splice Tray with 15
Splice Sleeves

$23.00

RLH-FST-03
Fiber Splice Tray 24-Position Aluminum - Splice Tray, 24 Position Aluminum
Fiber Splice Tray, RLH FST 03

Splice Tray
24-Position
Aluminum Fiber
Splice Tray

$65.00

RLH-FST-03-FSPS
Fiber Splice Tray 24-Position Aluminum - Splice Tray, 24 Position Aluminum
Fiber Splice Tray with 30, 40mm Splice Sleeves, RLH FST 03 FSPS

Splice Tray

24 Position
Aluminum Fiber
Splice Tray with 30,
40mm Splice
Sleeves

$73.00

RLH-FSH-04
Mini Fiber Splice Holder - Mini Fiber Splice Holder, Mini Adhesive 12 Position
Fiber Splice Holder, RLH FSH 04

Mini Fiber Splice
Holder

Mini Adhesive 12-
Position Fiber Splice
Holder

$5.00

RLH-FSH-04-FSPS
Mini Fiber Splice Holder - Mini Fiber Splice Holder, Mini Adhesive 12 Position
Fiber Splice Holder with 15 Splice Sleeves, RLH FSH 04 FSPS

Mini Fiber Splice
Holder

Mini Adhesive 12-
Position Fiber Splice
Holder with 15
Splice Sleeves

$10.00

FUSIONSS-40MM-015
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 40 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 15, FUSIONSS 40MM 015

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

40 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 15

$5.00

FUSIONSS-40MM-030
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 40 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 30, FUSIONSS 40MM 030

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

40 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 30

$8.00

FUSIONSS-40MM-100
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 40 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 100, FUSIONSS 40MM 100

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

40 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 100

$25.00

FUSIONSS-60MM-030
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 60 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 30, FUSIONSS 60MM 030

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

60 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 30

$8.00

FUSIONSS-60MM-100
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 60 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 100, FUSIONSS 60MM 100

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

60 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 100

$25.00

FSA-STSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, ST, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Metal – Yellow Cap, Adapter, N/A, N/A, ST, Singlemode, OS1/OS2,
Metal - Yellow Cap, Simplex, FSA STSM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-STMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, ST, Multimode, Simplex, OM1
OM4, Metal – Black Cap, Adapter, N/A, N/A, ST, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal -
Black Cap, Simplex, FSA STMM N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FSA-SCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Simplex,
FSA SCSM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-SASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC/APC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Simplex, FSA SASM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-SCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Multimode, Simplex,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige,
Simplex, FSA SCMM N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FSA-SCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Multimode, Simplex,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua,
Simplex, FSA SCMX N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FDA-SCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Singlemode, Duplex,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Duplex,
FDA SCSM N

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-SASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC/APC, Singlemode, Duplex,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Duplex, FDA SASM N

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-SCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Multimode, Duplex,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige,
Duplex, FDA SCMM N

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FSA-LCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Simplex,
FSA LCSM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FDA-SCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Multimode, Duplex,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua, Duplex,
FDA SCMX N

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FSA-LASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC/APC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Simplex, FSA LASM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-LCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Simplex,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige,
Simplex, FSA LCMM N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FSA-LCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Simplex,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua,
Simplex, FSA LCMX N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FDA-LCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Singlemode, Duplex,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Duplex,
FDA LCSM N

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-LASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC/APC, Singlemode, Duplex,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Duplex, FDA LASM N

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-LCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Duplex,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige,
Duplex, FDA LCMM N

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FDA-LCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Duplex,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua, Duplex,
FDA LCMX N

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FQA-LCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Singlemode, Quad,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Quad,
FQA LCSM N

Fiber Adapter $10.00

FQA-LASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC/APC, Singlemode, Quad,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Quad, FQA LASM N

Fiber Adapter $10.00

FQA-LCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Quad,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige, Quad,
FQA LCMM N

Fiber Adapter $8.00

FSA-FCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, FC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Metal – Yellow Cap, Adapter, N/A, N/A, FC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2,
Metal - Yellow Cap, Simplex, FSA FCSM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FQA-LCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Quad,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua, Quad,
FQA LCMX N

Fiber Adapter $8.00

FSA-FASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, FC/APC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Metal – Green Cap, Adapter, N/A, N/A, FC/APC, Singlemode,
OS1/OS2, Metal - Green Cap, Simplex, FSA FASM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-STSCSM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Singlemode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, SC, ST-SC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue,
Simplex, FSA STSCSM

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-STSCMM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Multimode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, SC, ST-SC, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal,
Simplex, FSA STSCMM

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FDA-STSCSM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Singlemode,
Duplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, SC, ST-SC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Duplex,
FDA STSCSM

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-STSCMM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Multimode, Duplex,
Hybrid Coupler, ST, SC, ST-SC, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal, Duplex, FDA
STSCMM

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FSA-STLCMM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Multimode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, LC, ST-LC, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal,
Simplex, FSA STLCMM

Fiber Adapter $22.00

FSA-STLCSM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Singlemode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, LC, ST-LC, Singlemode, N/A, Blue, Simplex, FSA
STLCSM

Fiber Adapter $22.00

FSA-SCLCSM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Singlemode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, SC, LC, SC-LC, Singlemode, N/A, Blue, Simplex, FSA
SCLCSM

Fiber Adapter $19.00

FSA-SCLCMM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Multimode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, SC, LC, SC-LC, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal,
Simplex, FSA SCLCMM

Fiber Adapter $22.00

MTPC-1M-12MMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM1, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM1,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$120.00

MTPC-1M-12MXLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM3, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM3,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MXLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$125.00

MTPC-1M-12MCLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM4, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM4,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MCLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$135.00

MTPC-1M-12SMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Singlemode - OS2,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 12SMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$145.00

MTPC-1M-12SMLA-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber
LC/APC Duplex, (1 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 12,
Singlemode - OS2, LC/APC, 1, MTPC 1M 12SMLA 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$155.00

MTPC-1M-12MMSC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber SC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM1, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM1,
SC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MMSC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$120.00

MTPC-1M-12MXSC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber SC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM3, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM3,
SC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MXSC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$125.00

MTPC-1M-12MCSC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber SC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM4, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM4,
SC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MCSC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$135.00

MTPC-1M-12SMSC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber SC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Singlemode - OS2,
SC, 1, MTPC 1M 12SMSC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$145.00

MTPC-1M-12SMSA-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber
SC/APC Duplex, (1 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 12,
Singlemode - OS2, SC/APC, 1, MTPC 1M 12SMSA 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$155.00

MTPC-2M-24MMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (2 x 12), Multimode OM1, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM1,
LC, 2, MTPC 2M 24MMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$270.00

MTPC-2M-24MXLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (2 x 12), Multimode OM3, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM3,
LC, 2, MTPC 2M 24MXLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$280.00

MTPC-2M-24MCLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (2 x 12), Multimode OM4, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM4,
LC, 2, MTPC 2M 24MCLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$295.00

MTPC-2M-24SMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (2 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Singlemode - OS2,
LC, 2, MTPC 2M 24SMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$305.00

MTPC-2M-24SMLA-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber
LC/APC Duplex, (2 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 24,
Singlemode - OS2, LC/APC, 2, MTPC 2M 24SMLA 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$325.00

MTPC-1M-24MMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 24), Multimode OM1, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM1,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 24MMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$225.00

MTPC-1M-24MXLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 24), Multimode OM3, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM3,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 24MXLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$235.00

MTPC-1M-24MCLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 24), Multimode OM4, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM4,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 24MCLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$250.00

MTPC-1M-24SMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 24), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Singlemode - OS2,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 24SMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$265.00

MTPC-1M-24SMLA-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber
LC/APC Duplex, (1 x 24), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 24,
Singlemode - OS2, LC/APC, 1, MTPC 1M 24SMLA 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$285.00
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Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Fiber Patch Panels

2 Plate Wall Mount Fiber Patch Panel

Scorpion 4 Plate Fiber Patch Panel

Slimline Nano Fiber Patch Panel

Slimline Fiber Patch Panel

Slimline 2 Plate Fiber Patch Panel

Mini 2 Plate Wall Mount Fiber Patch Panel

HIPPO 4 Plate Fiber Patch Panel

HIPPO 12 Plate Fiber Patch Panel

Toro Fiber Adapter Plate Bracket

Manta 1RU Fiber Patch Panel

Manta 2RU Fiber Patch Panel

Optimum 2RU Fiber Patch Panel

FiberLink 4RU Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel

High-Density 1RU Fiber Patch Panel

MAG-3 Fiber Adapter Plate Holder

Rack Mount Adapter Plate Holders

Fiber Adapter Panel

Industrial MTP DIN Fiber Module

Fiber Adapter Plates (grey)

Fiber Adapter Plates (black)

Accessories for Fiber Patch Panels

Need Expert Help?

Contact an RLH expert for help with the specific needs for your project.

Quick Contact

Part Number Description Price

WMP2-A-1 2 Plate Patch Panel, Wall Mount, Splicing and Patching up to 48 Fibers $70.00

Part Number Description Price

SCORP4-1 Scorpion 4 Plate Wall Mount Fiber Patch Panel $125.00

Part Number Description Price

PWSN-A-1 Slimline Nano Fiber Patch Panel, 1 Plate Capacity, Wall mount $75.00

PWSN-A-1-D Slimline Nano Fiber Patch Panel, 1 Plate Capacity, with DIN Clip, DIN Mount $105.00

Part Number Description Price

PWS1-A-1 Slimline Fiber Patch Panel, 1 Plate Capacity, Wall mount $85.00

PWS1-A-1-D Slimline Fiber Patch Panel, 1 Plate Capacity, with DIN Clip, DIN Mount $115.00

Part Number Description Price

PWS2-A-1 Slimline 2 Plate Fiber Patch Panel, 2 Plate Capacity, Wall mount $95.00

PWS2-A-1-D Slimline 2 Plate Fiber Patch Panel, 2 Plate Capacity, with DIN Clip, DIN mount $125.00

Part Number Description Price

PMW-02-02 Indoor/Outdoor - 2 Adapter Plate Capacity $110.00

Part Number Description Price

HIPPO4-1 HIPPO 4 Outdoor Fiber Patch Panel $330.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-141206-F-1 Pole Mount Kit for HIPPO4-1, Compatible with Pole Diameters up to 15" $115.00

Part Number Description Price

HIPPO12-1 HIPPO 12 Outdoor Fiber Patch Panel $1,195.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-242010-F-1 Pole Mount Bracket for HIPPO12-1, Compatible with Pole Diameters of 15" $145.00

Part Number Description Price

WMB2-A-1 Wall Mount, DIN Clip Not Included $15.00

WMB2-A-1-D Din Mount, With DIN Clip $45.00

Part Number Description Price

MANTA2-1 Manta Fiber Patch Pane, Rack Mount, 1RU, Splicing and Patching up to 48 Fibers $80.00

Part Number Description Price

MANTA4-1 Manta Fiber Patch Pane, Rack Mount, 2RU, Splicing and Patching up to 96 Fibers $95.00

Part Number Description Price

PRO-2B-1 2RU Optimum Series Fiber Patch Panel, 4 Optimum Adapter Plate Capacity $645.00

Part Number Description Price

APO-BLANK Blank Optimum Adapter Plate $10.00

APO-ST12-LSSM ST 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $75.00

APO-ST12-LSMM ST 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $75.00

APO-SC6-LDSM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $70.00

APO-SC6-LDSA SC/APC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $70.00

APO-SC6-LDMM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $65.00

APO-SC6-LDMX SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters $65.00

APO-SC12-LSSM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $75.00

APO-SC12-LSSA SC/APC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $75.00

APO-SC12-LSMM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $70.00

APO-SC12-LSMX SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters $70.00

APO-LC12-LDSM LC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $105.00

APO-LC12-LDSA LC/APC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $105.00

APO-LC12-LDMM LC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $95.00

APO-LC12-LDMX LC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters $95.00

Part Number Description Price

PRO-SRK-2 2RU Optimum Strain Relief Kit - Includes 1 Clamp $60.00

RLH-FST-03 Optimum Fiber Splice Tray - 24 Positions $65.00

Part Number Description Price

PRFL4-1 FiberLink 4RU Fiber Patch Pane, Rack Mount, 12 LGX Adapter Plate Capacity $340.00

Part Number Description Price

PRHD-13-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 SC Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Beige, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $195.00

PRHD-14-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 SC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Beige, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $240.00

PRHD-22-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 96 LC Fiber Adapters, Quad, Beige, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $240.00

PRHD-23-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 LC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Beige, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $355.00

PRHD-01-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 ST Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Metal – Yellow Cap, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $205.00

PRHD-02-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 ST Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Metal – Yellow Cap, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-03-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 ST Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Metal – Black Cap, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $205.00

PRHD-04-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 ST Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Metal – Black Cap, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $260.00

PRHD-11-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 SC Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Blue, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $215.00

PRHD-12-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 SC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Blue, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-15-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 SC/APC Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Green, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $215.00

PRHD-16-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 SC/APC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Green, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-17-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 SC Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Aqua, Multimode, OM3/OM4 $195.00

PRHD-18-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 SC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Aqua, Multimode, OM3/OM4 $240.00

PRHD-20-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 LC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Blue, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-21-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 96 LC Fiber Adapters, Quad, Blue, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $380.00

PRHD-24-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 LC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Aqua, Multimode, OM3/OM4 $240.00

PRHD-25-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 96 LC Fiber Adapters, Quad, Aqua, Multimode, OM3/OM4 $320.00

PRHD-26-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 LC/APC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Green, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-27-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 96 LC/APC Fiber Adapters, Quad, Green, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $380.00

Part Number Description Price

MAG-3 MAG-3 Fiber Adapter Plate Holder $30.00

Part Number Description Price

RMU03-1B 3 Adapter Plate Rack Mount Panel - 1RU $30.00

RMU12-3B 12 Adapter Plate Rack Mount Panel - 3RU $75.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-PRFP-12-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with SC Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters, 48 Fiber Capacity $180.00

RLH-PRFP-14-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with SC Duplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters, 48 Fiber Capacity $160.00

RLH-PRFP-16-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with SC/APC Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters, 48 Fiber Capacity $180.00

RLH-PRFP-18-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with SC Duplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters, 48 Fiber Capacity $160.00

RLH-PRFP-21-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with LC Quad Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters, 96 Fiber Capacity $260.00

RLH-PRFP-23-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with LC Quad Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters, 96 Fiber Capacity $220.00

RLH-PRFP-25-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with LC Quad Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters, 96 Fiber Capacity $220.00

RLH-PRFP-27-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with LC/APC Quad Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters, 96 Fiber Capacity $260.00

Part Number Description Price

MTP-NANO-LC-LDMM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM1), LC Duplex $215.00

MTP-NANO-LC-LDMX Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM3), LC Duplex $220.00

MTP-NANO-LC-LDMC Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM4), LC Duplex $225.00

MTP-NANO-LC-LDSM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Singlemode, LC Duplex $235.00

MTP-NANO-SC-LDMM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM1), SC Duplex $210.00

MTP-NANO-SC-LDMX Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM3), SC Duplex $215.00

MTP-NANO-SC-LDMC Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM4), SC Duplex $220.00

MTP-NANO-SC-LDSM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Singlemode, SC Duplex $230.00

MTP-NANO-ST-LSMM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM1), ST Simplex $215.00

MTP-NANO-ST-LSSM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Singlemode, ST Simplex $235.00

Part Number Description Price

AP-BLANK-G Blank Adapter Plate, Grey $5.00

AP-ST6-LSSM-G ST 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-ST12-LSSM-G ST 12 Fiber 12-Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Grey $40.00

AP-ST6-LSMM-G ST 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-ST12-LSMM-G ST 12 Fiber 12-Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Grey $40.00

AP-SC6-LSSM-G SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $30.00

AP-SC6-LDSM-G SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $40.00

AP-SC6-LSMM-G SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $25.00

AP-SC6-LDMM-G SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $35.00

AP-SA6-LSSM-G SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $25.00

AP-SA6-LDSM-G SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $40.00

AP-SC6-LSMX-G SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $25.00

AP-SC6-LDMX-G SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $35.00

AP-LC3-LDSM-G LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $28.00

AP-LC6-LDSM-G LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $40.00

AP-LC6-LQSM-G LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $70.00

AP-LC3-LDMM-G LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $25.00

AP-LC6-LDMM-G LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $35.00

AP-LC6-LQMM-G LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $60.00

AP-LA3-LDSM-G LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $28.00

AP-LA6-LDSM-G LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $40.00

AP-LA6-LQSM-G LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $70.00

AP-LC3-LDMX-G LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $25.00

AP-LC6-LDMX-G LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $35.00

AP-LC6-LQMX-G LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $60.00

AP-FC6-LSSM-G FC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-FC6-LSMM-G FC 6 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-FA6-LSSM-G FC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Green Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-RJCAT6-CP4-G RJ-45 4-Position Adapter Plate loaded with CAT6 Coupler Keystones, Grey $25.00

AP-RJCAT6-PD4-G RJ-45 4-Position Adapter Plate loaded with CAT6 Punch Down Keystones, Grey $20.00

AP-MT6-LSUN-G MTP Grey - MTP 6-Position Adapter Plate loaded with Simplex Adapters (Black), Grey $75.00

Part Number Description Price

AP-BLANK-B Blank Adapter Plate, Black $5.00

AP-ST6-LSSM-B ST 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Black $25.00

AP-ST12-LSSM-B ST 12 Fiber 12-Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Black $40.00

AP-ST6-LSMM-B ST 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Black $25.00

AP-ST12-LSMM-B ST 12 Fiber 12-Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Black $40.00

AP-SC6-LSSM-B SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $30.00

AP-SC6-LDSM-B SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $40.00

AP-SC6-LSMM-B SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $25.00

AP-SC6-LDMM-B SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $35.00

AP-SA6-LSSM-B SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $25.00

AP-SA6-LDSM-B SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $40.00

AP-SC6-LSMX-B SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $25.00

AP-SC6-LDMX-B SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $35.00

AP-LC3-LDSM-B LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $28.00

AP-LC6-LDSM-B LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $40.00

AP-LC6-LQSM-B LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $70.00

AP-LC3-LDMM-B LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $25.00

AP-LC6-LDMM-B LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $35.00

AP-LC6-LQMM-B LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $60.00

AP-LA3-LDSM-B LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $28.00

AP-LA6-LDSM-B LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $40.00

AP-LA6-LQSM-B LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $70.00

AP-LC3-LDMX-B LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $25.00

AP-LC6-LDMX-B LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $35.00

AP-LC6-LQMX-B LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $60.00

AP-FC6-LSSM-B FC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Black $30.00

AP-FC6-LSMM-B FC 6 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Black $30.00

AP-FA6-LSSM-B FC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Green Caps), Black $30.00

AP-RJCAT6-CP4-B RJ-45 4-Position Adapter Plate loaded with CAT6 Coupler Keystones, Black $25.00

AP-RJCAT6-PD4-B RJ-45 4-Position Adapter Plate loaded with CAT6 Punch Down Keystones, Black $20.00

AP-MT6-LSUN-B MTP Black - MTP 6-Position Adapter Plate loaded with Simplex Adapters (Black), Black $75.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

RLH-FST-04
Fiber Splice Tray 12-Position Mini - Splice Tray, 12 Position Mini Plastic Fiber
Splice Tray, RLH FST 04

Splice Tray
12-Position Mini
Plastic Fiber Splice
Tray

$9.00

RLH-FST-04-FSPS
Fiber Splice Tray 12-Position Mini - Splice Tray, 12 Position Mini Fiber Splice
Tray with 15 Splice Sleeves, RLH FST 04 FSPS

Splice Tray

12-Position Mini
Fiber Splice Tray
with 15 Splice
Sleeves

$14.00

RLH-FST-01
Fiber Splice Tray 12-Position Aluminum - Splice Tray, 12 Position Aluminum
Fiber Splice Tray, RLH FST 01

Splice Tray
12-Position
Aluminum Fiber
Splice Tray

$18.00

RLH-FST-01-FSPS
Fiber Splice Tray 12-Position Aluminum - Splice Tray, 12 Position Aluminum
Fiber Splice Tray with 15 Splice Sleeves, RLH FST 01 FSPS

Splice Tray

12-Position
Aluminum Fiber
Splice Tray with 15
Splice Sleeves

$23.00

RLH-FST-03
Fiber Splice Tray 24-Position Aluminum - Splice Tray, 24 Position Aluminum
Fiber Splice Tray, RLH FST 03

Splice Tray
24-Position
Aluminum Fiber
Splice Tray

$65.00

RLH-FST-03-FSPS
Fiber Splice Tray 24-Position Aluminum - Splice Tray, 24 Position Aluminum
Fiber Splice Tray with 30, 40mm Splice Sleeves, RLH FST 03 FSPS

Splice Tray

24 Position
Aluminum Fiber
Splice Tray with 30,
40mm Splice
Sleeves

$73.00

RLH-FSH-04
Mini Fiber Splice Holder - Mini Fiber Splice Holder, Mini Adhesive 12 Position
Fiber Splice Holder, RLH FSH 04

Mini Fiber Splice
Holder

Mini Adhesive 12-
Position Fiber Splice
Holder

$5.00

RLH-FSH-04-FSPS
Mini Fiber Splice Holder - Mini Fiber Splice Holder, Mini Adhesive 12 Position
Fiber Splice Holder with 15 Splice Sleeves, RLH FSH 04 FSPS

Mini Fiber Splice
Holder

Mini Adhesive 12-
Position Fiber Splice
Holder with 15
Splice Sleeves

$10.00

FUSIONSS-40MM-015
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 40 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 15, FUSIONSS 40MM 015

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

40 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 15

$5.00

FUSIONSS-40MM-030
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 40 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 30, FUSIONSS 40MM 030

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

40 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 30

$8.00

FUSIONSS-40MM-100
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 40 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 100, FUSIONSS 40MM 100

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

40 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 100

$25.00

FUSIONSS-60MM-030
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 60 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 30, FUSIONSS 60MM 030

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

60 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 30

$8.00

FUSIONSS-60MM-100
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 60 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 100, FUSIONSS 60MM 100

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

60 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 100

$25.00

FSA-STSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, ST, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Metal – Yellow Cap, Adapter, N/A, N/A, ST, Singlemode, OS1/OS2,
Metal - Yellow Cap, Simplex, FSA STSM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-STMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, ST, Multimode, Simplex, OM1
OM4, Metal – Black Cap, Adapter, N/A, N/A, ST, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal -
Black Cap, Simplex, FSA STMM N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FSA-SCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Simplex,
FSA SCSM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-SASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC/APC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Simplex, FSA SASM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-SCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Multimode, Simplex,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige,
Simplex, FSA SCMM N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FSA-SCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Multimode, Simplex,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua,
Simplex, FSA SCMX N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FDA-SCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Singlemode, Duplex,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Duplex,
FDA SCSM N

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-SASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC/APC, Singlemode, Duplex,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Duplex, FDA SASM N

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-SCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Multimode, Duplex,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige,
Duplex, FDA SCMM N

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FSA-LCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Simplex,
FSA LCSM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FDA-SCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Multimode, Duplex,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua, Duplex,
FDA SCMX N

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FSA-LASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC/APC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Simplex, FSA LASM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-LCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Simplex,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige,
Simplex, FSA LCMM N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FSA-LCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Simplex,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua,
Simplex, FSA LCMX N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FDA-LCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Singlemode, Duplex,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Duplex,
FDA LCSM N

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-LASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC/APC, Singlemode, Duplex,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Duplex, FDA LASM N

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-LCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Duplex,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige,
Duplex, FDA LCMM N

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FDA-LCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Duplex,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua, Duplex,
FDA LCMX N

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FQA-LCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Singlemode, Quad,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Quad,
FQA LCSM N

Fiber Adapter $10.00

FQA-LASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC/APC, Singlemode, Quad,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Quad, FQA LASM N

Fiber Adapter $10.00

FQA-LCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Quad,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige, Quad,
FQA LCMM N

Fiber Adapter $8.00

FSA-FCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, FC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Metal – Yellow Cap, Adapter, N/A, N/A, FC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2,
Metal - Yellow Cap, Simplex, FSA FCSM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FQA-LCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Quad,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua, Quad,
FQA LCMX N

Fiber Adapter $8.00

FSA-FASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, FC/APC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Metal – Green Cap, Adapter, N/A, N/A, FC/APC, Singlemode,
OS1/OS2, Metal - Green Cap, Simplex, FSA FASM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-STSCSM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Singlemode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, SC, ST-SC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue,
Simplex, FSA STSCSM

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-STSCMM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Multimode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, SC, ST-SC, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal,
Simplex, FSA STSCMM

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FDA-STSCSM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Singlemode,
Duplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, SC, ST-SC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Duplex,
FDA STSCSM

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-STSCMM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Multimode, Duplex,
Hybrid Coupler, ST, SC, ST-SC, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal, Duplex, FDA
STSCMM

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FSA-STLCMM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Multimode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, LC, ST-LC, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal,
Simplex, FSA STLCMM

Fiber Adapter $22.00

FSA-STLCSM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Singlemode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, LC, ST-LC, Singlemode, N/A, Blue, Simplex, FSA
STLCSM

Fiber Adapter $22.00

FSA-SCLCSM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Singlemode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, SC, LC, SC-LC, Singlemode, N/A, Blue, Simplex, FSA
SCLCSM

Fiber Adapter $19.00

FSA-SCLCMM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Multimode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, SC, LC, SC-LC, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal,
Simplex, FSA SCLCMM

Fiber Adapter $22.00

MTPC-1M-12MMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM1, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM1,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$120.00

MTPC-1M-12MXLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM3, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM3,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MXLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$125.00

MTPC-1M-12MCLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM4, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM4,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MCLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$135.00

MTPC-1M-12SMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Singlemode - OS2,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 12SMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$145.00

MTPC-1M-12SMLA-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber
LC/APC Duplex, (1 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 12,
Singlemode - OS2, LC/APC, 1, MTPC 1M 12SMLA 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$155.00

MTPC-1M-12MMSC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber SC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM1, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM1,
SC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MMSC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$120.00

MTPC-1M-12MXSC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber SC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM3, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM3,
SC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MXSC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$125.00

MTPC-1M-12MCSC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber SC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM4, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM4,
SC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MCSC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$135.00

MTPC-1M-12SMSC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber SC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Singlemode - OS2,
SC, 1, MTPC 1M 12SMSC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$145.00

MTPC-1M-12SMSA-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber
SC/APC Duplex, (1 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 12,
Singlemode - OS2, SC/APC, 1, MTPC 1M 12SMSA 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$155.00

MTPC-2M-24MMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (2 x 12), Multimode OM1, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM1,
LC, 2, MTPC 2M 24MMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$270.00

MTPC-2M-24MXLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (2 x 12), Multimode OM3, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM3,
LC, 2, MTPC 2M 24MXLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$280.00

MTPC-2M-24MCLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (2 x 12), Multimode OM4, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM4,
LC, 2, MTPC 2M 24MCLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$295.00

MTPC-2M-24SMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (2 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Singlemode - OS2,
LC, 2, MTPC 2M 24SMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$305.00

MTPC-2M-24SMLA-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber
LC/APC Duplex, (2 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 24,
Singlemode - OS2, LC/APC, 2, MTPC 2M 24SMLA 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$325.00

MTPC-1M-24MMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 24), Multimode OM1, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM1,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 24MMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$225.00

MTPC-1M-24MXLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 24), Multimode OM3, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM3,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 24MXLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$235.00

MTPC-1M-24MCLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 24), Multimode OM4, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM4,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 24MCLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$250.00

MTPC-1M-24SMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 24), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Singlemode - OS2,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 24SMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$265.00

MTPC-1M-24SMLA-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber
LC/APC Duplex, (1 x 24), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 24,
Singlemode - OS2, LC/APC, 1, MTPC 1M 24SMLA 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$285.00
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Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Power Supplies

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Product Add-Ons

Fiber Patch Panels

2 Plate Wall Mount Fiber Patch Panel

Scorpion 4 Plate Fiber Patch Panel

Slimline Nano Fiber Patch Panel

Slimline Fiber Patch Panel

Slimline 2 Plate Fiber Patch Panel

Mini 2 Plate Wall Mount Fiber Patch Panel

HIPPO 4 Plate Fiber Patch Panel

HIPPO 12 Plate Fiber Patch Panel

Toro Fiber Adapter Plate Bracket

Manta 1RU Fiber Patch Panel

Manta 2RU Fiber Patch Panel

Optimum 2RU Fiber Patch Panel

FiberLink 4RU Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel

High-Density 1RU Fiber Patch Panel

MAG-3 Fiber Adapter Plate Holder

Rack Mount Adapter Plate Holders

Fiber Adapter Panel

Industrial MTP DIN Fiber Module

Fiber Adapter Plates (grey)

Fiber Adapter Plates (black)

Accessories for Fiber Patch Panels

Need Expert Help?

Contact an RLH expert for help with the specific needs for your project.

Quick Contact

Part Number Description Price

WMP2-A-1 2 Plate Patch Panel, Wall Mount, Splicing and Patching up to 48 Fibers $70.00

Part Number Description Price

SCORP4-1 Scorpion 4 Plate Wall Mount Fiber Patch Panel $125.00

Part Number Description Price

PWSN-A-1 Slimline Nano Fiber Patch Panel, 1 Plate Capacity, Wall mount $75.00

PWSN-A-1-D Slimline Nano Fiber Patch Panel, 1 Plate Capacity, with DIN Clip, DIN Mount $105.00

Part Number Description Price

PWS1-A-1 Slimline Fiber Patch Panel, 1 Plate Capacity, Wall mount $85.00

PWS1-A-1-D Slimline Fiber Patch Panel, 1 Plate Capacity, with DIN Clip, DIN Mount $115.00

Part Number Description Price

PWS2-A-1 Slimline 2 Plate Fiber Patch Panel, 2 Plate Capacity, Wall mount $95.00

PWS2-A-1-D Slimline 2 Plate Fiber Patch Panel, 2 Plate Capacity, with DIN Clip, DIN mount $125.00

Part Number Description Price

PMW-02-02 Indoor/Outdoor - 2 Adapter Plate Capacity $110.00

Part Number Description Price

HIPPO4-1 HIPPO 4 Outdoor Fiber Patch Panel $330.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-141206-F-1 Pole Mount Kit for HIPPO4-1, Compatible with Pole Diameters up to 15" $115.00

Part Number Description Price

HIPPO12-1 HIPPO 12 Outdoor Fiber Patch Panel $1,195.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-242010-F-1 Pole Mount Bracket for HIPPO12-1, Compatible with Pole Diameters of 15" $145.00

Part Number Description Price

WMB2-A-1 Wall Mount, DIN Clip Not Included $15.00

WMB2-A-1-D Din Mount, With DIN Clip $45.00

Part Number Description Price

MANTA2-1 Manta Fiber Patch Pane, Rack Mount, 1RU, Splicing and Patching up to 48 Fibers $80.00

Part Number Description Price

MANTA4-1 Manta Fiber Patch Pane, Rack Mount, 2RU, Splicing and Patching up to 96 Fibers $95.00

Part Number Description Price

PRO-2B-1 2RU Optimum Series Fiber Patch Panel, 4 Optimum Adapter Plate Capacity $645.00

Part Number Description Price

APO-BLANK Blank Optimum Adapter Plate $10.00

APO-ST12-LSSM ST 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $75.00

APO-ST12-LSMM ST 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $75.00

APO-SC6-LDSM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $70.00

APO-SC6-LDSA SC/APC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $70.00

APO-SC6-LDMM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $65.00

APO-SC6-LDMX SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters $65.00

APO-SC12-LSSM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $75.00

APO-SC12-LSSA SC/APC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $75.00

APO-SC12-LSMM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $70.00

APO-SC12-LSMX SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters $70.00

APO-LC12-LDSM LC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $105.00

APO-LC12-LDSA LC/APC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $105.00

APO-LC12-LDMM LC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $95.00

APO-LC12-LDMX LC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters $95.00

Part Number Description Price

PRO-SRK-2 2RU Optimum Strain Relief Kit - Includes 1 Clamp $60.00

RLH-FST-03 Optimum Fiber Splice Tray - 24 Positions $65.00

Part Number Description Price

PRFL4-1 FiberLink 4RU Fiber Patch Pane, Rack Mount, 12 LGX Adapter Plate Capacity $340.00

Part Number Description Price

PRHD-13-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 SC Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Beige, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $195.00

PRHD-14-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 SC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Beige, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $240.00

PRHD-22-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 96 LC Fiber Adapters, Quad, Beige, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $240.00

PRHD-23-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 LC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Beige, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $355.00

PRHD-01-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 ST Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Metal – Yellow Cap, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $205.00

PRHD-02-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 ST Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Metal – Yellow Cap, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-03-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 ST Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Metal – Black Cap, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $205.00

PRHD-04-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 ST Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Metal – Black Cap, Multimode, OM1/OM2 $260.00

PRHD-11-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 SC Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Blue, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $215.00

PRHD-12-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 SC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Blue, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-15-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 SC/APC Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Green, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $215.00

PRHD-16-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 SC/APC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Green, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-17-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 24 SC Fiber Adapters, Simplex, Aqua, Multimode, OM3/OM4 $195.00

PRHD-18-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 SC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Aqua, Multimode, OM3/OM4 $240.00

PRHD-20-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 LC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Blue, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-21-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 96 LC Fiber Adapters, Quad, Blue, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $380.00

PRHD-24-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 LC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Aqua, Multimode, OM3/OM4 $240.00

PRHD-25-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 96 LC Fiber Adapters, Quad, Aqua, Multimode, OM3/OM4 $320.00

PRHD-26-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 48 LC/APC Fiber Adapters, Duplex, Green, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $260.00

PRHD-27-1 Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 96 LC/APC Fiber Adapters, Quad, Green, Singlemode, OS1/OS2 $380.00

Part Number Description Price

MAG-3 MAG-3 Fiber Adapter Plate Holder $30.00

Part Number Description Price

RMU03-1B 3 Adapter Plate Rack Mount Panel - 1RU $30.00

RMU12-3B 12 Adapter Plate Rack Mount Panel - 3RU $75.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-PRFP-12-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with SC Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters, 48 Fiber Capacity $180.00

RLH-PRFP-14-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with SC Duplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters, 48 Fiber Capacity $160.00

RLH-PRFP-16-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with SC/APC Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters, 48 Fiber Capacity $180.00

RLH-PRFP-18-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with SC Duplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters, 48 Fiber Capacity $160.00

RLH-PRFP-21-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with LC Quad Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters, 96 Fiber Capacity $260.00

RLH-PRFP-23-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with LC Quad Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters, 96 Fiber Capacity $220.00

RLH-PRFP-25-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with LC Quad Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters, 96 Fiber Capacity $220.00

RLH-PRFP-27-1 1RU Fiber Adapter Panel Pre-Loaded with LC/APC Quad Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters, 96 Fiber Capacity $260.00

Part Number Description Price

MTP-NANO-LC-LDMM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM1), LC Duplex $215.00

MTP-NANO-LC-LDMX Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM3), LC Duplex $220.00

MTP-NANO-LC-LDMC Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM4), LC Duplex $225.00

MTP-NANO-LC-LDSM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Singlemode, LC Duplex $235.00

MTP-NANO-SC-LDMM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM1), SC Duplex $210.00

MTP-NANO-SC-LDMX Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM3), SC Duplex $215.00

MTP-NANO-SC-LDMC Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM4), SC Duplex $220.00

MTP-NANO-SC-LDSM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Singlemode, SC Duplex $230.00

MTP-NANO-ST-LSMM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Multimode (OM1), ST Simplex $215.00

MTP-NANO-ST-LSSM Nano Industrial MTP/MPO DIN Fiber Module, Singlemode, ST Simplex $235.00

Part Number Description Price

AP-BLANK-G Blank Adapter Plate, Grey $5.00

AP-ST6-LSSM-G ST 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-ST12-LSSM-G ST 12 Fiber 12-Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Grey $40.00

AP-ST6-LSMM-G ST 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-ST12-LSMM-G ST 12 Fiber 12-Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Grey $40.00

AP-SC6-LSSM-G SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $30.00

AP-SC6-LDSM-G SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $40.00

AP-SC6-LSMM-G SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $25.00

AP-SC6-LDMM-G SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $35.00

AP-SA6-LSSM-G SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $25.00

AP-SA6-LDSM-G SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $40.00

AP-SC6-LSMX-G SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $25.00

AP-SC6-LDMX-G SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $35.00

AP-LC3-LDSM-G LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $28.00

AP-LC6-LDSM-G LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $40.00

AP-LC6-LQSM-G LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Grey $70.00

AP-LC3-LDMM-G LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $25.00

AP-LC6-LDMM-G LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $35.00

AP-LC6-LQMM-G LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Multimode Adapters (Beige), Grey $60.00

AP-LA3-LDSM-G LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $28.00

AP-LA6-LDSM-G LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $40.00

AP-LA6-LQSM-G LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Singlemode Adapters (Green), Grey $70.00

AP-LC3-LDMX-G LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $25.00

AP-LC6-LDMX-G LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $35.00

AP-LC6-LQMX-G LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Grey $60.00

AP-FC6-LSSM-G FC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-FC6-LSMM-G FC 6 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-FA6-LSSM-G FC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Green Caps), Grey $30.00

AP-RJCAT6-CP4-G RJ-45 4-Position Adapter Plate loaded with CAT6 Coupler Keystones, Grey $25.00

AP-RJCAT6-PD4-G RJ-45 4-Position Adapter Plate loaded with CAT6 Punch Down Keystones, Grey $20.00

AP-MT6-LSUN-G MTP Grey - MTP 6-Position Adapter Plate loaded with Simplex Adapters (Black), Grey $75.00

Part Number Description Price

AP-BLANK-B Blank Adapter Plate, Black $5.00

AP-ST6-LSSM-B ST 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Black $25.00

AP-ST12-LSSM-B ST 12 Fiber 12-Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Black $40.00

AP-ST6-LSMM-B ST 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Black $25.00

AP-ST12-LSMM-B ST 12 Fiber 12-Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Black $40.00

AP-SC6-LSSM-B SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $30.00

AP-SC6-LDSM-B SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $40.00

AP-SC6-LSMM-B SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $25.00

AP-SC6-LDMM-B SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $35.00

AP-SA6-LSSM-B SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $25.00

AP-SA6-LDSM-B SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $40.00

AP-SC6-LSMX-B SC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $25.00

AP-SC6-LDMX-B SC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $35.00

AP-LC3-LDSM-B LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $28.00

AP-LC6-LDSM-B LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $40.00

AP-LC6-LQSM-B LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Singlemode Adapters (Blue), Black $70.00

AP-LC3-LDMM-B LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $25.00

AP-LC6-LDMM-B LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $35.00

AP-LC6-LQMM-B LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Multimode Adapters (Beige), Black $60.00

AP-LA3-LDSM-B LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $28.00

AP-LA6-LDSM-B LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $40.00

AP-LA6-LQSM-B LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Singlemode Adapters (Green), Black $70.00

AP-LC3-LDMX-B LC 6 Fiber 3-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $25.00

AP-LC6-LDMX-B LC 12 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Duplex Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $35.00

AP-LC6-LQMX-B LC 24 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Quad Multimode Adapters (Aqua), Black $60.00

AP-FC6-LSSM-B FC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Yellow Caps), Black $30.00

AP-FC6-LSMM-B FC 6 Fiber 6-Position Loaded with Simplex Multimode Adapters (Black Caps), Black $30.00

AP-FA6-LSSM-B FC 6 Fiber 6 Position Loaded with Simplex Singlemode Adapters (Green Caps), Black $30.00

AP-RJCAT6-CP4-B RJ-45 4-Position Adapter Plate loaded with CAT6 Coupler Keystones, Black $25.00

AP-RJCAT6-PD4-B RJ-45 4-Position Adapter Plate loaded with CAT6 Punch Down Keystones, Black $20.00

AP-MT6-LSUN-B MTP Black - MTP 6-Position Adapter Plate loaded with Simplex Adapters (Black), Black $75.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

RLH-FST-04
Fiber Splice Tray 12-Position Mini - Splice Tray, 12 Position Mini Plastic Fiber
Splice Tray, RLH FST 04

Splice Tray
12-Position Mini
Plastic Fiber Splice
Tray

$9.00

RLH-FST-04-FSPS
Fiber Splice Tray 12-Position Mini - Splice Tray, 12 Position Mini Fiber Splice
Tray with 15 Splice Sleeves, RLH FST 04 FSPS

Splice Tray

12-Position Mini
Fiber Splice Tray
with 15 Splice
Sleeves

$14.00

RLH-FST-01
Fiber Splice Tray 12-Position Aluminum - Splice Tray, 12 Position Aluminum
Fiber Splice Tray, RLH FST 01

Splice Tray
12-Position
Aluminum Fiber
Splice Tray

$18.00

RLH-FST-01-FSPS
Fiber Splice Tray 12-Position Aluminum - Splice Tray, 12 Position Aluminum
Fiber Splice Tray with 15 Splice Sleeves, RLH FST 01 FSPS

Splice Tray

12-Position
Aluminum Fiber
Splice Tray with 15
Splice Sleeves

$23.00

RLH-FST-03
Fiber Splice Tray 24-Position Aluminum - Splice Tray, 24 Position Aluminum
Fiber Splice Tray, RLH FST 03

Splice Tray
24-Position
Aluminum Fiber
Splice Tray

$65.00

RLH-FST-03-FSPS
Fiber Splice Tray 24-Position Aluminum - Splice Tray, 24 Position Aluminum
Fiber Splice Tray with 30, 40mm Splice Sleeves, RLH FST 03 FSPS

Splice Tray

24 Position
Aluminum Fiber
Splice Tray with 30,
40mm Splice
Sleeves

$73.00

RLH-FSH-04
Mini Fiber Splice Holder - Mini Fiber Splice Holder, Mini Adhesive 12 Position
Fiber Splice Holder, RLH FSH 04

Mini Fiber Splice
Holder

Mini Adhesive 12-
Position Fiber Splice
Holder

$5.00

RLH-FSH-04-FSPS
Mini Fiber Splice Holder - Mini Fiber Splice Holder, Mini Adhesive 12 Position
Fiber Splice Holder with 15 Splice Sleeves, RLH FSH 04 FSPS

Mini Fiber Splice
Holder

Mini Adhesive 12-
Position Fiber Splice
Holder with 15
Splice Sleeves

$10.00

FUSIONSS-40MM-015
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 40 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 15, FUSIONSS 40MM 015

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

40 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 15

$5.00

FUSIONSS-40MM-030
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 40 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 30, FUSIONSS 40MM 030

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

40 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 30

$8.00

FUSIONSS-40MM-100
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 40 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 100, FUSIONSS 40MM 100

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

40 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 100

$25.00

FUSIONSS-60MM-030
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 60 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 30, FUSIONSS 60MM 030

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

60 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 30

$8.00

FUSIONSS-60MM-100
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves - Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, 60 mm
Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves Qty 100, FUSIONSS 60MM 100

Fusion Splice
Protection
Sleeves

60 mm Fusion
Splice Protection
Sleeves - Qty 100

$25.00

FSA-STSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, ST, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Metal – Yellow Cap, Adapter, N/A, N/A, ST, Singlemode, OS1/OS2,
Metal - Yellow Cap, Simplex, FSA STSM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-STMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, ST, Multimode, Simplex, OM1
OM4, Metal – Black Cap, Adapter, N/A, N/A, ST, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal -
Black Cap, Simplex, FSA STMM N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FSA-SCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Simplex,
FSA SCSM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-SASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC/APC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Simplex, FSA SASM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-SCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Multimode, Simplex,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige,
Simplex, FSA SCMM N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FSA-SCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Multimode, Simplex,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua,
Simplex, FSA SCMX N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FDA-SCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Singlemode, Duplex,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Duplex,
FDA SCSM N

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-SASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC/APC, Singlemode, Duplex,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Duplex, FDA SASM N

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-SCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Multimode, Duplex,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige,
Duplex, FDA SCMM N

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FSA-LCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Simplex,
FSA LCSM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FDA-SCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, SC, Multimode, Duplex,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, SC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua, Duplex,
FDA SCMX N

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FSA-LASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC/APC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Simplex, FSA LASM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-LCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Simplex,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige,
Simplex, FSA LCMM N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FSA-LCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Simplex,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua,
Simplex, FSA LCMX N

Fiber Adapter $2.50

FDA-LCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Singlemode, Duplex,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Duplex,
FDA LCSM N

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-LASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC/APC, Singlemode, Duplex,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Duplex, FDA LASM N

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-LCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Duplex,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige,
Duplex, FDA LCMM N

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FDA-LCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Duplex,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua, Duplex,
FDA LCMX N

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FQA-LCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Singlemode, Quad,
OS1/OS2, Blue, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Quad,
FQA LCSM N

Fiber Adapter $10.00

FQA-LASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC/APC, Singlemode, Quad,
OS1/OS2, Green, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC/APC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Green,
Quad, FQA LASM N

Fiber Adapter $10.00

FQA-LCMM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Quad,
OM1/OM2, Beige, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM1/OM2, Beige, Quad,
FQA LCMM N

Fiber Adapter $8.00

FSA-FCSM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, FC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Metal – Yellow Cap, Adapter, N/A, N/A, FC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2,
Metal - Yellow Cap, Simplex, FSA FCSM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FQA-LCMX-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, LC, Multimode, Quad,
OM3/OM4, Aqua, Adapter, N/A, N/A, LC, Multimode, OM3/OM4, Aqua, Quad,
FQA LCMX N

Fiber Adapter $8.00

FSA-FASM-N
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Fiber Adapter, FC/APC, Singlemode, Simplex,
OS1/OS2, Metal – Green Cap, Adapter, N/A, N/A, FC/APC, Singlemode,
OS1/OS2, Metal - Green Cap, Simplex, FSA FASM N

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-STSCSM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Singlemode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, SC, ST-SC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue,
Simplex, FSA STSCSM

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FSA-STSCMM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Multimode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, SC, ST-SC, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal,
Simplex, FSA STSCMM

Fiber Adapter $3.00

FDA-STSCSM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Singlemode,
Duplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, SC, ST-SC, Singlemode, OS1/OS2, Blue, Duplex,
FDA STSCSM

Fiber Adapter $5.00

FDA-STSCMM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Multimode, Duplex,
Hybrid Coupler, ST, SC, ST-SC, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal, Duplex, FDA
STSCMM

Fiber Adapter $4.00

FSA-STLCMM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Multimode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, LC, ST-LC, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal,
Simplex, FSA STLCMM

Fiber Adapter $22.00

FSA-STLCSM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Singlemode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, ST, LC, ST-LC, Singlemode, N/A, Blue, Simplex, FSA
STLCSM

Fiber Adapter $22.00

FSA-SCLCSM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Singlemode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, SC, LC, SC-LC, Singlemode, N/A, Blue, Simplex, FSA
SCLCSM

Fiber Adapter $19.00

FSA-SCLCMM
Fiber Adapters - Fiber Adapter, Hybrid Fiber Coupler, N/A, Multimode,
Simplex, Hybrid Coupler, SC, LC, SC-LC, Multimode, OM1-OM4, Metal,
Simplex, FSA SCLCMM

Fiber Adapter $22.00

MTPC-1M-12MMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM1, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM1,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$120.00

MTPC-1M-12MXLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM3, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM3,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MXLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$125.00

MTPC-1M-12MCLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM4, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM4,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MCLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$135.00

MTPC-1M-12SMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Singlemode - OS2,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 12SMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$145.00

MTPC-1M-12SMLA-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber
LC/APC Duplex, (1 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 12,
Singlemode - OS2, LC/APC, 1, MTPC 1M 12SMLA 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$155.00

MTPC-1M-12MMSC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber SC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM1, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM1,
SC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MMSC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$120.00

MTPC-1M-12MXSC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber SC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM3, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM3,
SC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MXSC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$125.00

MTPC-1M-12MCSC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber SC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Multimode OM4, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Multimode - OM4,
SC, 1, MTPC 1M 12MCSC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$135.00

MTPC-1M-12SMSC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber SC
Duplex, (1 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 12, Singlemode - OS2,
SC, 1, MTPC 1M 12SMSC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$145.00

MTPC-1M-12SMSA-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 12 Fiber
SC/APC Duplex, (1 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 12,
Singlemode - OS2, SC/APC, 1, MTPC 1M 12SMSA 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$155.00

MTPC-2M-24MMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (2 x 12), Multimode OM1, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM1,
LC, 2, MTPC 2M 24MMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$270.00

MTPC-2M-24MXLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (2 x 12), Multimode OM3, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM3,
LC, 2, MTPC 2M 24MXLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$280.00

MTPC-2M-24MCLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (2 x 12), Multimode OM4, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM4,
LC, 2, MTPC 2M 24MCLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$295.00

MTPC-2M-24SMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (2 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Singlemode - OS2,
LC, 2, MTPC 2M 24SMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$305.00

MTPC-2M-24SMLA-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber
LC/APC Duplex, (2 x 12), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 24,
Singlemode - OS2, LC/APC, 2, MTPC 2M 24SMLA 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$325.00

MTPC-1M-24MMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 24), Multimode OM1, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM1,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 24MMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$225.00

MTPC-1M-24MXLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 24), Multimode OM3, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM3,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 24MXLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$235.00

MTPC-1M-24MCLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 24), Multimode OM4, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Multimode - OM4,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 24MCLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$250.00

MTPC-1M-24SMLC-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber LC
Duplex, (1 x 24), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 24, Singlemode - OS2,
LC, 1, MTPC 1M 24SMLC 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$265.00

MTPC-1M-24SMLA-1
LGX ELITE MTP® Fiber Cassette - LGX ELITE MTP Fiber Cassette, 24 Fiber
LC/APC Duplex, (1 x 24), Singlemode OS2, LGX MTP Cassette, 24,
Singlemode - OS2, LC/APC, 1, MTPC 1M 24SMLA 1

LGX ELITE MTP
Fiber Cassette

$285.00
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Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Power Supplies

Product Add-Ons

Enclosures

18” x 16” x 10” – Aluminum Enclosure

24” x 24” x 16” – Aluminum Enclosure

40” x 32” x 15” – Aluminum Enclosure

CORE 36” x 30” x 20” Cabinet with 19” Equipment Rack

16″ x 14″ x 8″ – Fiberglass Enclosure

18″ x 16″ x 10″ – Fiberglass Enclosure

24″ x 24″ x 10″ – Fiberglass Enclosure

36″ x 30″ x 16″ – Fiberglass Enclosure

48″ x 36″ x 16″ – Fiberglass Enclosure

Semi-Buried Pedestal (Type-02)

Semi-Buried Pedestal (Type-03)

Semi-Buried Pedestal (Type-07)

Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket

DIN Rail Housing

Accessories for Enclosures

Part Number Description Price

RLH-181610-A-1 H18” x W16” x D10” with Wall/Strut Mount Feet $735.00

RLH-181610-A-1-PMK H18” x W16” x D10” with Pole Mount Bracket Preinstalled $945.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-2424 Add-on Pole Mount Bracket Kit $210.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-242416-A-1 H24” x W24” x D16” with Wall/Strut Mount Feet $1,050.00

RLH-242416-A-1-PMK H24” x W24” x D16” with Pole Mount Bracket Preinstalled $1,260.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-2424 Add-on Pole Mount Bracket Kit $210.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-242410-F-1 Pole Mount Kit for Poles Sized 4”-12” $180.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-403215-A-1 H40” x W32” x D15” with Wall/Strut Mount Feet $1,330.00

RLH-403215-A-1-PMK H40” x W32” x D15” with Pole Mount Bracket Preinstalled $1,625.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-4032 Add-on Pole Mount Bracket Kit $295.00

Part Number Description Price

CORE-363020A-SAB-

WSX-1
CORE 15 RU Swing Out Rack Cabinet with Air Conditioner and Load Center $5,685.00

CORE-363020A-SAB-

WBX-1
CORE 15 RU Swing Out Rack Cabinet with Air Conditioner, Load Center and Pole Mount Bracket $5,965.00

CORE-363020A-SVA-

WSX-1
CORE 15 RU Swing Out Rack Cabinet with NEMA 3R Vents $2,860.00

CORE-363020A-SVA-

WBX-1
CORE 15 RU Swing Out Rack Cabinet with NEMA 3R Vents and Pole Mount Bracket $3,140.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-4032 Add-on Pole Mount Bracket Kit $295.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-161408-F-1 16” x 14” x 8” Fiberglass Enclosure with Treated ¾” Wood backboard $360.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-161408-F-1 Pole Mount Kit for RLH-161408-F-1, Compatible with Pole Diameters of 4”-15” $95.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-181610-F-1 18” x 16” x 10” Fiberglass Enclosure with Treated ¾” Wood backboard $450.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-242410-F-1 24” x 24” x 10” Fiberglass Enclosure with Treated ¾” Wood backboard $995.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-242410-F-1 Pole Mount Kit for Poles Sized 4”-12” $180.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-363016-F-1 36” x 30” x 16” Fiberglass Enclosure with Treated ¾” Wood backboard $2,795.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-LARGE-F-1 Large Enclosure Pole Mount Kit for Poles Sized 4”-12” $275.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-483616-F-1 48” x 36” x 16” Fiberglass Enclosure with Treated ¾” Wood backboard $3,995.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-LARGE-F-1 Large Enclosure Pole Mount Kit for Poles Sized 4”-12” $275.00

Part Number Description Price

SBP-02-1-A H48” x W17.5” x D17” with ¾” Fire Retardant Plywood Backboard $595.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1285-03 H48” x W20” x L14” with ¾” Fire Retardant Plywood Backboard $950.00

8806-1409-03NT H48” x W20” x L14” with ¾” Fire Retardant Plywood Backboard with 5 Card Housing $1,600.00

8806-1406-03NT H48” x W20” x L14” with ¾” Fire Retardant Plywood Backboard with 8 Card Housing $1,750.00

8806-1408-03NT H48” x W20” x L14” with ¾” Fire Retardant Plywood Backboard with 12 Card Housing $1,900.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1285-07 H48” x W36” x L24” with ¾” Fire Retardant Plywood Backboard $1,375.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-DRB-2 Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket, 2RU, 19” Rack Width $120.00

Part Number Description Price

DRH-N-1 DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable $295.00

DRH-N-24-1 DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit $475.00

DRH-N-48-1 DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit $475.00

DRH-S-1 DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable, with Key Lock $310.00

DRH-S-24-1 DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit $490.00

DRH-S-48-1 DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit $490.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

RLH-MFK1ST-01

Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits – Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits, 24 VDC Mini Fan

Kit, Single Mini Fan Kit (24VDC) with Thermostat, 24VDC Power, RLH MFK1ST

01

Enclosure

Fan &

Heater Kits

Single Mini Fan Kit (24VDC) with

Thermostat, 24VDC Power
$135.00

RLH-EFK24ST-01
Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits – Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits, 24 VDC Auxiliary

Fan Kit, Auxiliary Fan Kit with Thermostat, 24VDC Power, RLH EFK24ST 01

Enclosure

Fan &

Heater Kits

Auxiliary Fan Kit with Thermostat,

24VDC Power
$135.00

RLH-EFK48ST-01
Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits – Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits, 48 VDC Auxiliary

Fan Kit, Auxiliary Fan Kit with Thermostat, 48VDC Power, RLH EFK48ST 01

Enclosure

Fan &

Heater Kits

Auxiliary Fan Kit with Thermostat,

48VDC Power
$135.00

RLH-EFKACST-01
Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits – Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits, AC Auxiliary Fan

Kit, Auxiliary Fan Kit with Thermostat, AC Power, RLH EFKACST 01

Enclosure

Fan &

Heater Kits

Auxiliary Fan Kit with Thermostat, AC

Power
$135.00

RLH-H65ST-01
Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits – Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits, 65 Watt Heater Kit,

65 Watt Convection Heater Kit with Thermostat, AC Power, RLH H65ST 01

Enclosure

Fan &

Heater Kits

65 Watt Convection Heater Kit with

Thermostat, AC Power
$120.00

RLH-H150ST-01

Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits – Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits, 150 Watt Heater

Kit, 150 Watt Convection Heater Kit with Thermostat, AC Power, RLH H150ST

01

Enclosure

Fan &

Heater Kits

150 Watt Convection Heater Kit with

Thermostat, AC Power
$170.00

RLH-PLDA-01
Dual Access Lock Assembly – Dual Access Lock Assembly, Stainless Steel Dual

Access Enclosure Padlock Assembly, RLH PLDA 01

Dual Access

Lock

Assembly

Stainless Steel Dual Access Enclosure

Padlock Assembly
$40.00

ACPC-06-1
AC Power Cords – AC Power Cord, AC Power Cord, 6 Feet, 18AWG, 3 Wire,

Black, ACPC 06 1

AC Power

Cord

AC Power Cord, 6 Feet, 18AWG, 3

Wire, Black
$14.00

ACPC-10-1
AC Power Cords – AC Power Cord, AC Power Cord, 10 Feet, 18AWG, 3 Wire,

Black, ACPC 10 1

AC Power

Cord

AC Power Cord, 10 Feet, 18AWG, 3

Wire, Black
$20.00

RLH-MPT-2R
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 2R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $10.00

RLH-MPT-2B
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 2B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $10.00

RLH-MPT-2G
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 2G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $10.00

RLH-MPT-4R
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 4R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $15.00

RLH-MPT-4B
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 4B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $15.00

RLH-MPT-4G
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 4G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $15.00

RLH-MPT-10R
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 10R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $30.00

RLH-MPT-10B
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 10B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $30.00

RLH-MPT-10G
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 10G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $30.00

RLH-DRT-03-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 03 1 DIN Rail 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $3.00

RLH-DRT-06-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 06 1 DIN Rail 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $5.00

RLH-DRT-12-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 12 1 DIN Rail 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $7.00

RLH-DRT-20-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 20 1 DIN Rail 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $10.00

RLH-DRT-24-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 24 1 DIN Rail 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $12.00

RLH-MCB-1
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 1 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 1

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

1 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-2
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 2 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 2

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

2 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-3
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 3 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 3

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

3 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-4
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 4 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 4

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

4 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-6
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 6 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 6

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

6 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-10
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 10 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 10

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

10 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-20
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 20 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 20

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

20 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-01F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 1’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 01F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends

– 1’

$4.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-03F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 3’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 03F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends

– 3’

$5.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-05F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 5’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 05F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends

– 5’

$6.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-07F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 7’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 07F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends

– 7’

$7.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-10F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 10’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 10F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends

– 10’

$8.00
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Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Power Supplies

Product Add-Ons

Enclosures

18” x 16” x 10” – Aluminum Enclosure

24” x 24” x 16” – Aluminum Enclosure

40” x 32” x 15” – Aluminum Enclosure

CORE 36” x 30” x 20” Cabinet with 19” Equipment Rack

16″ x 14″ x 8″ – Fiberglass Enclosure

18″ x 16″ x 10″ – Fiberglass Enclosure

24″ x 24″ x 10″ – Fiberglass Enclosure

36″ x 30″ x 16″ – Fiberglass Enclosure

48″ x 36″ x 16″ – Fiberglass Enclosure

Semi-Buried Pedestal (Type-02)

Semi-Buried Pedestal (Type-03)

Semi-Buried Pedestal (Type-07)

Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket

DIN Rail Housing

Accessories for Enclosures

Part Number Description Price

RLH-181610-A-1 H18” x W16” x D10” with Wall/Strut Mount Feet $735.00

RLH-181610-A-1-PMK H18” x W16” x D10” with Pole Mount Bracket Preinstalled $945.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-2424 Add-on Pole Mount Bracket Kit $210.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-242416-A-1 H24” x W24” x D16” with Wall/Strut Mount Feet $1,050.00

RLH-242416-A-1-PMK H24” x W24” x D16” with Pole Mount Bracket Preinstalled $1,260.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-2424 Add-on Pole Mount Bracket Kit $210.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-242410-F-1 Pole Mount Kit for Poles Sized 4”-12” $180.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-403215-A-1 H40” x W32” x D15” with Wall/Strut Mount Feet $1,330.00

RLH-403215-A-1-PMK H40” x W32” x D15” with Pole Mount Bracket Preinstalled $1,625.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-4032 Add-on Pole Mount Bracket Kit $295.00

Part Number Description Price

CORE-363020A-SAB-

WSX-1
CORE 15 RU Swing Out Rack Cabinet with Air Conditioner and Load Center $5,685.00

CORE-363020A-SAB-

WBX-1
CORE 15 RU Swing Out Rack Cabinet with Air Conditioner, Load Center and Pole Mount Bracket $5,965.00

CORE-363020A-SVA-

WSX-1
CORE 15 RU Swing Out Rack Cabinet with NEMA 3R Vents $2,860.00

CORE-363020A-SVA-

WBX-1
CORE 15 RU Swing Out Rack Cabinet with NEMA 3R Vents and Pole Mount Bracket $3,140.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-4032 Add-on Pole Mount Bracket Kit $295.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-161408-F-1 16” x 14” x 8” Fiberglass Enclosure with Treated ¾” Wood backboard $360.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-161408-F-1 Pole Mount Kit for RLH-161408-F-1, Compatible with Pole Diameters of 4”-15” $95.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-181610-F-1 18” x 16” x 10” Fiberglass Enclosure with Treated ¾” Wood backboard $450.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-242410-F-1 24” x 24” x 10” Fiberglass Enclosure with Treated ¾” Wood backboard $995.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-242410-F-1 Pole Mount Kit for Poles Sized 4”-12” $180.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-363016-F-1 36” x 30” x 16” Fiberglass Enclosure with Treated ¾” Wood backboard $2,795.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-LARGE-F-1 Large Enclosure Pole Mount Kit for Poles Sized 4”-12” $275.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-483616-F-1 48” x 36” x 16” Fiberglass Enclosure with Treated ¾” Wood backboard $3,995.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-LARGE-F-1 Large Enclosure Pole Mount Kit for Poles Sized 4”-12” $275.00

Part Number Description Price

SBP-02-1-A H48” x W17.5” x D17” with ¾” Fire Retardant Plywood Backboard $595.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1285-03 H48” x W20” x L14” with ¾” Fire Retardant Plywood Backboard $950.00

8806-1409-03NT H48” x W20” x L14” with ¾” Fire Retardant Plywood Backboard with 5 Card Housing $1,600.00

8806-1406-03NT H48” x W20” x L14” with ¾” Fire Retardant Plywood Backboard with 8 Card Housing $1,750.00

8806-1408-03NT H48” x W20” x L14” with ¾” Fire Retardant Plywood Backboard with 12 Card Housing $1,900.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1285-07 H48” x W36” x L24” with ¾” Fire Retardant Plywood Backboard $1,375.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-DRB-2 Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket, 2RU, 19” Rack Width $120.00

Part Number Description Price

DRH-N-1 DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable $295.00

DRH-N-24-1 DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit $475.00

DRH-N-48-1 DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit $475.00

DRH-S-1 DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable, with Key Lock $310.00

DRH-S-24-1 DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit $490.00

DRH-S-48-1 DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit $490.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

RLH-MFK1ST-01

Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits – Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits, 24 VDC Mini Fan

Kit, Single Mini Fan Kit (24VDC) with Thermostat, 24VDC Power, RLH MFK1ST

01

Enclosure

Fan &

Heater Kits

Single Mini Fan Kit (24VDC) with

Thermostat, 24VDC Power
$135.00

RLH-EFK24ST-01
Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits – Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits, 24 VDC Auxiliary

Fan Kit, Auxiliary Fan Kit with Thermostat, 24VDC Power, RLH EFK24ST 01

Enclosure

Fan &

Heater Kits

Auxiliary Fan Kit with Thermostat,

24VDC Power
$135.00

RLH-EFK48ST-01
Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits – Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits, 48 VDC Auxiliary

Fan Kit, Auxiliary Fan Kit with Thermostat, 48VDC Power, RLH EFK48ST 01

Enclosure

Fan &

Heater Kits

Auxiliary Fan Kit with Thermostat,

48VDC Power
$135.00

RLH-EFKACST-01
Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits – Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits, AC Auxiliary Fan

Kit, Auxiliary Fan Kit with Thermostat, AC Power, RLH EFKACST 01

Enclosure

Fan &

Heater Kits

Auxiliary Fan Kit with Thermostat, AC

Power
$135.00

RLH-H65ST-01
Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits – Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits, 65 Watt Heater Kit,

65 Watt Convection Heater Kit with Thermostat, AC Power, RLH H65ST 01

Enclosure

Fan &

Heater Kits

65 Watt Convection Heater Kit with

Thermostat, AC Power
$120.00

RLH-H150ST-01

Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits – Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits, 150 Watt Heater

Kit, 150 Watt Convection Heater Kit with Thermostat, AC Power, RLH H150ST

01

Enclosure

Fan &

Heater Kits

150 Watt Convection Heater Kit with

Thermostat, AC Power
$170.00

RLH-PLDA-01
Dual Access Lock Assembly – Dual Access Lock Assembly, Stainless Steel Dual

Access Enclosure Padlock Assembly, RLH PLDA 01

Dual Access

Lock

Assembly

Stainless Steel Dual Access Enclosure

Padlock Assembly
$40.00

ACPC-06-1
AC Power Cords – AC Power Cord, AC Power Cord, 6 Feet, 18AWG, 3 Wire,

Black, ACPC 06 1

AC Power

Cord

AC Power Cord, 6 Feet, 18AWG, 3

Wire, Black
$14.00

ACPC-10-1
AC Power Cords – AC Power Cord, AC Power Cord, 10 Feet, 18AWG, 3 Wire,

Black, ACPC 10 1

AC Power

Cord

AC Power Cord, 10 Feet, 18AWG, 3

Wire, Black
$20.00

RLH-MPT-2R
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 2R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $10.00

RLH-MPT-2B
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 2B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $10.00

RLH-MPT-2G
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 2G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $10.00

RLH-MPT-4R
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 4R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $15.00

RLH-MPT-4B
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 4B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $15.00

RLH-MPT-4G
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 4G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $15.00

RLH-MPT-10R
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 10R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $30.00

RLH-MPT-10B
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 10B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $30.00

RLH-MPT-10G
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 10G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $30.00

RLH-DRT-03-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 03 1 DIN Rail 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $3.00

RLH-DRT-06-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 06 1 DIN Rail 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $5.00

RLH-DRT-12-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 12 1 DIN Rail 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $7.00

RLH-DRT-20-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 20 1 DIN Rail 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $10.00

RLH-DRT-24-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 24 1 DIN Rail 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $12.00

RLH-MCB-1
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 1 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 1

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

1 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-2
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 2 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 2

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

2 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-3
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 3 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 3

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

3 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-4
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 4 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 4

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

4 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-6
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 6 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 6

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

6 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-10
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 10 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 10

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

10 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-20
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 20 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 20

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

20 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-01F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 1’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 01F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends

– 1’

$4.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-03F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 3’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 03F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends

– 3’

$5.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-05F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 5’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 05F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends

– 5’

$6.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-07F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 7’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 07F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends

– 7’

$7.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-10F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 10’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 10F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends

– 10’

$8.00

Don't See What You're Looking For? Ask Our Experts.



Get the RLH Newsletter

RLH Industries, Inc.
936 N. Main Street
Orange, CA 92867
United States

Local: (714) 532-1672
Toll Free: (800) 877-1672
info@fiberopticlink.com

Subscribe

The Leader in Fiber Optics

RLH Industries, Inc.
designs, engineers,
manufactures, and installs
fiber optic equipment,
enclosures, cable, and
complete solutions for the
telecommunications,
networking, power,
automation and control, and
general commercial
industries.

RLH Industries has been an innovator and
driving force in the fiber optic industry
since 1988.



Our warranties are a reflection of our
commitment to manufacturing the highest
quality products.



We are not only committed to giving you
great products & services, but also a great
experience.



View the RLH Catalogs

View More

© 2024 RLH Industries, Inc. | All Rights Reserved.

Site Map | Privacy Policy

Home / Price List / Price List: Enclosures

  Call us now: 1-800-877-1672 Contact Sales My Account  Cart Checkout

Price List: Enclosures

Search fiber optics...

Products FAQs Contact Us Cart / $0.00

0

https://www.fiberopticlink.com/rlh-price-list.pdf
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/price-list/price-list-fiber-optic-isolation-systems/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/price-list/price-list-fiber-optic-converters/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/price-list/price-list-industrial-ethernet-switches/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/price-list/price-list-ethernet-io/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/price-list/price-list-fiber-cable-assemblies/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/price-list/price-list-fiber-patch-panels/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/price-list/price-list-enclosures/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/price-list/price-list-power-supplies/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/price-list/price-list-product-add-ons/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/products/enclosures/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/contact-us/account-managers/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/contact-us/account-managers/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/
tel:+1-714-532-1672
tel:+1-800-877-1672
mailto:info@fiberopticlink.com
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/contact-us/about-rlh/subscribe/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/contact-us/about-rlh/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/rlh-product-guide.pdf
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/rlh-field-services.pdf
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/faqs/white-papers-technical-information/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/contact-us/about-rlh/site-map/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/contact-us/about-rlh/privacy-policy/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/price-list/
tel:+1-800-877-1672
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/price-list/price-list-enclosures/#
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/my-account/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/cart/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/checkout/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/price-list/price-list-enclosures/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/products/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/faqs/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/contact-us/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com/cart/
https://www.fiberopticlink.com


RLH Industries, Inc. 936 N. Main Street, Orange, CA 92867 Phone: 800-877-1672 FAX: 714-532-1885 info@fiberopticlink.com 4646

www.fiberopticlink.comPRICE LIST
Fiber Optic Link

RLH Industries, Inc.

Published: 2025-04-28

Download Complete Price List

When choosing a price list, please be patient while it fully loads

Go to a Specific Price List

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Power Supplies

Product Add-Ons

Enclosures

18” x 16” x 10” – Aluminum Enclosure

24” x 24” x 16” – Aluminum Enclosure

40” x 32” x 15” – Aluminum Enclosure

CORE 36” x 30” x 20” Cabinet with 19” Equipment Rack

16″ x 14″ x 8″ – Fiberglass Enclosure

18″ x 16″ x 10″ – Fiberglass Enclosure

24″ x 24″ x 10″ – Fiberglass Enclosure

36″ x 30″ x 16″ – Fiberglass Enclosure

48″ x 36″ x 16″ – Fiberglass Enclosure

Semi-Buried Pedestal (Type-02)

Semi-Buried Pedestal (Type-03)

Semi-Buried Pedestal (Type-07)

Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket

DIN Rail Housing

Accessories for Enclosures

Part Number Description Price

RLH-181610-A-1 H18” x W16” x D10” with Wall/Strut Mount Feet $735.00

RLH-181610-A-1-PMK H18” x W16” x D10” with Pole Mount Bracket Preinstalled $945.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-2424 Add-on Pole Mount Bracket Kit $210.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-242416-A-1 H24” x W24” x D16” with Wall/Strut Mount Feet $1,050.00

RLH-242416-A-1-PMK H24” x W24” x D16” with Pole Mount Bracket Preinstalled $1,260.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-2424 Add-on Pole Mount Bracket Kit $210.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-242410-F-1 Pole Mount Kit for Poles Sized 4”-12” $180.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-403215-A-1 H40” x W32” x D15” with Wall/Strut Mount Feet $1,330.00

RLH-403215-A-1-PMK H40” x W32” x D15” with Pole Mount Bracket Preinstalled $1,625.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-4032 Add-on Pole Mount Bracket Kit $295.00

Part Number Description Price

CORE-363020A-SAB-

WSX-1
CORE 15 RU Swing Out Rack Cabinet with Air Conditioner and Load Center $5,685.00

CORE-363020A-SAB-

WBX-1
CORE 15 RU Swing Out Rack Cabinet with Air Conditioner, Load Center and Pole Mount Bracket $5,965.00

CORE-363020A-SVA-

WSX-1
CORE 15 RU Swing Out Rack Cabinet with NEMA 3R Vents $2,860.00

CORE-363020A-SVA-

WBX-1
CORE 15 RU Swing Out Rack Cabinet with NEMA 3R Vents and Pole Mount Bracket $3,140.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-4032 Add-on Pole Mount Bracket Kit $295.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-161408-F-1 16” x 14” x 8” Fiberglass Enclosure with Treated ¾” Wood backboard $360.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-161408-F-1 Pole Mount Kit for RLH-161408-F-1, Compatible with Pole Diameters of 4”-15” $95.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-181610-F-1 18” x 16” x 10” Fiberglass Enclosure with Treated ¾” Wood backboard $450.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-242410-F-1 24” x 24” x 10” Fiberglass Enclosure with Treated ¾” Wood backboard $995.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-242410-F-1 Pole Mount Kit for Poles Sized 4”-12” $180.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-363016-F-1 36” x 30” x 16” Fiberglass Enclosure with Treated ¾” Wood backboard $2,795.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-LARGE-F-1 Large Enclosure Pole Mount Kit for Poles Sized 4”-12” $275.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-483616-F-1 48” x 36” x 16” Fiberglass Enclosure with Treated ¾” Wood backboard $3,995.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-LARGE-F-1 Large Enclosure Pole Mount Kit for Poles Sized 4”-12” $275.00

Part Number Description Price

SBP-02-1-A H48” x W17.5” x D17” with ¾” Fire Retardant Plywood Backboard $595.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1285-03 H48” x W20” x L14” with ¾” Fire Retardant Plywood Backboard $950.00

8806-1409-03NT H48” x W20” x L14” with ¾” Fire Retardant Plywood Backboard with 5 Card Housing $1,600.00

8806-1406-03NT H48” x W20” x L14” with ¾” Fire Retardant Plywood Backboard with 8 Card Housing $1,750.00

8806-1408-03NT H48” x W20” x L14” with ¾” Fire Retardant Plywood Backboard with 12 Card Housing $1,900.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1285-07 H48” x W36” x L24” with ¾” Fire Retardant Plywood Backboard $1,375.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-DRB-2 Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket, 2RU, 19” Rack Width $120.00

Part Number Description Price

DRH-N-1 DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable $295.00

DRH-N-24-1 DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit $475.00

DRH-N-48-1 DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit $475.00

DRH-S-1 DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable, with Key Lock $310.00

DRH-S-24-1 DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit $490.00

DRH-S-48-1 DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit $490.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

RLH-MFK1ST-01

Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits – Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits, 24 VDC Mini Fan

Kit, Single Mini Fan Kit (24VDC) with Thermostat, 24VDC Power, RLH MFK1ST

01

Enclosure

Fan &

Heater Kits

Single Mini Fan Kit (24VDC) with

Thermostat, 24VDC Power
$135.00

RLH-EFK24ST-01
Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits – Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits, 24 VDC Auxiliary

Fan Kit, Auxiliary Fan Kit with Thermostat, 24VDC Power, RLH EFK24ST 01

Enclosure

Fan &

Heater Kits

Auxiliary Fan Kit with Thermostat,

24VDC Power
$135.00

RLH-EFK48ST-01
Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits – Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits, 48 VDC Auxiliary

Fan Kit, Auxiliary Fan Kit with Thermostat, 48VDC Power, RLH EFK48ST 01

Enclosure

Fan &

Heater Kits

Auxiliary Fan Kit with Thermostat,

48VDC Power
$135.00

RLH-EFKACST-01
Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits – Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits, AC Auxiliary Fan

Kit, Auxiliary Fan Kit with Thermostat, AC Power, RLH EFKACST 01

Enclosure

Fan &

Heater Kits

Auxiliary Fan Kit with Thermostat, AC

Power
$135.00

RLH-H65ST-01
Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits – Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits, 65 Watt Heater Kit,

65 Watt Convection Heater Kit with Thermostat, AC Power, RLH H65ST 01

Enclosure

Fan &

Heater Kits

65 Watt Convection Heater Kit with

Thermostat, AC Power
$120.00

RLH-H150ST-01

Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits – Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits, 150 Watt Heater

Kit, 150 Watt Convection Heater Kit with Thermostat, AC Power, RLH H150ST

01

Enclosure

Fan &

Heater Kits

150 Watt Convection Heater Kit with

Thermostat, AC Power
$170.00

RLH-PLDA-01
Dual Access Lock Assembly – Dual Access Lock Assembly, Stainless Steel Dual

Access Enclosure Padlock Assembly, RLH PLDA 01

Dual Access

Lock

Assembly

Stainless Steel Dual Access Enclosure

Padlock Assembly
$40.00

ACPC-06-1
AC Power Cords – AC Power Cord, AC Power Cord, 6 Feet, 18AWG, 3 Wire,

Black, ACPC 06 1

AC Power

Cord

AC Power Cord, 6 Feet, 18AWG, 3

Wire, Black
$14.00

ACPC-10-1
AC Power Cords – AC Power Cord, AC Power Cord, 10 Feet, 18AWG, 3 Wire,

Black, ACPC 10 1

AC Power

Cord

AC Power Cord, 10 Feet, 18AWG, 3

Wire, Black
$20.00

RLH-MPT-2R
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 2R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $10.00

RLH-MPT-2B
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 2B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $10.00

RLH-MPT-2G
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 2G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $10.00

RLH-MPT-4R
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 4R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $15.00

RLH-MPT-4B
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 4B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $15.00

RLH-MPT-4G
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 4G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $15.00

RLH-MPT-10R
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 10R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $30.00

RLH-MPT-10B
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 10B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $30.00

RLH-MPT-10G
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 10G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $30.00

RLH-DRT-03-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 03 1 DIN Rail 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $3.00

RLH-DRT-06-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 06 1 DIN Rail 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $5.00

RLH-DRT-12-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 12 1 DIN Rail 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $7.00

RLH-DRT-20-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 20 1 DIN Rail 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $10.00

RLH-DRT-24-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 24 1 DIN Rail 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $12.00

RLH-MCB-1
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 1 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 1

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

1 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-2
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 2 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 2

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

2 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-3
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 3 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 3

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

3 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-4
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 4 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 4

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

4 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-6
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 6 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 6

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

6 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-10
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 10 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 10

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

10 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-20
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 20 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 20

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

20 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-01F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 1’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 01F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends

– 1’

$4.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-03F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 3’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 03F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends

– 3’

$5.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-05F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 5’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 05F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends

– 5’

$6.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-07F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 7’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 07F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends

– 7’

$7.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-10F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 10’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 10F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends

– 10’

$8.00
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Fiber Optic Converters
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Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels
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Enclosures

18” x 16” x 10” – Aluminum Enclosure

24” x 24” x 16” – Aluminum Enclosure

40” x 32” x 15” – Aluminum Enclosure

CORE 36” x 30” x 20” Cabinet with 19” Equipment Rack

16″ x 14″ x 8″ – Fiberglass Enclosure

18″ x 16″ x 10″ – Fiberglass Enclosure

24″ x 24″ x 10″ – Fiberglass Enclosure

36″ x 30″ x 16″ – Fiberglass Enclosure

48″ x 36″ x 16″ – Fiberglass Enclosure

Semi-Buried Pedestal (Type-02)

Semi-Buried Pedestal (Type-03)

Semi-Buried Pedestal (Type-07)

Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket

DIN Rail Housing

Accessories for Enclosures

Part Number Description Price

RLH-181610-A-1 H18” x W16” x D10” with Wall/Strut Mount Feet $735.00

RLH-181610-A-1-PMK H18” x W16” x D10” with Pole Mount Bracket Preinstalled $945.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-2424 Add-on Pole Mount Bracket Kit $210.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-242416-A-1 H24” x W24” x D16” with Wall/Strut Mount Feet $1,050.00

RLH-242416-A-1-PMK H24” x W24” x D16” with Pole Mount Bracket Preinstalled $1,260.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-2424 Add-on Pole Mount Bracket Kit $210.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-242410-F-1 Pole Mount Kit for Poles Sized 4”-12” $180.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-403215-A-1 H40” x W32” x D15” with Wall/Strut Mount Feet $1,330.00

RLH-403215-A-1-PMK H40” x W32” x D15” with Pole Mount Bracket Preinstalled $1,625.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-4032 Add-on Pole Mount Bracket Kit $295.00

Part Number Description Price

CORE-363020A-SAB-

WSX-1
CORE 15 RU Swing Out Rack Cabinet with Air Conditioner and Load Center $5,685.00

CORE-363020A-SAB-

WBX-1
CORE 15 RU Swing Out Rack Cabinet with Air Conditioner, Load Center and Pole Mount Bracket $5,965.00

CORE-363020A-SVA-

WSX-1
CORE 15 RU Swing Out Rack Cabinet with NEMA 3R Vents $2,860.00

CORE-363020A-SVA-

WBX-1
CORE 15 RU Swing Out Rack Cabinet with NEMA 3R Vents and Pole Mount Bracket $3,140.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-4032 Add-on Pole Mount Bracket Kit $295.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-161408-F-1 16” x 14” x 8” Fiberglass Enclosure with Treated ¾” Wood backboard $360.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-161408-F-1 Pole Mount Kit for RLH-161408-F-1, Compatible with Pole Diameters of 4”-15” $95.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-181610-F-1 18” x 16” x 10” Fiberglass Enclosure with Treated ¾” Wood backboard $450.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-242410-F-1 24” x 24” x 10” Fiberglass Enclosure with Treated ¾” Wood backboard $995.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-242410-F-1 Pole Mount Kit for Poles Sized 4”-12” $180.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-363016-F-1 36” x 30” x 16” Fiberglass Enclosure with Treated ¾” Wood backboard $2,795.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-LARGE-F-1 Large Enclosure Pole Mount Kit for Poles Sized 4”-12” $275.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-483616-F-1 48” x 36” x 16” Fiberglass Enclosure with Treated ¾” Wood backboard $3,995.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-LARGE-F-1 Large Enclosure Pole Mount Kit for Poles Sized 4”-12” $275.00

Part Number Description Price

SBP-02-1-A H48” x W17.5” x D17” with ¾” Fire Retardant Plywood Backboard $595.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1285-03 H48” x W20” x L14” with ¾” Fire Retardant Plywood Backboard $950.00

8806-1409-03NT H48” x W20” x L14” with ¾” Fire Retardant Plywood Backboard with 5 Card Housing $1,600.00

8806-1406-03NT H48” x W20” x L14” with ¾” Fire Retardant Plywood Backboard with 8 Card Housing $1,750.00

8806-1408-03NT H48” x W20” x L14” with ¾” Fire Retardant Plywood Backboard with 12 Card Housing $1,900.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1285-07 H48” x W36” x L24” with ¾” Fire Retardant Plywood Backboard $1,375.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-DRB-2 Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket, 2RU, 19” Rack Width $120.00

Part Number Description Price

DRH-N-1 DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable $295.00

DRH-N-24-1 DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit $475.00

DRH-N-48-1 DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit $475.00

DRH-S-1 DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable, with Key Lock $310.00

DRH-S-24-1 DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit $490.00

DRH-S-48-1 DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit $490.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

RLH-MFK1ST-01

Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits – Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits, 24 VDC Mini Fan

Kit, Single Mini Fan Kit (24VDC) with Thermostat, 24VDC Power, RLH MFK1ST

01

Enclosure

Fan &

Heater Kits

Single Mini Fan Kit (24VDC) with

Thermostat, 24VDC Power
$135.00

RLH-EFK24ST-01
Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits – Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits, 24 VDC Auxiliary

Fan Kit, Auxiliary Fan Kit with Thermostat, 24VDC Power, RLH EFK24ST 01

Enclosure

Fan &

Heater Kits

Auxiliary Fan Kit with Thermostat,

24VDC Power
$135.00

RLH-EFK48ST-01
Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits – Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits, 48 VDC Auxiliary

Fan Kit, Auxiliary Fan Kit with Thermostat, 48VDC Power, RLH EFK48ST 01

Enclosure

Fan &

Heater Kits

Auxiliary Fan Kit with Thermostat,

48VDC Power
$135.00

RLH-EFKACST-01
Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits – Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits, AC Auxiliary Fan

Kit, Auxiliary Fan Kit with Thermostat, AC Power, RLH EFKACST 01

Enclosure

Fan &

Heater Kits

Auxiliary Fan Kit with Thermostat, AC

Power
$135.00

RLH-H65ST-01
Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits – Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits, 65 Watt Heater Kit,

65 Watt Convection Heater Kit with Thermostat, AC Power, RLH H65ST 01

Enclosure

Fan &

Heater Kits

65 Watt Convection Heater Kit with

Thermostat, AC Power
$120.00

RLH-H150ST-01

Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits – Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits, 150 Watt Heater

Kit, 150 Watt Convection Heater Kit with Thermostat, AC Power, RLH H150ST

01

Enclosure

Fan &

Heater Kits

150 Watt Convection Heater Kit with

Thermostat, AC Power
$170.00

RLH-PLDA-01
Dual Access Lock Assembly – Dual Access Lock Assembly, Stainless Steel Dual

Access Enclosure Padlock Assembly, RLH PLDA 01

Dual Access

Lock

Assembly

Stainless Steel Dual Access Enclosure

Padlock Assembly
$40.00

ACPC-06-1
AC Power Cords – AC Power Cord, AC Power Cord, 6 Feet, 18AWG, 3 Wire,

Black, ACPC 06 1

AC Power

Cord

AC Power Cord, 6 Feet, 18AWG, 3

Wire, Black
$14.00

ACPC-10-1
AC Power Cords – AC Power Cord, AC Power Cord, 10 Feet, 18AWG, 3 Wire,

Black, ACPC 10 1

AC Power

Cord

AC Power Cord, 10 Feet, 18AWG, 3

Wire, Black
$20.00

RLH-MPT-2R
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 2R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $10.00

RLH-MPT-2B
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 2B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $10.00

RLH-MPT-2G
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 2G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $10.00

RLH-MPT-4R
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 4R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $15.00

RLH-MPT-4B
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 4B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $15.00

RLH-MPT-4G
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 4G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $15.00

RLH-MPT-10R
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 10R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $30.00

RLH-MPT-10B
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 10B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $30.00

RLH-MPT-10G
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 10G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $30.00

RLH-DRT-03-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 03 1 DIN Rail 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $3.00

RLH-DRT-06-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 06 1 DIN Rail 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $5.00

RLH-DRT-12-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 12 1 DIN Rail 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $7.00

RLH-DRT-20-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 20 1 DIN Rail 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $10.00

RLH-DRT-24-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 24 1 DIN Rail 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $12.00

RLH-MCB-1
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 1 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 1

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

1 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-2
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 2 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 2

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

2 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-3
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 3 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 3

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

3 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-4
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 4 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 4

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

4 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-6
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 6 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 6

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

6 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-10
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 10 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 10

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

10 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-20
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 20 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 20

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

20 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-01F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 1’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 01F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends

– 1’

$4.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-03F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 3’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 03F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends

– 3’

$5.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-05F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 5’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 05F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends

– 5’

$6.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-07F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 7’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 07F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends

– 7’

$7.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-10F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 10’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 10F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends

– 10’

$8.00
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Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Power Supplies

Product Add-Ons

Enclosures

18” x 16” x 10” – Aluminum Enclosure

24” x 24” x 16” – Aluminum Enclosure

40” x 32” x 15” – Aluminum Enclosure

CORE 36” x 30” x 20” Cabinet with 19” Equipment Rack

16″ x 14″ x 8″ – Fiberglass Enclosure

18″ x 16″ x 10″ – Fiberglass Enclosure

24″ x 24″ x 10″ – Fiberglass Enclosure

36″ x 30″ x 16″ – Fiberglass Enclosure

48″ x 36″ x 16″ – Fiberglass Enclosure

Semi-Buried Pedestal (Type-02)

Semi-Buried Pedestal (Type-03)

Semi-Buried Pedestal (Type-07)

Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket

DIN Rail Housing

Accessories for Enclosures

Part Number Description Price

RLH-181610-A-1 H18” x W16” x D10” with Wall/Strut Mount Feet $735.00

RLH-181610-A-1-PMK H18” x W16” x D10” with Pole Mount Bracket Preinstalled $945.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-2424 Add-on Pole Mount Bracket Kit $210.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-242416-A-1 H24” x W24” x D16” with Wall/Strut Mount Feet $1,050.00

RLH-242416-A-1-PMK H24” x W24” x D16” with Pole Mount Bracket Preinstalled $1,260.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-2424 Add-on Pole Mount Bracket Kit $210.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-242410-F-1 Pole Mount Kit for Poles Sized 4”-12” $180.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-403215-A-1 H40” x W32” x D15” with Wall/Strut Mount Feet $1,330.00

RLH-403215-A-1-PMK H40” x W32” x D15” with Pole Mount Bracket Preinstalled $1,625.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-4032 Add-on Pole Mount Bracket Kit $295.00

Part Number Description Price

CORE-363020A-SAB-

WSX-1
CORE 15 RU Swing Out Rack Cabinet with Air Conditioner and Load Center $5,685.00

CORE-363020A-SAB-

WBX-1
CORE 15 RU Swing Out Rack Cabinet with Air Conditioner, Load Center and Pole Mount Bracket $5,965.00

CORE-363020A-SVA-

WSX-1
CORE 15 RU Swing Out Rack Cabinet with NEMA 3R Vents $2,860.00

CORE-363020A-SVA-

WBX-1
CORE 15 RU Swing Out Rack Cabinet with NEMA 3R Vents and Pole Mount Bracket $3,140.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-4032 Add-on Pole Mount Bracket Kit $295.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-161408-F-1 16” x 14” x 8” Fiberglass Enclosure with Treated ¾” Wood backboard $360.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-161408-F-1 Pole Mount Kit for RLH-161408-F-1, Compatible with Pole Diameters of 4”-15” $95.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-181610-F-1 18” x 16” x 10” Fiberglass Enclosure with Treated ¾” Wood backboard $450.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-242410-F-1 24” x 24” x 10” Fiberglass Enclosure with Treated ¾” Wood backboard $995.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-242410-F-1 Pole Mount Kit for Poles Sized 4”-12” $180.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-363016-F-1 36” x 30” x 16” Fiberglass Enclosure with Treated ¾” Wood backboard $2,795.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-LARGE-F-1 Large Enclosure Pole Mount Kit for Poles Sized 4”-12” $275.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-483616-F-1 48” x 36” x 16” Fiberglass Enclosure with Treated ¾” Wood backboard $3,995.00

Part Number Description Price

PMK-LARGE-F-1 Large Enclosure Pole Mount Kit for Poles Sized 4”-12” $275.00

Part Number Description Price

SBP-02-1-A H48” x W17.5” x D17” with ¾” Fire Retardant Plywood Backboard $595.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1285-03 H48” x W20” x L14” with ¾” Fire Retardant Plywood Backboard $950.00

8806-1409-03NT H48” x W20” x L14” with ¾” Fire Retardant Plywood Backboard with 5 Card Housing $1,600.00

8806-1406-03NT H48” x W20” x L14” with ¾” Fire Retardant Plywood Backboard with 8 Card Housing $1,750.00

8806-1408-03NT H48” x W20” x L14” with ¾” Fire Retardant Plywood Backboard with 12 Card Housing $1,900.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1285-07 H48” x W36” x L24” with ¾” Fire Retardant Plywood Backboard $1,375.00

Part Number Description Price

RLH-DRB-2 Rack Mount DIN Rail Bracket, 2RU, 19” Rack Width $120.00

Part Number Description Price

DRH-N-1 DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable $295.00

DRH-N-24-1 DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit $475.00

DRH-N-48-1 DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit $475.00

DRH-S-1 DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable, with Key Lock $310.00

DRH-S-24-1 DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit $490.00

DRH-S-48-1 DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit $490.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

RLH-MFK1ST-01

Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits – Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits, 24 VDC Mini Fan

Kit, Single Mini Fan Kit (24VDC) with Thermostat, 24VDC Power, RLH MFK1ST

01

Enclosure

Fan &

Heater Kits

Single Mini Fan Kit (24VDC) with

Thermostat, 24VDC Power
$135.00

RLH-EFK24ST-01
Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits – Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits, 24 VDC Auxiliary

Fan Kit, Auxiliary Fan Kit with Thermostat, 24VDC Power, RLH EFK24ST 01

Enclosure

Fan &

Heater Kits

Auxiliary Fan Kit with Thermostat,

24VDC Power
$135.00

RLH-EFK48ST-01
Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits – Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits, 48 VDC Auxiliary

Fan Kit, Auxiliary Fan Kit with Thermostat, 48VDC Power, RLH EFK48ST 01

Enclosure

Fan &

Heater Kits

Auxiliary Fan Kit with Thermostat,

48VDC Power
$135.00

RLH-EFKACST-01
Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits – Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits, AC Auxiliary Fan

Kit, Auxiliary Fan Kit with Thermostat, AC Power, RLH EFKACST 01

Enclosure

Fan &

Heater Kits

Auxiliary Fan Kit with Thermostat, AC

Power
$135.00

RLH-H65ST-01
Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits – Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits, 65 Watt Heater Kit,

65 Watt Convection Heater Kit with Thermostat, AC Power, RLH H65ST 01

Enclosure

Fan &

Heater Kits

65 Watt Convection Heater Kit with

Thermostat, AC Power
$120.00

RLH-H150ST-01

Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits – Enclosure Fan & Heater Kits, 150 Watt Heater

Kit, 150 Watt Convection Heater Kit with Thermostat, AC Power, RLH H150ST

01

Enclosure

Fan &

Heater Kits

150 Watt Convection Heater Kit with

Thermostat, AC Power
$170.00

RLH-PLDA-01
Dual Access Lock Assembly – Dual Access Lock Assembly, Stainless Steel Dual

Access Enclosure Padlock Assembly, RLH PLDA 01

Dual Access

Lock

Assembly

Stainless Steel Dual Access Enclosure

Padlock Assembly
$40.00

ACPC-06-1
AC Power Cords – AC Power Cord, AC Power Cord, 6 Feet, 18AWG, 3 Wire,

Black, ACPC 06 1

AC Power

Cord

AC Power Cord, 6 Feet, 18AWG, 3

Wire, Black
$14.00

ACPC-10-1
AC Power Cords – AC Power Cord, AC Power Cord, 10 Feet, 18AWG, 3 Wire,

Black, ACPC 10 1

AC Power

Cord

AC Power Cord, 10 Feet, 18AWG, 3

Wire, Black
$20.00

RLH-MPT-2R
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 2R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $10.00

RLH-MPT-2B
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 2B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $10.00

RLH-MPT-2G
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 4 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 2G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

4 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $10.00

RLH-MPT-4R
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 4R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $15.00

RLH-MPT-4B
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 4B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $15.00

RLH-MPT-4G
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 8 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 4G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

8 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $15.00

RLH-MPT-10R
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Red, RLH MPT 10R

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Red $30.00

RLH-MPT-10B
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Black, RLH MPT 10B

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Black $30.00

RLH-MPT-10G
DIN Terminal Blocks – DIN Terminal Blocks, 20 Position DIN Terminal Block,

Grey, RLH MPT 10G

DIN

Terminal

Blocks

20 Position DIN Terminal Block, Grey $30.00

RLH-DRT-03-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 03 1 DIN Rail 3” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $3.00

RLH-DRT-06-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 06 1 DIN Rail 6” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $5.00

RLH-DRT-12-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 12 1 DIN Rail 12” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $7.00

RLH-DRT-20-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 20 1 DIN Rail 20” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $10.00

RLH-DRT-24-1 DIN Rail – DIN Rail, 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail, RLH DRT 24 1 DIN Rail 24” Section of slotted T35 DIN rail $12.00

RLH-MCB-1
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 1 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 1

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

1 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-2
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 2 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 2

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

2 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-3
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 3 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 3

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

3 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-4
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 4 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 4

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

4 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-6
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 6 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 6

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

6 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-10
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 10 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 10

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

10 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-MCB-20
DIN Mount Circuit Breakers – DIN Mount Circuit Breakers, 20 AMP DIN Mount

Circuit Breaker, RLH MCB 20

DIN Mount

Circuit

Breakers

20 AMP DIN Mount Circuit Breaker $15.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-01F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 1’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 01F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends

– 1’

$4.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-03F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 3’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 03F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends

– 3’

$5.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-05F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 5’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 05F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends

– 5’

$6.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-07F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 7’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 07F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends

– 7’

$7.00

RLH-JRJ45BL-6-10F
CAT6 Ethernet Cables – CAT6 Ethernet Cables, CAT6 Ethernet patch cable,

RJ45 connectors, blue jacket, molded ends 10’, RLH JRJ45BL 6 10F

CAT6

Ethernet

Cables

CAT6 Ethernet patch cable, RJ45

connectors, blue jacket, molded ends

– 10’

$8.00

Don't See What You're Looking For? Ask Our Experts.
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Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Power Supplies

Product Add-Ons

Cards Housings

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems - Cards

2 Wire POTS

2 Channel POTS

4 Channel POTS

Single Channel T1

2 Channel T1 Mux

4 Channel T1 Mux

4 Wire Analog Data

4 Wire Data with E&M

Gigabit Ethernet SFP

10/100/1000 Ethernet

10/100 Ethernet

RS-232

RS-232 & 485/422

4 Wire 56 Kbps DDS

4 Channel Contact Closure

8 Channel Contact Closure

Accessories for Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Part Number Description Price

8806-1234-03 CO/FXO Card, Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

8806-1244-05 SUB/FXS Card, Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

8806-1261-01 CO/FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,240.00

8806-1271-03 SUB/FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,240.00

8805-1261-01 CO/FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,390.00

8805-1271-03 SUB/FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,390.00

8806-1261-01-LH CO/FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,450.00

8806-1271-03-LH SUB/FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,450.00

8805-1261-01-LH CO/FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,600.00

8805-1271-03-LH SUB/FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,600.00

Part Number Description Price

2PC-FXO-04-2 FXO Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,260.00

2PC-FXS-04-2 FXS Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,260.00

2PC-FXO-40-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,370.00

2PC-FXS-40-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,370.00

2PC-FXO-41-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

2PC-FXS-41-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

2PC-FXO-45-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2PC-FXS-45-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2PC-FXO-50-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,370.00

2PC-FXS-50-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,370.00

2PC-FXO-51-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

2PC-FXS-51-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

2PC-FXO-55-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2PC-FXS-55-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2PC-FXO-10-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,400.00

2PC-FXS-11-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,400.00

2PC-FXO-14-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,540.00

2PC-FXS-15-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,540.00

Part Number Description Price

4PC-FXO-04-2 FXO Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,620.00

4PC-FXS-04-2 FXS Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,620.00

4PC-FXO-40-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,730.00

4PC-FXS-40-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,730.00

4PC-FXO-41-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

4PC-FXS-41-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

4PC-FXO-45-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $2,060.00

4PC-FXS-45-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $2,060.00

4PC-FXO-50-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,730.00

4PC-FXS-50-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,730.00

4PC-FXO-51-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

4PC-FXS-51-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

4PC-FXO-55-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $2,060.00

4PC-FXS-55-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $2,060.00

4PC-FXO-10-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,760.00

4PC-FXS-11-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,760.00

4PC-FXO-14-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,900.00

4PC-FXS-15-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,900.00

Part Number Description Price

1T4-02-1 Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,130.00

1T4-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,390.00

1T4-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,600.00

1T4-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,540.00

1T4-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,750.00

Part Number Description Price

2T4-02-1 Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

2T4-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,740.00

2T4-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,950.00

2T4-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,890.00

2T4-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $2,100.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1345-01 CO Card, Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $2,380.00

8806-1355-01 Sub Card, Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $2,380.00

8806-1385-01 CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $2,640.00

8806-1395-01 Sub Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $2,640.00

8805-1385-01 CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $2,790.00

8806-1385-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $2,850.00

8805-1395-01 Sub Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $2,790.00

8806-1395-01-LH Sub Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $2,850.00

8805-1385-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $3,000.00

8805-1395-01-LH Sub Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $3,000.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1235-03 CO Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

8806-1245-03 SUB Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

8806-1279-01 CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,350.00

8806-1289-01 SUB Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,350.00

8805-1279-01 CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,500.00

8805-1289-01 SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,500.00

8806-1279-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,560.00

8806-1289-01-LH SUB Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,560.00

8805-1279-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,710.00

8805-1289-01-LH SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,710.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1238-02 CO Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

8806-1248-02 SUB Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

8806-1277-01 CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,440.00

8806-1287-01 Sub Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,440.00

8805-1277-01 CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,590.00

8805-1287-01 SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,590.00

8806-1277-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,650.00

8806-1287-01-LH Sub Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,650.00

8805-1277-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,800.00

8805-1287-01-LH SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,800.00

Part Number Description Price

EG4-SFP-1 GIGABIT Ethernet Card, SFP, with Link Fault Alarm Relays $1,190.00

Part Number Description Price

EG4-04-1 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $990.00

EG4-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,100.00

EG4-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,210.00

EG4-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $1,430.00

EG4-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,100.00

EG4-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,210.00

EG4-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $1,430.00

EG4-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $1,130.00

EG4-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $1,130.00

EG4-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $1,270.00

EG4-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $1,270.00

Part Number Description Price

EF4-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $910.00

EF4-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,020.00

EF4-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,130.00

EF4-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $1,350.00

EF4-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,020.00

EF4-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,130.00

EF4-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $1,350.00

EF4-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $1,050.00

EF4-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $1,050.00

EF4-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $1,190.00

EF4-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $1,190.00

Part Number Description Price

SE4-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $870.00

SE4-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

SE4-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

SE4-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,310.00

SE4-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

SE4-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

SE4-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,310.00

SE4-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,010.00

SE4-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,010.00

SE4-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,150.00

SE4-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,150.00

Part Number Description Price

SD4-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $870.00

SD4-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

SD4-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

SD4-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,310.00

SD4-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

SD4-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

SD4-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,310.00

SD4-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,010.00

SD4-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,010.00

SD4-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,150.00

SD4-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,150.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1314-01 CO Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,220.00

8806-1324-01 SUB Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,220.00

8806-1318-01 CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

8806-1328-01 SUB Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

8805-1318-01 CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,630.00

8805-1328-01 SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,630.00

8806-1318-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,690.00

8806-1328-01-LH SUB Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,690.00

8805-1318-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

8805-1328-01-LH SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

Part Number Description Price

4C4-M2STT-02 Transmitter Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $920.00

4C4-M2STR-02 Receiver Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $920.00

4C4-S3STT-02 Transmitter Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Single Fiber $1,050.00

4C4-S3STR-02 Receiver Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles & 48km/29 miles, Single Fiber $1,050.00

Part Number Description Price

8C4-M2STT-01 Transmitter Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $1,050.00

8C4-M2STR-01 Receiver Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $1,050.00

8C4-S3STT-01 Transmitter Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Single Fiber $1,180.00

8C4-S3STR-01 Receiver Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles & 48km/29 miles, Single Fiber $1,180.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

RLH-SK60-2439-1

OFF-GRID 60 Watt 24V Solar Power System – OFF GRID Solar Power

Supply System, 24 Volts, 60 Wall Panel, 39Ah Battery Pack, Wall/Pole

Mount Battery Enclosure with Wall/Pole Mount Solar Panel, RLH SK60

2439 1

OFF-GRID Solar Power Supply System, 24

Volts, 60 Wall Panel, 39Ah Battery Pack,

Wall/Pole Mount Battery Enclosure with

Wall/Pole Mount Solar Panel

$1,525.00

RLH-SK120-2452-1

OFF-GRID 120 Watt 24V Solar Power System – OFF GRID Solar Power

Supply System, 24 Volts, 120 Wall Panel, 52Ah Battery Pack, Wall/Pole

Mount Battery Enclosure with Wall/Pole Mount Solar Panel, RLH SK120

2452 1

OFF-GRID Solar Power Supply System, 24

Volts, 120 Wall Panel, 52Ah Battery Pack,

Wall/Pole Mount Battery Enclosure with

Wall/Pole Mount Solar Panel

$2,375.00

8806-1600-03

Power Over Fiber System (PoF) – Power Over Fiber System (PoF),

Power over Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, ST, See User Guide, 3 Fibers,

8806 1600 03

Power

Over Fiber

System

(PoF)

Power over Fiber Transmitter $2,550.00

8806-1610-02

Power Over Fiber System (PoF) – Power Over Fiber System (PoF),

Power over Fiber Receiver Card, Multimode, ST, See User Guide, 3

Fibers, 8806 1610 02

Power

Over Fiber

System

(PoF)

Power over Fiber Receiver Card $2,375.00

RLH-06IRMM2-STST-

B18-0500F-1

Power Over Fiber System (PoF) – Power Over Fiber System (PoF), 6

Fiber Multimode ST 500′ Fiber Cable Assembly, Multimode, ST, 500

feet, 6 Fibers, RLH 06IRMM2 STST B18 0500F 1

Power

Over Fiber

System

(PoF)

6 Fiber Multimode ST 500′ Fiber Cable

Assembly
$560.00

8806-1251-02
2 Wire / 4 Wire Data Power Coupler – 2 Wire / 4 Wire Data Power

Coupler, 2 Wire & 4 Wire Data Power Coupler Card, 8806 1251 02

2 Wire / 4

Wire Data

Power

Coupler

2-Wire & 4-Wire Data Power Coupler Card $550.00

8806-1252-01
2 Wire POTS Power Coupler – 2 Wire POTS Power Coupler, 2 Wire POTS

Power Coupler 24V Card, 8806 1252 01

2 Wire

POTS

Power

Coupler

2 Wire POTS Power Coupler 24V Card $550.00

8806-1252-02
2 Wire POTS Power Coupler – 2 Wire POTS Power Coupler, 2 Wire POTS

Power Coupler 48V Card, 8806 1252 02

2 Wire

POTS

Power

Coupler

2 Wire POTS Power Coupler 48V Card $550.00

8806-1276-02NH
DC/DC Converter Card – DC/DC Converter Card, 130/48V DC/DC

Converter Card, 8806 1276 02NH

DC/DC

Converter

Card

130/48V DC/DC Converter Card $720.00

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems - Housings

Fiber Link Card Housings – NEBS Level 3

1RU Slimline Rack Mount Housing

2RU Rack Mount Housing

Single Fiber Link Card Housing

Dual Card Indoor/Outdoor Housing

Part Number Description Price

8806-1231-03 5 Card Wall or Rack Housing $680.00

8806-1231-03DC 5 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 8 Position DC Power Terminal $830.00

8806-1231-03A48 4 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 8 Position DC Power Terminal & 48VDC Power supply $1,155.00

8806-1229-03 8 Card Wall or Rack Housing $850.00

8806-1229-03DC 8 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 8 Position DC Power Terminal $1,040.00

8806-1229-03A48 7 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 8 Position DC Power Terminal & 48VDC Power supply $1,365.00

8806-1230-03 12 Card Wall or Rack Shelf Housing $980.00

8806-1230-03DC 12 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 12 Position DC Power Terminal $1,150.00

8806-1230-03A48 11 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 12 Position DC Power Terminal & 48VDC Power supply $1,455.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1291-01 2 Card 1RU Slimline Rack Mount Housing $410.00

8806-1295-02 1 Card 1RU Slimline Rack Mount Housing with Integrated 48VDC Power Supply $535.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1297-01 4 Card 2RU Rack Mount Housing $490.00

8806-1291-02PA48 2 Card 2RU Rack Mount Housing with Integrated 48VDC Power Supply $625.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1200-07 1 Card Wall or DIN Mount Housing $140.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1200-05 2 Card Wall Mount Indoor & Outdoor Housing $280.00

8806-1200-05PA48 2 Card Wall Mount Indoor & Outdoor Housing with Integrated 48VDC Power Supply $440.00
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Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Power Supplies

Product Add-Ons

Cards Housings

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems - Cards

2 Wire POTS

2 Channel POTS

4 Channel POTS

Single Channel T1

2 Channel T1 Mux

4 Channel T1 Mux

4 Wire Analog Data

4 Wire Data with E&M

Gigabit Ethernet SFP

10/100/1000 Ethernet

10/100 Ethernet

RS-232

RS-232 & 485/422

4 Wire 56 Kbps DDS

4 Channel Contact Closure

8 Channel Contact Closure

Accessories for Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Part Number Description Price

8806-1234-03 CO/FXO Card, Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

8806-1244-05 SUB/FXS Card, Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

8806-1261-01 CO/FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,240.00

8806-1271-03 SUB/FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,240.00

8805-1261-01 CO/FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,390.00

8805-1271-03 SUB/FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,390.00

8806-1261-01-LH CO/FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,450.00

8806-1271-03-LH SUB/FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,450.00

8805-1261-01-LH CO/FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,600.00

8805-1271-03-LH SUB/FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,600.00

Part Number Description Price

2PC-FXO-04-2 FXO Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,260.00

2PC-FXS-04-2 FXS Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,260.00

2PC-FXO-40-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,370.00

2PC-FXS-40-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,370.00

2PC-FXO-41-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

2PC-FXS-41-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

2PC-FXO-45-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2PC-FXS-45-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2PC-FXO-50-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,370.00

2PC-FXS-50-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,370.00

2PC-FXO-51-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

2PC-FXS-51-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

2PC-FXO-55-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2PC-FXS-55-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2PC-FXO-10-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,400.00

2PC-FXS-11-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,400.00

2PC-FXO-14-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,540.00

2PC-FXS-15-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,540.00

Part Number Description Price

4PC-FXO-04-2 FXO Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,620.00

4PC-FXS-04-2 FXS Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,620.00

4PC-FXO-40-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,730.00

4PC-FXS-40-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,730.00

4PC-FXO-41-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

4PC-FXS-41-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

4PC-FXO-45-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $2,060.00

4PC-FXS-45-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $2,060.00

4PC-FXO-50-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,730.00

4PC-FXS-50-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,730.00

4PC-FXO-51-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

4PC-FXS-51-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

4PC-FXO-55-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $2,060.00

4PC-FXS-55-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $2,060.00

4PC-FXO-10-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,760.00

4PC-FXS-11-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,760.00

4PC-FXO-14-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,900.00

4PC-FXS-15-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,900.00

Part Number Description Price

1T4-02-1 Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,130.00

1T4-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,390.00

1T4-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,600.00

1T4-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,540.00

1T4-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,750.00

Part Number Description Price

2T4-02-1 Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

2T4-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,740.00

2T4-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,950.00

2T4-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,890.00

2T4-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $2,100.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1345-01 CO Card, Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $2,380.00

8806-1355-01 Sub Card, Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $2,380.00

8806-1385-01 CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $2,640.00

8806-1395-01 Sub Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $2,640.00

8805-1385-01 CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $2,790.00

8806-1385-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $2,850.00

8805-1395-01 Sub Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $2,790.00

8806-1395-01-LH Sub Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $2,850.00

8805-1385-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $3,000.00

8805-1395-01-LH Sub Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $3,000.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1235-03 CO Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

8806-1245-03 SUB Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

8806-1279-01 CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,350.00

8806-1289-01 SUB Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,350.00

8805-1279-01 CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,500.00

8805-1289-01 SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,500.00

8806-1279-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,560.00

8806-1289-01-LH SUB Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,560.00

8805-1279-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,710.00

8805-1289-01-LH SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,710.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1238-02 CO Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

8806-1248-02 SUB Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

8806-1277-01 CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,440.00

8806-1287-01 Sub Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,440.00

8805-1277-01 CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,590.00

8805-1287-01 SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,590.00

8806-1277-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,650.00

8806-1287-01-LH Sub Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,650.00

8805-1277-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,800.00

8805-1287-01-LH SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,800.00

Part Number Description Price

EG4-SFP-1 GIGABIT Ethernet Card, SFP, with Link Fault Alarm Relays $1,190.00

Part Number Description Price

EG4-04-1 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $990.00

EG4-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,100.00

EG4-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,210.00

EG4-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $1,430.00

EG4-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,100.00

EG4-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,210.00

EG4-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $1,430.00

EG4-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $1,130.00

EG4-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $1,130.00

EG4-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $1,270.00

EG4-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $1,270.00

Part Number Description Price

EF4-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $910.00

EF4-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,020.00

EF4-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,130.00

EF4-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $1,350.00

EF4-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,020.00

EF4-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,130.00

EF4-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $1,350.00

EF4-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $1,050.00

EF4-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $1,050.00

EF4-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $1,190.00

EF4-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $1,190.00

Part Number Description Price

SE4-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $870.00

SE4-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

SE4-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

SE4-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,310.00

SE4-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

SE4-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

SE4-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,310.00

SE4-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,010.00

SE4-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,010.00

SE4-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,150.00

SE4-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,150.00

Part Number Description Price

SD4-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $870.00

SD4-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

SD4-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

SD4-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,310.00

SD4-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

SD4-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

SD4-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,310.00

SD4-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,010.00

SD4-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,010.00

SD4-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,150.00

SD4-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,150.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1314-01 CO Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,220.00

8806-1324-01 SUB Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,220.00

8806-1318-01 CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

8806-1328-01 SUB Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

8805-1318-01 CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,630.00

8805-1328-01 SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,630.00

8806-1318-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,690.00

8806-1328-01-LH SUB Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,690.00

8805-1318-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

8805-1328-01-LH SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

Part Number Description Price

4C4-M2STT-02 Transmitter Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $920.00

4C4-M2STR-02 Receiver Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $920.00

4C4-S3STT-02 Transmitter Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Single Fiber $1,050.00

4C4-S3STR-02 Receiver Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles & 48km/29 miles, Single Fiber $1,050.00

Part Number Description Price

8C4-M2STT-01 Transmitter Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $1,050.00

8C4-M2STR-01 Receiver Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $1,050.00

8C4-S3STT-01 Transmitter Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Single Fiber $1,180.00

8C4-S3STR-01 Receiver Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles & 48km/29 miles, Single Fiber $1,180.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

RLH-SK60-2439-1

OFF-GRID 60 Watt 24V Solar Power System – OFF GRID Solar Power

Supply System, 24 Volts, 60 Wall Panel, 39Ah Battery Pack, Wall/Pole

Mount Battery Enclosure with Wall/Pole Mount Solar Panel, RLH SK60

2439 1

OFF-GRID Solar Power Supply System, 24

Volts, 60 Wall Panel, 39Ah Battery Pack,

Wall/Pole Mount Battery Enclosure with

Wall/Pole Mount Solar Panel

$1,525.00

RLH-SK120-2452-1

OFF-GRID 120 Watt 24V Solar Power System – OFF GRID Solar Power

Supply System, 24 Volts, 120 Wall Panel, 52Ah Battery Pack, Wall/Pole

Mount Battery Enclosure with Wall/Pole Mount Solar Panel, RLH SK120

2452 1

OFF-GRID Solar Power Supply System, 24

Volts, 120 Wall Panel, 52Ah Battery Pack,

Wall/Pole Mount Battery Enclosure with

Wall/Pole Mount Solar Panel

$2,375.00

8806-1600-03

Power Over Fiber System (PoF) – Power Over Fiber System (PoF),

Power over Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, ST, See User Guide, 3 Fibers,

8806 1600 03

Power

Over Fiber

System

(PoF)

Power over Fiber Transmitter $2,550.00

8806-1610-02

Power Over Fiber System (PoF) – Power Over Fiber System (PoF),

Power over Fiber Receiver Card, Multimode, ST, See User Guide, 3

Fibers, 8806 1610 02

Power

Over Fiber

System

(PoF)

Power over Fiber Receiver Card $2,375.00

RLH-06IRMM2-STST-

B18-0500F-1

Power Over Fiber System (PoF) – Power Over Fiber System (PoF), 6

Fiber Multimode ST 500′ Fiber Cable Assembly, Multimode, ST, 500

feet, 6 Fibers, RLH 06IRMM2 STST B18 0500F 1

Power

Over Fiber

System

(PoF)

6 Fiber Multimode ST 500′ Fiber Cable

Assembly
$560.00

8806-1251-02
2 Wire / 4 Wire Data Power Coupler – 2 Wire / 4 Wire Data Power

Coupler, 2 Wire & 4 Wire Data Power Coupler Card, 8806 1251 02

2 Wire / 4

Wire Data

Power

Coupler

2-Wire & 4-Wire Data Power Coupler Card $550.00

8806-1252-01
2 Wire POTS Power Coupler – 2 Wire POTS Power Coupler, 2 Wire POTS

Power Coupler 24V Card, 8806 1252 01

2 Wire

POTS

Power

Coupler

2 Wire POTS Power Coupler 24V Card $550.00

8806-1252-02
2 Wire POTS Power Coupler – 2 Wire POTS Power Coupler, 2 Wire POTS

Power Coupler 48V Card, 8806 1252 02

2 Wire

POTS

Power

Coupler

2 Wire POTS Power Coupler 48V Card $550.00

8806-1276-02NH
DC/DC Converter Card – DC/DC Converter Card, 130/48V DC/DC

Converter Card, 8806 1276 02NH

DC/DC

Converter

Card

130/48V DC/DC Converter Card $720.00

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems - Housings

Fiber Link Card Housings – NEBS Level 3

1RU Slimline Rack Mount Housing

2RU Rack Mount Housing

Single Fiber Link Card Housing

Dual Card Indoor/Outdoor Housing

Part Number Description Price

8806-1231-03 5 Card Wall or Rack Housing $680.00

8806-1231-03DC 5 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 8 Position DC Power Terminal $830.00

8806-1231-03A48 4 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 8 Position DC Power Terminal & 48VDC Power supply $1,155.00

8806-1229-03 8 Card Wall or Rack Housing $850.00

8806-1229-03DC 8 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 8 Position DC Power Terminal $1,040.00

8806-1229-03A48 7 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 8 Position DC Power Terminal & 48VDC Power supply $1,365.00

8806-1230-03 12 Card Wall or Rack Shelf Housing $980.00

8806-1230-03DC 12 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 12 Position DC Power Terminal $1,150.00

8806-1230-03A48 11 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 12 Position DC Power Terminal & 48VDC Power supply $1,455.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1291-01 2 Card 1RU Slimline Rack Mount Housing $410.00

8806-1295-02 1 Card 1RU Slimline Rack Mount Housing with Integrated 48VDC Power Supply $535.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1297-01 4 Card 2RU Rack Mount Housing $490.00

8806-1291-02PA48 2 Card 2RU Rack Mount Housing with Integrated 48VDC Power Supply $625.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1200-07 1 Card Wall or DIN Mount Housing $140.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1200-05 2 Card Wall Mount Indoor & Outdoor Housing $280.00

8806-1200-05PA48 2 Card Wall Mount Indoor & Outdoor Housing with Integrated 48VDC Power Supply $440.00
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Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Power Supplies

Product Add-Ons

Cards Housings

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems - Cards

2 Wire POTS

2 Channel POTS

4 Channel POTS

Single Channel T1

2 Channel T1 Mux

4 Channel T1 Mux

4 Wire Analog Data

4 Wire Data with E&M

Gigabit Ethernet SFP

10/100/1000 Ethernet

10/100 Ethernet

RS-232

RS-232 & 485/422

4 Wire 56 Kbps DDS

4 Channel Contact Closure

8 Channel Contact Closure

Accessories for Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Part Number Description Price

8806-1234-03 CO/FXO Card, Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

8806-1244-05 SUB/FXS Card, Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

8806-1261-01 CO/FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,240.00

8806-1271-03 SUB/FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,240.00

8805-1261-01 CO/FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,390.00

8805-1271-03 SUB/FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,390.00

8806-1261-01-LH CO/FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,450.00

8806-1271-03-LH SUB/FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,450.00

8805-1261-01-LH CO/FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,600.00

8805-1271-03-LH SUB/FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,600.00

Part Number Description Price

2PC-FXO-04-2 FXO Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,260.00

2PC-FXS-04-2 FXS Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,260.00

2PC-FXO-40-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,370.00

2PC-FXS-40-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,370.00

2PC-FXO-41-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

2PC-FXS-41-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

2PC-FXO-45-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2PC-FXS-45-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2PC-FXO-50-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,370.00

2PC-FXS-50-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,370.00

2PC-FXO-51-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

2PC-FXS-51-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

2PC-FXO-55-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2PC-FXS-55-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2PC-FXO-10-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,400.00

2PC-FXS-11-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,400.00

2PC-FXO-14-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,540.00

2PC-FXS-15-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,540.00

Part Number Description Price

4PC-FXO-04-2 FXO Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,620.00

4PC-FXS-04-2 FXS Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,620.00

4PC-FXO-40-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,730.00

4PC-FXS-40-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,730.00

4PC-FXO-41-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

4PC-FXS-41-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

4PC-FXO-45-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $2,060.00

4PC-FXS-45-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $2,060.00

4PC-FXO-50-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,730.00

4PC-FXS-50-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,730.00

4PC-FXO-51-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

4PC-FXS-51-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

4PC-FXO-55-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $2,060.00

4PC-FXS-55-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $2,060.00

4PC-FXO-10-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,760.00

4PC-FXS-11-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,760.00

4PC-FXO-14-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,900.00

4PC-FXS-15-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,900.00

Part Number Description Price

1T4-02-1 Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,130.00

1T4-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,390.00

1T4-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,600.00

1T4-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,540.00

1T4-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,750.00

Part Number Description Price

2T4-02-1 Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

2T4-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,740.00

2T4-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,950.00

2T4-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,890.00

2T4-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $2,100.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1345-01 CO Card, Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $2,380.00

8806-1355-01 Sub Card, Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $2,380.00

8806-1385-01 CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $2,640.00

8806-1395-01 Sub Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $2,640.00

8805-1385-01 CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $2,790.00

8806-1385-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $2,850.00

8805-1395-01 Sub Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $2,790.00

8806-1395-01-LH Sub Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $2,850.00

8805-1385-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $3,000.00

8805-1395-01-LH Sub Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $3,000.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1235-03 CO Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

8806-1245-03 SUB Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

8806-1279-01 CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,350.00

8806-1289-01 SUB Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,350.00

8805-1279-01 CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,500.00

8805-1289-01 SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,500.00

8806-1279-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,560.00

8806-1289-01-LH SUB Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,560.00

8805-1279-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,710.00

8805-1289-01-LH SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,710.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1238-02 CO Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

8806-1248-02 SUB Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

8806-1277-01 CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,440.00

8806-1287-01 Sub Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,440.00

8805-1277-01 CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,590.00

8805-1287-01 SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,590.00

8806-1277-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,650.00

8806-1287-01-LH Sub Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,650.00

8805-1277-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,800.00

8805-1287-01-LH SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,800.00

Part Number Description Price

EG4-SFP-1 GIGABIT Ethernet Card, SFP, with Link Fault Alarm Relays $1,190.00

Part Number Description Price

EG4-04-1 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $990.00

EG4-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,100.00

EG4-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,210.00

EG4-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $1,430.00

EG4-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,100.00

EG4-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,210.00

EG4-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $1,430.00

EG4-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $1,130.00

EG4-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $1,130.00

EG4-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $1,270.00

EG4-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $1,270.00

Part Number Description Price

EF4-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $910.00

EF4-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,020.00

EF4-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,130.00

EF4-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $1,350.00

EF4-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,020.00

EF4-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,130.00

EF4-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $1,350.00

EF4-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $1,050.00

EF4-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $1,050.00

EF4-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $1,190.00

EF4-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $1,190.00

Part Number Description Price

SE4-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $870.00

SE4-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

SE4-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

SE4-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,310.00

SE4-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

SE4-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

SE4-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,310.00

SE4-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,010.00

SE4-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,010.00

SE4-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,150.00

SE4-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,150.00

Part Number Description Price

SD4-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $870.00

SD4-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

SD4-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

SD4-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,310.00

SD4-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

SD4-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

SD4-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,310.00

SD4-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,010.00

SD4-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,010.00

SD4-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,150.00

SD4-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,150.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1314-01 CO Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,220.00

8806-1324-01 SUB Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,220.00

8806-1318-01 CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

8806-1328-01 SUB Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

8805-1318-01 CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,630.00

8805-1328-01 SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,630.00

8806-1318-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,690.00

8806-1328-01-LH SUB Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,690.00

8805-1318-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

8805-1328-01-LH SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

Part Number Description Price

4C4-M2STT-02 Transmitter Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $920.00

4C4-M2STR-02 Receiver Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $920.00

4C4-S3STT-02 Transmitter Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Single Fiber $1,050.00

4C4-S3STR-02 Receiver Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles & 48km/29 miles, Single Fiber $1,050.00

Part Number Description Price

8C4-M2STT-01 Transmitter Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $1,050.00

8C4-M2STR-01 Receiver Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $1,050.00

8C4-S3STT-01 Transmitter Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Single Fiber $1,180.00

8C4-S3STR-01 Receiver Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles & 48km/29 miles, Single Fiber $1,180.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

RLH-SK60-2439-1

OFF-GRID 60 Watt 24V Solar Power System – OFF GRID Solar Power

Supply System, 24 Volts, 60 Wall Panel, 39Ah Battery Pack, Wall/Pole

Mount Battery Enclosure with Wall/Pole Mount Solar Panel, RLH SK60

2439 1

OFF-GRID Solar Power Supply System, 24

Volts, 60 Wall Panel, 39Ah Battery Pack,

Wall/Pole Mount Battery Enclosure with

Wall/Pole Mount Solar Panel

$1,525.00

RLH-SK120-2452-1

OFF-GRID 120 Watt 24V Solar Power System – OFF GRID Solar Power

Supply System, 24 Volts, 120 Wall Panel, 52Ah Battery Pack, Wall/Pole

Mount Battery Enclosure with Wall/Pole Mount Solar Panel, RLH SK120

2452 1

OFF-GRID Solar Power Supply System, 24

Volts, 120 Wall Panel, 52Ah Battery Pack,

Wall/Pole Mount Battery Enclosure with

Wall/Pole Mount Solar Panel

$2,375.00

8806-1600-03

Power Over Fiber System (PoF) – Power Over Fiber System (PoF),

Power over Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, ST, See User Guide, 3 Fibers,

8806 1600 03

Power

Over Fiber

System

(PoF)

Power over Fiber Transmitter $2,550.00

8806-1610-02

Power Over Fiber System (PoF) – Power Over Fiber System (PoF),

Power over Fiber Receiver Card, Multimode, ST, See User Guide, 3

Fibers, 8806 1610 02

Power

Over Fiber

System

(PoF)

Power over Fiber Receiver Card $2,375.00

RLH-06IRMM2-STST-

B18-0500F-1

Power Over Fiber System (PoF) – Power Over Fiber System (PoF), 6

Fiber Multimode ST 500′ Fiber Cable Assembly, Multimode, ST, 500

feet, 6 Fibers, RLH 06IRMM2 STST B18 0500F 1

Power

Over Fiber

System

(PoF)

6 Fiber Multimode ST 500′ Fiber Cable

Assembly
$560.00

8806-1251-02
2 Wire / 4 Wire Data Power Coupler – 2 Wire / 4 Wire Data Power

Coupler, 2 Wire & 4 Wire Data Power Coupler Card, 8806 1251 02

2 Wire / 4

Wire Data

Power

Coupler

2-Wire & 4-Wire Data Power Coupler Card $550.00

8806-1252-01
2 Wire POTS Power Coupler – 2 Wire POTS Power Coupler, 2 Wire POTS

Power Coupler 24V Card, 8806 1252 01

2 Wire

POTS

Power

Coupler

2 Wire POTS Power Coupler 24V Card $550.00

8806-1252-02
2 Wire POTS Power Coupler – 2 Wire POTS Power Coupler, 2 Wire POTS

Power Coupler 48V Card, 8806 1252 02

2 Wire

POTS

Power

Coupler

2 Wire POTS Power Coupler 48V Card $550.00

8806-1276-02NH
DC/DC Converter Card – DC/DC Converter Card, 130/48V DC/DC

Converter Card, 8806 1276 02NH

DC/DC

Converter

Card

130/48V DC/DC Converter Card $720.00

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems - Housings

Fiber Link Card Housings – NEBS Level 3

1RU Slimline Rack Mount Housing

2RU Rack Mount Housing

Single Fiber Link Card Housing

Dual Card Indoor/Outdoor Housing

Part Number Description Price

8806-1231-03 5 Card Wall or Rack Housing $680.00

8806-1231-03DC 5 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 8 Position DC Power Terminal $830.00

8806-1231-03A48 4 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 8 Position DC Power Terminal & 48VDC Power supply $1,155.00

8806-1229-03 8 Card Wall or Rack Housing $850.00

8806-1229-03DC 8 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 8 Position DC Power Terminal $1,040.00

8806-1229-03A48 7 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 8 Position DC Power Terminal & 48VDC Power supply $1,365.00

8806-1230-03 12 Card Wall or Rack Shelf Housing $980.00

8806-1230-03DC 12 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 12 Position DC Power Terminal $1,150.00

8806-1230-03A48 11 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 12 Position DC Power Terminal & 48VDC Power supply $1,455.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1291-01 2 Card 1RU Slimline Rack Mount Housing $410.00

8806-1295-02 1 Card 1RU Slimline Rack Mount Housing with Integrated 48VDC Power Supply $535.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1297-01 4 Card 2RU Rack Mount Housing $490.00

8806-1291-02PA48 2 Card 2RU Rack Mount Housing with Integrated 48VDC Power Supply $625.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1200-07 1 Card Wall or DIN Mount Housing $140.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1200-05 2 Card Wall Mount Indoor & Outdoor Housing $280.00

8806-1200-05PA48 2 Card Wall Mount Indoor & Outdoor Housing with Integrated 48VDC Power Supply $440.00
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Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Power Supplies

Product Add-Ons

Cards Housings

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems - Cards

2 Wire POTS

2 Channel POTS

4 Channel POTS

Single Channel T1

2 Channel T1 Mux

4 Channel T1 Mux

4 Wire Analog Data

4 Wire Data with E&M

Gigabit Ethernet SFP

10/100/1000 Ethernet

10/100 Ethernet

RS-232

RS-232 & 485/422

4 Wire 56 Kbps DDS

4 Channel Contact Closure

8 Channel Contact Closure

Accessories for Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Part Number Description Price

8806-1234-03 CO/FXO Card, Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

8806-1244-05 SUB/FXS Card, Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

8806-1261-01 CO/FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,240.00

8806-1271-03 SUB/FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,240.00

8805-1261-01 CO/FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,390.00

8805-1271-03 SUB/FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,390.00

8806-1261-01-LH CO/FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,450.00

8806-1271-03-LH SUB/FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,450.00

8805-1261-01-LH CO/FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,600.00

8805-1271-03-LH SUB/FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,600.00

Part Number Description Price

2PC-FXO-04-2 FXO Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,260.00

2PC-FXS-04-2 FXS Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,260.00

2PC-FXO-40-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,370.00

2PC-FXS-40-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,370.00

2PC-FXO-41-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

2PC-FXS-41-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

2PC-FXO-45-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2PC-FXS-45-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2PC-FXO-50-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,370.00

2PC-FXS-50-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,370.00

2PC-FXO-51-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

2PC-FXS-51-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

2PC-FXO-55-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2PC-FXS-55-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2PC-FXO-10-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,400.00

2PC-FXS-11-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,400.00

2PC-FXO-14-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,540.00

2PC-FXS-15-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,540.00

Part Number Description Price

4PC-FXO-04-2 FXO Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,620.00

4PC-FXS-04-2 FXS Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,620.00

4PC-FXO-40-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,730.00

4PC-FXS-40-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,730.00

4PC-FXO-41-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

4PC-FXS-41-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

4PC-FXO-45-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $2,060.00

4PC-FXS-45-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $2,060.00

4PC-FXO-50-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,730.00

4PC-FXS-50-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,730.00

4PC-FXO-51-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

4PC-FXS-51-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

4PC-FXO-55-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $2,060.00

4PC-FXS-55-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $2,060.00

4PC-FXO-10-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,760.00

4PC-FXS-11-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,760.00

4PC-FXO-14-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,900.00

4PC-FXS-15-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,900.00

Part Number Description Price

1T4-02-1 Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,130.00

1T4-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,390.00

1T4-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,600.00

1T4-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,540.00

1T4-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,750.00

Part Number Description Price

2T4-02-1 Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

2T4-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,740.00

2T4-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,950.00

2T4-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,890.00

2T4-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $2,100.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1345-01 CO Card, Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $2,380.00

8806-1355-01 Sub Card, Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $2,380.00

8806-1385-01 CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $2,640.00

8806-1395-01 Sub Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $2,640.00

8805-1385-01 CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $2,790.00

8806-1385-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $2,850.00

8805-1395-01 Sub Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $2,790.00

8806-1395-01-LH Sub Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $2,850.00

8805-1385-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $3,000.00

8805-1395-01-LH Sub Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $3,000.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1235-03 CO Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

8806-1245-03 SUB Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

8806-1279-01 CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,350.00

8806-1289-01 SUB Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,350.00

8805-1279-01 CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,500.00

8805-1289-01 SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,500.00

8806-1279-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,560.00

8806-1289-01-LH SUB Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,560.00

8805-1279-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,710.00

8805-1289-01-LH SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,710.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1238-02 CO Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

8806-1248-02 SUB Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

8806-1277-01 CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,440.00

8806-1287-01 Sub Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,440.00

8805-1277-01 CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,590.00

8805-1287-01 SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,590.00

8806-1277-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,650.00

8806-1287-01-LH Sub Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,650.00

8805-1277-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,800.00

8805-1287-01-LH SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,800.00

Part Number Description Price

EG4-SFP-1 GIGABIT Ethernet Card, SFP, with Link Fault Alarm Relays $1,190.00

Part Number Description Price

EG4-04-1 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $990.00

EG4-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,100.00

EG4-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,210.00

EG4-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $1,430.00

EG4-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,100.00

EG4-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,210.00

EG4-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $1,430.00

EG4-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $1,130.00

EG4-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $1,130.00

EG4-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $1,270.00

EG4-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $1,270.00

Part Number Description Price

EF4-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $910.00

EF4-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,020.00

EF4-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,130.00

EF4-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $1,350.00

EF4-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,020.00

EF4-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,130.00

EF4-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $1,350.00

EF4-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $1,050.00

EF4-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $1,050.00

EF4-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $1,190.00

EF4-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $1,190.00

Part Number Description Price

SE4-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $870.00

SE4-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

SE4-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

SE4-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,310.00

SE4-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

SE4-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

SE4-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,310.00

SE4-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,010.00

SE4-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,010.00

SE4-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,150.00

SE4-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,150.00

Part Number Description Price

SD4-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $870.00

SD4-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

SD4-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

SD4-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,310.00

SD4-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

SD4-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

SD4-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,310.00

SD4-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,010.00

SD4-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,010.00

SD4-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,150.00

SD4-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,150.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1314-01 CO Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,220.00

8806-1324-01 SUB Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,220.00

8806-1318-01 CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

8806-1328-01 SUB Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

8805-1318-01 CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,630.00

8805-1328-01 SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,630.00

8806-1318-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,690.00

8806-1328-01-LH SUB Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,690.00

8805-1318-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

8805-1328-01-LH SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

Part Number Description Price

4C4-M2STT-02 Transmitter Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $920.00

4C4-M2STR-02 Receiver Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $920.00

4C4-S3STT-02 Transmitter Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Single Fiber $1,050.00

4C4-S3STR-02 Receiver Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles & 48km/29 miles, Single Fiber $1,050.00

Part Number Description Price

8C4-M2STT-01 Transmitter Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $1,050.00

8C4-M2STR-01 Receiver Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $1,050.00

8C4-S3STT-01 Transmitter Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Single Fiber $1,180.00

8C4-S3STR-01 Receiver Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles & 48km/29 miles, Single Fiber $1,180.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

RLH-SK60-2439-1

OFF-GRID 60 Watt 24V Solar Power System – OFF GRID Solar Power

Supply System, 24 Volts, 60 Wall Panel, 39Ah Battery Pack, Wall/Pole

Mount Battery Enclosure with Wall/Pole Mount Solar Panel, RLH SK60

2439 1

OFF-GRID Solar Power Supply System, 24

Volts, 60 Wall Panel, 39Ah Battery Pack,

Wall/Pole Mount Battery Enclosure with

Wall/Pole Mount Solar Panel

$1,525.00

RLH-SK120-2452-1

OFF-GRID 120 Watt 24V Solar Power System – OFF GRID Solar Power

Supply System, 24 Volts, 120 Wall Panel, 52Ah Battery Pack, Wall/Pole

Mount Battery Enclosure with Wall/Pole Mount Solar Panel, RLH SK120

2452 1

OFF-GRID Solar Power Supply System, 24

Volts, 120 Wall Panel, 52Ah Battery Pack,

Wall/Pole Mount Battery Enclosure with

Wall/Pole Mount Solar Panel

$2,375.00

8806-1600-03

Power Over Fiber System (PoF) – Power Over Fiber System (PoF),

Power over Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, ST, See User Guide, 3 Fibers,

8806 1600 03

Power

Over Fiber

System

(PoF)

Power over Fiber Transmitter $2,550.00

8806-1610-02

Power Over Fiber System (PoF) – Power Over Fiber System (PoF),

Power over Fiber Receiver Card, Multimode, ST, See User Guide, 3

Fibers, 8806 1610 02

Power

Over Fiber

System

(PoF)

Power over Fiber Receiver Card $2,375.00

RLH-06IRMM2-STST-

B18-0500F-1

Power Over Fiber System (PoF) – Power Over Fiber System (PoF), 6

Fiber Multimode ST 500′ Fiber Cable Assembly, Multimode, ST, 500

feet, 6 Fibers, RLH 06IRMM2 STST B18 0500F 1

Power

Over Fiber

System

(PoF)

6 Fiber Multimode ST 500′ Fiber Cable

Assembly
$560.00

8806-1251-02
2 Wire / 4 Wire Data Power Coupler – 2 Wire / 4 Wire Data Power

Coupler, 2 Wire & 4 Wire Data Power Coupler Card, 8806 1251 02

2 Wire / 4

Wire Data

Power

Coupler

2-Wire & 4-Wire Data Power Coupler Card $550.00

8806-1252-01
2 Wire POTS Power Coupler – 2 Wire POTS Power Coupler, 2 Wire POTS

Power Coupler 24V Card, 8806 1252 01

2 Wire

POTS

Power

Coupler

2 Wire POTS Power Coupler 24V Card $550.00

8806-1252-02
2 Wire POTS Power Coupler – 2 Wire POTS Power Coupler, 2 Wire POTS

Power Coupler 48V Card, 8806 1252 02

2 Wire

POTS

Power

Coupler

2 Wire POTS Power Coupler 48V Card $550.00

8806-1276-02NH
DC/DC Converter Card – DC/DC Converter Card, 130/48V DC/DC

Converter Card, 8806 1276 02NH

DC/DC

Converter

Card

130/48V DC/DC Converter Card $720.00

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems - Housings

Fiber Link Card Housings – NEBS Level 3

1RU Slimline Rack Mount Housing

2RU Rack Mount Housing

Single Fiber Link Card Housing

Dual Card Indoor/Outdoor Housing

Part Number Description Price

8806-1231-03 5 Card Wall or Rack Housing $680.00

8806-1231-03DC 5 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 8 Position DC Power Terminal $830.00

8806-1231-03A48 4 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 8 Position DC Power Terminal & 48VDC Power supply $1,155.00

8806-1229-03 8 Card Wall or Rack Housing $850.00

8806-1229-03DC 8 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 8 Position DC Power Terminal $1,040.00

8806-1229-03A48 7 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 8 Position DC Power Terminal & 48VDC Power supply $1,365.00

8806-1230-03 12 Card Wall or Rack Shelf Housing $980.00

8806-1230-03DC 12 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 12 Position DC Power Terminal $1,150.00

8806-1230-03A48 11 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 12 Position DC Power Terminal & 48VDC Power supply $1,455.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1291-01 2 Card 1RU Slimline Rack Mount Housing $410.00

8806-1295-02 1 Card 1RU Slimline Rack Mount Housing with Integrated 48VDC Power Supply $535.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1297-01 4 Card 2RU Rack Mount Housing $490.00

8806-1291-02PA48 2 Card 2RU Rack Mount Housing with Integrated 48VDC Power Supply $625.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1200-07 1 Card Wall or DIN Mount Housing $140.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1200-05 2 Card Wall Mount Indoor & Outdoor Housing $280.00

8806-1200-05PA48 2 Card Wall Mount Indoor & Outdoor Housing with Integrated 48VDC Power Supply $440.00
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Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Power Supplies

Product Add-Ons

Cards Housings

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems - Cards

2 Wire POTS

2 Channel POTS

4 Channel POTS

Single Channel T1

2 Channel T1 Mux

4 Channel T1 Mux

4 Wire Analog Data

4 Wire Data with E&M

Gigabit Ethernet SFP

10/100/1000 Ethernet

10/100 Ethernet

RS-232

RS-232 & 485/422

4 Wire 56 Kbps DDS

4 Channel Contact Closure

8 Channel Contact Closure

Accessories for Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Part Number Description Price

8806-1234-03 CO/FXO Card, Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

8806-1244-05 SUB/FXS Card, Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

8806-1261-01 CO/FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,240.00

8806-1271-03 SUB/FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,240.00

8805-1261-01 CO/FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,390.00

8805-1271-03 SUB/FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,390.00

8806-1261-01-LH CO/FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,450.00

8806-1271-03-LH SUB/FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,450.00

8805-1261-01-LH CO/FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,600.00

8805-1271-03-LH SUB/FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,600.00

Part Number Description Price

2PC-FXO-04-2 FXO Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,260.00

2PC-FXS-04-2 FXS Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,260.00

2PC-FXO-40-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,370.00

2PC-FXS-40-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,370.00

2PC-FXO-41-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

2PC-FXS-41-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

2PC-FXO-45-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2PC-FXS-45-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2PC-FXO-50-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,370.00

2PC-FXS-50-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,370.00

2PC-FXO-51-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

2PC-FXS-51-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

2PC-FXO-55-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2PC-FXS-55-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2PC-FXO-10-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,400.00

2PC-FXS-11-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,400.00

2PC-FXO-14-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,540.00

2PC-FXS-15-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,540.00

Part Number Description Price

4PC-FXO-04-2 FXO Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,620.00

4PC-FXS-04-2 FXS Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,620.00

4PC-FXO-40-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,730.00

4PC-FXS-40-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,730.00

4PC-FXO-41-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

4PC-FXS-41-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

4PC-FXO-45-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $2,060.00

4PC-FXS-45-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $2,060.00

4PC-FXO-50-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,730.00

4PC-FXS-50-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,730.00

4PC-FXO-51-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

4PC-FXS-51-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

4PC-FXO-55-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $2,060.00

4PC-FXS-55-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $2,060.00

4PC-FXO-10-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,760.00

4PC-FXS-11-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,760.00

4PC-FXO-14-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,900.00

4PC-FXS-15-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,900.00

Part Number Description Price

1T4-02-1 Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,130.00

1T4-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,390.00

1T4-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,600.00

1T4-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,540.00

1T4-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,750.00

Part Number Description Price

2T4-02-1 Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

2T4-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,740.00

2T4-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,950.00

2T4-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,890.00

2T4-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $2,100.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1345-01 CO Card, Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $2,380.00

8806-1355-01 Sub Card, Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $2,380.00

8806-1385-01 CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $2,640.00

8806-1395-01 Sub Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $2,640.00

8805-1385-01 CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $2,790.00

8806-1385-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $2,850.00

8805-1395-01 Sub Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $2,790.00

8806-1395-01-LH Sub Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $2,850.00

8805-1385-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $3,000.00

8805-1395-01-LH Sub Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $3,000.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1235-03 CO Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

8806-1245-03 SUB Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

8806-1279-01 CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,350.00

8806-1289-01 SUB Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,350.00

8805-1279-01 CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,500.00

8805-1289-01 SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,500.00

8806-1279-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,560.00

8806-1289-01-LH SUB Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,560.00

8805-1279-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,710.00

8805-1289-01-LH SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,710.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1238-02 CO Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

8806-1248-02 SUB Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

8806-1277-01 CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,440.00

8806-1287-01 Sub Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,440.00

8805-1277-01 CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,590.00

8805-1287-01 SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,590.00

8806-1277-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,650.00

8806-1287-01-LH Sub Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,650.00

8805-1277-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,800.00

8805-1287-01-LH SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,800.00

Part Number Description Price

EG4-SFP-1 GIGABIT Ethernet Card, SFP, with Link Fault Alarm Relays $1,190.00

Part Number Description Price

EG4-04-1 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $990.00

EG4-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,100.00

EG4-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,210.00

EG4-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $1,430.00

EG4-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,100.00

EG4-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,210.00

EG4-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $1,430.00

EG4-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $1,130.00

EG4-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $1,130.00

EG4-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $1,270.00

EG4-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $1,270.00

Part Number Description Price

EF4-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $910.00

EF4-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,020.00

EF4-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,130.00

EF4-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $1,350.00

EF4-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,020.00

EF4-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,130.00

EF4-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $1,350.00

EF4-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $1,050.00

EF4-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $1,050.00

EF4-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $1,190.00

EF4-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $1,190.00

Part Number Description Price

SE4-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $870.00

SE4-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

SE4-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

SE4-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,310.00

SE4-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

SE4-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

SE4-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,310.00

SE4-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,010.00

SE4-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,010.00

SE4-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,150.00

SE4-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,150.00

Part Number Description Price

SD4-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $870.00

SD4-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

SD4-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

SD4-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,310.00

SD4-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

SD4-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

SD4-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,310.00

SD4-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,010.00

SD4-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,010.00

SD4-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,150.00

SD4-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,150.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1314-01 CO Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,220.00

8806-1324-01 SUB Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,220.00

8806-1318-01 CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

8806-1328-01 SUB Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

8805-1318-01 CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,630.00

8805-1328-01 SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,630.00

8806-1318-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,690.00

8806-1328-01-LH SUB Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,690.00

8805-1318-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

8805-1328-01-LH SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

Part Number Description Price

4C4-M2STT-02 Transmitter Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $920.00

4C4-M2STR-02 Receiver Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $920.00

4C4-S3STT-02 Transmitter Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Single Fiber $1,050.00

4C4-S3STR-02 Receiver Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles & 48km/29 miles, Single Fiber $1,050.00

Part Number Description Price

8C4-M2STT-01 Transmitter Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $1,050.00

8C4-M2STR-01 Receiver Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $1,050.00

8C4-S3STT-01 Transmitter Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Single Fiber $1,180.00

8C4-S3STR-01 Receiver Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles & 48km/29 miles, Single Fiber $1,180.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

RLH-SK60-2439-1

OFF-GRID 60 Watt 24V Solar Power System – OFF GRID Solar Power

Supply System, 24 Volts, 60 Wall Panel, 39Ah Battery Pack, Wall/Pole

Mount Battery Enclosure with Wall/Pole Mount Solar Panel, RLH SK60

2439 1

OFF-GRID Solar Power Supply System, 24

Volts, 60 Wall Panel, 39Ah Battery Pack,

Wall/Pole Mount Battery Enclosure with

Wall/Pole Mount Solar Panel

$1,525.00

RLH-SK120-2452-1

OFF-GRID 120 Watt 24V Solar Power System – OFF GRID Solar Power

Supply System, 24 Volts, 120 Wall Panel, 52Ah Battery Pack, Wall/Pole

Mount Battery Enclosure with Wall/Pole Mount Solar Panel, RLH SK120

2452 1

OFF-GRID Solar Power Supply System, 24

Volts, 120 Wall Panel, 52Ah Battery Pack,

Wall/Pole Mount Battery Enclosure with

Wall/Pole Mount Solar Panel

$2,375.00

8806-1600-03

Power Over Fiber System (PoF) – Power Over Fiber System (PoF),

Power over Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, ST, See User Guide, 3 Fibers,

8806 1600 03

Power

Over Fiber

System

(PoF)

Power over Fiber Transmitter $2,550.00

8806-1610-02

Power Over Fiber System (PoF) – Power Over Fiber System (PoF),

Power over Fiber Receiver Card, Multimode, ST, See User Guide, 3

Fibers, 8806 1610 02

Power

Over Fiber

System

(PoF)

Power over Fiber Receiver Card $2,375.00

RLH-06IRMM2-STST-

B18-0500F-1

Power Over Fiber System (PoF) – Power Over Fiber System (PoF), 6

Fiber Multimode ST 500′ Fiber Cable Assembly, Multimode, ST, 500

feet, 6 Fibers, RLH 06IRMM2 STST B18 0500F 1

Power

Over Fiber

System

(PoF)

6 Fiber Multimode ST 500′ Fiber Cable

Assembly
$560.00

8806-1251-02
2 Wire / 4 Wire Data Power Coupler – 2 Wire / 4 Wire Data Power

Coupler, 2 Wire & 4 Wire Data Power Coupler Card, 8806 1251 02

2 Wire / 4

Wire Data

Power

Coupler

2-Wire & 4-Wire Data Power Coupler Card $550.00

8806-1252-01
2 Wire POTS Power Coupler – 2 Wire POTS Power Coupler, 2 Wire POTS

Power Coupler 24V Card, 8806 1252 01

2 Wire

POTS

Power

Coupler

2 Wire POTS Power Coupler 24V Card $550.00

8806-1252-02
2 Wire POTS Power Coupler – 2 Wire POTS Power Coupler, 2 Wire POTS

Power Coupler 48V Card, 8806 1252 02

2 Wire

POTS

Power

Coupler

2 Wire POTS Power Coupler 48V Card $550.00

8806-1276-02NH
DC/DC Converter Card – DC/DC Converter Card, 130/48V DC/DC

Converter Card, 8806 1276 02NH

DC/DC

Converter

Card

130/48V DC/DC Converter Card $720.00

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems - Housings

Fiber Link Card Housings – NEBS Level 3

1RU Slimline Rack Mount Housing

2RU Rack Mount Housing

Single Fiber Link Card Housing

Dual Card Indoor/Outdoor Housing

Part Number Description Price

8806-1231-03 5 Card Wall or Rack Housing $680.00

8806-1231-03DC 5 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 8 Position DC Power Terminal $830.00

8806-1231-03A48 4 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 8 Position DC Power Terminal & 48VDC Power supply $1,155.00

8806-1229-03 8 Card Wall or Rack Housing $850.00

8806-1229-03DC 8 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 8 Position DC Power Terminal $1,040.00

8806-1229-03A48 7 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 8 Position DC Power Terminal & 48VDC Power supply $1,365.00

8806-1230-03 12 Card Wall or Rack Shelf Housing $980.00

8806-1230-03DC 12 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 12 Position DC Power Terminal $1,150.00

8806-1230-03A48 11 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 12 Position DC Power Terminal & 48VDC Power supply $1,455.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1291-01 2 Card 1RU Slimline Rack Mount Housing $410.00

8806-1295-02 1 Card 1RU Slimline Rack Mount Housing with Integrated 48VDC Power Supply $535.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1297-01 4 Card 2RU Rack Mount Housing $490.00

8806-1291-02PA48 2 Card 2RU Rack Mount Housing with Integrated 48VDC Power Supply $625.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1200-07 1 Card Wall or DIN Mount Housing $140.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1200-05 2 Card Wall Mount Indoor & Outdoor Housing $280.00

8806-1200-05PA48 2 Card Wall Mount Indoor & Outdoor Housing with Integrated 48VDC Power Supply $440.00
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Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Fiber Optic Converters

Industrial Ethernet Switches

Ethernet IO

Fiber Cable Assemblies

Fiber Patch Panels

Enclosures

Power Supplies

Product Add-Ons

Cards Housings

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems - Cards

2 Wire POTS

2 Channel POTS

4 Channel POTS

Single Channel T1

2 Channel T1 Mux

4 Channel T1 Mux

4 Wire Analog Data

4 Wire Data with E&M

Gigabit Ethernet SFP

10/100/1000 Ethernet

10/100 Ethernet

RS-232

RS-232 & 485/422

4 Wire 56 Kbps DDS

4 Channel Contact Closure

8 Channel Contact Closure

Accessories for Fiber Optic Isolation Systems

Part Number Description Price

8806-1234-03 CO/FXO Card, Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

8806-1244-05 SUB/FXS Card, Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

8806-1261-01 CO/FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,240.00

8806-1271-03 SUB/FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,240.00

8805-1261-01 CO/FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,390.00

8805-1271-03 SUB/FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,390.00

8806-1261-01-LH CO/FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,450.00

8806-1271-03-LH SUB/FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,450.00

8805-1261-01-LH CO/FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,600.00

8805-1271-03-LH SUB/FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,600.00

Part Number Description Price

2PC-FXO-04-2 FXO Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,260.00

2PC-FXS-04-2 FXS Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,260.00

2PC-FXO-40-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,370.00

2PC-FXS-40-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,370.00

2PC-FXO-41-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

2PC-FXS-41-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

2PC-FXO-45-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2PC-FXS-45-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2PC-FXO-50-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,370.00

2PC-FXS-50-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,370.00

2PC-FXO-51-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

2PC-FXS-51-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

2PC-FXO-55-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2PC-FXS-55-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,700.00

2PC-FXO-10-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,400.00

2PC-FXS-11-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,400.00

2PC-FXO-14-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,540.00

2PC-FXS-15-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,540.00

Part Number Description Price

4PC-FXO-04-2 FXO Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,620.00

4PC-FXS-04-2 FXS Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,620.00

4PC-FXO-40-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,730.00

4PC-FXS-40-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,730.00

4PC-FXO-41-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

4PC-FXS-41-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

4PC-FXO-45-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $2,060.00

4PC-FXS-45-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $2,060.00

4PC-FXO-50-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,730.00

4PC-FXS-50-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,730.00

4PC-FXO-51-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

4PC-FXS-51-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

4PC-FXO-55-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $2,060.00

4PC-FXS-55-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $2,060.00

4PC-FXO-10-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,760.00

4PC-FXS-11-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,760.00

4PC-FXO-14-2 FXO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,900.00

4PC-FXS-15-2 FXS Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,900.00

Part Number Description Price

1T4-02-1 Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,130.00

1T4-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,390.00

1T4-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,600.00

1T4-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,540.00

1T4-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,750.00

Part Number Description Price

2T4-02-1 Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

2T4-20-1 Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,740.00

2T4-21-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,950.00

2T4-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,890.00

2T4-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $2,100.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1345-01 CO Card, Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $2,380.00

8806-1355-01 Sub Card, Multimode, ST, 2.4km/1.5 miles, Dual Fiber $2,380.00

8806-1385-01 CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $2,640.00

8806-1395-01 Sub Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $2,640.00

8805-1385-01 CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $2,790.00

8806-1385-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $2,850.00

8805-1395-01 Sub Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $2,790.00

8806-1395-01-LH Sub Card, Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $2,850.00

8805-1385-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $3,000.00

8805-1395-01-LH Sub Card, Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $3,000.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1235-03 CO Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

8806-1245-03 SUB Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

8806-1279-01 CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,350.00

8806-1289-01 SUB Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,350.00

8805-1279-01 CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,500.00

8805-1289-01 SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,500.00

8806-1279-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,560.00

8806-1289-01-LH SUB Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,560.00

8805-1279-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,710.00

8805-1289-01-LH SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,710.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1238-02 CO Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

8806-1248-02 SUB Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,180.00

8806-1277-01 CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,440.00

8806-1287-01 Sub Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,440.00

8805-1277-01 CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,590.00

8805-1287-01 SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 15km/9 miles, Dual Fiber $1,590.00

8806-1277-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,650.00

8806-1287-01-LH Sub Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,650.00

8805-1277-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,800.00

8805-1287-01-LH SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,800.00

Part Number Description Price

EG4-SFP-1 GIGABIT Ethernet Card, SFP, with Link Fault Alarm Relays $1,190.00

Part Number Description Price

EG4-04-1 Multimode, ST, 550m/1804 feet, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $990.00

EG4-40-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,100.00

EG4-41-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,210.00

EG4-45-1 Singlemode, SC, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $1,430.00

EG4-50-1 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,100.00

EG4-51-1 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,210.00

EG4-55-1 Singlemode, ST, 100km/62 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $1,430.00

EG4-10-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $1,130.00

EG4-11-1 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $1,130.00

EG4-14-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $1,270.00

EG4-15-1 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $1,270.00

Part Number Description Price

EF4-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $910.00

EF4-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,020.00

EF4-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,130.00

EF4-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $1,350.00

EF4-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,020.00

EF4-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm $1,130.00

EF4-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm $1,350.00

EF4-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $1,050.00

EF4-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $1,050.00

EF4-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A, T-1310/R-1550 $1,190.00

EF4-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B, T-1550/R-1310 $1,190.00

Part Number Description Price

SE4-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $870.00

SE4-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

SE4-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

SE4-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,310.00

SE4-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

SE4-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

SE4-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,310.00

SE4-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,010.00

SE4-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,010.00

SE4-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,150.00

SE4-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,150.00

Part Number Description Price

SD4-04-2 Multimode, ST, 2km/1.25 miles, Dual Fiber $870.00

SD4-40-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

SD4-41-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

SD4-45-2 Singlemode, SC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,310.00

SD4-50-2 Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $980.00

SD4-51-2 Singlemode, ST, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber $1,090.00

SD4-55-2 Singlemode, ST, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber $1,310.00

SD4-10-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,010.00

SD4-11-2 Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,010.00

SD4-14-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A $1,150.00

SD4-15-2 Singlemode, SC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B $1,150.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1314-01 CO Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,220.00

8806-1324-01 SUB Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber $1,220.00

8806-1318-01 CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

8806-1328-01 SUB Card, Singlemode, ST, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,480.00

8805-1318-01 CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,630.00

8805-1328-01 SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber $1,630.00

8806-1318-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,690.00

8806-1328-01-LH SUB Card, Singlemode, ST, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,690.00

8805-1318-01-LH CO Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

8805-1328-01-LH SUB Card, Singlemode, SC, 50km/31 miles, Dual Fiber $1,840.00

Part Number Description Price

4C4-M2STT-02 Transmitter Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $920.00

4C4-M2STR-02 Receiver Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $920.00

4C4-S3STT-02 Transmitter Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Single Fiber $1,050.00

4C4-S3STR-02 Receiver Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles & 48km/29 miles, Single Fiber $1,050.00

Part Number Description Price

8C4-M2STT-01 Transmitter Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $1,050.00

8C4-M2STR-01 Receiver Card, Multimode, ST, 2km/1.2 miles, Single Fiber $1,050.00

8C4-S3STT-01 Transmitter Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles, Single Fiber $1,180.00

8C4-S3STR-01 Receiver Card, Singlemode, ST, 15km/9 miles & 48km/29 miles, Single Fiber $1,180.00

Part Number Name Accessory
Name

Description Price

RLH-SK60-2439-1

OFF-GRID 60 Watt 24V Solar Power System – OFF GRID Solar Power

Supply System, 24 Volts, 60 Wall Panel, 39Ah Battery Pack, Wall/Pole

Mount Battery Enclosure with Wall/Pole Mount Solar Panel, RLH SK60

2439 1

OFF-GRID Solar Power Supply System, 24

Volts, 60 Wall Panel, 39Ah Battery Pack,

Wall/Pole Mount Battery Enclosure with

Wall/Pole Mount Solar Panel

$1,525.00

RLH-SK120-2452-1

OFF-GRID 120 Watt 24V Solar Power System – OFF GRID Solar Power

Supply System, 24 Volts, 120 Wall Panel, 52Ah Battery Pack, Wall/Pole

Mount Battery Enclosure with Wall/Pole Mount Solar Panel, RLH SK120

2452 1

OFF-GRID Solar Power Supply System, 24

Volts, 120 Wall Panel, 52Ah Battery Pack,

Wall/Pole Mount Battery Enclosure with

Wall/Pole Mount Solar Panel

$2,375.00

8806-1600-03

Power Over Fiber System (PoF) – Power Over Fiber System (PoF),

Power over Fiber Transmitter, Multimode, ST, See User Guide, 3 Fibers,

8806 1600 03

Power

Over Fiber

System

(PoF)

Power over Fiber Transmitter $2,550.00

8806-1610-02

Power Over Fiber System (PoF) – Power Over Fiber System (PoF),

Power over Fiber Receiver Card, Multimode, ST, See User Guide, 3

Fibers, 8806 1610 02

Power

Over Fiber

System

(PoF)

Power over Fiber Receiver Card $2,375.00

RLH-06IRMM2-STST-

B18-0500F-1

Power Over Fiber System (PoF) – Power Over Fiber System (PoF), 6

Fiber Multimode ST 500′ Fiber Cable Assembly, Multimode, ST, 500

feet, 6 Fibers, RLH 06IRMM2 STST B18 0500F 1

Power

Over Fiber

System

(PoF)

6 Fiber Multimode ST 500′ Fiber Cable

Assembly
$560.00

8806-1251-02
2 Wire / 4 Wire Data Power Coupler – 2 Wire / 4 Wire Data Power

Coupler, 2 Wire & 4 Wire Data Power Coupler Card, 8806 1251 02

2 Wire / 4

Wire Data

Power

Coupler

2-Wire & 4-Wire Data Power Coupler Card $550.00

8806-1252-01
2 Wire POTS Power Coupler – 2 Wire POTS Power Coupler, 2 Wire POTS

Power Coupler 24V Card, 8806 1252 01

2 Wire

POTS

Power

Coupler

2 Wire POTS Power Coupler 24V Card $550.00

8806-1252-02
2 Wire POTS Power Coupler – 2 Wire POTS Power Coupler, 2 Wire POTS

Power Coupler 48V Card, 8806 1252 02

2 Wire

POTS

Power

Coupler

2 Wire POTS Power Coupler 48V Card $550.00

8806-1276-02NH
DC/DC Converter Card – DC/DC Converter Card, 130/48V DC/DC

Converter Card, 8806 1276 02NH

DC/DC

Converter

Card

130/48V DC/DC Converter Card $720.00

Fiber Optic Isolation Systems - Housings

Fiber Link Card Housings – NEBS Level 3

1RU Slimline Rack Mount Housing

2RU Rack Mount Housing

Single Fiber Link Card Housing

Dual Card Indoor/Outdoor Housing

Part Number Description Price

8806-1231-03 5 Card Wall or Rack Housing $680.00

8806-1231-03DC 5 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 8 Position DC Power Terminal $830.00

8806-1231-03A48 4 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 8 Position DC Power Terminal & 48VDC Power supply $1,155.00

8806-1229-03 8 Card Wall or Rack Housing $850.00

8806-1229-03DC 8 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 8 Position DC Power Terminal $1,040.00

8806-1229-03A48 7 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 8 Position DC Power Terminal & 48VDC Power supply $1,365.00

8806-1230-03 12 Card Wall or Rack Shelf Housing $980.00

8806-1230-03DC 12 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 12 Position DC Power Terminal $1,150.00

8806-1230-03A48 11 Card Wall or Rack Housing with Integrated 12 Position DC Power Terminal & 48VDC Power supply $1,455.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1291-01 2 Card 1RU Slimline Rack Mount Housing $410.00

8806-1295-02 1 Card 1RU Slimline Rack Mount Housing with Integrated 48VDC Power Supply $535.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1297-01 4 Card 2RU Rack Mount Housing $490.00

8806-1291-02PA48 2 Card 2RU Rack Mount Housing with Integrated 48VDC Power Supply $625.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1200-07 1 Card Wall or DIN Mount Housing $140.00

Part Number Description Price

8806-1200-05 2 Card Wall Mount Indoor & Outdoor Housing $280.00

8806-1200-05PA48 2 Card Wall Mount Indoor & Outdoor Housing with Integrated 48VDC Power Supply $440.00
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All Product Add-ons

Part Number Description Price

AP-CCHLGX-B Corning CCH to LGX Adapter Plate $10.00

PMK-LARGE-F-1 Large Enclosure Pole Mount Kit for Poles Sized 4”-12” $275.00

PMK-161408-F-1 Pole Mount Kit for RLH-161408-F-1, Compatible with Pole Diameters of 4”-15” $95.00

PMK-242410-F-1 Pole Mount Kit for Poles Sized 4”-12” $180.00

PMK-141206-F-1 Pole Mount Kit for HIPPO4-1, Compatible with Pole Diameters up to 15″ $115.00

PMK-242010-F-1 Pole Mount Bracket for HIPPO12-1, Compatible with Pole Diameters of 15″ $145.00

RLH-MM-T1 iMux 4 Channel T1 Service Module $680.00

RLH-MM-D1 iMux 4 Channel RS-232 Service Module $640.00

RLH-MM-AO iMux 4 Channel POTS FXO Service Module $640.00

RLH-MM-AS iMux 4 Channel POTS FXS Service Module $640.00

RLH-MM-D2 iMux 4 Channel 4 Wire Analog Data Service Module $680.00

DIN-CLIP30 Heavy Duty DIN Clip For: PWSN-A-1, PWS1-A-1, PWS2-A-1, & WMB2-A-1 $30.00

DRB-23K-1 RLH-DRB-2 Extension Kit, Allows support for 23” width Racks $25.00

RLH-2412-1RB Replacement Battery Set, For Kit RLH-SK20-2412-1 $130.00

RLH-RB-2434-1 Replacement Battery Set, For Kit RLH-SK55-2434-1 $260.00

RLH-RB-2452-1 Replacement Battery Set, for Kit RLH-SK100-2452-1 $400.00

RLH-2401-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-2401-1BP $45.00

RLH-2404-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-2404-2BP $65.00

RLH-2407-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-2407-1BP $90.00

RLH-2420-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-2420-1BP $195.00

RLH-4801-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-4801-2BP $90.00

RLH-4807-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-4807-1BP $170.00

RLH-2409L-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-2409L-1BP $270.00

RLH-4820-1RB Replacement Battery Set For RLH-4820-1BP $360.00

PRO-SRK-2 2RU Optimum Strain Relief Kit – Includes 1 Clamp $60.00

RLH-FST-03 Optimum Fiber Splice Tray – 24 Positions $65.00

APO-BLANK Blank Optimum Adapter Plate $10.00

APO-ST12-LSSM ST 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $75.00

APO-ST12-LSMM ST 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $75.00

APO-SC6-LDSM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $70.00

APO-SC6-LDSA SC/APC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $70.00

APO-SC6-LDMM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $65.00

APO-SC6-LDMX SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters $65.00

APO-SC12-LSSM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $75.00

APO-SC12-LSSA SC/APC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $75.00

APO-SC12-LSMM SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $70.00

APO-SC12-LSMX SC 12 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Simplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters $70.00

APO-LC12-LDSM LC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $105.00

APO-LC12-LDSA LC/APC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Singlemode OS1/OS2 Adapters $105.00

APO-LC12-LDMM LC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM1/OM2 Adapters $95.00

APO-LC12-LDMX LC 24 Fiber Optimum Adapter Plate With Duplex Multimode OM3/OM4 Adapters $95.00

PMK-4032 Add-on Pole Mount Bracket Kit $295.00

PMK-2424 Add-on Pole Mount Bracket Kit $210.00

DB9-S-MM-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Male Cable $10.00

DB9-S-MF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-S-FF-06FT Straight Through 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-MF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Male to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-X-FF-06FT Null/Crossover 6’ RS-232 Female to Female Cable $10.00

DB9-BREAKOUT-MF-

04FT
RS-232 6’ Breakout Cable $45.00

DB9-GENDER-MM DB-9 Female to Male Gender Converter $5.00
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